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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL     5KSPLIT    10KSPLIT    7.9MSPLI    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
1     Mathew Chesang         M3034        1/399       16:57                   42:15    5:22     1:10:13
2     Daniel Craig           M3034        2/399       17:08       33:03       42:41    5:23     1:10:21
3     Shawn Etzenhouser      M1824        1/149       16:13                   42:17    5:25     1:10:56
4     Michael Pierce         M1824        2/149       18:36       35:57       46:35    5:55     1:17:30
5     Daniel Boyle           M4549        1/193       18:26       35:54       46:42    5:57     1:17:44
6     Wayne Blas             M3034        3/399       18:22       35:30       47:31    5:57     1:17:51
7     Michael Kahn           M3034        4/399       18:08       35:53       46:44    5:58     1:18:01
8     Tom Pickert            M3034        5/399       18:32       36:01       46:48    5:58     1:18:04
9     Ryan Wiebe             M1824        3/149       18:35       36:02       46:52    5:58     1:18:08
10    Steve Christensen      M4044        1/268       18:44       36:40       47:36    6:04     1:19:17
11    Drake Vidrine          M3539        1/324       19:13       37:22       48:37    6:08     1:20:17
12    Rob Hays               M4549        2/193       19:20       37:47       49:04    6:11     1:20:49
13    Tim Kuebler            M3539        2/324       19:21       37:47       49:04    6:14     1:21:31
14    Corey Burton           M4044        2/268       19:51       38:25       49:46    6:14     1:21:37
15    Kenny Miller           M3034        6/399       19:42       38:07       49:19    6:15     1:21:42
16    James Kanary           M3539        3/324       19:28       37:56       49:17    6:16     1:21:58
17    Yancy Wright           M3034        7/399       20:00       38:41       50:11    6:16     1:22:06
18    Juraj Trubiroha        M3034        8/399       19:31       38:06       49:38    6:18     1:22:26
19    Pat Merrigan           M5054        1/138       19:59       38:26       49:48    6:18     1:22:28
20    David Bryant           M3539        4/324       19:53       38:30       50:00    6:20     1:22:46
21    Ryan Francis           M2529        1/317       20:14       38:48       50:03    6:20     1:22:46
22    Ajok Deng              F1824        1/323       19:49       38:36       50:00    6:23     1:23:26
23    Dan Schleicher         M5054        2/138       20:07       38:53       50:18    6:23     1:23:35
24    John Borthwick         M4549        3/193       19:59       38:57       50:33    6:24     1:23:47
25    Ryan Koster            M1824        4/149       20:18       39:01       50:21    6:25     1:23:54
26    Fred Blizzard          M4549        4/193       19:58       38:45       50:20    6:29     1:24:44
27    Austin Lightner        M1824        5/149       19:19       38:03       49:43    6:29     1:24:47
28    Jimmy Balough          M2529        2/317       20:20       39:08       50:43    6:30     1:24:59
29    Paul Strauss           M2529        3/317       21:04       40:07       51:55    6:32     1:25:23
30    Kurt Vukas             M1824        6/149       20:18       39:01       50:26    6:33     1:25:37
31    Duncan Cunningham      M2529        4/317       21:06       40:23       52:13    6:34     1:25:51
32    Christy Nielsen        F3539        1/473       19:58       39:11                6:34     1:25:56
33    Chris Nichols          M5054        3/138       20:00       39:13       51:04    6:34     1:25:58
34    Bryan Thornburg        M3034        9/399       21:22       40:40       52:09    6:35     1:26:03
35    Jeff Milberger         M2529        5/317       21:30       40:57       52:56    6:35     1:26:12
36    Bently Harper          M4044        3/268       22:08       41:46       53:23    6:36     1:26:16
37    Marvin Mastin          M4549        5/193       20:46       40:12       52:02    6:36     1:26:25
38    Luke Wilson            M3539        5/324       21:46       41:05       52:53    6:37     1:26:34
39    Katie Jackson          F2529        1/610       20:28       39:49       51:51    6:39     1:26:58
40    Jonathan Pankow        M1824        7/149       21:09       40:32       52:23    6:39     1:27:04
41    Eric Demaria           M3539        6/324       20:47       40:27       52:29    6:40     1:27:11
42    Joel Conrad            M2529        6/317       21:04       40:37       52:29    6:41     1:27:24
43    Zachary Breitenstein   M3034       10/399       22:02       41:31       53:49    6:41     1:27:33
44    Jeramie Lippman        M3034       11/399       22:28       41:57       53:34    6:42     1:27:34
45    Dan Britton            M4044        4/268       22:03       41:32       53:49    6:42     1:27:36
46    Gabriel Kenne          M2529        7/317       22:03       41:35       53:50    6:42     1:27:37
47    Michael Zinser         M1824        8/149       22:02       41:32       53:50    6:43     1:27:49
48    Terry Seiter           M5054        4/138       21:20       41:18       53:15    6:43     1:27:50
49    Emily Dittemore        F1824        2/323       20:40       40:07       52:03    6:43     1:27:55
50    Jimmy Stanziola        M5559        1/100       21:39       41:29       53:43    6:43     1:27:59
51    Jeffery Blackton       M1824        9/149       22:16       42:35       54:14    6:43     1:28:00
52    Scott Durham           M3034       12/399       21:32       41:34       53:44    6:45     1:28:15
53    Josh Wackler           M2529        8/317       22:00       42:03       54:12    6:45     1:28:16
54    Michael Bloemker       M4044        5/268       21:08       40:54       53:04    6:46     1:28:29
55    Jennifer Kultala-Smith F4044        1/333       22:26       42:11       54:14    6:46     1:28:32
56    Ronald Bodine          M5054        5/138       21:01       40:58       53:10    6:46     1:28:33
57    Kenneth Vega           M2529        9/317       22:03       42:01       54:03    6:46     1:28:34
58    Kevin Wollard          M1824       10/149       21:30       41:17       53:31    6:47     1:28:39
59    Jeffrey Ellis          M3034       13/399       22:28       42:24       54:22    6:47     1:28:42
60    John Henry             M3539        7/324       20:14       39:57       52:02    6:47     1:28:44
61    Jadin Winberg          M3034       14/399                   42:21       54:27    6:47     1:28:52
62    Andre Carnegie         M3034       15/399       20:49       40:33       52:42    6:49     1:29:10
63    Daniel Schmidt         M1824       11/149       22:22       42:24       54:21    6:49     1:29:11
64    Matt Bilhimer          M1824       12/149       22:35       42:30       54:21    6:49     1:29:11
65    Joann Shipps           F4549        1/177       21:04       41:08       53:30    6:50     1:29:20
66    Jon Riekenberg         M3034       16/399       22:29       42:24       54:22    6:50     1:29:22
67    Tony Gao               M3034       17/399       22:35       42:39       55:07    6:50     1:29:28
68    Jesse Hall             M2529       10/317       22:27       42:42       55:04    6:51     1:29:33
69    Mike Hake              M1824       13/149       21:19       41:14       53:40    6:51     1:29:34
70    Jeff Pauls             M3539        8/324       21:44       41:58       54:12    6:51     1:29:37
71    Mark Niblo             M5054        6/138       22:22       42:21       54:28    6:51     1:29:41
72    Katherine Bloemker     F2529        2/610       21:09       40:56       53:15    6:52     1:29:46
73    Cindy Cameron          F4549        2/177       21:27       41:39       54:06    6:52     1:29:53
74    Jerry Baker            M4044        6/268       21:49       41:31       53:42    6:52     1:29:57
75    James Montalto         M3034       18/399       22:30       42:25       54:22    6:53     1:29:58
76    Mark Montalto          M3034       19/399       22:29       42:25       54:22    6:53     1:29:58
77    Katie Frick            F3034        1/612       22:01       42:10       54:22    6:53     1:30:09
78    Sandy Cohen            M4549        6/193       21:49       41:43       54:12    6:54     1:30:13
79    Timothy Mezger         M3034       20/399       21:46       41:45       54:16    6:54     1:30:15
80    Matt Kossoff           M3034       21/399       21:44       41:45       54:05    6:54     1:30:24
81    Lisa Mason             F3034        2/612       21:20       41:08       53:31    6:55     1:30:27
82    Tim Walline            M17UN         1/18       22:25       42:25       54:23    6:56     1:30:38
83    Steve Strickland       M3539        9/324       22:35       42:48       54:57    6:56     1:30:40
84    Angie Nygren           F2529        3/610       21:34       41:52       54:16    6:56     1:30:40
85    Timothy Hellhake       M4549        7/193       23:08       43:38       56:03    6:56     1:30:46
86    John Kelly             M4549        8/193       22:28       42:38       55:02    6:56     1:30:49
87    Matt Schwenk           M3034       22/399       22:29       42:25       54:22    6:57     1:30:53
88    Antonio Pringle        M1824       14/149       21:55       42:04       54:00    6:57     1:31:01
89    Phil Hageman           M1824       15/149       23:09       44:24       56:54    6:59     1:31:20
90    Kyle Johnson           M2529       11/317       22:20       42:26       54:34    6:59     1:31:20
91    Amy Schmitz            F3034        3/612       22:04       42:03       54:29    6:59     1:31:23
92    Steven Pfau            M2529       12/317       21:41       42:08       54:51    7:00     1:31:29
93    Randy Wasinger         M3539       10/324       22:26       42:53       55:29    7:00     1:31:34
94    Chris Torres           M3539       11/324       22:26       42:53       55:29    7:00     1:31:34
95    Devin Wilson           M3539       12/324       21:12       41:44       54:27    7:00     1:31:36
96    Patrick Smith          M4044        7/268       22:28       42:25       54:32    7:00     1:31:38
97    Alex Deutmeyer         M2529       13/317       22:29       43:21       55:43    7:01     1:31:49
98    Ryan Fitzgerald        M3034       23/399       23:10       43:25       55:29    7:01     1:31:51
99    Melissa Quisenberry    F2529        4/610       22:06       42:48       55:16    7:01     1:31:55
100   David Shank            M4044        8/268       22:12       42:41       55:18    7:02     1:31:56
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101   Jason Vanderfeltz      M3539       13/324       22:33       43:13       55:43    7:02     1:32:02
102   Austin Quiring         M3034       24/399       22:32       42:58       55:44    7:04     1:32:30
103   Travis Hobbs           M3034       25/399       22:23       42:43       55:11    7:05     1:32:44
104   Benjamin Brock         M2529       14/317       21:39       42:32       55:05    7:06     1:33:00
105   Charlie Cooper         M3539       14/324       22:25       42:36       55:09    7:07     1:33:10
106   Kurt Pinkowski         M3034       26/399       22:45       43:27       55:50    7:07     1:33:11
107   Emily Kazmaier         F3539        2/473       22:16       42:57       55:35    7:08     1:33:25
108   Lindsay Perkins        F3034        4/612       23:26       44:44       57:42    7:09     1:33:29
109   Brian Swim             M2529       15/317       23:14       44:18       57:16    7:09     1:33:33
110   Zachary Wells          M2529       16/317       23:15       44:18       57:16    7:09     1:33:35
111   Nilo Fanska            M1824       16/149       20:44       41:23       54:42    7:09     1:33:35
112   Cate Holston           F2529        5/610       21:44       42:27                7:09     1:33:37
113   Jeffrey Fee            M1824       17/149       22:03       42:16       54:52    7:10     1:33:50
114   Jimmy Hangyal          M1824       18/149       23:23       44:30       57:16    7:11     1:33:57
115   Anne Altorfer          F2529        6/610       23:17       44:15       57:12    7:11     1:34:02
116   Dave Wiebenga          M3034       27/399       23:31       44:29       57:12    7:12     1:34:09
117   Gerardo Marquez        M4549        9/193       21:09       41:29       54:20    7:12     1:34:12
118   Jason Haney            M4044        9/268       22:50       44:17       57:39    7:12     1:34:12
119   Rochelle Schleicher    F5054        1/132       22:25       43:11       56:14    7:13     1:34:26
120   Monica Erdmann         F2529        7/610       22:39       44:12       57:08    7:13     1:34:27
121   Bryan Clark            M3034       28/399       23:21       44:32       57:38    7:13     1:34:28
122   Brandon Harrison       M3539       15/324       23:37       44:58       57:40    7:13     1:34:29
123   Don Turner             M6064         1/47       23:39       44:42       57:30    7:13     1:34:30
124   Aaron Juhnke           M3034       29/399       22:23       43:13       56:11    7:14     1:34:39
125   Dan Lara               M4044       10/268       23:43       44:54       57:37    7:15     1:34:48
126   Charles Dimartino      M3034       30/399       22:24       42:47       55:30    7:15     1:34:50
127   Jerry Ragsdale         M4044       11/268       23:33       44:31       57:16    7:15     1:34:50
128   Christian Nord         M3034       31/399       24:22       45:50       58:48    7:15     1:34:51
129   Brent Irwin            M2529       17/317       23:54       45:43       58:30    7:15     1:34:58
130   Brian Lynn             M3034       32/399       23:35       44:33       57:17    7:15     1:34:58
131   Tony Alt               M3034       33/399       23:35       44:33       57:18    7:15     1:34:59
132   Bobby Olm-Shipman      M3539       16/324       23:52       45:51       59:02    7:16     1:35:07
133   Grant Helmers          M3034       34/399       24:32       45:10       58:03    7:17     1:35:13
134   Bruce Gilbert          M6064         2/47       23:55       45:25       58:23    7:17     1:35:13
135   Lexi Bellem            F1824        3/323       23:55       45:15       58:01    7:17     1:35:17
136   Ben Tarwater           M4044       12/268       24:04       45:20       58:05    7:17     1:35:20
137   Erika Knopp            F3539        3/473       23:15       44:46       58:02    7:17     1:35:20
138   Greg Schultz           M5054        7/138       23:01       44:21       57:21    7:18     1:35:27
139   Ryne Witt              M2529       18/317       23:37       45:24       58:47    7:18     1:35:32
140   Christopher Snyder     M2529       19/317       22:56       44:29       57:43    7:19     1:35:51
141   Pamela Jurgensmeyer    F3034        5/612       23:40       45:14       58:19    7:19     1:35:51
142   Chris Brown            M4044       13/268       23:14       44:45       57:57    7:20     1:35:53
143   Jess Wehri             M3539       17/324       23:24       45:14       58:18    7:20     1:35:54
144   Max Motley             M2529       20/317       23:18       44:42       57:51    7:20     1:35:55
145   Jake Kesterson         M3034       35/399       24:20       45:33       58:45    7:20     1:35:58
146   Jeff Jurgensmeyer      M3539       18/324       23:39       45:14       58:18    7:20     1:35:58
147   Cody Sasek             M2529       21/317       23:19       44:46       57:55    7:20     1:36:00
148   Andrew West            M3539       19/324       25:01       46:41       59:41    7:20     1:36:00
149   Michael McBride        M3539       20/324       23:27       44:55       58:15    7:21     1:36:06
150   Mark Westfall          M4549       10/193       23:56       45:25       58:23    7:21     1:36:11
151   Mark Bertrand          M3034       36/399       23:03       44:12       57:12    7:21     1:36:13
152   David Parmet           M3539       21/324       23:35       45:17       58:35    7:22     1:36:18
153   Greg Hall              M5559        2/100       23:14       44:59       58:13    7:22     1:36:19
154   Brad Higgerson         M3539       22/324       24:59       46:53       59:41    7:22     1:36:30
155   David Ryan             M3034       37/399       22:55       44:40       58:05    7:23     1:36:40
156   Evan Myers             M1824       19/149       25:19       47:20     1:00:16    7:24     1:36:48
157   Jim Alpiser            M3539       23/324       24:34       46:15       59:30    7:24     1:36:51
158   Sean Brite             M3034       38/399       23:12       44:38       58:00    7:24     1:36:52
159   Ryan Crouse            M1824       20/149       22:38       43:40       56:43    7:24     1:36:53
160   Kevin Martin           M4549       11/193       25:01       46:46       59:23    7:25     1:37:05
161   Tom Best               M5054        8/138       24:04       45:43       58:52    7:25     1:37:05
162   Michelle Andrew        F3539        4/473       22:40       43:37       56:34    7:25     1:37:06
163   Cody Howard            M3539       24/324       23:23       45:09       58:24    7:25     1:37:07
164   Kyle Cook              M2529       22/317       23:50       45:30       58:34    7:25     1:37:08
165   Robert Lafave          M2529       23/317       24:04       44:54       58:34    7:26     1:37:12
166   Chad Angelo            M3539       25/324       22:59       44:08       57:21    7:26     1:37:18
167   Ryan Cook              M3034       39/399       24:42       46:26       59:16    7:26     1:37:20
168   David Coleman          M5559        3/100       23:15       44:24       57:30    7:26     1:37:21
169   Matt Wilson            M2529       24/317       25:47       47:21     1:00:22    7:26     1:37:23
170   Paul Pfannenstiel      M4549       12/193       23:33       45:20       58:57    7:27     1:37:26
171   Michael Peeler         M3034       40/399       22:40       43:36       56:50    7:27     1:37:28
172   Bret Loving            M2529       25/317       24:09       46:19       59:27    7:27     1:37:33
173   Victor Arcia           M6064         3/47       22:59       44:43       57:59    7:27     1:37:35
174   Elizabeth Duncan       F3034        6/612       23:25       45:18       58:44    7:28     1:37:42
175   Scott Esquibel         M3034       41/399       23:50       45:16       58:28    7:28     1:37:42
176   Will Pryor             M3034       42/399       24:53       46:37       59:50    7:28     1:37:43
177   Jared Harty            M3539       26/324       24:40       46:27       59:44    7:28     1:37:45
178   Tim Jansen             M3034       43/399       22:39       43:47       57:11    7:28     1:37:46
179   Kenneth Giefer         M5559        4/100                   45:56       59:49    7:28     1:37:46
180   Amber Chisesi          F3034        7/612       24:55       46:47     1:00:01    7:29     1:37:51
181   Jaime Cottle           F3034        8/612       23:52       45:48       59:08    7:29     1:37:51
182   Corey Taylor           M2529       26/317       24:52       46:48     1:00:14    7:29     1:37:59
183   Adam Bales             M1824       21/149       24:45       46:47     1:00:22    7:29     1:38:00
184   Diana Fitch            F5559         1/65       23:07       44:45       58:11    7:29     1:38:02
185   Judith Meriwether      F              1/4       23:34       45:02       58:18    7:30     1:38:03
186   Jeff Remsburg          M2529       27/317       25:00       47:06     1:00:28    7:30     1:38:06
187   Brennan Tucker         M3539       27/324       24:48       46:48     1:00:09    7:30     1:38:06
188   Aaron Clark            M3539       28/324       24:00       45:41       59:29    7:30     1:38:07
189   Jeffrey Stegeman       M1824       22/149       23:37       45:19       58:41    7:30     1:38:09
190   Jane Barnes            F3034        9/612       23:41       45:38       58:52    7:30     1:38:11
191   Jon Lust               M3539       29/324       24:41       47:05     1:00:25    7:30     1:38:12
192   Jennifer Hine          F4549        3/177       24:09       46:22     1:00:05    7:31     1:38:17
193   Thomas Maienschein     M5559        5/100       24:18       46:22       59:52    7:31     1:38:19
194   Eric Jessen            M2529       28/317       24:59       47:06     1:00:25    7:31     1:38:21
195   Tim Novak              M3539       30/324       25:01       47:04     1:00:26    7:31     1:38:22
196   Zachary Kittle         M3034       44/399       23:49       47:00     1:00:21    7:31     1:38:23
197   Melissa Miller         F3034       10/612       23:35       45:36       59:20    7:31     1:38:25
198   Kevin Reed             M1824       23/149       23:28       45:40       59:03    7:31     1:38:26
199   Sarah Bergkamp         F1824        4/323       24:39       47:00     1:00:18    7:32     1:38:29
200   Rick Armstrong         M5054        9/138       24:52       46:43     1:00:00    7:32     1:38:30
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201   James Carsner          M3539       31/324       23:42       45:11       58:40    7:32     1:38:30
202   David Rhoads           M1824       24/149       23:47       44:42       57:55    7:32     1:38:31
203   Sparkle Bergin-Childer F3539        5/473       23:43       45:30       58:57    7:32     1:38:40
204   Damon Weatherspoon     M3034       45/399       24:38       46:23       59:42    7:33     1:38:43
205   Michael Gallagher      M3539       32/324       24:42       46:39       59:58    7:33     1:38:46
206   Krissie Spanheimer     F3034       11/612       23:49       46:11       59:45    7:33     1:38:48
207   Jeff Behrens           M6064         4/47       25:07       47:12     1:00:32    7:33     1:38:49
208   Patrick Burns          M2529       29/317       24:21       46:03       59:08    7:33     1:38:49
209   Steve Rock             M4044       14/268       24:24       46:38     1:00:20    7:33     1:38:50
210   Brandon Ware           M1824       25/149       25:18       48:20     1:01:21    7:33     1:38:51
211   Carmen Llana           F3539        6/473       24:57       47:04     1:00:31    7:33     1:38:54
212   Justin Estes           M3034       46/399       23:11       45:16       59:06    7:34     1:38:55
213   Jason Gavin            M3034       47/399       23:11       45:16       59:06    7:34     1:38:58
214   Brian Thomas           M4549       13/193       24:23       47:02     1:00:33    7:34     1:39:00
215   Jessica Haynes         F3034       12/612       25:15       47:55     1:01:28    7:34     1:39:02
216   Josh Hubbard           M2529       30/317       24:33       46:58     1:00:31    7:34     1:39:04
217   Kelly Parkman          F3539        7/473       26:09       48:23     1:01:40    7:34     1:39:06
218   Aaron Ude              M2529       31/317       22:04       42:51       56:32    7:35     1:39:10
219   Sara Snow              F4549        4/177       24:09       46:33     1:00:16    7:35     1:39:12
220   Alex Franz             M3539       33/324       22:35       44:24       58:08    7:35     1:39:18
221   Joshua Bergkamp        M17UN         2/18       24:46       46:42     1:00:09    7:35     1:39:19
222   Carl Lundeen           M3539       34/324       24:57       47:03     1:00:26    7:35     1:39:21
223   Kevin Connor           M4549       14/193       23:30       45:25       59:09    7:36     1:39:26
224   Eric Thomas            M3034       48/399       24:41       47:07     1:00:28    7:36     1:39:26
225   Olga Bulgurova         F1824        5/323       24:36       47:06     1:01:01    7:36     1:39:29
226   Chuck Pyle             M5054       10/138       23:29       45:25       59:02    7:36     1:39:30
227   Theresa Baumstark      F1824        6/323       24:36       47:06     1:01:02    7:36     1:39:30
228   Rob McElroy            M3539       35/324       23:47       45:32       58:57    7:36     1:39:33
229   Adam Grein             M3539       36/324       25:12       47:23     1:00:44    7:37     1:39:36
230   Kyle Aagard            M2529       32/317                   45:57       59:30    7:37     1:39:37
231   David Kuhlmann         M4044       15/268       25:14       47:29     1:01:13    7:37     1:39:37
232   Bryce Bell             M3034       49/399       23:06       44:19       57:21    7:37     1:39:45
233   Todd Dicus             M5559        6/100       24:01       45:48       59:12    7:37     1:39:46
234   Scott Casmer           M4044       16/268       24:59       47:04     1:00:30    7:37     1:39:46
235   Stephen Evans          M2529       33/317       24:13       47:10     1:01:09    7:38     1:39:50
236   Joe Keeney             M4044       17/268       24:11       45:55       59:15    7:38     1:39:51
237   Richard Shrock         M3539       37/324       24:41       47:07     1:00:28    7:38     1:39:52
238   Jeanne Steurer         F3539        8/473       24:50       46:49     1:00:13    7:38     1:39:52
239   Michael Haley          M3539       38/324       24:33       47:34     1:01:32    7:38     1:39:53
240   Amy Haley              F3539        9/473       24:33       47:34     1:01:33    7:38     1:39:53
241   Richard Lambert        M3539       39/324       25:08       47:36     1:01:10    7:38     1:39:53
242   Michael Haines         M4549       15/193       25:00       47:07     1:00:40    7:38     1:39:53
243   Jeni Cui               F1824        7/323       25:00       47:07     1:00:28    7:38     1:39:56
244   Kris Lander            M3034       50/399       25:00       47:05     1:00:26    7:38     1:39:56
245   Marco Solorio          M2529       34/317       25:56       48:34     1:01:57    7:38     1:39:58
246   Richard Fichman        M5054       11/138       25:01       47:07     1:00:28    7:38     1:39:59
247   Dan Penrod             M4044       18/268       26:15       49:07                7:39     1:40:06
248   Don Porterfield        M4549       16/193       23:49       46:16     1:00:07    7:39     1:40:07
249   Lettie Ebbs            F3034       13/612       25:02       47:07     1:00:27    7:39     1:40:07
250   Roger Hahn             M5559        7/100       25:01       47:08     1:00:34    7:39     1:40:09
251   Casey Twenter          M3539       40/324       24:30       47:08     1:01:25    7:39     1:40:10
252   Gregory Brantner       M3034       51/399       24:38       47:07     1:00:59    7:39     1:40:11
253   Kyle Buerman           M3034       52/399       25:03       48:19     1:02:00    7:40     1:40:14
254   Tony Vernon            M3034       53/399       24:43       47:07     1:00:40    7:40     1:40:21
255   James Petersen         M2529       35/317       25:12       48:18     1:02:00    7:40     1:40:22
256   Brian Patneau          M3034       54/399       25:53       48:23     1:02:00    7:41     1:40:32
257   Bradley Crabtree       M4044       19/268       24:30       47:08     1:01:24    7:41     1:40:33
258   John Miesner           M4044       20/268       25:23       47:47     1:01:46    7:41     1:40:33
259   Kathleen Johnson       F5559         2/65       23:26       45:28       59:09    7:41     1:40:37
260   Bret Hamilton          M3539       41/324       26:22       48:22     1:02:00    7:41     1:40:37
261   Chris Sporleder        M4549       17/193       24:32       47:22     1:01:19    7:42     1:40:41
262   Reece Robinson         M4044       21/268       25:03       47:09     1:00:30    7:42     1:40:42
263   Joshua Bieszad         M3539       42/324       25:22       48:09     1:01:58    7:42     1:40:42
264   Stephen Gray           M3034       55/399       24:47       47:52     1:01:49    7:42     1:40:43
265   Craig Zahnd            M4044       22/268       23:22       45:46       59:44    7:42     1:40:43
266   Becky Henning          F3539       10/473       24:01       46:29     1:00:26    7:42     1:40:44
267   Amy Livesay            F3539       11/473       24:33       47:22     1:01:33    7:42     1:40:45
268   Ethan Domke            M3034       56/399       25:36       48:17     1:02:06    7:42     1:40:46
269   Peter Olsson           M3539       43/324       25:54       48:33     1:02:28    7:42     1:40:46
270   Randall Torres         M4044       23/268       23:47       45:49       59:24    7:42     1:40:46
271   Curtis Beall           M1824       26/149       25:49       48:42     1:02:27    7:42     1:40:47
272   Beth Lunde             F2529        8/610       25:00       47:32     1:01:25    7:42     1:40:47
273   Sam Shepherd           M3034       57/399       26:59       50:17     1:03:51    7:42     1:40:49
274   Blane Markley          M3539       44/324       25:44       48:24     1:02:05    7:42     1:40:49
275   Kenny Healy            M1824       27/149       26:04       48:43     1:02:21    7:42     1:40:51
276   Kenneth Cleveland      M3034       58/399       24:19       46:56     1:00:30    7:43     1:40:57
277   Mark Tarwater          M4044       24/268       26:30       49:32     1:03:41    7:43     1:40:57
278   Ryan Avery             M3539       45/324       24:48       47:29     1:01:30    7:43     1:40:57
279   Jt Conover             M17UN         3/18       24:59       47:38     1:01:47    7:43     1:41:00
280   Bethany Spilde         F2529        9/610       24:17       46:53     1:00:44    7:44     1:41:08
281   Chris Unruh            M3539       46/324                   49:41     1:03:21    7:44     1:41:10
282   Douglas Simmons        M3034       59/399       24:34       47:01     1:00:31    7:44     1:41:12
283   Eric Paden             M2529       36/317       27:32       50:20     1:03:54    7:44     1:41:15
284   Bruce Schoenhofer      M4549       18/193       23:31       45:56     1:00:15    7:44     1:41:17
285   Brandon Brunner        M1824       28/149       23:42       46:06       59:51    7:44     1:41:18
286   Greg Davis             M3539       47/324       25:09       48:07     1:01:45    7:45     1:41:21
287   Steve Tangeman         M5054       12/138       24:21       46:52     1:01:10    7:45     1:41:30
288   Andrea Lee             F3034       14/612       26:08       49:05     1:02:54    7:45     1:41:30
289   Jordi Cordero          M4549       19/193       24:59       47:36     1:01:44    7:45     1:41:31
290   Clarissa Schilling     F5054        2/132       25:01       47:08     1:00:33    7:46     1:41:38
291   Dick Beardsley         M5559        8/100       25:50       48:36     1:02:18    7:46     1:41:39
292   Jon Farrell            M1824       29/149       25:28       48:09     1:02:03    7:46     1:41:42
293   Lucas Prater           M1824       30/149       25:29       48:09     1:02:03    7:46     1:41:42
294   Christopher Nease      M2529       37/317       25:34       48:29     1:02:10    7:46     1:41:44
295   Lindsey Freese         F2529       10/610       25:40       48:18     1:02:05    7:46     1:41:44
296   Chad Harvey            M3539       48/324       24:49       47:11     1:01:09    7:46     1:41:45
297   Allen Carney           M3539       49/324       25:30       48:37     1:02:39    7:47     1:41:48
298   Yasir Gasimalla        M3539       50/324       26:59       50:15     1:03:53    7:47     1:41:48
299   Evans Hanson           M3034       60/399       26:01       49:16     1:03:02    7:47     1:41:48
300   Stacie Fogelberg       F3034       15/612       25:50       48:16     1:01:47    7:47     1:41:48
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL     5KSPLIT    10KSPLIT    7.9MSPLI    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
301   Bart Childers          M4549       20/193       24:49       47:19     1:01:24    7:47     1:41:54
302   Steve Thornberry       M4044       25/268       25:51       48:51     1:02:42    7:48     1:42:05
303   Michael Kilgore        M4044       26/268       25:52       48:52     1:02:43    7:48     1:42:05
304   Rebecca Sommers        F4044        2/333       25:06       47:35     1:01:27    7:48     1:42:05
305   Justin McCarthy        M3034       61/399       25:05       47:34     1:01:26    7:48     1:42:05
306   Jim Morris             M4549       21/193       25:01       47:50     1:01:47    7:48     1:42:06
307   Skyler Schlageck       M1824       31/149       27:46       51:37     1:05:15    7:48     1:42:07
308   Andrew Dierks          M3034       62/399       25:56       49:01     1:03:05    7:48     1:42:08
309   Rachel Gunderson       F4549        5/177       24:44       47:32     1:01:19    7:48     1:42:10
310   Dirk McClure           M3539       51/324       24:49       47:16     1:01:01    7:49     1:42:13
311   Susie Fagan            F4044        3/333       25:38       48:53     1:03:19    7:49     1:42:16
312   Brad Phillips          M2529       38/317       26:33       49:17     1:02:58    7:49     1:42:20
313   C Lamkey               M2529       39/317       25:50       50:14     1:04:42    7:49     1:42:22
314   Matthew Corcoran       M3034       63/399       24:53       48:05     1:02:05    7:49     1:42:23
315   Ellis Graybill         M5559        9/100       25:12       48:08     1:02:05    7:50     1:42:27
316   Michael Cole           M4044       27/268       26:16       49:33     1:03:22    7:50     1:42:30
317   Erik Ronning           M4044       28/268       25:34       48:30     1:02:23    7:50     1:42:30
318   Jordan Miller          M1824       32/149       26:28       49:28     1:03:25    7:50     1:42:31
319   Daryl Douglas          M4549       22/193       23:23       45:46       59:39    7:50     1:42:32
320   Joseph Walsh           M2529       40/317       26:01       48:50     1:02:29    7:50     1:42:32
321   Matt Lecerf            M3539       52/324       24:23       46:56     1:02:17    7:50     1:42:34
322   Jordan Carey           M2529       41/317       26:42       50:01     1:03:52    7:50     1:42:35
323   Denny Depugh           M4044       29/268       26:32       49:45     1:03:32    7:50     1:42:35
324   Robert Jacobs          M3034       64/399       27:02       50:17     1:04:04    7:51     1:42:38
325   Shelly Allmon          F4044        4/333       24:48       47:50     1:01:58    7:51     1:42:38
326   Joseph Knittig         M4044       30/268       26:15       49:33     1:03:30    7:51     1:42:38
327   Jason Rosenthal        M3539       53/324       25:38       49:43     1:03:58    7:51     1:42:39
328   Chris Dold             M1824       33/149       24:43       47:15     1:00:59    7:51     1:42:40
329   Machelle Collins       F4044        5/333       27:05       50:21     1:04:09    7:51     1:42:40
330   Ian Welton             M3034       65/399       27:04       50:23     1:04:07    7:51     1:42:42
331   Tyler Buffkin          M1824       34/149       25:16       49:22     1:03:46    7:51     1:42:43
332   Marc Geelhoed          M3034       66/399       25:32       48:20     1:02:12    7:51     1:42:46
333   Chad Hassenpflug       M4549       23/193       26:04       49:18     1:03:12    7:51     1:42:47
334   Vince Boucher          M4549       24/193       27:07       50:24     1:04:09    7:51     1:42:47
335   Ryan Manies            M3539       54/324       24:59       47:34     1:01:46    7:51     1:42:48
336   Derek Gudex            M2529       42/317       26:29       49:26     1:03:12    7:51     1:42:49
337   Eric Sipos             M2529       43/317       26:03       49:23     1:03:16    7:51     1:42:50
338   Kyle Seiwert           M3034       67/399       25:31       47:48     1:01:30    7:52     1:42:51
339   Chris Helvey           M3539       55/324       25:01       47:41     1:01:53    7:52     1:42:51
340   Eric Rieckman          M4549       25/193       27:13       50:24     1:04:09    7:52     1:42:51
341   Jeremy Holland         M3539       56/324       25:38       48:25     1:02:40    7:52     1:42:52
342   Karen High             F4549        6/177       26:39       50:01     1:03:34    7:52     1:42:54
343   Ben Richter            M2529       44/317       26:18       49:46     1:03:33    7:52     1:42:56
344   Daniel Johnson         M2529       45/317       26:47       50:27     1:04:27    7:52     1:42:57
345   Dylan Gatton           M1824       35/149       23:48       46:00     1:00:10    7:52     1:42:57
346   Katie Seymour          F2529       11/610       25:31       49:02     1:03:29    7:52     1:42:58
347   Christi Miller         F4549        7/177       25:22       48:23     1:02:41    7:52     1:42:59
348   Daniel Stevens         M3034       68/399       25:21       48:25     1:02:22    7:52     1:42:59
349   Dustin Young           M4044       31/268       25:36       48:34     1:02:30    7:52     1:43:01
350   Mindy Kochuyt          F4549        8/177       25:36       48:36     1:02:47    7:52     1:43:02
351   Ben Katz               M2529       46/317       27:06       50:23     1:04:12    7:52     1:43:04
352   Edwin Martin           M3034       69/399       26:26       49:11     1:02:55    7:53     1:43:07
353   Mark Barkofske         M5054       13/138       24:59       47:06     1:00:46    7:53     1:43:07
354   Brynn Bologna          F3539       12/473       25:07       48:29     1:02:45    7:53     1:43:08
355   Amy Davis              F4549        9/177       25:01       47:41     1:01:38    7:53     1:43:08
356   Steven Weilert         M5054       14/138       26:11       48:47     1:02:52    7:53     1:43:09
357   Steve Simpson          M4044       32/268       27:26       51:22     1:05:18    7:53     1:43:09
358   Wes Land               M3034       70/399       24:37       47:43     1:01:25    7:53     1:43:10
359   Lisa Gotfredson        F3034       16/612       26:47       50:09     1:03:54    7:53     1:43:10
360   Scott McGaha           M4044       33/268       26:35       49:53     1:03:51    7:53     1:43:13
361   Seth Macchi            M3034       71/399       25:35       48:25     1:02:37    7:53     1:43:14
362   Matthew Cobb           M3034       72/399       27:05       50:15     1:04:05    7:54     1:43:19
363   Joseph Cannova         M4044       34/268       26:02       48:45     1:02:50    7:54     1:43:21
364   Jaime Dutton           F2529       12/610                   49:10     1:03:11    7:54     1:43:21
365   Charlie Sloan          M1824       36/149       27:47       51:01     1:04:50    7:54     1:43:26
366   Megan Montgomery       F2529       13/610       26:34       49:29     1:03:18    7:54     1:43:27
367   Mark Burghart          M2529       47/317       27:05       50:20     1:04:06    7:54     1:43:27
368   Anne Brewer            F2529       14/610       25:20       48:30     1:03:51    7:54     1:43:28
369   Glenn Slonecker        M4044       35/268       26:02       49:16     1:03:35    7:54     1:43:28
370   Brad Brunner           M4549       26/193       24:59       47:54     1:01:57    7:54     1:43:29
371   Ryan Behrens           M3034       73/399       24:58       47:46     1:01:46    7:54     1:43:29
372   Robert Lewis           M4044       36/268       26:08       49:29     1:03:43    7:54     1:43:30
373   David Ebelke           M5559       10/100       25:09       48:52     1:03:27    7:55     1:43:32
374   Kurt Wilson            M3539       57/324       26:10       49:24     1:03:33    7:55     1:43:32
375   Christophe Sailly      M4044       37/268       25:36       49:10     1:03:41    7:55     1:43:34
376   Brian Rader            M3539       58/324       25:13       48:35     1:03:27    7:55     1:43:36
377   Kelli Bates            F3539       13/473       25:20       47:56     1:02:20    7:55     1:43:39
378   Jeff Healy             M2529       48/317       27:35       51:19     1:05:33    7:55     1:43:40
379   Steven Steinmeyer      M5054       15/138       27:04       50:21     1:04:03    7:56     1:43:44
380   Jack Shuler            M1824       37/149       27:53       51:22     1:05:36    7:56     1:43:44
381   Cody Pepper            M2529       49/317       25:57       49:25     1:03:29    7:56     1:43:44
382   Alex Jeschke           M1824       38/149       26:52       50:33     1:04:49    7:56     1:43:47
383   Tom Walsh              M2529       50/317       27:08       51:19     1:05:32    7:56     1:43:47
384   Alfonso Martinez       M2529       51/317       25:56       48:34     1:02:12    7:56     1:43:48
385   Nathan Hardy           M2529       52/317       24:14       46:47     1:00:44    7:56     1:43:49
386   Michael Molloy         M6569         1/11       25:06       48:25     1:02:36    7:56     1:43:50
387   David Stahly           M5054       16/138       25:14       48:25     1:02:41    7:56     1:43:52
388   Brian Baumert          M5054       17/138       25:46       48:56     1:03:09    7:56     1:43:54
389   Martin Augustine       M4044       38/268       26:59       50:22     1:04:09    7:56     1:43:54
390   Mark Mahon             M3034       74/399       24:52       48:05     1:02:20    7:56     1:43:55
391   Clay Holland           M2529       53/317       27:46       51:31     1:05:32    7:56     1:43:55
392   Nicole Dingley         F3034       17/612       27:20       50:30     1:04:27    7:56     1:43:56
393   Korey Stillion         M3539       59/324       24:20       47:17     1:01:41    7:57     1:43:57
394   Patrick Schuck         M3034       75/399       26:34       49:46     1:03:38    7:57     1:43:58
395   Lyle Best              M3034       76/399       25:43       49:40     1:04:03    7:57     1:43:58
396   Lance Caldwell         M4044       39/268       25:03       48:36     1:03:07    7:57     1:43:59
397   Josh Vogler            M3034       77/399       22:18       44:54       59:04    7:57     1:44:00
398   Jamie Bryant           M3539       60/324       25:02       48:38     1:03:17    7:57     1:44:02
399   Todd Jones             M3034       78/399       22:57       46:18     1:00:38    7:57     1:44:05
400   Brian Cox              M3539       61/324       25:00       47:29     1:01:42    7:57     1:44:07
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL     5KSPLIT    10KSPLIT    7.9MSPLI    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
401   Catherine Lowe         F2529       15/610       25:38       49:29     1:03:47    7:57     1:44:09
402   Jeffrey Kurka          M3539       62/324       24:37       47:43     1:02:16    7:58     1:44:09
403   Julie Cohara           F3539       14/473       25:37       48:46     1:03:06    7:58     1:44:10
404   Martin Aguirre         M3034       79/399       23:46       47:11     1:01:40    7:58     1:44:11
405   Wade Griffin           M4044       40/268       25:35       49:05     1:03:48    7:58     1:44:12
406   Sara Wood              F3034       18/612       26:40       49:30     1:03:38    7:58     1:44:13
407   Todd Stedry            M4044       41/268       27:26       51:22     1:05:18    7:58     1:44:13
408   Ron Renard             M4044       42/268       25:34       48:33     1:02:50    7:58     1:44:14
409   James Lichauer         M3539       63/324       25:47       49:43     1:04:00    7:58     1:44:15
410   Brian Cody             M2529       54/317       24:38       47:42     1:02:03    7:58     1:44:17
411   Ron Baker              M4044       43/268       25:58       50:00     1:04:12    7:58     1:44:17
412   Kory Jacobs            F3034       19/612       25:39       48:45     1:03:03    7:58     1:44:18
413   Micah Schloegel        F3034       20/612       24:56       48:08     1:02:34    7:58     1:44:19
414   Peter Marsh            M4044       44/268       27:27       51:22     1:05:18    7:58     1:44:19
415   Daniel Coen            M1824       39/149       26:04       49:05     1:03:12    7:58     1:44:22
416   Raymond Mosier         M4549       27/193       26:50       49:35     1:04:09    7:59     1:44:25
417   Patrick Gaddis         M4044       45/268       25:20       48:51     1:03:09    7:59     1:44:26
418   Steve Gallo            M2529       55/317       24:51       49:17     1:03:09    7:59     1:44:26
419   Lee Plunkett           M4549       28/193       27:09       50:23     1:04:03    7:59     1:44:31
420   Frederick Young        M3539       64/324       25:59       49:02     1:03:28    7:59     1:44:35
421   Steve Sporleder        M1824       40/149       23:26       46:30     1:00:35    8:00     1:44:36
422   James Burton           M3034       80/399       25:35       48:25     1:02:37    8:00     1:44:38
423   Mike Roth              M1824       41/149       26:41       50:21     1:04:42    8:00     1:44:39
424   Adam Cowan             M2529       56/317       24:29       47:59     1:02:07    8:00     1:44:39
425   Luke Goodrich          M3034       81/399       26:09       49:46     1:04:06    8:00     1:44:40
426   Eric Peterson          M2529       57/317       25:53       49:32     1:03:53    8:00     1:44:40
427   Kate Kaufman           F3539       15/473       26:09       49:46     1:04:06    8:00     1:44:40
428   Ashley Andreas         F2529       16/610       25:53       49:32     1:03:53    8:00     1:44:40
429   Ashley Self            F1824        8/323       26:19       49:58     1:04:08    8:00     1:44:42
430   Frank Basgall          M2529       58/317       26:08       49:37     1:03:41    8:00     1:44:43
431   Krystina Morris        F2529       17/610       24:39       48:27     1:02:55    8:00     1:44:43
432   Brian Beins            M3539       65/324       27:09       50:23     1:04:10    8:00     1:44:43
433   Meghan Cassady         F1824        9/323       25:47       49:28     1:03:51    8:00     1:44:44
434   Kelly Dippold          F4549       10/177       27:08       50:23     1:04:09    8:00     1:44:44
435   Matt Griessel          M3034       82/399       25:13       48:33     1:03:01    8:00     1:44:47
436   Angela Van Batavia     F3539       16/473       27:04       50:11     1:03:56    8:01     1:44:49
437   Mallory Knott          F1824       10/323       26:41       50:43     1:05:20    8:01     1:44:51
438   Kate Haynes            F3034       21/612       27:08       50:22     1:04:09    8:01     1:44:52
439   Kirk Roberts           M4549       29/193       25:29       49:16     1:03:58    8:01     1:44:53
440   Matt Koch              M4044       46/268       26:55       50:15     1:04:07    8:01     1:44:54
441   John Van Blaricum      M4044       47/268       25:21       48:34     1:02:51    8:01     1:44:56
442   Kevin Arnet            M2529       59/317       25:22       49:12     1:03:55    8:01     1:44:57
443   Libby Wahl             F3034       22/612       25:42       49:40     1:03:48    8:01     1:44:58
444   Matt Hackman           M2529       60/317       25:40       48:28     1:02:42    8:01     1:44:58
445   Jessica Lewicki        M2529       61/317       25:23       49:20     1:03:47    8:01     1:44:58
446   Ashley McDonald        F3034       23/612       27:01       50:25     1:04:26    8:01     1:44:59
447   Tyler Milfeld          M3034       83/399       26:56       50:13     1:04:26    8:01     1:45:00
448   Maureen Holtz          F1824       11/323       26:04       49:10     1:03:21    8:01     1:45:01
449   Brad Stasiulis         M3539       66/324       26:58       50:22     1:04:05    8:02     1:45:02
450   Stacey Evans           M4044       48/268       26:45       50:27     1:05:06    8:02     1:45:02
451   Joshua Houtz           M3034       84/399       25:47       48:50     1:03:15    8:02     1:45:03
452   Gilbert Karuga         M4549       30/193       27:17       50:52     1:04:59    8:02     1:45:04
453   Katie Greving          F1824       12/323       26:16       49:09     1:03:35    8:02     1:45:04
454   Guy McLaughlin         M2529       62/317       24:51       47:19     1:01:12    8:02     1:45:05
455   Roger Glenski          M4549       31/193       25:19       48:49     1:03:16    8:02     1:45:05
456   Jim Grant              M5559       11/100       27:06       51:28     1:05:45    8:02     1:45:05
457   Dan Cully              M3539       67/324       24:07       47:09     1:01:59    8:02     1:45:06
458   Katrina Bellem         F4549       11/177       27:05       50:36     1:04:57    8:02     1:45:06
459   Brian Seymour          M2529       63/317       25:31       49:02     1:03:29    8:02     1:45:07
460   Mary Jenkins           F2529       18/610       26:01       49:45     1:03:58    8:02     1:45:08
461   Nate Rovenstine        M4549       32/193       26:49       49:50     1:04:05    8:02     1:45:10
462   Natalie Gates          F2529       19/610       26:09       49:55     1:04:05    8:02     1:45:11
463   Justin Westerfield     M3034       85/399       26:09       49:40     1:04:04    8:02     1:45:13
464   Tim Schwind            M1824       42/149       26:42       50:21     1:04:41    8:03     1:45:15
465   Scott Lee              M3539       68/324       27:06       50:26     1:04:19    8:03     1:45:15
466   Ryan Brush             M3034       86/399       27:18       51:29     1:05:53    8:03     1:45:16
467   Michelle T Martin      F3034       24/612       25:34       49:22     1:04:00    8:03     1:45:21
468   William Cordes         M1824       43/149       26:58       50:15     1:04:23    8:03     1:45:23
469   Patrick Lowe           M2529       64/317       26:42       49:35     1:03:59    8:03     1:45:24
470   Tyler Bakker           M1824       44/149       26:26       49:24     1:03:19    8:03     1:45:26
471   Chris Grunewald        M3539       69/324       28:10       51:24     1:05:35    8:03     1:45:26
472   Paul Schultz           M5559       12/100       26:37       50:35     1:05:11    8:03     1:45:26
473   Meg Keane              F2529       20/610       25:09       48:04     1:02:20    8:04     1:45:28
474   Cori Cooper            F3539       17/473       26:11       50:22     1:05:22    8:04     1:45:29
475   Nik Lewer              M2529       65/317       25:23       49:16     1:03:41    8:04     1:45:31
476   Kaela Stratman         F1824       13/323       24:35       47:06     1:01:43    8:04     1:45:32
477   Greg Lawson            M3539       70/324       25:58       49:32     1:03:54    8:04     1:45:32
478   Fernando Gruppelli Jr  M4044       49/268       25:37       49:05     1:03:33    8:04     1:45:36
479   Steve Swift            M5559       13/100       26:17       49:32     1:03:50    8:04     1:45:37
480   Jason Muchow           M2529       66/317       25:20       49:13     1:04:10    8:04     1:45:37
481   Trevor Muchow          M2529       67/317       25:22       49:14                8:04     1:45:39
482   Mindy Eriksen          F3034       25/612       26:12       49:10     1:03:11    8:04     1:45:39
483   Jill Sanchez           F3539       18/473       27:24       50:40     1:04:44    8:04     1:45:39
484   Julie Wiersma          F3539       19/473       26:04       49:01     1:03:22    8:04     1:45:40
485   Thomas Swarts          M2529       68/317       27:09       51:16     1:05:50    8:04     1:45:40
486   Justin Kesner          M2529       69/317       24:54       48:33     1:03:04    8:05     1:45:41
487   Max Kesner             M5054       18/138       24:54       48:34     1:03:04    8:05     1:45:41
488   David Ping             M4044       50/268       24:40       47:26     1:01:51    8:05     1:45:42
489   David Hickey           M2529       70/317       27:59                 1:06:02    8:05     1:45:44
490   Tj Hawks               M3034       87/399       25:21       48:59     1:03:38    8:05     1:45:44
491   Brad Thoenen           M2529       71/317       25:01       47:13     1:01:39    8:05     1:45:45
492   Benjamin Patino        M1824       45/149       23:43       47:24     1:02:45    8:05     1:45:46
493   Michele Herzer         F3034       26/612       26:02       49:40     1:04:03    8:05     1:45:47
494   Dan Diepenbrock        M3539       71/324       24:24       46:47     1:00:49    8:05     1:45:48
495   Michelle Nys           F1824       14/323       26:47       50:27     1:05:22    8:05     1:45:49
496   Michael Sweeney        M5054       19/138       25:00       49:53     1:04:30    8:05     1:45:49
497   Scott Bowling          M3034       88/399       28:53       51:11     1:04:57    8:05     1:45:51
498   Mike Guenther          M1824       46/149       28:06       51:21     1:05:28    8:05     1:45:51
499   Karri Witt             F3034       27/612       26:01       49:40     1:03:47    8:05     1:45:53
500   Chanel Ebert           F1824       15/323       26:03       49:52     1:04:29    8:06     1:45:55
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL     5KSPLIT    10KSPLIT    7.9MSPLI    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
501   Blane Baker            M4549       33/193       25:45       48:50     1:05:15    8:06     1:45:57
502   Howard Allen           M3539       72/324       24:46       47:12     1:01:44    8:06     1:45:58
503   Mario Vazquez          M5559       14/100       27:22       51:46     1:06:09    8:06     1:45:59
504   Julieta Giraldez       F2529       21/610       27:00       50:38     1:05:05    8:06     1:46:03
505   Daniel Swiss           M3539       73/324       25:59       49:39     1:04:02    8:06     1:46:03
506   Tara Jackson           F3539       20/473       26:51       50:31     1:04:55    8:06     1:46:04
507   Daniel Rezin           M2529       72/317       26:42       50:01     1:04:09    8:06     1:46:05
508   John Finkner           M6064         5/47       27:05       51:21     1:05:48    8:06     1:46:07
509   Logan Ellis            M1824       47/149       25:35       49:25     1:03:45    8:06     1:46:07
510   Korena Sundell         F4044        6/333       25:20       48:54     1:03:34    8:07     1:46:10
511   Alex Singleton         M2529       73/317       25:19       48:57     1:03:35    8:07     1:46:10
512   Maureen Schwartz       F3034       28/612       27:05       50:22     1:04:14    8:07     1:46:11
513   Greg Hughes            M4549       34/193       24:57       48:03     1:02:47    8:07     1:46:11
514   Melanie Mahoney        F3034       29/612       26:45       50:31     1:05:05    8:07     1:46:11
515   Fernando Giraldez      M5559       15/100       27:00       50:38     1:05:06    8:07     1:46:12
516   Lynn Wilson            F3539       21/473       26:26       50:15     1:04:46    8:07     1:46:15
517   Jared Adams            M3034       89/399       24:59       48:59     1:03:35    8:07     1:46:17
518   Amy Kelly              F3539       22/473       27:04       51:14     1:05:48    8:07     1:46:17
519   Mario Dias             M6569         2/11       27:02       50:18     1:04:05    8:08     1:46:21
520   Chris Kline            M1824       48/149       26:07       50:02     1:04:44    8:08     1:46:23
521   Sara Welter            F4549       12/177       27:05       50:36     1:04:57    8:08     1:46:25
522   Jay Breeden            M1824       49/149       26:41       50:27     1:04:53    8:08     1:46:25
523   David Hawks            M2529       74/317       25:22       48:59     1:03:38    8:08     1:46:26
524   Brett Gaynor           M3034       90/399       27:08       51:09     1:05:51    8:08     1:46:26
525   Rebecca Brabec         F2529       22/610       26:56       50:58     1:05:19    8:08     1:46:28
526   Michael Peterson       M3539       74/324       25:03       48:54     1:04:09    8:08     1:46:28
527   Brian Schmidt          M4549       35/193       27:17       51:15     1:05:35    8:08     1:46:29
528   Sharon Underwood       F4044        7/333       26:30       50:09     1:04:25    8:08     1:46:29
529   Andrea Wiltfang        F3539       23/473       26:24       50:08                8:08     1:46:31
530   Kelly Heisdorffer      F4549       13/177       25:00       48:23     1:03:17    8:09     1:46:33
531   Aimee Truetken         F3034       30/612       25:24       48:47     1:03:11    8:09     1:46:34
532   Stephanie Nessa        F4044        8/333       26:54       50:37     1:04:47    8:09     1:46:34
533   Brad Zimmerman         M4044       51/268       26:27       50:15     1:04:39    8:09     1:46:35
534   Craig Willemsen        M5559       16/100       26:54       50:55     1:05:32    8:09     1:46:36
535   Stanley Kyl Zimmerman  M3034       91/399       26:45       50:56     1:05:39    8:09     1:46:37
536   David Jones            M3539       75/324       27:08       51:25     1:06:12    8:09     1:46:38
537   Zach Bradley           M3034       92/399       28:59       53:47     1:08:41    8:09     1:46:38
538   John Kimpel            M6064         6/47       27:09       50:50     1:05:11    8:09     1:46:39
539   Frederic Werly         M3034       93/399       27:30       51:00     1:05:31    8:09     1:46:39
540   Jorge Diaz             M4549       36/193       27:01       50:58     1:05:27    8:09     1:46:39
541   Brad Shaffer           M5559       17/100       26:58       50:39     1:04:58    8:09     1:46:41
542   Joel Grimmett          M4044       52/268       26:04       49:49     1:03:49    8:09     1:46:41
543   Allison Blanchard      F2529       23/610       26:38       49:59     1:04:03    8:09     1:46:42
544   Jeffrey Bohlken        M4549       37/193       25:59       50:07     1:04:32    8:09     1:46:42
545   Madison Askins         F1824       16/323       25:32       49:04     1:03:31    8:09     1:46:42
546   Richard Williams       M4044       53/268       26:04       50:01     1:04:28    8:09     1:46:43
547   Stephen Waters         M4549       38/193       27:20       50:58     1:05:10    8:09     1:46:43
548   Johnny Hart            M4549       39/193       25:47       49:26     1:03:50    8:10     1:46:48
549   Steph Seidel           F1824       17/323       26:39       51:34     1:05:39    8:10     1:46:49
550   Amanda Bradford        F4044        9/333       27:13       51:11     1:05:44    8:10     1:46:49
551   Jerry Kelly            M5559       18/100       25:44       49:39     1:04:12    8:10     1:46:51
552   Jessica Joseph         F2529       24/610       24:45       48:08     1:02:51    8:10     1:46:51
553   Samuel Small           M1824       50/149       24:24       48:20     1:02:25    8:10     1:46:52
554   Steven Wilson          M6064         7/47       27:34       51:16     1:05:39    8:10     1:46:54
555   Mikael Nelson          M2529       75/317       29:12       52:42     1:07:01    8:10     1:46:55
556   Maria Apple            F2529       25/610       25:33       49:51     1:04:21    8:10     1:46:55
557   Scott Cooper           M3539       76/324       26:11       50:21     1:05:09    8:10     1:46:56
558   Christopher Kisicki    M4549       40/193       25:27       49:12     1:03:58    8:10     1:46:57
559   Scott Peterson         M4549       41/193       25:42       49:29     1:04:04    8:10     1:46:58
560   Kemar Smith            M2529       76/317       25:59       49:27     1:03:53    8:11     1:47:00
561   Alan Spilde            M2529       77/317       25:50       49:34     1:04:03    8:11     1:47:01
562   Bruce Evans            M3539       77/324       25:43       50:22     1:05:31    8:11     1:47:01
563   Laci Boyle             F3034       31/612       26:23       50:02     1:04:44    8:11     1:47:02
564   Ryan Boyle             M3034       94/399       26:25       50:02     1:04:43    8:11     1:47:02
565   Doug Mascher           M4549       42/193       26:25       50:09     1:04:30    8:11     1:47:02
566   Bill Luce              M3539       78/324       26:41       50:28     1:04:55    8:11     1:47:03
567   Mark Wade              M3034       95/399       26:25       50:09     1:04:43    8:11     1:47:04
568   Janelle Coady          F4044       10/333       25:52       50:08     1:04:51    8:11     1:47:04
569   Nadine Gotfredson      F3539       24/473       26:48       51:01     1:05:31    8:11     1:47:04
570   Jeronimo Freitas       M5054       20/138       26:25       50:54     1:05:49    8:11     1:47:06
571   Kyle Henry             M3034       96/399       26:25       50:44     1:05:27    8:11     1:47:07
572   Chip Owens             M3034       97/399       27:59       51:50     1:06:30    8:11     1:47:10
573   Kristin Falkenberg     F3034       32/612       27:58       51:49     1:06:30    8:11     1:47:10
574   Trent Sprecker         M5054       21/138       27:02       51:37     1:06:02    8:12     1:47:13
575   Matt Jacobs            M2529       78/317       27:23       51:12     1:05:46    8:12     1:47:17
576   Jeannette Howard       F1824       18/323       25:51       49:18     1:03:50    8:12     1:47:18
577   Kyle Hart              M3539       79/324       27:02       51:01     1:05:42    8:12     1:47:18
578   Todd Zellmer           M4549       43/193       25:11       49:03     1:03:53    8:12     1:47:19
579   Michael Leahy          M4044       54/268       27:16       51:06     1:05:29    8:12     1:47:19
580   Rusty Popp             M4044       55/268       26:14       49:28     1:03:49    8:12     1:47:21
581   Casey Berrier          F1824       19/323       27:19       51:36     1:06:17    8:12     1:47:21
582   Geoff Simmons          M3539       80/324       27:07       50:24     1:04:37    8:12     1:47:23
583   Melissa Jaffee         F2529       26/610       26:30       50:15     1:04:41    8:12     1:47:23
584   Abbey Schaefer         F17UN         1/22       27:41       52:13     1:07:08    8:12     1:47:25
585   Liz Harrison           F2529       27/610       26:38       49:55     1:04:07    8:12     1:47:25
586   James Sear             M5054       22/138       27:06       50:44     1:05:06    8:13     1:47:27
587   Troy Knight            M4044       56/268       26:25       50:19     1:05:00    8:13     1:47:27
588   Nichole Yannette       F3539       25/473       26:41       50:11     1:04:55    8:13     1:47:27
589   David Ceule            M3034       98/399       26:50       49:08     1:03:16    8:13     1:47:28
590   Marc Sheppard          M3539       81/324       27:02       51:00     1:05:42    8:13     1:47:28
591   Andrew Pulverenti      M2529       79/317       26:44       51:00     1:06:01    8:13     1:47:28
592   Mary Anthes            F4549       14/177       27:07       50:24     1:04:48    8:13     1:47:29
593   Abby Sanders           F1824       20/323       26:38       51:12     1:06:10    8:13     1:47:31
594   Allen Huggins          M3539       82/324       26:05       49:50     1:04:13    8:13     1:47:32
595   Bart Tittle            M2529       80/317       27:06       51:36     1:06:16    8:13     1:47:32
596   Nathan Frymire         M3034       99/399       27:36       51:56     1:06:21    8:13     1:47:32
597   Joel Gleason           M3034      100/399       24:52       48:26     1:03:00    8:13     1:47:34
598   Adam McClellan         M2529       81/317       28:02       52:44     1:06:54    8:13     1:47:34
599   Kay Murray             F3034       33/612       25:40       50:18     1:05:02    8:13     1:47:35
600   Katie Plum             F2529       28/610       27:15       51:34     1:06:14    8:13     1:47:38
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----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
601   Megan Schuette         F2529       29/610       27:19       51:36     1:06:18    8:13     1:47:38
602   William Jurena         M6064         8/47       23:11       47:01     1:03:52    8:14     1:47:39
603   Whitney Jarvis         F3034       34/612       28:35       53:08     1:07:46    8:14     1:47:40
604   Robbie Fuchs           M3539       83/324       26:38       50:37     1:05:26    8:14     1:47:41
605   Jimmy Hoffman          M3539       84/324       26:29       50:37     1:05:25    8:14     1:47:42
606   Amanda Wilson          F2529       30/610       26:42       50:32     1:05:13    8:14     1:47:42
607   Stephanie Zampieri     F3539       26/473       26:53       50:40     1:05:07    8:14     1:47:45
608   Heidi Norris           F3034       35/612       26:36       51:05     1:06:22    8:14     1:47:45
609   Laurie Divine          F3034       36/612       27:10       51:12     1:05:52    8:14     1:47:46
610   Jennifer Soendker      F3034       37/612       27:11       51:12     1:05:52    8:14     1:47:46
611   Thomas Herrick         M5054       23/138       27:13       51:24     1:06:00    8:14     1:47:46
612   Jefferey Fix           M4549       44/193       26:59       51:32     1:06:13    8:14     1:47:47
613   Andreas Driving        M4044       57/268       26:17       50:22     1:05:07    8:14     1:47:49
614   Tom Meyer              M4549       45/193       27:19       51:37     1:06:19    8:14     1:47:50
615   Chris Otto             M3539       85/324       26:49       50:46     1:05:45    8:14     1:47:51
616   Brandon Sifford        M3034      101/399       27:40       52:05     1:06:56    8:15     1:47:52
617   Carrie Harms           F3034       38/612       27:49       52:22     1:07:02    8:15     1:47:54
618   Greg Vermillion        M5054       24/138       26:33       50:19     1:04:40    8:15     1:47:54
619   Ryan Collett           M2529       82/317       26:41       50:32     1:05:09    8:15     1:47:54
620   Eric Hren              M2529       83/317       26:41       50:32     1:05:09    8:15     1:47:56
621   Matthew Gazaway        M3539       86/324       27:59       51:05     1:05:31    8:15     1:47:58
622   Gary Berard            M4549       46/193       26:50       51:06     1:06:03    8:15     1:47:58
623   David Voysey           M4044       58/268       26:52       50:57     1:05:32    8:15     1:47:59
624   Eric Weaver            M3539       87/324       26:39       50:39     1:05:06    8:15     1:47:59
625   Trisha Harmon          F3539       27/473       26:40       51:04     1:05:49    8:15     1:47:59
626   Jeff Williams          M3034      102/399       26:39       51:04     1:05:48    8:15     1:47:59
627   Jim McDermott          M5559       19/100       27:05       50:36     1:05:04    8:15     1:47:59
628   Ethan Eddy             M1824       51/149       27:47       51:19     1:05:39    8:15     1:47:59
629   Brent Berry            M3034      103/399       27:04       50:21     1:04:12    8:15     1:48:00
630   Joe Tucker             M2529       84/317       27:53       51:50     1:06:10    8:15     1:48:02
631   Kevin Nielsen          M3539       88/324       26:38       51:02     1:05:47    8:15     1:48:02
632   Louis Peters           M5559       20/100       27:22       51:50     1:06:28    8:15     1:48:02
633   Brian Taylor           M3539       89/324       25:52       49:45     1:04:43    8:15     1:48:03
634   Greg Evans             M3034      104/399       26:24       50:22     1:05:10    8:15     1:48:04
635   Mark Hogan             M3539       90/324       27:14       51:18     1:05:53    8:16     1:48:05
636   Dustin Casady          M3034      105/399       24:59       48:56     1:04:05    8:16     1:48:06
637   Katherine Powell       F2529       31/610       27:10       51:48     1:06:21    8:16     1:48:07
638   Efthalia Jianas        F1824       21/323       27:10       51:47     1:06:19    8:16     1:48:08
639   Hadley Osborne         F3539       28/473       26:36       51:17     1:06:20    8:16     1:48:08
640   Craig Sides            M3034      106/399       26:32       50:10     1:04:12    8:16     1:48:12
641   Kevin Sanders          M4549       47/193       26:41       51:12     1:06:09    8:16     1:48:12
642   Megan Maffry           F4044       11/333       25:08       48:33     1:03:24    8:17     1:48:19
643   Andrew Harry           M3034      107/399       27:13       51:41     1:06:14    8:17     1:48:20
644   Brigid Maher           F2529       32/610       25:24       49:01     1:03:44    8:17     1:48:22
645   Tabb Buel              M4044       59/268       25:20       49:26     1:04:19    8:17     1:48:24
646   Jenna Maresch          F1824       22/323       25:46       50:10     1:05:09    8:17     1:48:24
647   John Allen             M3034      108/399       26:09       50:05     1:05:01    8:17     1:48:26
648   Adam Bracco            M3034      109/399       26:06       50:13     1:05:15    8:17     1:48:28
649   David Shaw             M3539       91/324       26:07                 1:05:16    8:17     1:48:29
650   Lisa Teegarden-Caba    F4549       15/177       26:52       50:48     1:05:26    8:17     1:48:30
651   Colin Shanahan         M3539       92/324       25:52       50:23     1:04:29    8:17     1:48:31
652   Doug Vaught            M4549       48/193       23:43       47:55     1:02:28    8:18     1:48:32
653   Aaron Stuerke          M3034      110/399       26:30       50:22     1:05:15    8:18     1:48:32
654   Wayne Marble           M4044       60/268       24:47       48:26     1:03:01    8:18     1:48:32
655   Mike Terry             M3034      111/399       27:16       51:36     1:06:21    8:18     1:48:32
656   Mary Tomelleri         F5054        3/132       26:58       51:25     1:06:07    8:18     1:48:33
657   Michael Nelson         M3539       93/324       27:21       51:38     1:06:16    8:18     1:48:34
658   Charles Hunt           M4044       61/268       27:16       51:33     1:06:16    8:18     1:48:34
659   Lar Egan               M4044       62/268       27:06       50:31     1:05:14    8:18     1:48:34
660   Darin Smith            M2529       85/317       26:54       52:13     1:07:41    8:18     1:48:37
661   Andy Vaughn            M3034      112/399       27:24       51:36     1:06:18    8:18     1:48:39
662   Kayla Dingman          F2529       33/610       27:18       51:35     1:06:13    8:18     1:48:39
663   Vicky Donley           F3034       39/612       26:59       51:21     1:06:02    8:18     1:48:39
664   Andrew Miller          M1824       52/149       27:51       52:22     1:06:54    8:18     1:48:40
665   David Wisdom           M2529       86/317       27:16       51:34     1:06:16    8:18     1:48:41
666   Chad Hinds             M2529       87/317       25:34       50:27     1:05:14    8:18     1:48:41
667   Rob Scherff            M4549       49/193       28:19       52:52     1:07:33    8:18     1:48:42
668   Carolyn German         F1824       23/323       27:04       51:41     1:06:23    8:18     1:48:44
669   Miranda Norfleet       F1824       24/323       27:04       51:41     1:06:23    8:19     1:48:45
670   George Lewis           M4044       63/268       26:57       51:11     1:06:14    8:19     1:48:45
671   Lance Rupert           M3539       94/324       26:20       49:58     1:03:58    8:19     1:48:46
672   Ed Davis               M3034      113/399       27:51       52:36     1:07:30    8:19     1:48:46
673   Nicolette Ney          F2529       34/610       25:40       49:58     1:04:45    8:19     1:48:47
674   Adrian Zelvy           M3034      114/399       27:53       51:53     1:07:14    8:19     1:48:48
675   Brandt Beasley         M3034      115/399       26:06       50:13     1:05:15    8:19     1:48:49
676   Shawn Ames             M2529       88/317       27:20       51:38     1:06:19    8:19     1:48:49
677   Billie Westervelt      F4549       16/177       26:32       50:45     1:05:32    8:19     1:48:52
678   Brad Zuzenak           M3539       95/324       25:47       50:35     1:05:28    8:19     1:48:52
679   Sarah Porter           F4044       12/333       26:43       50:41     1:05:21    8:19     1:48:52
680   Scott Miller           M4044       64/268       25:58       49:55     1:04:39    8:19     1:48:53
681   Ronnie Brown           M3034      116/399       27:21       51:37     1:06:18    8:19     1:48:54
682   Steve Rackers          M5559       21/100       25:10       49:33     1:04:44    8:19     1:48:55
683   Shelly Johnson         F3034       40/612       27:18       51:41     1:06:46    8:19     1:48:56
684   Barb Zima              F5054        4/132       27:23       51:31     1:06:21    8:19     1:48:57
685   Matt Nielsen           M3034      117/399       26:09       50:38     1:05:37    8:19     1:48:57
686   Susan Doerr            F4044       13/333       27:55       52:12     1:06:55    8:20     1:48:58
687   Shelley Ippolito       F4549       17/177       27:55       52:12     1:06:55    8:20     1:48:58
688   Carrie Bartlow         F3034       41/612       26:51       51:12     1:05:40    8:20     1:48:58
689   Lori Baker             F4044       14/333       27:19       51:37     1:06:19    8:20     1:49:00
690   Ellen Klem             F3539       29/473       29:57       53:54     1:07:57    8:20     1:49:01
691   Daniel Stoller         M1824       53/149       26:43       50:22     1:04:42    8:20     1:49:01
692   Laura Rudolphi         F2529       35/610       27:44       52:02     1:07:09    8:20     1:49:01
693   Adam Rossbach          M2529       89/317       27:26       52:32     1:07:58    8:20     1:49:02
694   Jeana Stand            F3034       42/612       26:46       51:16     1:06:23    8:20     1:49:02
695   Laurel Morgan          F3034       43/612       27:17       51:36     1:06:16    8:20     1:49:03
696   David Must             M4044       65/268       27:03       51:29     1:06:09    8:20     1:49:03
697   Laurel Short           F2529       36/610       27:18       51:36     1:06:19    8:20     1:49:04
698   Tyler Johnson          M2529       90/317       27:08       51:23     1:06:06    8:20     1:49:04
699   Mimi McGrath Kato      F4044       15/333       26:43       50:53     1:06:00    8:20     1:49:05
700   Justin Morgan          M2529       91/317       28:12       53:32     1:08:12    8:20     1:49:05
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL     5KSPLIT    10KSPLIT    7.9MSPLI    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
701   Paul Ferrall           M2529       92/317       27:40       52:18     1:07:23    8:20     1:49:05
702   Andy Nelson            M2529       93/317       26:51       50:40     1:05:10    8:20     1:49:06
703   Anthony Neufeld        M3034      118/399       28:12       53:33     1:08:13    8:20     1:49:07
704   Brendan Higgins        M2529       94/317       26:03       50:25     1:05:33    8:20     1:49:08
705   Daniel Batliner        M4044       66/268       27:54       53:19     1:08:20    8:20     1:49:09
706   Renee Simon            F1824       25/323       28:13       52:15     1:06:38    8:20     1:49:09
707   John Humphrey Jr       M3034      119/399       25:36       48:25     1:02:41    8:20     1:49:09
708   Ryan Frisbie           M3034      120/399       25:36       48:25     1:02:42    8:20     1:49:10
709   Van Zarr               M2529       95/317       21:36       42:37       58:02    8:20     1:49:10
710   Christopher Notestein  M2529       96/317       27:46       52:12     1:07:02    8:20     1:49:11
711   Bruce Wayant           M5054       25/138       27:25       52:29     1:07:35    8:21     1:49:11
712   Tom Blow               M4549       50/193       27:09       50:25     1:04:16    8:21     1:49:16
713   Jeff Bird              M3034      121/399       26:50       51:44     1:06:46    8:21     1:49:16
714   Alex Tangeman          M1824       54/149       26:06       48:47     1:02:37    8:21     1:49:19
715   Betsey Gant            F2529       37/610       26:49       51:11     1:05:56    8:21     1:49:19
716   Charlotte Barksdale    F5054        5/132       26:35       50:31     1:05:34    8:21     1:49:20
717   Mike Fisher            M6064         9/47       27:19       51:38     1:06:18    8:21     1:49:20
718   Christopher Scott      M3034      122/399       27:36       52:30     1:07:21    8:21     1:49:21
719   Austin Caskey          M1824       55/149       27:00       50:49     1:05:27    8:21     1:49:22
720   Kathy Behounek         F3539       30/473       27:43       52:22     1:07:25    8:21     1:49:22
721   Karie Robinson         F3034       44/612       27:43       52:22     1:07:25    8:21     1:49:22
722   Kevin Shaffer          M3034      123/399       28:15       52:51     1:07:49    8:22     1:49:25
723   Brooke Larson          F1824       26/323       27:53       52:47     1:07:59    8:22     1:49:26
724   Matt Lewis             M2529       97/317       26:29                 1:06:10    8:22     1:49:27
725   Scott Hardy            M4549       51/193       27:36       51:15     1:05:46    8:22     1:49:27
726   Matt Hensler           M3034      124/399       27:33       51:55     1:06:52    8:22     1:49:28
727   Lesley Darnall         F3034       45/612       26:33       50:46     1:05:47    8:22     1:49:28
728   Brian Seabaugh         M2529       98/317       27:36       51:56     1:06:21    8:22     1:49:29
729   Jeff Smith             M2529       99/317       27:19       52:21     1:07:55    8:22     1:49:31
730   Ben Sims               M3034      125/399       27:19       51:37     1:06:19    8:22     1:49:31
731   Janet Stanley          F4549       18/177       26:39       50:20     1:05:05    8:22     1:49:33
732   Ronda Anderson         F4549       19/177       26:26       50:25     1:05:23    8:22     1:49:35
733   Charles Peterson       M5054       26/138       27:25       52:25     1:07:41    8:22     1:49:35
734   Dale Sass              M5054       27/138       27:18       51:36     1:06:19    8:22     1:49:36
735   Kaitlin Wertz          F1824       27/323       27:12       52:18     1:07:33    8:23     1:49:38
736   Michael Prothe         M4044       67/268       27:17       51:36     1:06:18    8:23     1:49:39
737   Lisa Taylor            F3539       31/473                   51:06     1:05:43    8:23     1:49:39
738   Joe Thompson           M2529      100/317       26:26       50:58     1:06:10    8:23     1:49:41
739   Jonathan Mattson       M3034      126/399       28:27       53:20     1:07:59    8:23     1:49:43
740   Bruce Morgan           M4549       52/193       26:58       51:43     1:07:12    8:23     1:49:45
741   Guy Walker             M3034      127/399       27:21       51:42     1:07:05    8:23     1:49:47
742   Gregory Olson          M5054       28/138       27:36       51:50     1:06:27    8:23     1:49:48
743   David Little           M3034      128/399       28:00       52:26     1:07:21    8:23     1:49:48
744   Joshua Olson           M2529      101/317       27:37       51:50     1:06:28    8:23     1:49:49
745   Steve Parde            M4044       68/268       25:58       49:31     1:03:54    8:23     1:49:49
746   Mark Mathes            M3539       96/324       26:51       50:25     1:04:46    8:23     1:49:49
747   Bradley Bendle         M4549       53/193       26:35       50:55     1:05:37    8:23     1:49:50
748   Amanda Reynolds        F3034       46/612       27:04       51:33     1:06:52    8:24     1:49:51
749   Tiffany Clark          F2529       38/610       26:03       50:44     1:06:08    8:24     1:49:51
750   Luke Kelly             M4044       69/268       27:04       50:33     1:05:14    8:24     1:49:52
751   Tayler Sundermann      M17UN         4/18       28:16       53:06     1:08:15    8:24     1:49:53
752   Jared Acton            M5054       29/138       28:57       54:55     1:09:49    8:24     1:49:55
753   Brian Edmonds          M3539       97/324       28:56                 1:08:51    8:24     1:49:56
754   David Bresser          M3539       98/324       27:14       51:50     1:06:47    8:24     1:49:56
755   Michael Covert         M5054       30/138                             1:08:55    8:24     1:49:57
756   April Matthys          F3034       47/612       27:18       51:37     1:06:18    8:24     1:49:57
757   Meagan Burnett         F1824       28/323       29:04       54:53     1:10:15    8:24     1:49:57
758   Doug Stahl             M4549       54/193       25:44       50:12     1:05:22    8:24     1:49:57
759   Drew Kuchinski         M1824       56/149       27:53       53:23     1:08:41    8:24     1:49:57
760   Larry Rink             M6064        10/47       27:47       52:10     1:07:16    8:24     1:50:02
761   Tricia Cobb            F3034       48/612       26:42       51:09     1:06:31    8:24     1:50:02
762   Traci Stucky           F2529       39/610       26:05       50:27     1:05:29    8:24     1:50:02
763   Collin Stucky          M3034      129/399       26:05       50:27     1:05:29    8:24     1:50:03
764   Jessica Zimmerman      F3034       49/612       26:51       51:14     1:06:10    8:25     1:50:04
765   Traci Flores           F2529       40/610       26:01       50:30     1:06:17    8:25     1:50:05
766   Gary Buchanan          M5054       31/138       27:48       52:29     1:07:21    8:25     1:50:05
767   Brooks Lee             M3034      130/399       26:52       51:29     1:06:31    8:25     1:50:06
768   Dane Sinn              M4044       70/268       27:09       51:31     1:06:20    8:25     1:50:06
769   Jessica White          F1824       29/323       28:15       52:36     1:07:40    8:25     1:50:08
770   Jennifer Williams      F3539       32/473       27:21       51:43     1:06:29    8:25     1:50:08
771   Amber Sifford          F2529       41/610       27:39       52:52     1:07:54    8:25     1:50:09
772   Mark Grebe             M4549       55/193       24:57       49:17     1:04:29    8:25     1:50:09
773   Katie Zeldin           F3034       50/612       26:44       51:46     1:06:47    8:25     1:50:09
774   Elizabeth Petersen     F1824       30/323       27:19       52:23     1:07:53    8:25     1:50:10
775   Catherine Owens        F2529       42/610       26:45       51:46     1:06:47    8:25     1:50:10
776   Michael Miller         M4549       56/193       28:26       52:47     1:07:31    8:25     1:50:12
777   Carey Bethell          F3034       51/612       27:14       51:49     1:06:59    8:25     1:50:13
778   Sarita Vernon          F3034       52/612       27:15       51:48     1:06:59    8:25     1:50:13
779   Nicholas Mourlam       M1824       57/149       24:44       47:18     1:01:31    8:25     1:50:13
780   Dallas Perry           F4044       16/333       27:52       52:17     1:07:02    8:25     1:50:15
781   Phil Anderson          M2529      102/317       29:52       54:48     1:09:35    8:25     1:50:16
782   Mark Brigman           M3539       99/324       28:55       54:12     1:09:48    8:25     1:50:16
783   Jeremy Messerly        M3539      100/324       28:41       53:40     1:08:48    8:26     1:50:17
784   Jennifer Radmanesh     F4549       20/177       27:09       51:41     1:06:50    8:26     1:50:17
785   Danielle Johnson       F3034       53/612       27:15       51:34     1:06:24    8:26     1:50:18
786   Jennifer McCord        F4549       21/177       27:19       51:38     1:06:24    8:26     1:50:18
787   Kevin Decker           M5559       22/100       27:52       52:24     1:07:29    8:26     1:50:18
788   Robert Merritt                        0/0       28:59       53:49     1:08:50    8:26     1:50:19
789   Daniel Luttrell        M4044       71/268       27:27       52:35     1:07:17    8:26     1:50:19
790   James Hootman          M6064        11/47       27:22       51:47     1:06:10    8:26     1:50:19
791   Stacey Grecian         F3539       33/473       26:11       50:22     1:05:22    8:26     1:50:20
792   Scott Strong           M5054       32/138       26:40       51:14     1:06:02    8:26     1:50:20
793   Scott Fellows          M5054       33/138       25:50       49:54     1:04:46    8:26     1:50:20
794   Jason Swarts           M2529      103/317       27:09       51:16     1:05:50    8:26     1:50:20
795   Jon Davis              M3539      101/324       29:06       54:17     1:09:20    8:26     1:50:20
796   Brent Colley           M5559       23/100       27:20       51:41     1:06:43    8:26     1:50:21
797   Stephanie Summers      F4044       17/333       26:45       51:43     1:06:47    8:26     1:50:22
798   Steve Jones            M4549       57/193       28:29       54:27     1:09:48    8:26     1:50:23
799   Greg Montes            M2529      104/317       28:21       52:52     1:07:45    8:26     1:50:27
800   Kenneth Rew            M4044       72/268       27:32       52:20     1:07:32    8:27     1:50:30
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----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
801   Theresa Humke          F3034       54/612       27:16       51:35     1:06:17    8:27     1:50:33
802   Len Losen              M4549       58/193       26:16       50:24     1:05:32    8:27     1:50:34
803   Joey Araiza            F3034       55/612       28:07       53:14     1:08:27    8:27     1:50:35
804   Lindsey Phelps         F2529       43/610       26:41       51:13     1:06:19    8:27     1:50:35
805   Robert Schreck         M3539      102/324       26:30       51:20     1:06:27    8:27     1:50:37
806   Mallory Joseph         F1824       31/323       25:16       49:42     1:04:48    8:27     1:50:38
807   Ethan Zerr             M2529      105/317       27:59       56:12     1:10:21    8:27     1:50:39
808   David Fields           M3539      103/324       27:11       51:37     1:06:22    8:27     1:50:40
809   Paul Westendorf        M4549       59/193       28:16       53:06     1:08:15    8:27     1:50:40
810   Nancy Hill             F4044       18/333       26:45       51:51     1:07:25    8:27     1:50:40
811   Kimberly Pieper        F3034       56/612       28:20       53:43     1:09:07    8:28     1:50:44
812   Jason Gertzen          M4549       60/193       27:02       51:12     1:06:17    8:28     1:50:44
813   Alex Rohlfs            M17UN         5/18       29:24       56:06     1:11:05    8:28     1:50:45
814   Robert Rys             M3539      104/324       26:27       50:36     1:06:01    8:28     1:50:45
815   Jessica Carlson        F3034       57/612       28:23       53:28     1:09:25    8:28     1:50:47
816   Ann Burchett           F4549       22/177       27:24       52:11     1:07:13    8:28     1:50:48
817   Carl Weiland           M2529      106/317       26:44       51:19     1:06:11    8:28     1:50:50
818   Joseph Bakor           M1824       58/149       26:07       50:29     1:05:55    8:28     1:50:50
819   Dana Young             M4549       61/193       26:47       51:32     1:06:25    8:28     1:50:50
820   Josh Swank             M3034      131/399       26:48       51:32     1:06:25    8:28     1:50:51
821   Anthony Moldenhauer    M3034      132/399       28:18       53:28     1:08:47    8:28     1:50:51
822   Ted Ruzicka            M2529      107/317       28:08       53:12     1:08:02    8:28     1:50:53
823   Michael Ensz           M3034      133/399       28:48       52:50     1:07:10    8:28     1:50:53
824   Kristina Gscheidle     F2529       44/610       26:25       51:38     1:07:00    8:28     1:50:53
825   Allison Green          F2529       45/610       25:20       49:46     1:04:48    8:29     1:50:56
826   Jeremy Peterson        M3539      105/324       26:02       49:07     1:03:38    8:29     1:50:56
827   Amanda Miller          F2529       46/610       27:18       52:46     1:07:59    8:29     1:50:57
828   Eli Kaldahl            M1824       59/149       29:35       55:25     1:10:55    8:29     1:50:58
829   Eva Shay               F3034       58/612       27:16       51:35     1:06:23    8:29     1:50:59
830   Craig Hoffmann         M4044       73/268       27:23       51:42     1:06:36    8:29     1:50:59
831   Jeff Harmon            M4549       62/193       27:09       51:26     1:06:09    8:29     1:51:00
832   Brooke Runnion         F3034       59/612       26:35       50:55     1:06:18    8:29     1:51:00
833   Valerie Marsh          F2529       47/610       27:06       51:32     1:06:17    8:29     1:51:01
834   Alicia Covert          F3539       34/473       28:20       52:53     1:07:36    8:29     1:51:02
835   Sean Myers             M4044       74/268       27:06       51:05     1:05:59    8:29     1:51:03
836   Daniel Dolan           M4044       75/268       28:04       53:34     1:08:46    8:29     1:51:03
837   Greg Meins             M3539      106/324       28:56       55:28     1:10:28    8:29     1:51:05
838   Paul Skelton           M3034      134/399       27:30       51:55     1:07:01    8:29     1:51:06
839   Nichole Graham         F1824       32/323       26:56       51:38     1:06:41    8:29     1:51:07
840   David Smith            M3539      107/324       28:31       53:08     1:08:09    8:29     1:51:08
841   Jeremy Chugg           M2529      108/317       30:00       55:37     1:11:15    8:30     1:51:09
842   Laurie Hoover          F3539       35/473       27:12       51:42     1:06:25    8:30     1:51:10
843   Christine Tasker       F2529       48/610       26:40       52:01     1:07:25    8:30     1:51:10
844   Alan Barkema           M6064        12/47       28:37       54:02     1:09:19    8:30     1:51:13
845   Doug Waltman           M5054       34/138       28:37       54:02     1:09:19    8:30     1:51:14
846   Scott Groth            M4549       63/193       28:37       54:03     1:09:20    8:30     1:51:14
847   Eliabeth Koch          F3034       60/612       26:58       50:52     1:06:06    8:30     1:51:14
848   Paul Kaldahl           M1824       60/149       29:35       55:25     1:10:55    8:30     1:51:16
849   Lee Mah                M3034      135/399       26:45       51:39     1:06:48    8:30     1:51:17
850   Kirk Decker            M4044       76/268       28:46       53:54     1:09:02    8:30     1:51:17
851   Rita Saladino          F4044       19/333       26:45       51:51     1:07:24    8:30     1:51:19
852   Sean Brennan           M3034      136/399       27:51       52:41     1:07:55    8:30     1:51:20
853   Jason Carney           M2529      109/317       28:33       53:41     1:08:57    8:30     1:51:20
854   Kyle Lovelady          M3034      137/399       27:00       50:46     1:05:29    8:30     1:51:20
855   Vicki Peters           F4044       20/333       27:20       52:33     1:08:00    8:30     1:51:21
856   Eric Abney             M1824       61/149       26:19       50:58     1:06:24    8:31     1:51:23
857   Tiffany Dunlap         F2529       49/610       27:29       52:52     1:08:18    8:31     1:51:24
858   Anthony Champagne      M3539      108/324       29:41       54:12     1:08:47    8:31     1:51:25
859   Bailie Whitford        F2529       50/610       28:17       52:59     1:08:51    8:31     1:51:25
860   Carolyn Skelton        F3539       36/473       27:30       51:55     1:07:01    8:31     1:51:26
861   Marco Lopez            M5054       35/138       28:52       53:39     1:08:25    8:31     1:51:27
862   Erich Timkar           M4044       77/268       26:44       51:55     1:07:32    8:31     1:51:27
863   Carolyn Vic Day        F3034       61/612       28:09       52:59     1:08:11    8:31     1:51:28
864   Greg Valdovino         M4044       78/268       28:31       54:38     1:09:06    8:31     1:51:29
865   Jessica Buchanan       F2529       51/610       27:20       53:05     1:08:33    8:31     1:51:29
866   Jeremy King            M3034      138/399       27:45       53:58     1:08:52    8:31     1:51:30
867   James Myers            M3539      109/324       26:42       51:04     1:06:06    8:31     1:51:32
868   Jeffrey Michael        M5054       36/138       28:28       53:54     1:09:10    8:31     1:51:35
869   Janene Doddema         F3034       62/612       27:24       52:24     1:07:39    8:32     1:51:35
870   Tony Kale              M4044       79/268       27:26       52:24     1:07:39    8:32     1:51:35
871   Pete Crowell           M2529      110/317                   52:16     1:08:56    8:32     1:51:35
872   Brian Borjas           M3539      110/324       28:01       53:59     1:10:12    8:32     1:51:36
873   Amy Kakacek            F4549       23/177       27:40       52:12     1:07:22    8:32     1:51:36
874   Geralynn Fjeldheim     F3539       37/473       27:40       52:12     1:07:23    8:32     1:51:36
875   Ryan Shanley           M3539      111/324       26:41       50:57     1:06:17    8:32     1:51:37
876   Maudie Starcher        F2529       52/610       26:11       50:17     1:05:37    8:32     1:51:39
877   Randy Hite             M5054       37/138       28:21       52:52     1:07:56    8:32     1:51:39
878   David Whipple          M5559       24/100       27:37       53:08     1:09:04    8:32     1:51:39
879   Dan Warne              M3034      139/399       27:19       51:37     1:06:21    8:32     1:51:40
880   Charles Vanderpool     M4549       64/193       26:13       50:38     1:06:05    8:32     1:51:40
881   Dave Patterson         M5559       25/100       27:17       52:37     1:08:35    8:32     1:51:41
882   Ashley Baumann         F1824       33/323       27:35       51:57     1:07:04    8:32     1:51:41
883   Sarah Taylor           F1824       34/323       27:34       51:56     1:07:04    8:32     1:51:41
884   Aaron Hale             M3034      140/399       26:37       52:11     1:07:36    8:32     1:51:42
885   Tyler Darnall          M3034      141/399       26:34       50:46     1:06:18    8:32     1:51:43
886   Tasha McDonald         F3539       38/473       28:24       53:35     1:08:51    8:32     1:51:43
887   Glen Kirkpatrick       M5559       26/100       28:33       53:10     1:07:55    8:32     1:51:43
888   Eric Buffkin           M1824       62/149       27:37       52:14     1:07:15    8:32     1:51:44
889   Kara Endicott          F3539       39/473       27:43       52:44     1:07:54    8:32     1:51:44
890   Brian Williams         M3539      112/324       26:49       51:49     1:06:55    8:32     1:51:44
891   Shawn Brougham         M4044       80/268       26:58       51:04     1:06:05    8:32     1:51:44
892   Nicole Ross            F3539       40/473       26:35       51:04     1:06:22    8:32     1:51:45
893   Patrick Wnetrzak       M3034      142/399       26:25       50:30     1:05:35    8:32     1:51:45
894   Mandy Baliva           F3034       63/612       27:14       52:49     1:07:49    8:32     1:51:46
895   Janna Roberson         F2529       53/610       27:14       52:07     1:07:39    8:32     1:51:46
896   Angie Kerndt           F2529       54/610       27:02       52:10     1:07:51    8:33     1:51:48
897   Sarah Gauld            F2529       55/610       29:38       54:19     1:08:51    8:33     1:51:50
898   Jeff Harner            M2529      111/317       28:11       53:27     1:08:57    8:33     1:51:50
899   Adam Schaumburg        M2529      112/317       27:40       52:28     1:07:34    8:33     1:51:53
900   Benjamin Hare          M4044       81/268       28:09       53:36     1:08:50    8:33     1:51:53
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL     5KSPLIT    10KSPLIT    7.9MSPLI    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
901   Richard Layne          M5054       38/138       27:21       51:42     1:07:03    8:33     1:51:53
902   Zachary Cole           M2529      113/317       27:18       51:34     1:06:20    8:33     1:51:53
903   Tonya Sullivan         F4549       24/177       28:09       53:01     1:08:21    8:33     1:51:53
904   Rebecca Miles          F4044       21/333       27:20       51:49     1:07:05    8:33     1:51:53
905   Scott Lichte           M5054       39/138       26:46       51:20     1:06:23    8:33     1:51:53
906   Evelyn Brinkley        F4549       25/177       37:49                            8:33     1:51:53
907   Brad McGhee            M3034      143/399       27:19       51:38     1:06:21    8:33     1:51:56
908   Xandra Sifuentes       F2529       56/610       26:41       51:44     1:07:09    8:33     1:51:56
909   Douglas Becker         M5559       27/100       25:55       50:13     1:05:02    8:33     1:51:58
910   William Sachs          M3539      113/324       27:05       51:30     1:06:35    8:33     1:52:00
911   Evan Mattice           M1824       63/149       26:01       51:00     1:06:01    8:33     1:52:00
912   Shannon Redford        F3539       41/473       27:38       52:46     1:09:16    8:33     1:52:00
913   Jackie Mosley          M5559       28/100       28:21       53:46     1:09:20    8:34     1:52:01
914   Haley Sandberg         F1824       35/323       27:36       52:46     1:08:25    8:34     1:52:02
915   Clark Goble            M1824       64/149       28:51       54:06     1:09:23    8:34     1:52:02
916   Richard Carrizzo       M4549       65/193       28:15       53:21     1:09:01    8:34     1:52:04
917   Stephanie Keller       F4549       26/177       27:02       52:15     1:07:38    8:34     1:52:04
918   Richard Trujillo       M4044       82/268       28:33       53:07     1:08:35    8:34     1:52:07
919   Erica Levitt           F1824       36/323       27:36       52:46     1:08:25    8:34     1:52:07
920   Eric Rapley            M3539      114/324       27:23       52:35     1:08:08    8:34     1:52:07
921   Laura Rapley           F3539       42/473       27:22       52:35     1:08:09    8:34     1:52:08
922   John Clark             M5559       29/100       27:02       51:37     1:06:46    8:34     1:52:08
923   Janie Smith            F4044       22/333       27:13       52:18     1:07:39    8:34     1:52:08
924   Christine Wahlert      F3539       43/473       27:14       52:18     1:07:40    8:34     1:52:08
925   Mitch Beller           M3034      144/399       27:30       52:22     1:07:30    8:34     1:52:09
926   Lisa Fosnough          F3539       44/473       28:10       53:02     1:08:22    8:34     1:52:09
927   Andreas Sophocleous    M3034      145/399       27:38       52:42     1:07:37    8:34     1:52:10
928   Harley Hamilton        M3034      146/399       27:21       51:43     1:07:05    8:34     1:52:10
929   Michael Adkins         M2529      114/317       29:03       54:42     1:09:40    8:34     1:52:11
930   Elizabeth Rodman       F1824       37/323       28:02       52:23     1:07:36    8:34     1:52:11
931   Steven Harloff         M2529      115/317       26:27       51:40     1:07:02    8:35     1:52:15
932   Tom Buchman            M3539      115/324       25:57       51:31     1:07:16    8:35     1:52:16
933   Grace Krause           F1824       38/323       26:41       50:43     1:05:20    8:35     1:52:16
934   Jeff Hughes            M3034      147/399       27:21       51:46     1:06:40    8:35     1:52:17
935   Elaine Fody Hughes     F3034       64/612       27:20       51:45     1:06:40    8:35     1:52:17
936   Anna Crumley           F2529       57/610       28:05       53:21     1:08:30    8:35     1:52:18
937   John Gravley           M5054       40/138       27:10       51:44     1:07:04    8:35     1:52:18
938   Chris Kalberg          M4044       83/268                             1:08:45    8:35     1:52:19
939   Chad Johanning         M3034      148/399       27:43       52:34     1:07:50    8:35     1:52:19
940   Phill Reynolds         M3034      149/399       27:04       51:43     1:08:20    8:35     1:52:21
941   Tj Porter              M1824       65/149       26:05       51:27     1:07:10    8:35     1:52:21
942   Rex Rogers             M4044       84/268       27:47       53:04     1:08:16    8:35     1:52:21
943   Suzanne Lammers        F4044       23/333       28:31       53:45     1:08:55    8:35     1:52:21
944   Terrilyn Schmanke      F3034       65/612       28:32       53:45     1:08:56    8:35     1:52:21
945   Jordan Henderson       M2529      116/317       29:00       54:23     1:10:09    8:35     1:52:22
946   Patrick Short          M3034      150/399       28:47       53:44     1:08:50    8:35     1:52:23
947   Diane Migletz          F3539       45/473       28:31       53:35     1:09:00    8:35     1:52:23
948   Monty Betterton        M4549       66/193       26:51       51:32     1:06:53    8:35     1:52:23
949   Carol Trees            F4044       24/333       28:20       53:23     1:08:47    8:35     1:52:23
950   Brittany Hines         F1824       39/323       28:37       53:58     1:09:00    8:35     1:52:24
951   Jarred Young           M3539      116/324       28:22       52:02     1:07:30    8:35     1:52:24
952   Elizabeth Churchill    F3034       66/612       28:10       53:26     1:08:57    8:35     1:52:24
953   Jason Vangotten        M4044       85/268       28:37       53:59     1:09:00    8:35     1:52:24
954   Jason Yang             M1824       66/149       26:39       51:05     1:06:11    8:35     1:52:24
955   Cody Ptacek            M2529      117/317       27:09       52:58     1:08:30    8:35     1:52:25
956   Amanda Heter           F2529       58/610       28:09       53:43     1:09:14    8:35     1:52:26
957   Kerrie Tyndall         F4044       25/333       25:51                 1:07:06    8:35     1:52:27
958   Priscella Nohle        F3034       67/612       28:36       53:33     1:08:26    8:36     1:52:28
959   Robert Walker          M4549       67/193       27:01       52:32     1:08:10    8:36     1:52:29
960   Nathan Toronto         M3539      117/324       27:48       53:39     1:09:20    8:36     1:52:30
961   Sarah Graves           F3539       46/473       28:02       53:32     1:09:04    8:36     1:52:30
962   Daniel Hamilton        M1824       67/149       28:43       53:56     1:09:18    8:36     1:52:31
963   Carrie Mugridge        F3034       68/612       27:03       52:58     1:08:31    8:36     1:52:32
964   Joe W Falk             M1824       68/149       26:55       51:07     1:07:35    8:36     1:52:32
965   Johnny Tompkins        M1824       69/149       26:54       51:07     1:07:35    8:36     1:52:33
966   Greg Venner            M5054       41/138       26:44       51:39     1:07:16    8:36     1:52:33
967   Kerri Ptacek           WHEEL          1/4       27:09       52:58     1:08:32    8:36     1:52:33
968   Melissa Greenstein     F3539       47/473       27:23       52:17     1:07:36    8:36     1:52:33
969   Lauren Winnen          F1824       40/323       27:58       52:58     1:08:38    8:36     1:52:34
970   Angela Mace            F3539       48/473       27:33       52:14     1:07:28    8:36     1:52:34
971   Terry Uhrmacher        M4549       68/193       26:37       51:29     1:08:26    8:36     1:52:35
972   Tyler Smith            M3034      151/399       27:41       52:35     1:07:36    8:36     1:52:36
973   Ed Eovino              M4044       86/268       29:34       55:44     1:11:09    8:36     1:52:37
974   Mike Grube             M4044       87/268       28:30       54:04     1:09:40    8:36     1:52:38
975   Jessica Frerking       F2529       59/610       26:45       52:03     1:07:17    8:36     1:52:39
976   Ryan Moore             M3034      152/399       28:41       52:38     1:07:06    8:37     1:52:44
977   Jeremy Shuler          M3034      153/399       27:32       52:22     1:07:31    8:37     1:52:44
978   Megan McAlister        F17UN         2/22       29:44       56:09     1:11:52    8:37     1:52:45
979   Brittan Young-Henderso F1824       41/323       29:12       54:21     1:09:41    8:37     1:52:46
980   Kelly Anderson         M2529      118/317       27:43       52:41     1:08:04    8:37     1:52:46
981   Rocky Covington        M1824       70/149       27:08       51:33     1:05:58    8:37     1:52:47
982   Telisa Hoskins         F4044       26/333       28:01       53:06     1:08:38    8:37     1:52:47
983   Jim Tiehen             M5559       30/100       28:51       53:50     1:09:09    8:37     1:52:49
984   Michael McGrade        M2529      119/317       28:45       53:45     1:08:50    8:37     1:52:50
985   Stephen Pasalich Ii    M3539      118/324       27:36       53:07     1:08:21    8:37     1:52:53
986   Greg Loving            M1824       71/149       28:52       54:08     1:09:26    8:38     1:52:54
987   Todd Marquardt         M5054       42/138       29:12       54:47     1:10:00    8:38     1:52:54
988   Ryan Manuel            M2529      120/317       27:44       52:35     1:08:02    8:38     1:52:55
989   Michelle Washburn      F3539       49/473       28:24       54:01     1:09:23    8:38     1:52:55
990   Mike Jones             M3539      119/324       27:06       51:25     1:06:13    8:38     1:52:56
991   Laura Kelly            F1824       42/323       27:32       52:26     1:07:40    8:38     1:52:56
992   Daniel Moon            M3034      154/399       28:04       53:35     1:09:19    8:38     1:52:56
993   Kristin Himmelberg     F3539       50/473       29:43       55:13     1:10:21    8:38     1:52:59
994   Danae Johnson          F2529       60/610       28:25       53:59     1:09:44    8:38     1:52:59
995   Jessica Glaser         F1824       43/323       26:35       51:06     1:05:54    8:38     1:53:00
996   Alexis Dyer            F1824       44/323       29:26       54:06     1:09:19    8:38     1:53:00
997   Clay Davis             M3539      120/324       30:57       58:16     1:12:29    8:38     1:53:00
998   Jeremy Burd            M4044       88/268       26:40       51:31     1:06:49    8:38     1:53:01
999   Rob Werling            M2529      121/317       28:32       54:06     1:09:43    8:38     1:53:02
1000  Jeff Heidbreder        M3034      155/399       27:21       52:34     1:07:57    8:38     1:53:02
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1001  Meagan Florie          F3034       69/612       27:22       52:35     1:07:57    8:38     1:53:02
1002  Matt Lowe              M3034      156/399       26:59       51:48     1:07:38    8:38     1:53:02
1003  Brandon Rodriguez      M2529      122/317       28:57       55:02     1:11:07    8:38     1:53:02
1004  Ben Anderson           M3539      121/324       27:55       53:43     1:09:29    8:38     1:53:02
1005  Jared Hiatt            M3034      157/399       28:46       53:54     1:09:12    8:38     1:53:04
1006  Alison Hiatt           F2529       61/610       28:45       53:54     1:09:12    8:38     1:53:04
1007  Eric Fry               M3034      158/399       27:52       52:14     1:07:16    8:38     1:53:05
1008  Michelle Holtzen       F4044       27/333       28:44       53:34     1:08:52    8:38     1:53:05
1009  Mark Lyons             M3034      159/399       30:32       54:35     1:09:16    8:38     1:53:05
1010  Kyle Fath              M2529      123/317       28:14       53:49     1:09:34    8:38     1:53:06
1011  Hannah Keith           F1824       45/323       28:14       53:49     1:09:34    8:38     1:53:06
1012  Lisa Karel             F1824       46/323       28:24       54:00     1:09:49    8:39     1:53:07
1013  Stephanie Beck         F3539       51/473       28:48       53:52     1:08:59    8:39     1:53:08
1014  Jacob Reeves           M3539      122/324       28:48       53:48     1:08:58    8:39     1:53:08
1015  Bert Kersting          M4549       69/193       23:57       48:11     1:04:09    8:39     1:53:08
1016  Amanda Turner          F1824       47/323       27:20       51:45     1:06:35    8:39     1:53:09
1017  Andrea Hull            F2529       62/610       29:29       54:47     1:09:59    8:39     1:53:12
1018  Michelle Lewallen      F2529       63/610       28:13       52:39     1:07:30    8:39     1:53:12
1019  Andrew Kerschinske     M2529      124/317       27:31       52:43     1:08:25    8:39     1:53:15
1020  Lawrence Ng            M2529      125/317       28:10       54:37     1:10:13    8:39     1:53:16
1021  Matthew Needham        M4044       89/268       27:18       51:57     1:07:45    8:39     1:53:16
1022  Greg Bridges           M4549       70/193       29:00       54:14     1:09:25    8:39     1:53:16
1023  Erin Grimm             F1824       48/323       27:07       51:47     1:07:11    8:39     1:53:17
1024  Julie Sifford          F3034       70/612       27:45       52:52     1:08:10    8:39     1:53:17
1025  Curtis Horstman        M4044       90/268       27:28       52:32     1:07:58    8:39     1:53:17
1026  Kelly Carman           F2529       64/610       29:35       55:41     1:11:20    8:39     1:53:18
1027  Martin Winslow         M3539      123/324       27:28       52:32     1:08:01    8:39     1:53:18
1028  Joseph Fowler          M3539      124/324       27:53       52:56     1:08:26    8:39     1:53:18
1029  Oswaldo Rodriguez      M4044       91/268       29:24       54:52     1:09:59    8:39     1:53:19
1030  Josie Montenegro       F3034       71/612       25:19       49:53     1:05:50    8:39     1:53:19
1031  Jenn Reifenrath        F2529       65/610       27:31       52:44     1:08:25    8:40     1:53:20
1032  Lucas Schippers        M1824       72/149       27:46       54:06     1:09:27    8:40     1:53:21
1033  Elizabeth Arneman      F2529       66/610       29:35       55:41     1:11:20    8:40     1:53:22
1034  Christina Contreras    F3034       72/612       27:38       52:45     1:09:16    8:40     1:53:24
1035  Alice Carman           F5054        6/132       28:03       53:35     1:09:30    8:40     1:53:26
1036  Holland Davis          F1824       49/323       26:47       51:09     1:06:24    8:40     1:53:27
1037  Emily Thomas           F2529       67/610       29:04       54:31     1:09:31    8:40     1:53:27
1038  Kandace Bitts          F2529       68/610       27:27       52:09     1:08:57    8:40     1:53:28
1039  Joseph Liebner         M3539      125/324       27:51       52:41     1:07:55    8:40     1:53:28
1040  Micah King             M3034      160/399                   53:16                8:40     1:53:32
1041  Cynthia Rolli          F3539       52/473       29:20       55:07     1:09:42    8:40     1:53:32
1042  Lisa Manns             F2529       69/610       28:30       54:06     1:09:52    8:41     1:53:33
1043  Sharon Wiederanders    F3539       53/473       27:59       53:15     1:08:45    8:41     1:53:33
1044  Rebecca Robinson       F3539       54/473       28:55       54:12     1:09:48    8:41     1:53:36
1045  Allison Golub          F1824       50/323       29:06       55:10     1:10:27    8:41     1:53:39
1046  Eric Cook-Wiens        M3034      161/399                   56:18     1:11:30    8:41     1:53:40
1047  Lance Mowry            M3539      126/324       27:59       53:18     1:08:37    8:41     1:53:42
1048  Nancy Lane             F4044       28/333       28:26       53:58     1:09:46    8:41     1:53:43
1049  Jon Ternus             M4044       92/268       28:31       54:04     1:09:46    8:41     1:53:45
1050  Fred Neis              M4044       93/268       26:56       51:48     1:07:11    8:41     1:53:45
1051  Heather Werling        F2529       70/610       28:32       54:06     1:09:53    8:42     1:53:46
1052  Nadean Spaulding       F4549       27/177       27:17       52:42     1:08:16    8:42     1:53:46
1053  Kristen Scott          F2529       71/610       28:30       54:04     1:09:45    8:42     1:53:46
1054  Austin Cauthon         M1824       73/149       27:03       50:11     1:06:01    8:42     1:53:47
1055  Tricia Kelsey          F4044       29/333       28:38                 1:10:08    8:42     1:53:47
1056  Lisa H Walters         F4044       30/333       28:38       54:56     1:10:08    8:42     1:53:47
1057  Jon Leisinger          M4044       94/268       27:18       52:38     1:08:22    8:42     1:53:47
1058  Stephanie Boldt        F2529       72/610       26:06       50:56     1:06:18    8:42     1:53:48
1059  Nicole Garber          F2529       73/610       28:28       53:57     1:09:28    8:42     1:53:51
1060  Abbey Kurt             F3539       55/473       28:45       54:45     1:10:19    8:42     1:53:51
1061  Anthony Frizzo         M3539      127/324       29:30       55:22     1:11:07    8:42     1:53:52
1062  Camille Smith          F1824       51/323       29:19       55:47     1:11:45    8:42     1:53:52
1063  Paul Culotta           M4044       95/268       28:27       53:37     1:09:48    8:42     1:53:53
1064  Bernard Herrman        M3034      162/399       28:41       54:24     1:09:52    8:42     1:53:54
1065  Letanya Austin         F3034       73/612       27:57       52:18     1:07:35    8:42     1:53:57
1066  Londa Chadd            F4549       28/177       26:56       51:59     1:07:20    8:42     1:53:57
1067  Christy Swearingen     F3034       74/612       27:45       52:21     1:08:05    8:42     1:53:58
1068  Brian Lindley          M3539      128/324       29:33       55:42     1:11:03    8:43     1:53:59
1069  Kristin Unruh          F3034       75/612       28:15       53:51     1:09:29    8:43     1:54:01
1070  Kati Purmort           F3034       76/612       27:48       53:26     1:08:59    8:43     1:54:01
1071  Heidi Ernst            F2529       74/610       28:14       53:50     1:09:29    8:43     1:54:02
1072  Mindy Sudbeck          F3034       77/612       28:27       53:36     1:08:56    8:43     1:54:03
1073  Jenny Unger            F2529       75/610       26:40       51:12     1:06:32    8:43     1:54:09
1074  Linda Thurston         F4044       31/333       27:47       53:06     1:08:43    8:43     1:54:10
1075  Brad Newcomer          M4044       96/268       27:00       51:26     1:06:34    8:43     1:54:10
1076  Zane Patton            M2529      126/317       28:23       54:32     1:10:26    8:43     1:54:11
1077  Jessica Pyle           F2529       76/610       27:48       53:00     1:08:28    8:43     1:54:12
1078  Dan Carlson            M3539      129/324       28:37       53:56     1:09:35    8:44     1:54:13
1079  Rhonda Reed            F4044       32/333       28:29       53:32     1:09:04    8:44     1:54:13
1080  Brian Reed             M2529      127/317       28:29       53:32     1:09:04    8:44     1:54:13
1081  Craig Puder            M3539      130/324       28:30       54:05     1:09:50    8:44     1:54:13
1082  Kendall Seal           M3034      163/399       27:01       51:36     1:08:16    8:44     1:54:14
1083  Jacque Gary            F3034       78/612       27:58       53:26     1:09:17    8:44     1:54:14
1084  Chris Umscheid         M3539      131/324       30:11       55:40     1:13:12    8:44     1:54:14
1085  Jen Katheiser          F3539       56/473       28:29       54:06     1:09:54    8:44     1:54:15
1086  Adam Liebentritt       M3034      164/399       27:50       53:32     1:09:29    8:44     1:54:15
1087  Bailey Swyden          F1824       52/323       27:24       52:28     1:08:04    8:44     1:54:15
1088  Kyle Kline             M2529      128/317       28:19       54:32     1:10:22    8:44     1:54:18
1089  Patrick McNeill        M3539      132/324       29:08       54:34     1:10:22    8:44     1:54:18
1090  Tim Patton             M4549       71/193       27:12       52:40     1:08:27    8:44     1:54:18
1091  Tom Summers            M4044       97/268       28:39       53:40     1:09:05    8:44     1:54:19
1092  Clark Hollander        M1824       74/149       30:06       55:59     1:11:30    8:44     1:54:19
1093  Marypeace McRae        F4044       33/333       28:39       53:40     1:09:05    8:44     1:54:19
1094  Adam Tilton            M3034      165/399       29:42       55:24     1:11:13    8:44     1:54:20
1095  Calebh Shedd           M1824       75/149       28:35       54:11     1:09:39    8:44     1:54:20
1096  Matt Gunter            M3539      133/324       29:43       55:25     1:11:14    8:44     1:54:20
1097  Brian Finigan          M4549       72/193       29:42       55:25     1:11:14    8:44     1:54:20
1098  Mery Casady            F3034       79/612       28:33       54:03     1:09:34    8:44     1:54:20
1099  Mark Grover            M3539      134/324       28:33       54:04     1:09:53    8:44     1:54:21
1100  Jay Senter             M3034      166/399       29:41       55:24     1:11:14    8:44     1:54:21

Generated February 3, 2026 at 6:43 PM 11/55



2011 Waddell & Reed Kansas City Marathon - Half Marathon Results - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL     5KSPLIT    10KSPLIT    7.9MSPLI    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
1101  Brad Gardner           M2529      129/317       28:50       54:14     1:09:44    8:44     1:54:21
1102  Joseph Labarbera       M3539      135/324       26:21       50:40     1:05:58    8:44     1:54:21
1103  Eric Viera             M3539      136/324       28:41       55:03     1:11:08    8:44     1:54:22
1104  Charlotte Ditirro      F4044       34/333       27:45       52:35     1:08:02    8:44     1:54:23
1105  Allison Casper         F2529       77/610       30:21       57:14     1:12:20    8:44     1:54:23
1106  Philip Meyer           M3539      137/324       28:05       54:00     1:09:50    8:44     1:54:24
1107  Alex Chen              M3539      138/324       28:35       53:19     1:08:45    8:44     1:54:24
1108  Michelle Griffith      F4044       35/333       28:31       54:04     1:09:47    8:44     1:54:24
1109  Ronald Jenkins         M3539      139/324       28:02       52:48     1:09:04    8:45     1:54:26
1110  Scott Seier            M3539      140/324       27:39       52:18     1:07:29    8:45     1:54:26
1111  Joe Warren             M3034      167/399       29:15       55:00     1:10:26    8:45     1:54:26
1112  Tyson Willoughby       M2529      130/317       28:01       52:48     1:09:04    8:45     1:54:26
1113  Gina Scaglione         F2529       78/610       29:28       54:58     1:10:19    8:45     1:54:30
1114  Kevin Palmer           M3034      168/399       26:59       51:51     1:07:16    8:45     1:54:30
1115  Margriet De Hoop       F2529       79/610       27:36       53:03     1:09:32    8:45     1:54:31
1116  Daniel McIlvanie       M5559       31/100       27:26       52:30     1:08:05    8:45     1:54:33
1117  Emily De Penning       F1824       53/323       30:23       56:40     1:12:29    8:45     1:54:33
1118  Christine Mather       F5559         3/65       27:53       53:13     1:08:51    8:45     1:54:33
1119  Claude Aldridge        M3034      169/399       28:22       54:07     1:10:16    8:45     1:54:33
1120  Brad Smith             M4044       98/268       26:49       52:23     1:08:07    8:45     1:54:34
1121  Leigh Eck              F3539       57/473       29:50       55:51     1:11:27    8:45     1:54:35
1122  Tim Mullen             M4549       73/193       28:55       54:43     1:10:20    8:45     1:54:36
1123  Karl Singer            M3034      170/399       28:45       53:58     1:09:30    8:45     1:54:36
1124  Valerie Freed          F3539       58/473       27:41       52:53     1:08:29    8:45     1:54:37
1125  Amy Barker             F3034       80/612       28:33       53:34     1:09:10    8:45     1:54:38
1126  Jennifer Colborn       F1824       54/323       27:37       52:41     1:08:01    8:45     1:54:38
1127  Chuck Martin           M5054       43/138       26:31       51:49     1:07:22    8:46     1:54:40
1128  Emily Prinsen          F1824       55/323       26:39       51:59     1:07:53    8:46     1:54:41
1129  Amanda Minter          F2529       80/610       28:31       53:55     1:09:38    8:46     1:54:42
1130  Sean O'Neill           M1824       76/149       29:54       56:58     1:13:44    8:46     1:54:43
1131  Aaron Rowley           M2529      131/317       29:53       55:39     1:11:11    8:46     1:54:44
1132  Dustan White           M3539      141/324       27:19       53:19     1:08:52    8:46     1:54:44
1133  Michelle Brightwell    F3539       59/473       27:41       53:49     1:09:11    8:46     1:54:46
1134  Amanda Gutierrez       F3539       60/473       28:33       54:02     1:09:50    8:46     1:54:46
1135  Caitlin Daly           F2529       81/610       29:15       55:06     1:10:41    8:46     1:54:46
1136  Jeff Winters           M1824       77/149       29:50       56:11     1:12:09    8:46     1:54:48
1137  Michael Cahoy          M5054       44/138       28:28       54:01     1:09:37    8:46     1:54:49
1138  Sandra Meo             F3539       61/473       28:19       54:02     1:09:51    8:46     1:54:49
1139  Matt Hellwig           M3034      171/399       28:41       54:12     1:09:48    8:46     1:54:50
1140  Darrell Bennett        M5559       32/100       27:24       52:30     1:08:16    8:46     1:54:51
1141  Michael Bohon          M3539      142/324       27:00       52:06     1:07:48    8:47     1:54:52
1142  Josh Walker            M3539      143/324       29:06       54:17     1:09:37    8:47     1:54:52
1143  Gabrielle Bjornson     F5054        7/132       28:22       54:06     1:09:58    8:47     1:54:52
1144  Tiffany Neer           F3539       62/473       27:59       52:34     1:08:05    8:47     1:54:55
1145  Vince McCarthy         M4549       74/193       28:27       54:31     1:10:21    8:47     1:54:56
1146  Jeremy Suhr            M3034      172/399       27:57       53:04     1:08:27    8:47     1:54:57
1147  Terra Upham            F2529       82/610       27:20       51:42     1:06:49    8:47     1:54:57
1148  Brian Lawson           M4044       99/268       27:02       52:19     1:08:22    8:47     1:54:59
1149  Brian Newby            M4549       75/193       28:07       53:39     1:09:01    8:47     1:54:59
1150  Gerry Hollis           M4044      100/268                   55:35     1:11:21    8:47     1:55:00
1151  Ann Benson             F4044       36/333       29:22       55:35     1:11:21    8:47     1:55:00
1152  Jared Sejkora          M2529      132/317       28:02       53:15     1:08:51    8:47     1:55:01
1153  Maranda Smith          F3034       81/612       28:07       53:34     1:09:05    8:47     1:55:03
1154  Scott Gilman           M4549       76/193       27:59       53:16     1:09:09    8:47     1:55:03
1155  Joyce Benson           F5054        8/132       28:47       54:03     1:09:49    8:47     1:55:03
1156  Curtis Sudbeck         M3034      173/399       28:28       53:36     1:08:56    8:47     1:55:03
1157  Jack Chapman           M3539      144/324       29:39       56:15     1:11:54    8:48     1:55:05
1158  Angie Athon            F4044       37/333       27:14       53:06     1:08:51    8:48     1:55:06
1159  Kyle Timmerman         M5559       33/100       27:14       53:06     1:08:50    8:48     1:55:06
1160  Zack Singleton         M2529      133/317       28:43       55:01     1:11:11    8:48     1:55:06
1161  Melissa Stanley        F2529       83/610       28:00       52:50     1:08:37    8:48     1:55:07
1162  Cindy Burnett          F5054        9/132       28:24       54:00     1:09:50    8:48     1:55:09
1163  Zachary Pogemiller     M2529      134/317       27:39       52:58     1:08:57    8:48     1:55:10
1164  Christy Karl           F3539       63/473       29:28                 1:10:30    8:48     1:55:10
1165  Donald Greenfield      M3539      145/324       27:28       54:36     1:10:12    8:48     1:55:10
1166  Aaron Wiechman         M3539      146/324       27:28       54:35     1:10:12    8:48     1:55:10
1167  Mandy Martinez         F1824       56/323       28:29       54:05     1:09:55    8:48     1:55:12
1168  Dan Hayes              M5559       34/100       27:34       53:28     1:09:36    8:48     1:55:12
1169  Amberlynn Curry        F2529       84/610       28:26       54:02     1:09:51    8:48     1:55:13
1170  Wendy Landes           F3539       64/473       28:02       53:43     1:09:23    8:48     1:55:13
1171  Dale Sundermann        M4044      101/268       28:17       53:46     1:09:11    8:48     1:55:13
1172  Julie Sailors          F2529       85/610       29:32       55:52     1:11:25    8:48     1:55:14
1173  Ryan Ulrich            M2529      135/317       28:13       53:38     1:09:17    8:48     1:55:15
1174  Jennie Adkins          F3034       82/612       27:52       53:40     1:09:35    8:48     1:55:15
1175  Lindsey Thompson       F2529       86/610       28:13       53:38     1:09:17    8:48     1:55:15
1176  Haley Davee            F2529       87/610       29:35       55:32     1:11:10    8:48     1:55:15
1177  Melissa Sellers        F2529       88/610       28:14       53:51     1:09:38    8:48     1:55:16
1178  Kevin Sellers          M3034      174/399       28:14       53:51     1:09:39    8:48     1:55:16
1179  Zach Zerger            M3034      175/399       27:06       51:41     1:07:03    8:48     1:55:17
1180  Kristen Beavers        F3034       83/612       28:04       53:51     1:09:32    8:48     1:55:17
1181  Timothy Squires        M2529      136/317       28:27       54:02     1:09:51    8:48     1:55:17
1182  Denny Umscheid         M3539      147/324       27:33       53:00     1:08:35    8:49     1:55:18
1183  Reid Mueller           M1824       78/149       27:51       53:30     1:08:56    8:49     1:55:18
1184  Chris Constant         M2529      137/317       28:40       54:46     1:10:51    8:49     1:55:19
1185  Robert Lundien         M3539      148/324       28:41       54:46     1:10:51    8:49     1:55:19
1186  Ricky Searles          M2529      138/317       28:11       53:13     1:08:39    8:49     1:55:20
1187  Kristy Rosenthal       F3034       84/612       28:07       54:12     1:10:25    8:49     1:55:22
1188  Jennifer Legrotte      F3539       65/473       28:47       54:49     1:10:43    8:49     1:55:22
1189  Chris Endicott         M3539      149/324       28:02       53:14     1:08:38    8:49     1:55:23
1190  Kris Thompson          M3034      176/399       29:43       55:09     1:10:51    8:49     1:55:23
1191  Amy Nichols            F2529       89/610       29:27       55:34     1:11:09    8:49     1:55:24
1192  Mike Selle             M5054       45/138       28:29       54:12     1:09:50    8:49     1:55:25
1193  Elizabeth Hedden       F3034       85/612       27:35       53:46     1:09:49    8:49     1:55:25
1194  Angie Coulter          F3539       66/473       27:36       53:47     1:09:49    8:49     1:55:26
1195  Meghan Harper          F1824       57/323       30:03       55:58     1:11:14    8:49     1:55:26
1196  Tammy Hassenpflug      F5054       10/132       28:26       54:21     1:10:10    8:49     1:55:27
1197  Scott Lawson           M4549       77/193       28:35       54:11     1:09:59    8:49     1:55:27
1198  Rachael Dunn           F2529       90/610       27:47       53:09     1:08:50    8:49     1:55:28
1199  Christine Blunk        F2529       91/610       28:23       54:00     1:09:49    8:49     1:55:28
1200  William Kuchinski      M4549       78/193       27:53       53:23     1:09:01    8:49     1:55:29
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----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
1201  Kevin Winn             M5559       35/100       27:21       52:32     1:08:07    8:49     1:55:29
1202  Stephen Pascuzzi       M4549       79/193       29:06       54:41     1:10:42    8:49     1:55:29
1203  Terri Godsey           F4549       29/177       26:59       52:50     1:08:54    8:49     1:55:29
1204  Jerome Schaefer        M4044      102/268       28:08       53:26     1:09:07    8:49     1:55:30
1205  Kayden Howard          F4044       38/333       27:48       53:38     1:09:47    8:49     1:55:30
1206  Wesley Russell         M2529      139/317       31:17     1:00:38     1:18:38    8:50     1:55:31
1207  Dustin Lewis           M3034      177/399       27:53       53:09     1:08:34    8:50     1:55:31
1208  Jeffrey Salin          M3539      150/324       28:28       54:07     1:09:55    8:50     1:55:32
1209  Megan Riggs            F1824       58/323       29:31       55:07     1:10:42    8:50     1:55:33
1210  Kelly Cannova          F4044       39/333       28:29       54:06     1:09:54    8:50     1:55:34
1211  Jeff Friedman          M3539      151/324       29:02       55:14     1:11:09    8:50     1:55:34
1212  Margi Wilson           F4044       40/333       28:30       54:06     1:09:54    8:50     1:55:34
1213  Alena Peterson         F3539       67/473       27:53       53:21     1:09:04    8:50     1:55:34
1214  Katherine Hughey       F2529       92/610       30:24       56:16     1:11:53    8:50     1:55:35
1215  Kirby Coale            M1824       79/149       28:48       55:05     1:11:22    8:50     1:55:35
1216  Michael Atchison       M4044      103/268       27:54       53:14     1:08:55    8:50     1:55:35
1217  Kristen Janky          F3034       86/612       28:05       53:55     1:10:13    8:50     1:55:36
1218  Clark Gay              M4044      104/268       30:07       56:45     1:13:04    8:50     1:55:36
1219  Nicholas Bochanan      M3034      178/399       28:51       54:19     1:09:58    8:50     1:55:36
1220  Bryce Crady            M3034      179/399       28:32       54:21     1:09:54    8:50     1:55:36
1221  Kori Cheatham          M17UN         6/18       30:37       57:11     1:12:32    8:50     1:55:39
1222  Chris Hansen           M4044      105/268       27:57       53:45     1:09:35    8:50     1:55:39
1223  Rex Swartz             M4549       80/193       27:40       53:35     1:09:42    8:50     1:55:39
1224  Valerie Golden         F3539       68/473       28:32       54:16     1:10:14    8:50     1:55:40
1225  Brad Zulke             M4044      106/268       28:42       54:27     1:10:14    8:50     1:55:41
1226  Melissa Ireland        F3539       69/473       28:01       53:43     1:09:23    8:50     1:55:41
1227  Nicole Carlisle        F3034       87/612       27:18       52:46     1:08:17    8:50     1:55:42
1228  Amanda Wrisley         F3034       88/612       29:44       56:27     1:12:33    8:50     1:55:43
1229  Matthew Hekman         M3539      152/324       29:36       55:15     1:10:52    8:51     1:55:44
1230  Paula Pudenz           F2529       93/610       27:43       53:18     1:08:37    8:51     1:55:44
1231  Chris England          M4044      107/268       28:23       54:21     1:10:36    8:51     1:55:45
1232  Michelle Maddox        F4549       30/177       27:26       53:04     1:08:49    8:51     1:55:46
1233  Alicia Cooper          F3034       89/612       29:05       55:08     1:10:57    8:51     1:55:46
1234  Elisa Seaba            F3539       70/473       27:51       53:28     1:09:19    8:51     1:55:46
1235  Kelly Ingram           F1824       59/323       29:35       55:12     1:11:13    8:51     1:55:46
1236  Ann Butenas            F4549       31/177       27:17       52:58     1:08:43    8:51     1:55:47
1237  Robin Ruzicka          F3034       90/612       29:40       56:01     1:11:37    8:51     1:55:48
1238  Christina Phillips     F3034       91/612       29:30       56:14     1:12:30    8:51     1:55:50
1239  Steven Cummins         M4549       81/193       29:41       55:10     1:12:03    8:51     1:55:50
1240  Susan Pilgram          F4044       41/333       28:49       54:38     1:10:33    8:51     1:55:50
1241  Jonathan Whitley       M3034      180/399       29:17       55:36     1:11:22    8:51     1:55:51
1242  Haley Keller           F3034       92/612       28:06       53:56     1:10:14    8:51     1:55:51
1243  Molly Clark            F3034       93/612       28:06       53:56     1:10:14    8:51     1:55:51
1244  Toni Talcott           F3539       71/473       27:31       53:19     1:09:01    8:51     1:55:52
1245  Ryan Coleman           M3539      153/324       29:45       55:46     1:11:16    8:51     1:55:52
1246  Erin Dedrickson        F3539       72/473       28:57       55:05     1:11:18    8:51     1:55:52
1247  Debbie McCarty         F5054       11/132       29:03       54:56     1:10:40    8:51     1:55:53
1248  Erin Stewart           F3034       94/612       28:57       55:05     1:11:19    8:51     1:55:53
1249  Dashaun Carter         M3539      154/324       28:29       53:57     1:09:41    8:51     1:55:54
1250  Brent Kinder           M4044      108/268       27:20       53:08     1:09:08    8:51     1:55:57
1251  Julie Fockler          F4044       42/333       27:15       53:03     1:08:49    8:52     1:55:57
1252  Chris Nichols          M2529      140/317       29:23       55:33     1:11:30    8:52     1:55:58
1253  Gentry Faulkner        F1824       60/323       28:29       53:13     1:11:59    8:52     1:55:58
1254  Emily Arnone           F2529       94/610       28:29       53:13     1:11:59    8:52     1:55:58
1255  Lori Dunham            F3034       95/612       27:58       53:41     1:09:37    8:52     1:55:58
1256  David Horsley          M4044      109/268       27:35       53:33     1:09:37    8:52     1:55:58
1257  Dennis Painter         M5559       36/100       30:08       56:13     1:11:36    8:52     1:56:00
1258  Kelly Tyson            F3034       96/612       27:57       53:41     1:09:37    8:52     1:56:00
1259  Nathan Martin          M2529      141/317       29:12       55:05     1:11:07    8:52     1:56:02
1260  Letrisha Thomas        F2529       95/610       30:41       57:16     1:12:55    8:52     1:56:03
1261  Michael Gleeson        M4044      110/268       29:00       54:54     1:10:58    8:52     1:56:04
1262  Autumn Markley         F3539       73/473       29:56       55:34     1:11:06    8:52     1:56:04
1263  Miranda Sooter         F3034       97/612       30:11       55:46     1:11:22    8:52     1:56:05
1264  Ron Bahm               M4549       82/193       29:03       54:50     1:10:30    8:52     1:56:05
1265  Joseph Sooter          M3034      181/399       30:11       55:46     1:11:22    8:52     1:56:05
1266  Mallory Senne          F2529       96/610       30:07       56:38     1:12:55    8:52     1:56:06
1267  Duke Maddox            M4549       83/193       27:27       53:00     1:08:49    8:52     1:56:06
1268  Kevin Barron           M3034      182/399       29:33       56:39     1:11:40    8:52     1:56:06
1269  Lawson Short           M1824       80/149       29:38       54:40     1:10:07    8:52     1:56:09
1270  Terry Staley           M4549       84/193       27:17       52:38     1:08:35    8:52     1:56:09
1271  Sandy Andrews          F5054       12/132       28:19       53:53     1:09:43    8:53     1:56:10
1272  Ed MacInerney          M4549       85/193       30:10       56:10     1:12:01    8:53     1:56:12
1273  Scott Sheppard         M4549       86/193       26:37       51:46     1:07:09    8:53     1:56:12
1274  Jacob Blow             M17UN         7/18       27:12       52:07     1:07:27    8:53     1:56:13
1275  Suzy Vleisides         F3034       98/612       27:52       53:44     1:09:53    8:53     1:56:13
1276  Michael Vleisides      M5559       37/100       27:52       53:44     1:09:53    8:53     1:56:13
1277  Darick Bell            M3034      183/399       27:24       52:38     1:08:09    8:53     1:56:15
1278  Ryan McCarty           M3539      155/324       29:39       55:59     1:11:31    8:53     1:56:15
1279  Russell Propp          M1824       81/149       29:06       54:49     1:11:04    8:53     1:56:15
1280  Travis Feldman         M4044      111/268       27:14       53:05     1:07:58    8:53     1:56:16
1281  Jessica Dold           F2529       97/610       30:10       56:07     1:11:53    8:53     1:56:16
1282  Daniel Coffman         M1824       82/149       29:06       55:38     1:11:41    8:53     1:56:16
1283  Debra Wray             F2529       98/610       27:54       53:55     1:09:59    8:53     1:56:17
1284  Alex Sonnenmoser       M1824       83/149       28:27       55:27     1:11:35    8:53     1:56:17
1285  Tyler Fowler           M3539      156/324       28:49       54:15     1:10:03    8:53     1:56:17
1286  Joyce Kallenberger     F5054       13/132       29:03       55:22     1:11:02    8:53     1:56:17
1287  Lindsay Phillips       F2529       99/610       30:04       56:14     1:11:32    8:53     1:56:18
1288  Cathi Cook             F6064         1/37       28:09       53:38     1:09:40    8:53     1:56:18
1289  Ann Melton             F3034       99/612                                        8:53     1:56:18
1290  Ashley Dinwiddie       F3539       74/473       28:54       54:15     1:10:06    8:53     1:56:19
1291  Megan Rackish          F2529      100/610       26:06       51:25     1:07:12    8:53     1:56:21
1292  Kayla Laderoute        F4044       43/333       28:23       54:21     1:10:31    8:53     1:56:22
1293  Erin Drummond          F3539       75/473       29:46       56:44     1:12:39    8:53     1:56:22
1294  Kelly Stohs            F3034      100/612       28:45       53:54     1:10:22    8:53     1:56:22
1295  Troy Loethen           M4044      112/268       28:35       54:56     1:10:55    8:53     1:56:23
1296  Michael Sweney         M4044      113/268       29:08       54:17     1:09:38    8:54     1:56:25
1297  David Tallmadge        M3034      184/399       26:35       53:59     1:09:39    8:54     1:56:25
1298  Katie Willson          F1824       61/323       28:24       54:36     1:10:24    8:54     1:56:26
1299  Sandra Wales           F2529      101/610       29:05       55:48     1:12:07    8:54     1:56:28
1300  Kerstin Wadell         F3034      101/612       28:10       54:18     1:10:33    8:54     1:56:28
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL     5KSPLIT    10KSPLIT    7.9MSPLI    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
1301  Ingrid Wadell          F3034      102/612       28:11       54:19     1:10:33    8:54     1:56:28
1302  Carie Skinner          F3539       76/473       28:25       55:04     1:10:55    8:54     1:56:29
1303  Karen Ninemire         F3034      103/612       27:24       52:27     1:08:31    8:54     1:56:29
1304  John Shannon           M4549       87/193       29:00       54:23     1:10:22    8:54     1:56:29
1305  Makaila McClelland     F2529      102/610       29:10       55:42     1:11:44    8:54     1:56:31
1306  Todd Campbell          M4044      114/268       28:32       54:07     1:09:57    8:54     1:56:34
1307  Kamian Gille           F4549       32/177       31:03       57:04     1:12:05    8:54     1:56:35
1308  Michelle Seufert       F2529      103/610       26:45       51:43     1:08:36    8:54     1:56:35
1309  Dan Reyes              M4044      115/268       30:21       57:42     1:13:26    8:54     1:56:35
1310  Nicole Stoyles         F4044       44/333       28:52       54:49     1:10:58    8:55     1:56:37
1311  Noelle Stoyles         F4044       45/333       28:53       54:50     1:10:58    8:55     1:56:37
1312  Kathryn Kersting       F4549       33/177       28:03       53:26     1:09:35    8:55     1:56:38
1313  Patrick Mitchell       M3034      185/399       28:13       54:54     1:11:10    8:55     1:56:39
1314  Tyler Grounds          M17UN         8/18       28:51       53:56     1:09:10    8:55     1:56:40
1315  Melissa Norwood        F4549       34/177       28:56       55:04     1:10:57    8:55     1:56:41
1316  Tom Adams              M3539      157/324       28:34       53:53     1:09:11    8:55     1:56:42
1317  Samantha Olberding     F1824       62/323       27:59       52:59     1:08:38    8:55     1:56:42
1318  David Doyle            M5559       38/100       28:45       55:37     1:11:48    8:55     1:56:44
1319  Christina Mackiewicz   F3539       77/473       28:44       54:36     1:10:31    8:55     1:56:45
1320  Christina Raplinger    F2529      104/610       28:18       54:30     1:10:13    8:55     1:56:46
1321  Jeremy Bain            M3539      158/324       27:14       52:58     1:09:05    8:55     1:56:47
1322  Stephen White          M4044      116/268       29:03       55:03     1:10:53    8:55     1:56:47
1323  Rebecca Parisi         F3539       78/473       29:14       55:13     1:11:17    8:55     1:56:47
1324  Roger Hackett          M4549       88/193       29:14       55:08     1:10:58    8:55     1:56:48
1325  Lizzy Horsley          F2529      105/610       29:33       55:44     1:12:29    8:56     1:56:51
1326  Heather Fay            F3539       79/473       28:44       54:34     1:10:23    8:56     1:56:54
1327  Ashley Hattesohl       F1824       63/323       28:15       53:02     1:08:49    8:56     1:56:55
1328  Tom Bertoncino         M4044      117/268       28:18       54:32     1:10:24    8:56     1:56:56
1329  Erin Baker             F3539       80/473       26:31       52:05     1:08:13    8:56     1:56:56
1330  Scott McConnell        M3539      159/324       28:44       54:25     1:10:15    8:56     1:56:56
1331  Linda Sharp            F5559         4/65       28:59       54:50     1:10:54    8:56     1:56:57
1332  Jeffrey Walters        M4044      118/268       29:46       56:29     1:12:20    8:56     1:56:59
1333  Jennifer Salmans       F3034      104/612       28:56       55:41     1:12:15    8:56     1:57:01
1334  Brenda Voss            F5054       14/132       28:38       55:11     1:11:20    8:57     1:57:05
1335  Rob Alfred             M3539      160/324       28:41       54:05     1:10:14    8:57     1:57:05
1336  Chris Cullinan         M3034      186/399       29:46       56:23     1:12:41    8:57     1:57:06
1337  Lauren Miller          F1824       64/323       28:37       53:42     1:10:59    8:57     1:57:07
1338  Laura Jeannin          F1824       65/323       28:56       56:12     1:12:13    8:57     1:57:07
1339  Brian Sara             M1824       84/149       28:37       53:42     1:11:00    8:57     1:57:07
1340  Cynthia W Snyder       F4549       35/177       29:45       56:16     1:12:27    8:57     1:57:08
1341  Aakash Shah            M3034      187/399       29:42       56:41     1:12:57    8:57     1:57:08
1342  Joanne Baxendale       F5054       15/132       28:47       54:53     1:10:53    8:57     1:57:08
1343  Christy Dejmal         F3034      105/612       28:48       54:38     1:10:19    8:57     1:57:08
1344  Michael Cervera        M3034      188/399       27:41       53:07     1:08:36    8:57     1:57:09
1345  Kim Hurley             F3034      106/612       29:18       55:38     1:12:41    8:57     1:57:10
1346  Josh King              M2529      142/317       30:24       56:47     1:12:45    8:57     1:57:10
1347  Tyler Vance            M3539      161/324       29:24       54:22     1:09:47    8:57     1:57:10
1348  Ac Husen               M3034      189/399       29:22       55:22     1:11:18    8:57     1:57:11
1349  David Bodling          M5559       39/100       29:03       55:13     1:11:18    8:57     1:57:12
1350  Joel Joyce             M4044      119/268       29:17       55:03     1:10:38    8:57     1:57:14
1351  Heath Glenn            M4044      120/268       28:25       54:01     1:09:51    8:57     1:57:15
1352  Carrie Glenn           F4044       46/333       28:25       54:01     1:09:51    8:58     1:57:16
1353  Carrie Derrick         F3034      107/612       29:27       55:54     1:12:10    8:58     1:57:16
1354  Dan Durrer             M2529      143/317       28:28       54:28     1:10:37    8:58     1:57:16
1355  Jeffrey Waters         M6064        13/47       29:58       55:38     1:11:41    8:58     1:57:16
1356  Ken Fattmann           M5559       40/100       29:16       55:32     1:11:29    8:58     1:57:16
1357  Tyler West             M3539      162/324       29:48       56:21     1:12:37    8:58     1:57:17
1358  Gina Faulkner          F4044       47/333       27:14       53:35     1:09:32    8:58     1:57:17
1359  Trisha Loch            F2529      106/610       28:26       54:05     1:09:51    8:58     1:57:17
1360  Paul Wohletz           M3539      163/324       30:10       55:39     1:13:11    8:58     1:57:19
1361  Jamie Must             F3539       81/473       27:56       54:19     1:10:26    8:58     1:57:20
1362  Joshua Linville        M3034      190/399       29:24       55:09     1:11:16    8:58     1:57:20
1363  Whitney Kirkpatrick    F1824       66/323       28:33       54:13     1:09:52    8:58     1:57:21
1364  Karla Brien            F4044       48/333       29:02       54:42     1:10:16    8:58     1:57:22
1365  David Cook             M4549       89/193       28:46       54:53     1:11:17    8:58     1:57:23
1366  Eric Cottle            M3034      191/399       27:57       53:40     1:09:35    8:58     1:57:24
1367  Byron Crabb            M3539      164/324       28:21       54:48     1:10:43    8:58     1:57:24
1368  Megan Sheldon          F3034      108/612       29:10       55:32     1:11:18    8:58     1:57:24
1369  Andrea Watson          F4044       49/333       28:44       54:44     1:10:32    8:58     1:57:25
1370  Paul Ferrall           M5054       46/138       29:08       56:08     1:11:51    8:58     1:57:25
1371  Christopher Varnon     M3034      192/399       28:32       54:48     1:11:11    8:58     1:57:26
1372  Julie Troutman         F2529      107/610       29:07       56:09     1:12:36    8:58     1:57:27
1373  William White          M4549       90/193       28:09       54:15     1:10:21    8:58     1:57:27
1374  Carissa Land           F3034      109/612       30:14       56:51     1:13:10    8:58     1:57:27
1375  Linda Elliott          F5054       16/132       29:16       55:10     1:11:15    8:58     1:57:27
1376  Meg Miller             F4549       36/177       28:56       55:25     1:11:29    8:58     1:57:28
1377  Kara Forsting          F3034      110/612       28:56       55:25     1:11:29    8:58     1:57:28
1378  Emily Beecher          F3034      111/612       29:50       57:13     1:13:23    8:58     1:57:28
1379  Demetrius Gabriell     M3539      165/324       27:21       55:16     1:10:52    8:58     1:57:28
1380  Chris Lalos            M4044      121/268       28:44       54:50     1:11:06    8:58     1:57:28
1381  Matt Birkel            M3034      193/399       28:58       55:27     1:11:44    8:58     1:57:28
1382  Alan Buckwalter        F3034      112/612       27:22       55:18     1:10:53    8:59     1:57:29
1383  Jonathan Staples       M1824       85/149       29:21       56:31     1:12:50    8:59     1:57:29
1384  Lindsey Smith          F1824       67/323       29:07       55:34     1:11:47    8:59     1:57:30
1385  Jodi Bales             F5054       17/132       29:07       55:34     1:11:47    8:59     1:57:30
1386  Rebercca Jarred        F1824       68/323       28:46       55:01     1:11:02    8:59     1:57:30
1387  Tim Birkel             M3034      194/399       28:59       55:27     1:11:44    8:59     1:57:30
1388  Darren Smith           M2529      144/317       29:42       56:40     1:12:57    8:59     1:57:30
1389  Susan Schaefer         F3034      113/612       29:51       56:50     1:13:00    8:59     1:57:31
1390  Brian Schmanke         M3539      166/324       28:32       53:45     1:08:56    8:59     1:57:32
1391  Kristina Hirter        F3539       82/473       27:56       54:17     1:10:35    8:59     1:57:32
1392  Alysia Metcalf         F3034      114/612       30:01       56:35     1:12:47    8:59     1:57:33
1393  Heather Marmon         F2529      108/610       29:21       55:18     1:11:29    8:59     1:57:33
1394  Ryan Lingbloom         M3034      195/399       25:24       51:37     1:07:34    8:59     1:57:33
1395  Lacy Warren            F2529      109/610       27:00       53:01     1:09:20    8:59     1:57:34
1396  Nicole Gerken          F3034      115/612       30:26       56:23     1:12:17    8:59     1:57:34
1397  Clay Cundiff           M3034      196/399       29:42       56:41     1:12:58    8:59     1:57:34
1398  Ashley Kraus           F1824       69/323       27:30       53:16     1:09:01    8:59     1:57:34
1399  R Brady Finch          M3034      197/399       28:51       53:56     1:10:05    8:59     1:57:34
1400  Julie Ralston          F3034      116/612       28:06       54:24     1:10:33    8:59     1:57:35
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1401  Nicole Weddige         F3539       83/473       28:21       55:13     1:11:19    8:59     1:57:35
1402  Daniel Hodges          M2529      145/317       28:39       54:28     1:10:30    8:59     1:57:35
1403  Anna Brown             F3034      117/612       29:20       55:13     1:10:44    8:59     1:57:35
1404  Krista Knouff          F3539       84/473       28:07       54:24     1:10:31    8:59     1:57:35
1405  Kevin Riedel           M5559       41/100       29:19       55:45     1:12:19    8:59     1:57:35
1406  Phil Buttell           M3539      167/324       29:58       55:45     1:11:37    8:59     1:57:36
1407  Sarah Euler            F2529      110/610       28:50       55:30     1:11:36    8:59     1:57:36
1408  Eric Geschwind         M3539      168/324       30:03       55:59     1:11:49    8:59     1:57:38
1409  Randy Meyer            M4044      122/268       30:08       56:38     1:12:28    8:59     1:57:38
1410  Laura Spanheimer       F2529      111/610       27:24       53:46     1:09:59    8:59     1:57:40
1411  Gary Danciger          M5559       42/100       27:40       53:35     1:09:43    8:59     1:57:40
1412  Amber Kowalowski       F1824       70/323       30:03       56:08     1:12:16    8:59     1:57:40
1413  Brandon Gerken         M3539      169/324       30:27       56:23     1:12:16    8:59     1:57:41
1414  Adam Heil              M1824       86/149       30:24       57:48     1:14:01    8:59     1:57:41
1415  Shannon Lilly          F3539       85/473       29:57       56:41     1:12:40    9:00     1:57:43
1416  Zach Thornton          M3539      170/324       28:46       54:40     1:10:49    9:00     1:57:43
1417  Jacqueline Hinkle      F3539       86/473       28:28       53:49     1:09:31    9:00     1:57:43
1418  Natalie Holick         F3539       87/473       28:28       53:49     1:09:31    9:00     1:57:44
1419  Sahrene Buckwalter     F3034      118/612       27:22       55:17     1:10:53    9:00     1:57:45
1420  Chris Borchers         M3034      198/399       30:10       57:22     1:13:35    9:00     1:57:45
1421  Kimberly Muller        F3034      119/612       29:19       55:45     1:12:01    9:00     1:57:45
1422  Linda Stowers          F5054       18/132       27:27       53:41     1:10:01    9:00     1:57:45
1423  Ronda Ruckman          F4549       37/177       29:48       56:10     1:12:30    9:00     1:57:45
1424  Shelly Schwebach       F3034      120/612       29:30       56:14     1:12:30    9:00     1:57:46
1425  Erin Syring            F4044       50/333       29:17       56:03     1:12:39    9:00     1:57:46
1426  Christine Bremser      F6064         2/37       28:48       55:54     1:12:05    9:00     1:57:46
1427  Jeff Hills             M1824       87/149       29:32       56:28     1:12:55    9:00     1:57:47
1428  Anna Hennes            F2529      112/610       29:19       56:03     1:12:11    9:00     1:57:47
1429  James Rhodus           M2529      146/317       28:03       54:35     1:10:49    9:00     1:57:47
1430  John Hills             M2529      147/317       29:32       56:28     1:12:55    9:00     1:57:47
1431  Phillip O'Reilly       M5054       47/138       29:30       56:07     1:12:10    9:00     1:57:47
1432  Craig Oreilly          M5054       48/138       29:31       56:08     1:12:10    9:00     1:57:47
1433  Mike Kalb              M4044      123/268       28:28       55:10     1:10:59    9:00     1:57:48
1434  Dmitri Mayer           M3539      171/324       27:55       54:09     1:10:03    9:00     1:57:50
1435  Alex Breitenbach       M1824       88/149       29:50       56:43     1:12:49    9:00     1:57:50
1436  Pat Kelly              M5054       49/138       28:58       54:44     1:10:36    9:00     1:57:51
1437  Jason Storey           M3034      199/399       26:43       52:21     1:08:18    9:00     1:57:51
1438  Michael Myers          M4549       91/193       28:33       54:39     1:10:35    9:00     1:57:53
1439  Terry Beasley                         0/0       28:03       53:44     1:09:17    9:00     1:57:53
1440  Eddie White            M5559       43/100       30:04       56:46     1:13:02    9:00     1:57:54
1441  Brett Smith            M3539      172/324       29:28       55:53     1:11:41    9:00     1:57:54
1442  Keri Alloway           F3034      121/612       28:55       55:04     1:11:06    9:00     1:57:54
1443  Kristie Smith          F3539       88/473       28:40       54:22     1:10:15    9:00     1:57:54
1444  Jenee Blundell         F3034      122/612       29:36       56:03     1:12:24    9:01     1:57:55
1445  Justin Kohmetscher     M3034      200/399       28:35       54:33     1:10:38    9:01     1:57:56
1446  Amy Lafferty           F3034      123/612       28:48       55:48     1:11:55    9:01     1:57:56
1447  Ryan Hulse             M3034      201/399       28:43       54:49     1:11:14    9:01     1:57:56
1448  Sara Wallace           F3034      124/612       29:34       56:31     1:12:52    9:01     1:57:57
1449  Barb Huggins           F3539       89/473       29:35       56:32     1:12:52    9:01     1:57:57
1450  Clay Wayant            M1824       89/149       30:39       58:06     1:13:54    9:01     1:57:57
1451  Susan Wagner           F4044       51/333       30:03       56:44     1:12:58    9:01     1:57:57
1452  Brian Gremaud          M2529      148/317       28:04       53:45     1:09:40    9:01     1:57:58
1453  Jake Brittingham       M3034      202/399       30:10       57:22     1:13:35    9:01     1:57:58
1454  Ryan Dau               M2529      149/317       29:48       56:38     1:12:52    9:01     1:57:58
1455  Tim Burgess            M5054       50/138       28:41       54:46     1:11:12    9:01     1:57:58
1456  Jen Niblick            F2529      113/610       27:49       53:17     1:09:10    9:01     1:57:58
1457  Marilyn Moser          F5559         5/65       28:57       54:56     1:10:51    9:01     1:57:59
1458  Holly Spencer          F3034      125/612       27:57       53:40     1:11:20    9:01     1:57:59
1459  John Brizendine        M3539      173/324       27:37       54:15     1:10:57    9:01     1:57:59
1460  Colleen Littrell       F4549       38/177       27:59       54:05     1:10:09    9:01     1:58:00
1461  Hans Hutton            M4044      124/268       27:59       54:05     1:10:08    9:01     1:58:00
1462  Ches Coenen            F3034      126/612       30:14       56:50     1:13:09    9:01     1:58:00
1463  Eric Lofts             M4044      125/268       28:01       54:10     1:10:01    9:01     1:58:00
1464  Heather Burch          F3034      127/612       27:52       53:40     1:09:34    9:01     1:58:01
1465  Zachary Jennings       M1824       90/149       28:44       55:23     1:11:53    9:01     1:58:01
1466  Noella Rosher          F4549       39/177       29:14       55:47     1:12:08    9:01     1:58:02
1467  Ascencion Orozco       M3539      174/324       29:47       56:20     1:12:36    9:01     1:58:02
1468  Eileen Graham          F2529      114/610       26:58       54:09     1:10:24    9:01     1:58:03
1469  Peter Mohn             M3034      203/399       28:48       54:19     1:10:56    9:01     1:58:03
1470  Kevin Jensen           M4044      126/268       29:20       54:56     1:10:43    9:01     1:58:05
1471  Clifton Roberts        M1824       91/149       32:16       59:46     1:15:20    9:01     1:58:06
1472  Marcela Renna          F4549       40/177       30:12       56:49     1:13:06    9:01     1:58:07
1473  Gary Savage            M5054       51/138       30:09       56:43     1:13:03    9:02     1:58:08
1474  Gary Cinotto           M6064        14/47       29:48       56:17     1:12:43    9:02     1:58:09
1475  Jason Dillavou         M3539      175/324       30:29       56:50     1:12:41    9:02     1:58:10
1476  Tobin Bailey           M4044      127/268       29:52       56:03     1:11:58    9:02     1:58:10
1477  Sar Walsh              F4044       52/333       29:10       55:20     1:11:40    9:02     1:58:12
1478  Daniel Heiman          M4044      128/268       28:38       54:21     1:10:06    9:02     1:58:12
1479  Blaine Tucker          M4549       92/193       29:15       56:01     1:12:37    9:02     1:58:13
1480  Amy Carrillo           F3034      128/612       26:48       52:23     1:08:20    9:02     1:58:14
1481  Laurelin Barkel        F2529      115/610       29:29       56:04     1:12:24    9:02     1:58:14
1482  James King             M5054       52/138       29:06       55:37     1:12:03    9:02     1:58:16
1483  Mark Lange             M4044      129/268       29:57       56:35     1:12:45    9:02     1:58:16
1484  Cathy Handy            F4044       53/333       29:03       55:22     1:11:22    9:02     1:58:17
1485  Erin Brockhoff         F2529      116/610       30:57       57:32     1:13:38    9:02     1:58:17
1486  Bill Pauls             M6064        15/47       28:01       53:58     1:10:13    9:02     1:58:17
1487  Molly Lindhout         F3034      129/612       29:59       56:38     1:12:56    9:02     1:58:17
1488  Melissa Johns          F2529      117/610       28:19       54:32     1:11:02    9:02     1:58:17
1489  Michael Patton         M2529      150/317       28:23       54:31     1:10:26    9:02     1:58:18
1490  Kathy McConahay        F4044       54/333       29:03       55:22     1:11:22    9:02     1:58:18
1491  Gerad Kalma            M3539      176/324       29:47       56:20     1:13:31    9:02     1:58:19
1492  Heidi Matsakis         F3034      130/612       29:01       55:51     1:11:47    9:02     1:58:19
1493  Melissa Oberling       F3539       90/473       28:30       54:01     1:09:56    9:02     1:58:19
1494  Darcy Warner           F4044       55/333       29:46       56:54     1:13:07    9:02     1:58:19
1495  Garry Penland          M5559       44/100       30:51       56:02     1:11:36    9:02     1:58:20
1496  Robert Bryant          M3539      177/324       31:26       58:34     1:14:42    9:02     1:58:20
1497  Tyson Ostroski         M3034      204/399       29:36       56:55     1:13:23    9:02     1:58:20
1498  Ryan Luedders          M2529      151/317       30:41       58:01     1:14:23    9:03     1:58:21
1499  Bruce Lampley          M4549       93/193       30:15       57:37     1:14:20    9:03     1:58:21
1500  Rudolph Paredes        M2529      152/317       30:29       57:48     1:14:13    9:03     1:58:22
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL     5KSPLIT    10KSPLIT    7.9MSPLI    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
1501  Daryl Swanwick         M6569         3/11       31:35       58:44     1:14:56    9:03     1:58:22
1502  Nathan Rogg            M1824       92/149       30:24       57:48     1:14:01    9:03     1:58:23
1503  David Krumme           M5559       45/100       27:35       53:17     1:09:25    9:03     1:58:25
1504  Heather Phelps         F3539       91/473       29:46       56:54     1:13:07    9:03     1:58:26
1505  Paul Gilbert           M3034      205/399       29:23       55:44     1:12:31    9:03     1:58:27
1506  Sara Elmore            F5559         6/65       29:45       56:46     1:13:02    9:03     1:58:27
1507  Brett Werling          M2529      153/317       30:05       56:46     1:13:04    9:03     1:58:28
1508  Robert Ozga            M2529      154/317       28:23       55:37     1:12:09    9:03     1:58:28
1509  Anna Land              F3034      131/612       29:05       55:48     1:12:07    9:03     1:58:30
1510  Nick Adams             M3539      178/324       28:34                 1:12:24    9:03     1:58:30
1511  Joe Sutter             M4044      130/268       28:14       54:27     1:10:49    9:03     1:58:30
1512  Amy Adams              F3539       92/473       28:35                 1:12:24    9:03     1:58:31
1513  Kerry Casper           F2529      118/610       28:33       54:48     1:11:11    9:03     1:58:31
1514  Valencia Brancato      F1824       71/323       29:52       56:10     1:12:27    9:03     1:58:32
1515  Megan Lawrence         F3034      132/612       28:00       54:59     1:11:11    9:04     1:58:36
1516  Marjorie Snyder        F3539       93/473       29:27       55:55     1:12:10    9:04     1:58:36
1517  Heather Spisak         F1824       72/323       29:11       56:02     1:12:17    9:04     1:58:36
1518  Lauren Plemons         F1824       73/323       28:39       55:06     1:11:12    9:04     1:58:37
1519  Ben Thompson           M2529      155/317       27:52       53:14     1:09:06    9:04     1:58:37
1520  Jason Tolbert          M3034      206/399       30:04       56:07     1:11:59    9:04     1:58:37
1521  Andy Webster           M4044      131/268       30:26       56:48     1:13:42    9:04     1:58:39
1522  Nicole Waitley         F3034      133/612       28:44       54:39     1:10:31    9:04     1:58:39
1523  Brian Skinner          M2529      156/317       28:59       54:30     1:12:13    9:04     1:58:40
1524  Kellie Johnston        F3034      134/612       30:07       56:37     1:12:46    9:04     1:58:43
1525  Angela McKim           F3034      135/612       30:08       56:36     1:12:47    9:04     1:58:44
1526  Sheila Smith           F3034      136/612       30:37       57:28     1:13:48    9:04     1:58:44
1527  Drew Honaker           M3034      207/399       28:00       53:20     1:08:58    9:04     1:58:44
1528  Kristin Clement        F1824       74/323       29:44       56:24     1:12:44    9:04     1:58:44
1529  Jane Gaschler          F3539       94/473       30:34       57:19     1:13:17    9:04     1:58:45
1530  Brian Otto             M3034      208/399       29:20       55:44     1:12:30    9:04     1:58:47
1531  Hailey Malone          F1824       75/323       29:43       56:20     1:12:28    9:05     1:58:47
1532  Angela Burke           F3034      137/612       28:46       55:15     1:12:04    9:05     1:58:48
1533  William Blake          M2529      157/317       31:29       58:11     1:14:34    9:05     1:58:49
1534  Shane Hall             M3539      179/324       29:01       55:05     1:11:15    9:05     1:58:49
1535  Melissa Jones          F2529      119/610       28:45       54:34     1:11:25    9:05     1:58:49
1536  Glenn Lester           M2529      158/317       30:05       57:16     1:14:02    9:05     1:58:50
1537  Devin Johnson          M2529      159/317       30:14       56:48     1:12:43    9:05     1:58:51
1538  William Espiricueta    M2529      160/317       28:40       54:45     1:11:04    9:05     1:58:51
1539  David Kelly            M3539      180/324       29:58       55:22     1:11:12    9:05     1:58:51
1540  Gary Welker            M5054       53/138       30:06       56:46     1:12:32    9:05     1:58:53
1541  Erin Bradstreet        F2529      120/610       28:27       54:55     1:11:12    9:05     1:58:54
1542  Jenny Hughes           F4549       41/177       28:52       55:10     1:11:24    9:05     1:58:54
1543  Allyce Hansford        F2529      121/610       29:03       55:44     1:12:02    9:05     1:58:54
1544  Alexandra Clark        F4044       56/333       29:09       55:40     1:11:54    9:05     1:58:55
1545  Michael Hansford       M2529      161/317       29:02       55:44     1:12:02    9:05     1:58:55
1546  Amanda Storm           F3539       95/473       30:02       56:40     1:12:52    9:05     1:58:56
1547  Heidi Walker           F3034      138/612       29:44       56:28     1:12:49    9:05     1:58:57
1548  Tim Sheil              M5054       54/138       30:12       56:49     1:13:06    9:05     1:58:58
1549  Keith Compton          M4044      132/268       29:22       55:19     1:11:26    9:05     1:58:58
1550  Krista Jackson         F3034      139/612       29:23       56:15     1:12:49    9:05     1:58:59
1551  Cortney Carlson        F2529      122/610       30:09       57:01     1:13:19    9:05     1:58:59
1552  Stephen Woods          M4044      133/268       26:07       51:26     1:07:25    9:05     1:58:59
1553  Les Kahl               M4549       94/193       29:17       56:15     1:12:34    9:05     1:58:59
1554  Jody Kirtley           F3034      140/612       29:11       55:02     1:11:06    9:05     1:59:00
1555  Stephen Bush           M2529      162/317       28:11       54:39     1:11:12    9:06     1:59:01
1556  Lindsay Friesen        F2529      123/610       29:46       56:50     1:13:27    9:06     1:59:01
1557  Suzanne Elliott        F3034      141/612       28:26       54:36     1:11:10    9:06     1:59:02
1558  Tracey Gros            F4549       42/177       28:56       55:41     1:12:16    9:06     1:59:02
1559  Glenn Gibson           M4549       95/193       28:45       55:29     1:12:18    9:06     1:59:02
1560  Ken Ward               M4044      134/268       29:42       56:18     1:13:08    9:06     1:59:03
1561  Shanna Doering         F1824       76/323       30:39       59:38     1:16:32    9:06     1:59:03
1562  Jamie Musick           M4549       96/193       30:11       56:50     1:13:05    9:06     1:59:04
1563  Jennifer Yeast         F4044       57/333       29:58       55:38     1:11:44    9:06     1:59:05
1564  Brian Sparks           M2529      163/317       30:00       56:38     1:12:53    9:06     1:59:06
1565  Catherine Mahoney      F3034      142/612       28:00       54:30     1:11:09    9:06     1:59:06
1566  Brad Birkel            M2529      164/317       29:13       55:46     1:11:59    9:06     1:59:07
1567  Michael Allen          M3034      209/399       27:52       53:30     1:10:29    9:06     1:59:08
1568  Kelley Chandler        F3034      143/612       28:54       55:23     1:11:44    9:06     1:59:10
1569  Joshua Stites          M2529      165/317       30:06       56:46     1:13:04    9:06     1:59:11
1570  Aric Wright            M4044      135/268       29:52       56:12     1:12:18    9:06     1:59:12
1571  Ben Musfeldt           M2529      166/317       31:39       59:02     1:15:13    9:06     1:59:12
1572  Anna Slocum            F3539       96/473       30:00       56:42     1:13:02    9:06     1:59:12
1573  Jose Bercian           M1824       93/149       28:37       54:47     1:11:22    9:06     1:59:12
1574  Ted Nelson             M4549       97/193       30:04       56:47     1:13:03    9:07     1:59:13
1575  Maurice Fanty          M4044      136/268       27:50       54:15     1:10:50    9:07     1:59:14
1576  Sadeana Green          F3034      144/612       29:00       55:02     1:10:59    9:07     1:59:14
1577  Joel Fuehrmeyer        M2529      167/317       31:34       58:56     1:15:22    9:07     1:59:14
1578  Leigh Stephenson       F2529      124/610       29:03       54:07     1:09:57    9:07     1:59:16
1579  Chris Wilkinson        M3034      210/399       32:44     1:00:23     1:17:03    9:07     1:59:16
1580  Alfie Mahmoud          M4044      137/268       29:16       55:46     1:12:18    9:07     1:59:17
1581  Kendra Maxwell         F2529      125/610       29:49       57:15     1:13:26    9:07     1:59:18
1582  Tammy Emert            F4044       58/333       29:09       56:01     1:12:51    9:07     1:59:18
1583  Jeff Emert             M4044      138/268       29:09       56:01     1:12:51    9:07     1:59:18
1584  Gary Whitmer           M5559       46/100       29:34       56:26     1:12:34    9:07     1:59:18
1585  Dion Stevenson         M3539      181/324       29:19       55:39     1:11:47    9:07     1:59:18
1586  Julian Corles          M4044      139/268       30:12       56:44     1:12:57    9:07     1:59:20
1587  Michelle Mulligan      F3034      145/612       30:22       57:19     1:13:32    9:07     1:59:21
1588  Katie Shrawder         F2529      126/610       27:40       53:36     1:09:39    9:07     1:59:22
1589  Hannah Jenkins         F2529      127/610       30:15       59:10     1:16:33    9:07     1:59:22
1590  Kimberly Crockett      F2529      128/610       29:45       56:29     1:12:49    9:07     1:59:23
1591  Terah Lakey            F3539       97/473       27:42       53:52     1:10:03    9:07     1:59:23
1592  Reg Robertson          M5559       47/100       28:14       54:25     1:10:50    9:07     1:59:24
1593  Jennifer Nordin        F2529      129/610       29:47       56:54     1:13:16    9:08     1:59:26
1594  Kim McGovern           F2529      130/610       29:47       56:54     1:13:16    9:08     1:59:26
1595  Theresa Patterson      F4044       59/333       30:01       56:40     1:12:55    9:08     1:59:28
1596  Jason Curtis           M3539      182/324       29:54       57:45     1:13:28    9:08     1:59:30
1597  Jessica Revelle        F3034      146/612       31:00       57:42     1:14:01    9:08     1:59:30
1598  Tyler Hedden           M3539      183/324       27:23       53:49     1:10:05    9:08     1:59:31
1599  Joy Wolfgang           F3539       98/473       29:32       56:39     1:12:54    9:08     1:59:31
1600  Stephen Didde          M1824       94/149       29:21       54:58     1:10:43    9:08     1:59:32
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL     5KSPLIT    10KSPLIT    7.9MSPLI    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
1601  Emma Murley            F3034      147/612       28:48       55:03     1:11:08    9:08     1:59:32
1602  Brian Wendt            M2529      168/317       30:11       56:49     1:13:07    9:08     1:59:32
1603  Manuel Schmaedick      M3539      184/324       31:03       58:16     1:14:50    9:08     1:59:32
1604  Kelly Hendricks        F2529      131/610       29:35       55:37     1:11:45    9:08     1:59:32
1605  Mars Eghigian          M5054       55/138       30:05       57:33     1:14:19    9:08     1:59:34
1606  Alexander Thompson     M2529      169/317       29:20       55:35     1:12:12    9:08     1:59:34
1607  Brian Woltkamp         M2529      170/317       29:44       57:42     1:14:05    9:08     1:59:34
1608  Maria Greenwell        F2529      132/610       29:45       56:47     1:13:08    9:08     1:59:35
1609  Christine Wicker       F1824       77/323       29:59       56:51     1:13:06    9:08     1:59:35
1610  Maureen McNary         F1824       78/323       29:59       56:52     1:13:06    9:08     1:59:36
1611  Jeff Murray            M3034      211/399       28:31       55:14     1:11:38    9:08     1:59:36
1612  Kevin Welch            M4549       98/193       28:38       55:16     1:11:18    9:08     1:59:36
1613  Troy Campbell          M3539      185/324       28:32       54:06     1:09:57    9:08     1:59:37
1614  Jennifer Anderson      F3034      148/612       28:52       56:02     1:12:43    9:08     1:59:39
1615  Michelle Wyrick        F2529      133/610       29:32       56:39     1:12:54    9:08     1:59:39
1616  Cameron Rummans        M1824       95/149       29:32       58:43     1:15:15    9:09     1:59:40
1617  Daniel Kirkpatrick     M2529      171/317       28:34       54:16     1:10:15    9:09     1:59:41
1618  Tanya Burdiss          F4044       60/333       31:11       57:14     1:12:39    9:09     1:59:42
1619  Annah Newkirk          F              2/4       29:40       56:14     1:12:23    9:09     1:59:43
1620  Courtney Cauldwell     F1824       79/323       26:12       50:07     1:05:39    9:09     1:59:43
1621  Allan Nordike          M4549       99/193       30:33       57:57     1:14:01    9:09     1:59:45
1622  Chad Moore             M3034      212/399       28:04       58:25     1:14:57    9:09     1:59:45
1623  Chris Smith            M4549      100/193       33:52     1:03:48     1:19:11    9:09     1:59:47
1624  Margaret Dwyer         F4044       61/333       30:41       57:56     1:14:14    9:09     1:59:47
1625  Brent Mannebach        M2529      172/317       30:50       58:07     1:14:42    9:09     1:59:47
1626  Darin Lee              M3539      186/324       30:33       57:51     1:14:35    9:09     1:59:47
1627  Holly Black            F4044       62/333       29:59       56:48     1:12:48    9:09     1:59:48
1628  Steve Whittle          M4044      140/268       26:08       51:36     1:07:34    9:09     1:59:48
1629  Jennifer Belmore       F3539       99/473       30:08       56:50     1:13:07    9:09     1:59:49
1630  Erin Garrison          F2529      134/610       28:36       55:05     1:11:16    9:09     1:59:51
1631  Lisa Garrett           F5054       19/132       29:39       56:13     1:12:22    9:09     1:59:51
1632  Steven Lofquist        M5559       48/100       29:44       57:13     1:13:30    9:09     1:59:52
1633  Herschel Davis         M5559       49/100       30:17       56:52     1:13:08    9:10     1:59:53
1634  Megan Wray             F3034      149/612       30:15       56:52     1:12:54    9:10     1:59:53
1635  Sophie Mans            F1824       80/323       29:55       57:13     1:13:49    9:10     1:59:53
1636  Jeff Dias              M2529      173/317       30:12       57:09     1:13:12    9:10     1:59:54
1637  Kevin Dodd             M4549      101/193       30:47       58:03     1:14:31    9:10     1:59:54
1638  Brent Cary             M3034      213/399       29:16       56:03     1:12:21    9:10     1:59:54
1639  Mary Viveros           F5054       20/132       29:52       56:18     1:12:24    9:10     1:59:55
1640  Jeremy Davis           M3034      214/399       29:57       56:50     1:13:07    9:10     1:59:57
1641  Kristen Ellis Johnson  F2529      135/610       28:44       56:37     1:12:27    9:10     1:59:58
1642  Pritha Hariharan       F3539      100/473       30:10       56:47     1:13:07    9:10     1:59:58
1643  Andrew Johnson         M2529      174/317       28:44       56:38     1:12:27    9:10     1:59:58
1644  Jennifer Powell        F3034      150/612       30:22       57:39     1:14:03    9:10     1:59:59
1645  Kaia Mogen             F1824       81/323       29:57       57:31     1:14:08    9:10     1:59:59
1646  Nathan Bergh           M3539      187/324       27:32       53:57     1:10:12    9:10     2:00:02
1647  Cory Cairns            M3539      188/324       29:56       56:52     1:13:16    9:10     2:00:04
1648  Andrea Bezdek          F2529      136/610       29:26       56:22     1:12:49    9:10     2:00:05
1649  Katie Normile          F3034      151/612       28:56       55:49     1:12:01    9:10     2:00:05
1650  Chris Collins          M3034      215/399       31:19       58:43     1:14:54    9:11     2:00:06
1651  Lawrence Callaway      M7074         1/10       28:43       55:16     1:11:37    9:11     2:00:07
1652  Danielle Austin        F3539      101/473       30:07       56:52     1:13:03    9:11     2:00:08
1653  Timothy Gerber         M3034      216/399       27:50       54:22     1:11:12    9:11     2:00:12
1654  Ashley Powell          F1824       82/323       29:11       55:34     1:11:45    9:11     2:00:12
1655  Rick Jackson           M6569         4/11       28:37       55:02     1:12:25    9:11     2:00:12
1656  Tarrah Speer           F3034      152/612       28:47       55:34     1:12:44    9:11     2:00:13
1657  Aaron Jackson          M3034      217/399       28:37       55:02     1:12:25    9:11     2:00:13
1658  Frank Zilm             M6569         5/11       28:29       54:57     1:11:23    9:11     2:00:13
1659  Pat Weaver             M3034      218/399       32:11       59:42     1:15:59    9:11     2:00:14
1660  Sami Papacek           F3034      153/612       30:09       56:52     1:13:10    9:11     2:00:15
1661  Dzung Truong           M2529      175/317       27:46       53:24     1:09:33    9:11     2:00:16
1662  Allie Williams         F17UN         3/22       29:49       56:49     1:13:12    9:11     2:00:16
1663  Caitlin Warhurst       F2529      137/610       28:42       55:30     1:12:00    9:11     2:00:16
1664  Phillip Swope          M2529      176/317       26:46       52:14                9:11     2:00:16
1665  Randy Downs            M2529      177/317       31:00       57:33     1:13:55    9:11     2:00:16
1666  Sydnie Meier           F1824       83/323       29:49       56:50     1:13:12    9:11     2:00:16
1667  Angi Castle            F4044       63/333       28:44       56:01     1:12:49    9:11     2:00:17
1668  Nick Schulte           M1824       96/149       28:31       57:59     1:14:23    9:11     2:00:18
1669  Emily Sirotkin         F1824       84/323       28:27       55:43     1:12:31    9:11     2:00:18
1670  Maureen Mikinski       F1824       85/323       28:14       55:02     1:11:36    9:11     2:00:18
1671  Lorena Irvine          F4044       64/333       27:18       53:24     1:10:14    9:12     2:00:19
1672  Stacie Owens           F2529      138/610       29:55       55:55     1:11:58    9:12     2:00:19
1673  Tim Murphy             M5559       50/100       27:57       53:57     1:10:35    9:12     2:00:20
1674  Michelle Ferrer        F2529      139/610       29:19       55:56     1:12:28    9:12     2:00:20
1675  Mike Maloney           M3034      219/399       29:04       56:18     1:12:40    9:12     2:00:21
1676  Mia Cannon             F3539      102/473       29:05       55:45     1:11:52    9:12     2:00:23
1677  Anthony Giordono       M2529      178/317       29:11       56:18     1:13:13    9:12     2:00:23
1678  Ken Reiner             M4044      141/268       26:49       52:32     1:08:42    9:12     2:00:24
1679  Kathryn Swanson        F2529      140/610       29:22       56:09     1:12:43    9:12     2:00:24
1680  Laura Gettys           F4044       65/333       29:10       55:45     1:12:18    9:12     2:00:24
1681  John Lewis             M4549      102/193       30:01       57:15     1:13:53    9:12     2:00:25
1682  Kate Vaupel            F1824       86/323       28:31       57:59     1:14:23    9:12     2:00:26
1683  Bruce Hohman           M2529      179/317       26:56       53:17     1:09:53    9:12     2:00:27
1684  Sara Trecek            F3539      103/473       29:22       56:15     1:12:49    9:12     2:00:27
1685  Heather Generali       F3539      104/473       29:17       56:28     1:12:47    9:12     2:00:27
1686  Andrew Casper          M2529      180/317       30:21       57:39     1:14:03    9:12     2:00:28
1687  Jenna Murphy           F2529      141/610       30:50       57:48     1:14:18    9:12     2:00:29
1688  Ross Pfannenstiel      M3034      220/399       30:51       57:49     1:14:19    9:12     2:00:29
1689  Chuck Wheeler          M5054       56/138       28:49       55:29     1:11:38    9:12     2:00:29
1690  Audrey Canaday         F2529      142/610       31:06       58:42     1:14:52    9:12     2:00:31
1691  Dave Stangohr          M4549      103/193       29:18       55:57     1:12:01    9:12     2:00:31
1692  Bob Lareau             M5559       51/100       31:06       58:42     1:14:52    9:12     2:00:31
1693  Tony Dickinson         M4549      104/193       31:15       58:08     1:14:18    9:12     2:00:31
1694  Amy McNitt             F5054       21/132       29:37       56:37     1:13:15    9:12     2:00:31
1695  Ashley Jenks           F2529      143/610       28:59       56:11     1:12:56    9:13     2:00:32
1696  Joseph Mazzei          M3034      221/399       30:14       56:52     1:13:11    9:13     2:00:32
1697  Emily Nelson           F2529      144/610       31:02       58:27     1:14:53    9:13     2:00:35
1698  Abby McNitt            F17UN         4/22       29:37       56:38     1:13:15    9:13     2:00:35
1699  Leslie McKinley        F3539      105/473       28:16       53:53     1:10:00    9:13     2:00:35
1700  Frank Koranda          M3034      222/399       30:26       56:34     1:12:47    9:13     2:00:35
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1701  Cindy Bricker          F4044       66/333       28:10       55:00     1:12:01    9:13     2:00:35
1702  Alex Pint              M1824       97/149       29:37       56:37     1:13:15    9:13     2:00:35
1703  Frans Trouw            M5054       57/138       28:58       56:03     1:12:41    9:13     2:00:35
1704  Deanna Korondi         F4549       43/177       29:48       56:10     1:12:30    9:13     2:00:39
1705  Chris Meiers           M3539      189/324       29:23       56:14     1:12:50    9:13     2:00:40
1706  John Torola            M5054       58/138       29:48       56:07     1:12:17    9:13     2:00:41
1707  Trisha Rohlfs          F4044       67/333       29:57       57:50     1:14:15    9:13     2:00:41
1708  Andrea Hubert          F3034      154/612       28:42       54:41     1:10:39    9:13     2:00:41
1709  Scott Monsees          M4044      142/268       29:01       55:32     1:13:27    9:13     2:00:42
1710  Kristina Hicks         F2529      145/610       29:21       56:08     1:12:43    9:13     2:00:43
1711  Mark Stocks            M3539      190/324       30:28       57:50     1:14:05    9:13     2:00:43
1712  Emily Walkup           F1824       87/323       30:02       56:57     1:13:34    9:13     2:00:44
1713  Mary Effland           F2529      146/610       31:09       59:16     1:15:27    9:13     2:00:44
1714  Staci Deffenbaugh      F3539      106/473       28:38       55:20     1:11:52    9:13     2:00:44
1715  Ashley Garnett         F2529      147/610       31:08       59:45     1:16:38    9:14     2:00:45
1716  Amber Harris           F3034      155/612       30:15       57:22     1:14:24    9:14     2:00:46
1717  Dennis Mayberry        M5054       59/138       27:38       53:16     1:09:13    9:14     2:00:47
1718  Eric Bosch             M5054       60/138       29:32       56:44     1:13:11    9:14     2:00:47
1719  Kent Peterson          M3539      191/324       27:23       51:39     1:07:14    9:14     2:00:47
1720  Bryan Cronin           M3539      192/324       27:37       54:23     1:11:12    9:14     2:00:47
1721  Kassie Fetterman       F2529      148/610       28:07       53:55     1:10:14    9:14     2:00:51
1722  Staci Newhouse         F3539      107/473       29:10       56:01     1:12:48    9:14     2:00:51
1723  Josie Uecker           F3539      108/473       30:23       58:03     1:14:17    9:14     2:00:51
1724  Blake Romaker          M17UN         9/18                   56:49     1:12:21    9:14     2:00:51
1725  Molly Ferrall          F1824       88/323       29:50       56:18     1:12:03    9:14     2:00:52
1726  Alvin Beltramo         M4044      143/268       29:32       56:14     1:12:41    9:14     2:00:52
1727  Amelie Ballinger       F3034      156/612       29:54       57:33     1:14:06    9:14     2:00:52
1728  Shauna Utz             F3539      109/473       30:44       58:16     1:14:49    9:14     2:00:53
1729  Shannon Lindren        F2529      149/610       28:47       55:27     1:11:59    9:14     2:00:54
1730  Susan Yates            F4044       68/333       28:56       56:13     1:12:36    9:14     2:00:54
1731  Floyd Frankel          M5559       52/100       30:01       57:33     1:14:34    9:14     2:00:54
1732  Mary Lucas             F4044       69/333       28:39       55:36     1:12:37    9:14     2:00:56
1733  Elizabeth Wheeler      F2529      150/610       30:40       58:18     1:15:19    9:14     2:00:57
1734  Brian Schoenig         M4044      144/268       31:25       59:01     1:15:13    9:15     2:01:00
1735  Joe Pearson            M2529      181/317       31:22       59:27     1:16:30    9:15     2:01:00
1736  Karon Way              F6569         1/11       30:23       57:20     1:13:35    9:15     2:01:01
1737  Margie Hogue           F2529      151/610       30:48       59:19     1:15:44    9:15     2:01:02
1738  Michele Buffkin        F4549       44/177       28:34       56:10     1:12:48    9:15     2:01:02
1739  Katie Pointer          F1824       89/323       28:41       55:03     1:11:08    9:15     2:01:03
1740  Natalie Knight         F1824       90/323       30:01       57:55     1:14:48    9:15     2:01:05
1741  Jennifer Kelly         F3034      157/612       30:10       56:52     1:13:07    9:15     2:01:06
1742  Michael Godin          M1824       98/149       31:45     1:00:18     1:17:06    9:15     2:01:07
1743  Mandy Welch            F3034      158/612       29:05       56:48     1:14:04    9:15     2:01:08
1744  Courtney Sachs         F3539      110/473       30:09       57:33     1:14:18    9:15     2:01:08
1745  Justin Amberson        M2529      182/317       28:16       54:41     1:11:12    9:15     2:01:09
1746  Terry Lyssy            F5054       22/132       29:44       56:56     1:13:51    9:15     2:01:10
1747  Jane Gyhra             F4549       45/177       30:13       57:30     1:13:52    9:15     2:01:10
1748  Cody Messner           M3034      223/399       31:39     1:01:11     1:17:50    9:15     2:01:11
1749  Joseph Caudillo        M5559       53/100       30:19       58:02     1:14:35    9:15     2:01:11
1750  David Werner           M3034      224/399       29:40       56:37     1:13:06    9:16     2:01:12
1751  Brian Becker           M4044      145/268       29:36       56:09     1:12:26    9:16     2:01:13
1752  Anthony Harris         M2529      183/317       30:31       58:12     1:14:25    9:16     2:01:14
1753  Kelli Ballenger        F3034      159/612       30:49       57:53     1:14:08    9:16     2:01:14
1754  Jr Buckner             M3539      193/324       30:50       57:54     1:14:08    9:16     2:01:15
1755  Matt Seichepine        M2529      184/317       30:14       56:53     1:13:12    9:16     2:01:15
1756  Kayla Navin            F2529      152/610       29:11       57:44     1:15:18    9:16     2:01:15
1757  Cari Ragle             F1824       91/323       30:24       57:44     1:14:40    9:16     2:01:18
1758  Helle Rasmussen        F5054       23/132       29:36       56:08     1:12:10    9:16     2:01:19
1759  Richard Beatty         M4549      105/193       29:24       56:04     1:12:42    9:16     2:01:19
1760  Carrie Ohm             F3034      160/612       28:43       56:10     1:12:49    9:16     2:01:20
1761  Kimberlee Young        F4044       70/333       28:56       56:07     1:12:27    9:16     2:01:21
1762  Darci Meese            F3539      111/473       29:48       56:30     1:12:47    9:16     2:01:21
1763  Carl Wilder            M6064        16/47       29:43       56:54     1:13:05    9:16     2:01:21
1764  Amber Baber            F2529      153/610       29:35       56:51     1:13:11    9:16     2:01:23
1765  Peter Herguth          M1824       99/149       31:52       59:15     1:15:02    9:16     2:01:23
1766  Kristin Grover         F1824       92/323       29:30       56:22     1:12:48    9:16     2:01:24
1767  Terry Garrett          M5559       54/100       29:30       56:11     1:12:25    9:17     2:01:26
1768  Min Yao                M2529      185/317       33:12     1:00:43     1:16:55    9:17     2:01:26
1769  Katrina Charles        F4044       71/333       29:39       56:18     1:12:52    9:17     2:01:26
1770  Radawn Bagley          F4044       72/333       30:37       58:16     1:14:57    9:17     2:01:26
1771  Natalie Krueger        F3034      161/612       29:52       56:25                9:17     2:01:27
1772  Kenny Fraser           M1824      100/149       31:52       59:15     1:15:02    9:17     2:01:27
1773  Amy Penegar            F4044       73/333       29:38       57:03     1:13:49    9:17     2:01:28
1774  Michelle Shroyer       F3034      162/612       30:09       57:33     1:14:19    9:17     2:01:28
1775  Maggie Allen           F3539      112/473       30:09       56:51     1:13:07    9:17     2:01:29
1776  Maureen Griffin        F3539      113/473       29:37       57:01     1:13:47    9:17     2:01:30
1777  April Nooteboom-Mezger F4044       74/333       29:55       56:54     1:13:24    9:17     2:01:30
1778  Jane Stanley           F3034      163/612       29:37       56:46     1:13:24    9:17     2:01:31
1779  Bill Kirkemo           M4044      146/268       30:24       57:52     1:14:20    9:17     2:01:32
1780  Jennifer Hunter        F3034      164/612       28:28       54:38     1:10:58    9:17     2:01:35
1781  Ian Ingram             M3034      225/399       27:33       53:38     1:10:41    9:17     2:01:37
1782  Ralph Mires            M6064        17/47       31:24       58:27     1:14:39    9:18     2:01:40
1783  Jonathan Burrow-Branin M3034      226/399       31:27       59:52     1:16:37    9:18     2:01:40
1784  Scott Sare             M3034      227/399       31:31       59:15     1:16:00    9:18     2:01:41
1785  Marlena Stafford       F2529      154/610       28:27       56:05     1:12:58    9:18     2:01:41
1786  Krystal Webb           F2529      155/610       28:27       56:05     1:12:58    9:18     2:01:41
1787  Nicholas Boehnlein     M3034      228/399       30:25       57:17     1:13:41    9:18     2:01:42
1788  Sara Dorton            F3034      165/612       28:00       55:31     1:12:14    9:18     2:01:42
1789  Zachary Finnegan       M17UN        10/18       29:03       55:55     1:12:21    9:18     2:01:43
1790  Kimberly Craig         F3034      166/612       30:57       58:07     1:14:31    9:18     2:01:43
1791  Daniel Wise            M3539      194/324       30:57       58:07     1:14:32    9:18     2:01:44
1792  Adolfo Cantu           M4044      147/268       27:50       58:28     1:15:49    9:18     2:01:44
1793  Lauren Henson                         0/0       29:29       56:05     1:12:24    9:18     2:01:45
1794  Alessandra Welch       F1824       93/323       27:25       54:59     1:11:11    9:18     2:01:45
1795  Sherry Edwards         F3539      114/473       29:37       56:46     1:13:24    9:18     2:01:46
1796  Ron Mayer              M3539      195/324       28:06       56:49     1:13:19    9:18     2:01:46
1797  Jim Nicholas           M4044      148/268       29:01       56:56     1:13:10    9:18     2:01:49
1798  Susan McAlister        F5054       24/132       30:40       58:18     1:14:49    9:18     2:01:49
1799  Riley Freeman          M2529      186/317       29:01       56:56     1:13:09    9:18     2:01:50
1800  Brent Pike             M5054       61/138       29:06       56:12     1:12:58    9:18     2:01:50
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL     5KSPLIT    10KSPLIT    7.9MSPLI    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
1801  Stephanie Rhoads       F3034      167/612       30:34       57:28     1:14:18    9:19     2:01:50
1802  Kim Robertson          F4044       75/333       30:33       57:28     1:14:18    9:19     2:01:50
1803  Ray Henning            M4549      106/193       29:01                            9:19     2:01:51
1804  Jacob Sayre            M3034      229/399       31:09       58:56     1:15:47    9:19     2:01:52
1805  Laura White            F4044       76/333       30:17       57:12     1:13:36    9:19     2:01:52
1806  Kelly Janousek         F3034      168/612       29:43       56:27     1:12:41    9:19     2:01:52
1807  Jon White              M4044      149/268       30:17       57:13     1:13:37    9:19     2:01:52
1808  Liza Galindo           F3539      115/473       27:31       54:09     1:11:11    9:19     2:01:53
1809  Joe Niedringhaus       M3034      230/399       31:12       58:58     1:15:49    9:19     2:01:54
1810  Melissa Jarrell        F2529      156/610       27:10       51:54     1:07:19    9:19     2:01:55
1811  Shawn Powell           M5054       62/138       30:28       57:29     1:14:01    9:19     2:01:56
1812  Mitchell Fuemmeler     M2529      187/317       28:32       56:02     1:12:57    9:19     2:01:57
1813  Katie Vanwagner        F3034      169/612       30:39       58:20     1:15:26    9:19     2:01:59
1814  Terri Lindsay          F5559         7/65       30:10       57:28     1:14:00    9:19     2:02:00
1815  Michael Hawley         M4549      107/193       30:59       59:14     1:16:24    9:19     2:02:01
1816  Katie Hearn            F1824       94/323       30:40       57:46     1:14:21    9:19     2:02:02
1817  Michael Underwood      M4044      150/268       28:04       54:41     1:11:19    9:19     2:02:02
1818  Jeff Neusel            M4044      151/268       28:05       54:43     1:11:19    9:19     2:02:02
1819  Samantha Thompson      F1824       95/323       28:17       55:37     1:13:35    9:20     2:02:07
1820  Sonja Herman           F3034      170/612       29:33       57:41     1:14:48    9:20     2:02:08
1821  Pete Grathoff          M4044      152/268       29:15       56:56     1:13:58    9:20     2:02:09
1822  Brenda Hahn            F3539      116/473       29:43       58:03     1:14:59    9:20     2:02:09
1823  Venda Young            F5054       25/132       28:51       55:59     1:12:49    9:20     2:02:11
1824  Alexia Soukup          F3539      117/473       29:09       56:27     1:13:17    9:20     2:02:11
1825  Mark Woodworth         M4044      153/268       29:20       55:41     1:12:10    9:20     2:02:12
1826  Sonia Ramirez          F2529      157/610       28:52       56:07     1:12:30    9:20     2:02:12
1827  Rachael Candillo       F4044       77/333       28:51       55:37     1:12:05    9:20     2:02:13
1828  Kathy Calvert          F5054       26/132       28:02       55:02     1:11:59    9:20     2:02:14
1829  Adam Stephens          M3034      231/399       30:56       59:21     1:17:08    9:20     2:02:14
1830  Michelle Stoffel       F3034      171/612       31:17       58:28     1:14:43    9:20     2:02:14
1831  William Hofstetter     M6064        18/47       30:38       58:17     1:14:42    9:20     2:02:15
1832  Brandon Beck           M2529      188/317       29:24       56:51     1:13:31    9:20     2:02:15
1833  Melinda Stinnett       F1824       96/323       28:12       55:30     1:12:32    9:20     2:02:15
1834  Ingrid Ponciano        F3034      172/612       29:28       57:14     1:14:05    9:20     2:02:15
1835  Amanda Cunningham      F3034      173/612       29:28       57:15     1:14:06    9:20     2:02:15
1836  Rachael Donegan        F2529      158/610       30:55       58:11     1:14:39    9:20     2:02:16
1837  Patrick Joyce          M2529      189/317       30:35       58:14     1:15:21    9:21     2:02:17
1838  Jill Parker            F4044       78/333       29:10       56:54     1:13:23    9:21     2:02:18
1839  Jessica Harmon         F3539      118/473       30:54       58:56     1:15:40    9:21     2:02:19
1840  Donnie Wendt           M4549      108/193       30:11       57:32     1:14:08    9:21     2:02:19
1841  Mike Slade             M4549      109/193       28:35       55:00     1:11:43    9:21     2:02:20
1842  Curtis Mason           M3034      232/399       29:40       56:43     1:13:37    9:21     2:02:20
1843  Taryn Peine            F2529      159/610       29:52       57:14     1:14:11    9:21     2:02:20
1844  Andrew Peine           M3034      233/399       29:51       57:14     1:14:11    9:21     2:02:20
1845  Eric Gierschick        M5054       63/138       30:37       58:20     1:14:29    9:21     2:02:21
1846  Jason Neese            M3539      196/324       29:51       56:54     1:13:00    9:21     2:02:21
1847  Megan Dillavou         F3539      119/473       30:29       57:56     1:14:38    9:21     2:02:21
1848  Drew Mandl             M2529      190/317       29:40       56:07     1:12:07    9:21     2:02:21
1849  Bob Barkley            M3539      197/324       31:32       59:15     1:16:00    9:21     2:02:22
1850  Lucas Pitz             M3034      234/399       27:08       53:40     1:10:06    9:21     2:02:23
1851  Christopher Linton     M3034      235/399       31:33       59:15     1:16:01    9:21     2:02:23
1852  Sharmion Linseisen-Ker F4044       79/333       30:00       56:42     1:13:26    9:21     2:02:23
1853  Dana Farrington        F3539      120/473       29:16       56:52     1:13:58    9:21     2:02:23
1854  Elizabeth Hodges       F3034      174/612       30:23       58:07     1:14:53    9:21     2:02:24
1855  Belinda McCulley       F3034      175/612       29:12       56:52     1:13:40    9:21     2:02:24
1856  Karly Schultz          F2529      160/610       30:35       57:32     1:14:35    9:21     2:02:24
1857  Ethan Harrington       M3034      236/399       30:23       58:07     1:14:54    9:21     2:02:24
1858  Charee McWilliams      F3034      176/612       28:36       55:39     1:12:44    9:21     2:02:26
1859  Ed Cutcher             M3539      198/324       28:26       54:54     1:11:45    9:21     2:02:26
1860  Carrie Rangel          F3539      121/473       29:04       56:49     1:14:03    9:21     2:02:26
1861  Jared McGovern         M2529      191/317       28:46       57:12     1:13:13    9:21     2:02:27
1862  Jennifer Borst         F3034      177/612       31:25       59:26     1:16:05    9:21     2:02:28
1863  Ashlee Williams        F2529      161/610       30:05       57:20     1:14:13    9:21     2:02:28
1864  Jesse Sparks           M3034      237/399       29:16       55:19     1:11:28    9:22     2:02:30
1865  Mark Lathrom           M4044      154/268       30:06       56:46     1:13:10    9:22     2:02:31
1866  Sandra Stahl           F4044       80/333       28:34       56:02     1:12:42    9:22     2:02:31
1867  Randy Bottoni          M5054       64/138       29:22       57:04     1:14:09    9:22     2:02:31
1868  Ellen Young            F5559         8/65       29:06       56:24     1:13:21    9:22     2:02:32
1869  Nate Smith             M3539      199/324       28:49       55:00     1:11:27    9:22     2:02:32
1870  Wayne Winkle           M3539      200/324       28:50       54:42     1:10:32    9:22     2:02:33
1871  Diane Keeney           F4044       81/333       29:37       57:15     1:14:19    9:22     2:02:33
1872  Christine Cowan        F3034      178/612       30:02       56:51     1:13:21    9:22     2:02:37
1873  Kristi Bergkamp        F4044       82/333       29:48       57:12     1:13:54    9:22     2:02:38
1874  Becky Mallen           F3034      179/612       29:37       57:16     1:14:19    9:22     2:02:39
1875  Katie Johnson          F3034      180/612       29:32       56:52     1:13:52    9:22     2:02:39
1876  Daniel Huntington      M3034      238/399       29:08       55:18     1:11:34    9:22     2:02:39
1877  Coleen Nelson          F1824       97/323       30:42       58:20     1:15:27    9:22     2:02:39
1878  Tyler Butts            M3034      239/399       29:33       56:41     1:12:44    9:22     2:02:39
1879  Melissa Evans          F3034      181/612       31:02       59:02     1:15:17    9:22     2:02:40
1880  Christie Knott         F1824       98/323       30:38       58:15     1:15:27    9:22     2:02:40
1881  Len Kuklenski          M6064        19/47       31:00       58:37     1:15:09    9:22     2:02:43
1882  Sheila Callen          F3539      122/473       31:42       59:20     1:16:01    9:23     2:02:44
1883  Heather Sprang         F2529      162/610       30:20       58:10     1:15:23    9:23     2:02:45
1884  Randy Leiker           M5054       65/138       29:49       57:17     1:13:52    9:23     2:02:46
1885  Tracy Lumma            F3539      123/473       29:18       56:31     1:13:17    9:23     2:02:46
1886  Shellie Brandt         F3539      124/473       30:20       58:09     1:15:22    9:23     2:02:47
1887  Leighann McDonald      F4044       83/333       29:39       56:59     1:13:25    9:23     2:02:49
1888  Aimee Uhl              F3539      125/473       29:03       56:49     1:13:08    9:23     2:02:49
1889  Megan Digiovanni       F3539      126/473       30:26       57:42     1:16:08    9:23     2:02:49
1890  Christina Brandenburg  F3034      182/612       30:06       58:06     1:14:37    9:23     2:02:50
1891  Erin Aubrey            F3034      183/612       30:38       58:18     1:15:24    9:23     2:02:50
1892  Jenny Spencer          F4044       84/333       29:01       56:23     1:13:26    9:23     2:02:51
1893  Colleen McDermott      F2529      163/610       29:01       56:24     1:13:27    9:23     2:02:51
1894  Janelle Stamm          F4044       85/333       29:40       57:03     1:13:57    9:23     2:02:51
1895  Mike Kristancic        M5054       66/138       31:31       59:18     1:16:08    9:23     2:02:52
1896  Lisa Cimino            F4549       46/177       29:45       56:08     1:17:21    9:23     2:02:53
1897  Mike Drumright         M3539      201/324       29:14       56:06     1:12:42    9:23     2:02:54
1898  Jeff Self              M4044      155/268       29:21       58:44     1:15:09    9:23     2:02:54
1899  Peter Headley          M5559       55/100       30:34       58:42     1:15:37    9:23     2:02:55
1900  Jamie Carlson          F2529      164/610       30:33       57:59     1:14:35    9:23     2:02:55
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----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
1901  Melanie Collins        F3539      127/473       30:13       57:52     1:14:25    9:23     2:02:55
1902  Melinda Meyer          F3539      128/473       31:25       59:30     1:17:32    9:23     2:02:56
1903  Michele Hendrickson    F4044       86/333       29:18       56:30     1:14:37    9:23     2:02:56
1904  Jodie Brethour         F4044       87/333       29:18       56:30     1:14:37    9:24     2:02:56
1905  Robert Lyons           M5054       67/138       30:10       57:45     1:14:35    9:24     2:02:58
1906  Jacqueline Cordell     F4044       88/333       29:20       55:18     1:11:43    9:24     2:02:58
1907  Chad Novak             M4549      110/193       31:41       58:58     1:15:36    9:24     2:03:00
1908  Nicholas Methe         M3034      240/399       30:56       57:31     1:13:38    9:24     2:03:01
1909  Holly Monroe           F2529      165/610       30:38       58:17     1:15:26    9:24     2:03:02
1910  Mandy Boykin           F3539      129/473       28:36       54:21     1:10:43    9:24     2:03:02
1911  Rob Brusick            M3539      202/324       28:36       54:21     1:10:44    9:24     2:03:03
1912  Wendy Nyemaster        F3539      130/473       30:47       58:43     1:15:36    9:24     2:03:03
1913  Lora Cochran           F2529      166/610       30:40       58:39     1:15:41    9:24     2:03:04
1914  Tiffany Miller         F2529      167/610       30:13       56:59     1:13:51    9:24     2:03:04
1915  Natalie Villaflor      F2529      168/610       30:35       57:32     1:14:35    9:24     2:03:05
1916  Jeana Sullivan         F4044       89/333       29:59       56:41     1:12:59    9:24     2:03:06
1917  Michael Walker         M3034      241/399       29:46       56:29     1:12:54    9:25     2:03:10
1918  Kristen Vint           F2529      169/610       30:14       57:45     1:14:37    9:25     2:03:11
1919  Nikki Meier            F3539      131/473       30:05       57:12     1:15:04    9:25     2:03:11
1920  Joey Sutter            M17UN        11/18       28:00       54:26     1:10:51    9:25     2:03:11
1921  Ryan Sutter            M1824      101/149       28:05       54:27     1:10:50    9:25     2:03:11
1922  Stephanie Pulverenti   F5054       27/132       29:13       56:56     1:14:07    9:25     2:03:12
1923  Ashley Taldo           F2529      170/610       30:16       56:53     1:12:57    9:25     2:03:13
1924  William McLaughlin     M4549      111/193       29:45       56:08     1:17:21    9:25     2:03:14
1925  Lora Stanton           F4044       90/333       28:36       56:10     1:13:11    9:25     2:03:14
1926  Vanessa Fleming        F1824       99/323       31:14       59:44     1:17:24    9:25     2:03:15
1927  Graham Carson          M1824      102/149       31:45     1:01:02     1:18:18    9:25     2:03:15
1928  Jason Bandy            M3034      242/399       30:31       58:52     1:15:48    9:25     2:03:16
1929  Ron Deatz              M5559       56/100       29:00       56:49     1:14:03    9:25     2:03:16
1930  Jeff Owsley            M3539      203/324       29:58       57:36     1:14:12    9:25     2:03:17
1931  Ric King               M3034      243/399       30:53       58:56     1:16:11    9:25     2:03:17
1932  Scott Kingdon          M3539      204/324       30:06       57:25     1:14:00    9:25     2:03:17
1933  John Dehaemers         M3539      205/324       29:56       57:36     1:14:07    9:25     2:03:17
1934  Briana Dehaemers       F3034      184/612       29:57       57:35     1:14:12    9:25     2:03:18
1935  Jeremy Rott            M3539      206/324       29:02       55:52     1:12:56    9:25     2:03:18
1936  Jeff Hinton            M3539      207/324       29:02       55:52     1:12:56    9:25     2:03:18
1937  Rick Goodman           M3539      208/324       29:47       56:47     1:13:33    9:25     2:03:21
1938  Katie Goodman          F3539      132/473       29:48       56:47     1:13:34    9:25     2:03:22
1939  David Wiese            M6064        20/47       31:18       59:17     1:16:34    9:26     2:03:24
1940  Natalie Hopper         F4044       91/333       29:51       57:46     1:15:03    9:26     2:03:25
1941  Ashlee Friesz          F2529      171/610       30:18       58:11     1:17:06    9:26     2:03:26
1942  Angie Zyniewicz        F3539      133/473       28:43       55:01     1:11:11    9:26     2:03:27
1943  Mary Bunten            F4549       47/177       30:38       58:17     1:15:09    9:26     2:03:29
1944  David Eaton            M5054       68/138       30:08       55:58     1:11:42    9:26     2:03:30
1945  Steven Harbison        M5559       57/100       29:56       56:52     1:13:28    9:26     2:03:31
1946  Andrew Wilkerson       M3539      209/324       30:09       57:10     1:13:54    9:26     2:03:31
1947  Darla Quessenberry     F3539      134/473       30:44       58:09     1:14:53    9:26     2:03:32
1948  Dara Giuliani          F3539      135/473       31:04       58:44     1:15:32    9:26     2:03:32
1949  Angie Dalbello         F3539      136/473       29:40       57:03     1:13:43    9:26     2:03:33
1950  Kelli Schoenthaler     F3034      185/612       30:45       58:24     1:15:30    9:26     2:03:33
1951  Carrie Long            F3539      137/473       28:52       56:19     1:13:03    9:26     2:03:33
1952  Anthony Purcell        M3034      244/399       28:56       56:01     1:12:37    9:26     2:03:34
1953  David Darr             M3034      245/399       30:57       57:34     1:14:02    9:26     2:03:34
1954  Jessica Cecil          F1824      100/323       30:11       57:37     1:14:37    9:26     2:03:34
1955  Jake Natwick           M2529      192/317       30:21       57:28     1:14:12    9:26     2:03:34
1956  Ashley Boczek          F2529      172/610       30:28       58:07     1:15:09    9:26     2:03:35
1957  Ted Green              M3034      246/399       31:53       59:53     1:16:21    9:26     2:03:35
1958  Neeley Meints          F3034      186/612       30:51       58:02     1:14:29    9:27     2:03:35
1959  Carla Liebentritt      F3034      187/612       27:51       54:16     1:13:02    9:27     2:03:37
1960  Patricia Headley       F5054       28/132       30:34       58:42     1:15:37    9:27     2:03:37
1961  Nancy Sommerland       F4044       92/333       33:12     1:00:41     1:17:07    9:27     2:03:37
1962  Polly Peters           F3539      138/473       31:55     1:01:23     1:18:26    9:27     2:03:37
1963  Daryl Terwilleger      M3034      247/399       30:56     1:00:01     1:17:25    9:27     2:03:38
1964  Jennifer Butler        F3034      188/612       28:57       55:52     1:12:46    9:27     2:03:39
1965  Tracy Erericks         F4044       93/333       30:37       58:34     1:15:49    9:27     2:03:40
1966  Matt Sparks            M2529      193/317       30:26     1:02:51     1:19:09    9:27     2:03:40
1967  Jim Persell            M4044      156/268       30:12       57:50     1:14:37    9:27     2:03:40
1968  Kelly Young            F4044       94/333       30:12       57:52     1:14:37    9:27     2:03:41
1969  Andrew Bond            M2529      194/317       32:21     1:02:13     1:17:41    9:27     2:03:42
1970  Greg Godwin            M4549      112/193       30:21       58:27     1:15:24    9:27     2:03:42
1971  Candice Rhodes         F2529      173/610       30:15       57:22     1:14:23    9:27     2:03:43
1972  Jay Brost              M3034      248/399       30:00       57:28     1:14:11    9:27     2:03:43
1973  Kerry Schmittling      F2529      174/610       30:14       57:22     1:14:25    9:27     2:03:43
1974  Michelle Powell        F3539      139/473       30:10       58:12     1:14:53    9:27     2:03:44
1975  Maciej Czerwinski      M5054       69/138       31:26       58:24     1:15:30    9:27     2:03:45
1976  Meagan Leahy           F3034      189/612       29:32       56:36     1:13:05    9:27     2:03:45
1977  Cory Mossberger        M2529      195/317       32:26     1:01:43     1:19:00    9:27     2:03:45
1978  Connie Eovino          F4044       95/333       29:59       57:30     1:14:37    9:27     2:03:45
1979  Diana Hylton           F1824      101/323       30:01       57:10     1:14:00    9:27     2:03:47
1980  Katie Fast             F2529      175/610       30:01       57:10     1:14:00    9:27     2:03:47
1981  Sam Passer             M3539      210/324       28:55       56:54     1:14:25    9:27     2:03:48
1982  Taolo Kiatoukaysi      F4044       96/333       29:47       57:15     1:14:07    9:27     2:03:48
1983  Malynda Eshleman       F2529      176/610       30:45       58:24     1:15:30    9:27     2:03:48
1984  Patty Hylton           F4549       48/177       30:01       57:10     1:14:01    9:28     2:03:48
1985  Josh Canterbury        M3539      211/324       30:49       58:32     1:15:23    9:28     2:03:49
1986  Julie Fahrni           F3034      190/612       28:05       54:52     1:11:51    9:28     2:03:50
1987  Sean Ervin             M3034      249/399       29:26       57:13     1:14:09    9:28     2:03:50
1988  Brenda Wilson          F3034      191/612       29:17       56:57     1:13:58    9:28     2:03:51
1989  Ronald Langham         M3539      212/324                   56:20     1:13:16    9:28     2:03:51
1990  Travis Allen           M3539      213/324       30:34       58:41     1:15:40    9:28     2:03:52
1991  Laura Weatherford      F1824      102/323       30:41       58:20     1:15:29    9:28     2:03:52
1992  Jennifer Terrell       F3034      192/612       29:11       56:51     1:13:39    9:28     2:03:55
1993  Carla Campbell         F4044       97/333       30:13       56:24     1:12:10    9:28     2:03:56
1994  Kenneth Campbell       M3034      250/399       30:14       56:25     1:12:10    9:28     2:03:57
1995  Joshua Porter          M1824      103/149       32:12     1:00:34     1:17:19    9:28     2:03:57
1996  Sarah Rackers          F2529      177/610                                        9:28     2:03:57
1997  Alyson Rahn            F4044       98/333       31:02     1:00:09     1:16:38    9:28     2:03:58
1998  John Lankford          M4044      157/268       27:18       53:16     1:10:15    9:28     2:03:58
1999  Damon Aldridge         M2529      196/317       29:58       58:01     1:14:37    9:28     2:03:59
2000  Carey Cannell          F3539      140/473       30:40       58:26     1:15:29    9:28     2:03:59
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2001  Rebekah Lust           F3034      193/612       30:07       57:16     1:13:53    9:28     2:03:59
2002  Amy Middaugh           F3539      141/473       30:09       56:48     1:13:06    9:28     2:04:00
2003  Jimmy Wolsey           M3034      251/399       27:00       54:18     1:10:58    9:28     2:04:00
2004  Benjamin Augur         M2529      197/317       28:31       54:23     1:10:33    9:29     2:04:02
2005  Amalia Monroe-Gulick   F3034      194/612       30:41       58:21     1:15:30    9:29     2:04:02
2006  David Schaufler        M5054       70/138       28:31       54:23     1:10:32    9:29     2:04:02
2007  Laura Schnackenberg    F3539      142/473       30:06       56:48     1:13:06    9:29     2:04:03
2008  Molly Olm-Shipman      F3539      143/473       31:12       59:07     1:16:19    9:29     2:04:05
2009  Rick Stilwell          M6064        21/47       30:07       57:43     1:14:40    9:29     2:04:05
2010  Larry Lavoie           M5559       58/100       29:27       57:02     1:13:59    9:29     2:04:05
2011  John Stilwell          M3034      252/399       30:07       57:43     1:14:40    9:29     2:04:05
2012  Denise Frank           F5054       29/132       29:28       57:04     1:14:01    9:29     2:04:05
2013  Keith Pearson          M4549      113/193       31:02       59:05     1:16:02    9:29     2:04:05
2014  Jessica Marcus         F3034      195/612       28:49       57:26     1:14:41    9:29     2:04:06
2015  Vanessa Loffredo       F4044       99/333       31:02     1:00:09     1:16:38    9:29     2:04:06
2016  Morgan Brulez          F1824      103/323       29:45       57:50     1:15:03    9:29     2:04:07
2017  Holly Beineman         F4549       49/177       29:39       56:34     1:13:42    9:29     2:04:07
2018  Jennifer Aldridge      F1824      104/323       29:57       58:00     1:14:37    9:29     2:04:07
2019  Cory Davis             M4044      158/268       29:44       57:20     1:16:20    9:29     2:04:07
2020  Darnell King           M3034      253/399       29:12       57:02     1:13:54    9:29     2:04:08
2021  Kimberly Roney         F3539      144/473       31:07       59:07     1:15:47    9:29     2:04:09
2022  Katherine Brambl       F3034      196/612       30:45       58:24     1:15:29    9:29     2:04:10
2023  Dennis Apple           M6569         6/11       31:52       59:39     1:15:54    9:29     2:04:10
2024  Alvin Winchester       M3539      214/324       28:16       56:57     1:14:27    9:29     2:04:11
2025  Peggy Brown            F3539      145/473       29:45       57:18     1:14:13    9:29     2:04:12
2026  Cathy Mores            F3034      197/612       29:52       56:41     1:13:31    9:29     2:04:14
2027  Charlotte Bradley      F3539      146/473       31:24       59:50     1:17:13    9:30     2:04:15
2028  Crystal Cook           F2529      178/610       30:07       57:48     1:14:46    9:30     2:04:15
2029  Melissa Adams          F3539      147/473       29:32       57:15     1:14:00    9:30     2:04:16
2030  Sandra Weston          F5559         9/65       30:08       56:51     1:13:10    9:30     2:04:17
2031  Ryan Lister            M3539      215/324       29:43       56:39     1:13:33    9:30     2:04:17
2032  Lindsay Koerner        F2529      179/610       32:25     1:04:20     1:22:28    9:30     2:04:17
2033  Tony Wales             M2529      198/317       29:11       56:30     1:12:41    9:30     2:04:17
2034  Leigh Ramczyk          F3034      198/612       28:59       55:40     1:12:31    9:30     2:04:19
2035  Kristin Higgins        F2529      180/610       29:47       57:26     1:14:35    9:30     2:04:19
2036  Steven Levitt          M4549      114/193       29:08       56:17     1:13:16    9:30     2:04:21
2037  Rachel Lee             F3034      199/612       28:32       56:52     1:14:50    9:30     2:04:22
2038  Tom Zind               M5054       71/138       30:55       58:27     1:15:19    9:30     2:04:24
2039  Brian Stuckert         M4044      159/268       30:54       58:23     1:15:16    9:30     2:04:24
2040  Robert Carlson         M2529      199/317       29:58       57:01     1:13:17    9:30     2:04:25
2041  Naeem Babri            M4549      115/193       30:11       57:43     1:14:52    9:30     2:04:25
2042  Jamie Geurin           F3034      200/612       29:14       56:03     1:12:48    9:30     2:04:25
2043  Dave Willibey                         0/0       30:13       57:44     1:14:52    9:30     2:04:26
2044  Raymond Magness        M4044      160/268       27:34       54:42     1:10:48    9:30     2:04:27
2045  Ashley Jantz           F2529      181/610       32:24     1:00:43     1:17:34    9:30     2:04:27
2046  Allyson Mize           F1824      105/323       33:27     1:00:31     1:16:46    9:30     2:04:27
2047  Ashley Cotton          F2529      182/610       30:42       59:06     1:16:02    9:31     2:04:29
2048  Chant Sent             F3034      201/612       30:34       58:13     1:14:57    9:31     2:04:30
2049  Bob McEachen           M4044      161/268       29:43       57:45     1:14:55    9:31     2:04:30
2050  James Parrott          M7074         2/10       29:48       56:24     1:12:43    9:31     2:04:30
2051  Leslie McTighe         F3034      202/612       30:02       57:28     1:14:40    9:31     2:04:31
2052  Ellen Jansen           F3539      148/473       31:21       59:21     1:16:43    9:31     2:04:32
2053  Carla Seat             F3034      203/612       31:22       59:21     1:16:43    9:31     2:04:33
2054  Tricia Collins         F3539      149/473       30:00       56:42     1:13:33    9:31     2:04:35
2055  Cheryl Hale            F3539      150/473       30:35       58:17     1:15:30    9:31     2:04:38
2056  Margie Morrison        F4549       50/177       30:56       58:47     1:15:53    9:31     2:04:39
2057  Judy Donnelly          F4549       51/177       30:56       58:47     1:15:53    9:31     2:04:40
2058  Kara Hessel            F2529      183/610       30:59       58:26     1:15:30    9:32     2:04:41
2059  Erich Wessel           M1824      104/149       31:00       58:26     1:15:31    9:32     2:04:42
2060  Alana Roethle          F3034      204/612       30:54       58:54     1:16:10    9:32     2:04:42
2061  Terry Grace            M4044      162/268       31:05       58:58     1:15:56    9:32     2:04:43
2062  Jewelee Lukowski       F4044      100/333       30:33       58:29     1:15:56    9:32     2:04:43
2063  Jan Turner             F5054       30/132       28:31       55:57     1:13:09    9:32     2:04:43
2064  Wendi Hess             F4044      101/333       29:11       57:06     1:14:27    9:32     2:04:43
2065  David Barland          M3034      254/399       29:20       55:17     1:11:15    9:32     2:04:43
2066  Katie Mayer            F1824      106/323       31:35     1:01:01     1:17:10    9:32     2:04:44
2067  Heather Horyna         F3034      205/612       30:45       59:09     1:16:09    9:32     2:04:45
2068  Robin Sharp            F3539      151/473       30:53       59:02     1:16:18    9:32     2:04:46
2069  Amber White            F3034      206/612       30:06       56:42     1:13:02    9:32     2:04:46
2070  Jason Smith            M4044      163/268       30:31       58:58     1:16:26    9:32     2:04:48
2071  Troy Kyle              M4549      116/193       30:31       59:13     1:16:50    9:32     2:04:48
2072  Brian Grewe            M4044      164/268       30:32       59:14     1:16:51    9:32     2:04:48
2073  Sandy Johann           F5054       31/132       32:42     1:01:20     1:17:55    9:32     2:04:49
2074  Kim Assal              F4044      102/333       31:29       59:45     1:16:52    9:32     2:04:49
2075  Amber Cato             F3034      207/612       31:12     1:00:13     1:17:23    9:32     2:04:50
2076  Jennifer Konen         F3539      152/473       31:56       59:41     1:16:41    9:32     2:04:50
2077  Amy Lara               F3539      153/473       32:14     1:01:03     1:18:04    9:32     2:04:51
2078  Jennifer Steward       F3034      208/612       34:46     1:03:00     1:19:18    9:32     2:04:51
2079  Sara Osborne           F3034      209/612       30:22     1:00:41     1:17:54    9:32     2:04:52
2080  Sarav Karunanithi      M3539      216/324       30:42       58:22     1:15:28    9:32     2:04:52
2081  Crystal Hensley        F3034      210/612       30:42       58:22     1:15:38    9:32     2:04:53
2082  Todd Stiff             M4044      165/268       29:17       56:23     1:12:59    9:32     2:04:54
2083  Diane Green            F4549       52/177       28:24       55:58     1:13:25    9:33     2:04:55
2084  Erin Green             F3034      211/612       30:14       56:59     1:13:45    9:33     2:04:56
2085  Josephine Hagger       F2529      184/610       29:42       58:11     1:15:42    9:33     2:04:56
2086  Jeff Rumas             M3034      255/399       28:27       55:44     1:12:18    9:33     2:04:56
2087  Susana Sanchez         F3034      212/612       30:09       58:03     1:15:11    9:33     2:04:58
2088  Matt Winter            M3034      256/399       30:39       59:20     1:17:12    9:33     2:04:59
2089  Lou Ann Krumme         F5559        10/65       30:14       58:14     1:15:34    9:33     2:05:00
2090  Tom Pitera             M4549      117/193       30:17       58:13     1:14:54    9:33     2:05:04
2091  Amy McCarty            F3539      154/473       30:53       59:01     1:16:17    9:33     2:05:05
2092  Wil Solano             M5559       59/100       33:20     1:01:14     1:18:21    9:33     2:05:06
2093  William Osborne        M3034      257/399       30:21     1:00:41     1:17:54    9:33     2:05:06
2094  Molly Shutt            F2529      185/610       30:08       58:29     1:15:53    9:33     2:05:06
2095  Katy Richmond          F2529      186/610       30:07       58:29     1:15:53    9:33     2:05:07
2096  Anne Boidock           F1824      107/323       30:53       59:42     1:17:20    9:34     2:05:07
2097  Cecilia Driving        F4044      103/333       30:56       58:49     1:15:19    9:34     2:05:09
2098  Courtney Bothwell      F1824      108/323       30:42       58:20     1:15:16    9:34     2:05:11
2099  Carol Stovall          F4044      104/333       31:03       59:19     1:16:26    9:34     2:05:12
2100  Tamara Lundgren        F3539      155/473       31:03       59:19     1:16:27    9:34     2:05:12
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2101  Julie Spiegel          F3539      156/473       32:14     1:01:03     1:18:04    9:34     2:05:12
2102  Travis Wynn            M4044      166/268       28:17       55:29     1:12:29    9:34     2:05:12
2103  Michelle Slover        F3539      157/473       31:20       59:59     1:17:39    9:34     2:05:14
2104  Sean Green             M2529      200/317       28:58       56:56     1:14:58    9:34     2:05:14
2105  Cinthia Gonzalez       F1824      109/323       31:58     1:00:36     1:18:04    9:34     2:05:14
2106  Lynn Sandusky          F2529      187/610       30:32       58:17     1:15:52    9:34     2:05:15
2107  Margaret Sandusky      F4044      105/333       30:32       58:17     1:15:53    9:34     2:05:15
2108  Kevin Tilly            M4044      167/268       30:43       58:24     1:15:32    9:34     2:05:15
2109  Rebecca Ewing          F1824      110/323       30:45       58:54     1:16:10    9:34     2:05:16
2110  Nick Lopresti          M3539      217/324       30:18       58:14     1:15:13    9:34     2:05:17
2111  Wendy Schulte          F3539      158/473       30:19       58:15     1:15:13    9:34     2:05:17
2112  Scott Carpenter        M4549      118/193       32:05     1:01:12     1:18:20    9:34     2:05:18
2113  Amanda Huffman         F2529      188/610       30:50       58:32     1:15:23    9:34     2:05:19
2114  Stephanie Taylor       F4044      106/333       30:27       58:20     1:15:26    9:34     2:05:19
2115  Dante Williams         M4549      119/193       31:43       59:26     1:15:59    9:34     2:05:19
2116  Nicholas Hatfield      M1824      105/149       29:37       56:29     1:12:58    9:34     2:05:20
2117  Justin Wyse            M3034      258/399       30:11       57:59     1:15:15    9:35     2:05:21
2118  Hemanth Aati Pamula    M4044      168/268       29:17       55:56     1:12:16    9:35     2:05:21
2119  Bill Lang              M4549      120/193       30:25       58:15     1:15:35    9:35     2:05:21
2120  Michael Ravenscraft    M2529      201/317       31:58     1:00:25     1:17:16    9:35     2:05:22
2121  Sarah Kimmel           F2529      189/610       31:58     1:00:24     1:17:16    9:35     2:05:22
2122  Melissa Tobaben        F3034      213/612       31:21       59:49     1:17:17    9:35     2:05:23
2123  Jennie Harris          F4549       53/177       30:44       58:02     1:14:57    9:35     2:05:23
2124  Amy Peterson           F3539      159/473       31:13       59:08     1:16:19    9:35     2:05:24
2125  Brad Colhour           M3539      218/324       30:45       58:49     1:15:54    9:35     2:05:24
2126  Brandon Koch           M4549      121/193       27:18       53:34     1:10:13    9:35     2:05:24
2127  Missy Colhour          F3539      160/473       30:45       58:50     1:15:54    9:35     2:05:24
2128  Megan Banner           F2529      190/610       28:12       57:58     1:14:47    9:35     2:05:24
2129  Michael King           M4044      169/268       30:10       58:34     1:15:35    9:35     2:05:25
2130  Tracy Cichon           F2529      191/610       29:39       57:21     1:14:34    9:35     2:05:25
2131  Sarah Beck             F1824      111/323       30:52       58:18     1:14:51    9:35     2:05:26
2132  Brent Werner           M3034      259/399       30:04       57:33     1:14:48    9:35     2:05:27
2133  Gina Peters            F5559        11/65       30:08       57:20     1:14:22    9:35     2:05:28
2134  Tammy Rosenberger      F3034      214/612       30:15       59:09     1:16:33    9:35     2:05:28
2135  Jennifer Stotler       F3539      161/473       30:40       58:19     1:15:28    9:35     2:05:31
2136  Matthew Clayton        M2529      202/317       29:53       57:56     1:14:49    9:35     2:05:31
2137  Amanda Alexander       F3539      162/473       30:08       58:00     1:15:17    9:35     2:05:31
2138  Heather Epstein        F2529      192/610       31:11       59:21     1:16:21    9:35     2:05:32
2139  Aaron Beargie          M3034      260/399       31:05       58:58     1:15:38    9:36     2:05:35
2140  Sara Dreiling          F3539      163/473       30:20       57:49     1:14:43    9:36     2:05:37
2141  Angie Nachtigal        F3539      164/473       30:59       59:30     1:16:51    9:36     2:05:37
2142  Tara Smith             F3034      215/612       30:59       59:30     1:16:52    9:36     2:05:37
2143  Kevin Smith            M5054       72/138       29:06       56:30     1:15:35    9:36     2:05:38
2144  Jill Fisher            F2529      193/610       30:38       58:59     1:16:17    9:36     2:05:38
2145  Stacy Hedrick          F3539      165/473       30:10       58:21     1:15:26    9:36     2:05:39
2146  Rick Bartley           M6064        22/47       30:13       58:42     1:15:50    9:36     2:05:41
2147  Gina Brophy            F4549       54/177       29:44       56:56     1:13:52    9:36     2:05:41
2148  Cindy Engle            F3539      166/473       32:37     1:00:21     1:17:14    9:36     2:05:43
2149  Ryan Everoski          M3034      261/399       30:21       58:13     1:15:21    9:36     2:05:43
2150  Janet Cunningham       F3539      167/473       31:35     1:00:17     1:17:17    9:36     2:05:44
2151  Kendra Frink           F2529      194/610       30:39       58:36     1:15:36    9:36     2:05:44
2152  Josh Cato              M3034      262/399       33:12     1:00:09     1:15:55    9:36     2:05:46
2153  Rose Saracini          F4549       55/177       30:30       58:55     1:16:29    9:37     2:05:47
2154  Joe McMullen           M4044      170/268       31:38       59:52     1:17:34    9:37     2:05:48
2155  Ellen Jensen           F4044      107/333       32:14     1:01:33     1:18:43    9:37     2:05:48
2156  Mona Kurtz             F4549       56/177       31:20       59:20     1:17:05    9:37     2:05:48
2157  Erik Ray               M3034      263/399       31:35       58:58     1:15:23    9:37     2:05:50
2158  Jeff Jones             M4549      122/193       32:25     1:01:46     1:19:01    9:37     2:05:51
2159  Mary Ortega            F3034      216/612       27:26       54:34     1:11:18    9:37     2:05:51
2160  Bobby Eades            M4549      123/193       32:12     1:01:30     1:19:12    9:37     2:05:54
2161  Tina Fulcher           F3539      168/473       31:28     1:00:09     1:17:40    9:37     2:05:54
2162  Mary Peterson          F4549       57/177       30:47       58:45     1:16:04    9:37     2:05:55
2163  Katie McCauley         F2529      195/610       31:15       59:32     1:16:45    9:37     2:05:58
2164  Kate Lecerf            F3539      169/473       29:58       58:18     1:15:40    9:38     2:06:00
2165  Ellie Elliott          F3539      170/473       30:45     1:00:11     1:17:07    9:38     2:06:00
2166  Chris Gaughan          M3034      264/399       29:43       56:41     1:12:59    9:38     2:06:01
2167  Nichole Huck           F1824      112/323       29:21       56:39     1:14:18    9:38     2:06:01
2168  Susan Robinette        F6569         2/11       30:37       58:53     1:16:16    9:38     2:06:02
2169  Melody King            F3034      217/612       32:02       59:46     1:16:57    9:38     2:06:05
2170  Graham Stark           M1824      106/149       29:34       59:19     1:15:51    9:38     2:06:05
2171  Michelle Pope          F3539      171/473       31:43     1:00:36     1:17:56    9:38     2:06:06
2172  Kelly Spengler         F4044      108/333       30:38       58:59     1:16:18    9:38     2:06:07
2173  Taylor Coder           F2529      196/610       27:28       55:51     1:13:07    9:38     2:06:08
2174  Jared Morris           M1824      107/149       29:55       57:40     1:16:35    9:38     2:06:08
2175  Kelly Hill             F2529      197/610       29:55       57:40     1:16:35    9:38     2:06:08
2176  James Lasseter         M5559       60/100       30:04       58:04     1:15:24    9:38     2:06:08
2177  Lindy Van Dike         F3539      172/473       30:50     1:01:03     1:18:21    9:38     2:06:08
2178  Andrew Comstock        M3034      265/399       31:07       59:32     1:16:47    9:38     2:06:08
2179  Cathy Morris           F5054       32/132       29:56       57:41     1:16:36    9:38     2:06:08
2180  Roy Carney             M4044      171/268       30:23       58:08     1:15:58    9:38     2:06:09
2181  Courtney Gooding       F3539      173/473       31:47     1:00:33     1:17:51    9:38     2:06:09
2182  Karian Hayes           F3034      218/612       30:47       58:40     1:15:58    9:38     2:06:10
2183  Jennifer Delier        F3034      219/612       30:53       58:56     1:16:13    9:38     2:06:10
2184  Ehren Feldmeyer        M2529      203/317       31:15       59:32     1:16:45    9:38     2:06:11
2185  Joe Bessenbacher       M7074         3/10       29:51       58:13     1:15:25    9:38     2:06:12
2186  Therese Snyder         F4044      109/333       32:35     1:00:59     1:17:54    9:39     2:06:13
2187  Ellen Riley            F3034      220/612       31:16       59:40     1:16:50    9:39     2:06:16
2188  Arleigh Aldrich        F1824      113/323       32:24     1:00:43     1:17:33    9:39     2:06:17
2189  Stacy Knernschield     F3539      174/473       31:33       59:09     1:16:08    9:39     2:06:18
2190  Benjamin Cronk         M3539      219/324       31:53       59:59     1:17:10    9:39     2:06:18
2191  Jeremy Knernschield    M3034      266/399       31:33       59:09     1:16:08    9:39     2:06:18
2192  Denise Lynde           F5054       33/132       31:15     1:02:11     1:19:15    9:39     2:06:20
2193  Amy Schlosser          F3539      175/473       31:02       59:17     1:16:34    9:39     2:06:20
2194  Andrew Putnam          M3034      267/399       31:08       58:49     1:18:45    9:39     2:06:20
2195  John Lampton           M6569         7/11       31:12     1:00:08     1:17:50    9:39     2:06:22
2196  Amy Sims               F4044      110/333       29:47       58:22     1:15:31    9:39     2:06:23
2197  Robin Rahardja         M2529      204/317       32:09     1:01:31     1:20:22    9:39     2:06:24
2198  Deanna Disalvo         F3034      221/612       30:48       59:29     1:16:26    9:39     2:06:24
2199  Elleen Joyce           F4044      111/333       31:02       59:06     1:16:14    9:39     2:06:24
2200  Caitlyn Walters        F1824      114/323       30:37       58:54     1:16:10    9:39     2:06:25
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2201  Cacey Blackburn        F1824      115/323       30:37       58:55     1:16:11    9:39     2:06:25
2202  Natalie Davis          F2529      198/610       30:58       59:28     1:16:25    9:40     2:06:26
2203  Jill King              F3034      222/612       30:37       58:22     1:15:30    9:40     2:06:27
2204  Margene Furnell        F3034      223/612       30:16       58:07     1:15:18    9:40     2:06:28
2205  Debbie Johnson         F5559        12/65       31:15     1:02:11     1:19:15    9:40     2:06:29
2206  Kacey Barr             F1824      116/323       28:07       55:50     1:13:28    9:40     2:06:30
2207  Shanna Shumate         F1824      117/323       30:39       58:34     1:17:48    9:40     2:06:30
2208  Crystal Halphin        F3539      176/473       31:27       59:33     1:16:34    9:40     2:06:30
2209  Brandi Shurley                        0/0       29:53       59:15     1:16:02    9:40     2:06:30
2210  Connie Funke           F4044      112/333       30:31     1:00:31     1:17:30    9:40     2:06:30
2211  Peter Smart            M3034      268/399       30:33       58:20     1:15:20    9:40     2:06:32
2212  Darren Papek           M3034      269/399       32:09     1:02:46     1:20:53    9:40     2:06:33
2213  Nicole Krueger         F1824      118/323       31:59     1:00:38     1:17:48    9:40     2:06:33
2214  Brian Tomkins          M3034      270/399       29:57       59:56     1:17:13    9:40     2:06:34
2215  Brett Wiese            M3034      271/399       31:19       59:18     1:16:35    9:40     2:06:34
2216  Leslie Karr            F4044      113/333       29:23       57:31     1:14:55    9:40     2:06:36
2217  Molly McVey            F3034      224/612       29:22       58:15     1:16:17    9:40     2:06:36
2218  Sam McMillen           M3034      272/399       30:57       58:11     1:15:16    9:40     2:06:36
2219  Angie Harmon           F3539      177/473       30:17       58:23     1:15:39    9:40     2:06:36
2220  Theodore Brown         M3539      220/324       31:44     1:03:14     1:24:32    9:40     2:06:36
2221  Petra Landberg         F4044      114/333       30:57       59:00     1:16:09    9:40     2:06:36
2222  Holly Beer             F2529      199/610       31:07       59:03     1:16:03    9:40     2:06:38
2223  Heidi Cashman          F4044      115/333       28:39       56:29     1:13:55    9:40     2:06:38
2224  Jacqueline King        F4549       58/177       28:39       56:28     1:13:55    9:40     2:06:38
2225  Allison Zuk            F2529      200/610       30:56     1:00:23     1:18:30    9:41     2:06:39
2226  Ashley Augustine       F2529      201/610       31:23     1:00:38     1:18:14    9:41     2:06:39
2227  Anthony Green          M2529      205/317       31:08       59:04     1:16:04    9:41     2:06:40
2228  Jay O'Neill            M1824      108/149       31:03       58:20     1:14:53    9:41     2:06:40
2229  Missy Schrader         F3539      178/473       31:14     1:00:09     1:17:23    9:41     2:06:40
2230  Dana Karlin            F3034      225/612       31:14     1:00:09     1:17:23    9:41     2:06:40
2231  April Johnson          F              3/4       31:43     1:00:36     1:17:56    9:41     2:06:40
2232  Douglas Barton         M5054       73/138       25:49       55:50     1:18:48    9:41     2:06:42
2233  Brent Miller           M4044      172/268       31:16     1:00:54     1:18:01    9:41     2:06:42
2234  Kyle Krueger           M3034      273/399       29:51       56:26                9:41     2:06:42
2235  Shannon Miller         F3539      179/473       31:16     1:00:54     1:18:01    9:41     2:06:42
2236  Sandy Stigall          F5054       34/132       29:15       56:43     1:13:31    9:41     2:06:42
2237  Shannon Eskijian       F3539      180/473       30:39       59:00     1:16:18    9:41     2:06:43
2238  Carissa Miller         F1824      119/323       29:50       58:15     1:15:32    9:41     2:06:43
2239  Rebecca Steinbacher    F2529      202/610       29:42       57:57     1:15:19    9:41     2:06:44
2240  Natalie Anderson       F3034      226/612       30:23       58:12     1:18:12    9:41     2:06:44
2241  David Estes            M5559       61/100       31:48     1:00:50     1:18:32    9:41     2:06:47
2242  Sharron Lankford       F3539      181/473       30:27       58:41     1:16:19    9:41     2:06:47
2243  Michelle Langvardt     F2529      203/610       30:08       56:46     1:13:47    9:41     2:06:48
2244  Melanie Ryan           F3034      227/612       31:49     1:00:23     1:17:08    9:41     2:06:48
2245  Tece Hunt              F3034      228/612       30:42       58:39     1:15:40    9:41     2:06:48
2246  Amy Peterson           F3539      182/473       30:42       58:40     1:15:40    9:41     2:06:48
2247  Lori Oxborough         F3034      229/612       30:16       58:22     1:15:38    9:41     2:06:49
2248  Mary Jane Judy         F3034      230/612       30:29       58:34     1:16:09    9:41     2:06:51
2249  Joe Panegasser         M4044      173/268       32:19     1:01:44     1:20:03    9:41     2:06:52
2250  Robert Thomen          M5054       74/138       31:07       59:25     1:16:39    9:42     2:06:52
2251  Lindsay Barrett        F3034      231/612       29:58       57:45     1:15:46    9:42     2:06:52
2252  Amy Isaacs             F3539      183/473       30:08       58:16     1:15:20    9:42     2:06:53
2253  Ricky Bhatia           M3034      274/399       31:27     1:00:08     1:17:41    9:42     2:06:53
2254  Lindsay Mothersbaugh   F3034      232/612       30:14       57:54     1:15:07    9:42     2:06:54
2255  Elaine Stewart         F4044      116/333       29:53       57:59     1:15:24    9:42     2:06:54
2256  Stephanie McNelly      F2529      204/610       30:47       58:54     1:16:13    9:42     2:06:54
2257  Dee McKenna            F3539      184/473       30:45       59:32     1:16:46    9:42     2:06:55
2258  Craig Nelson           M3034      275/399       32:51     1:03:34     1:22:04    9:42     2:06:56
2259  Richard Zainfeld       M5054       75/138       30:06       58:43     1:16:08    9:42     2:06:56
2260  Lauren Zainfeld        F2529      205/610       30:06       58:43     1:16:08    9:42     2:06:56
2261  Donna Harrold          F3034      233/612       30:46       59:34     1:16:51    9:42     2:06:56
2262  Scott Eis              M4044      174/268       31:38     1:00:34     1:17:59    9:42     2:06:58
2263  Daniel Gilden          M4549      124/193       30:14       58:13     1:15:17    9:42     2:06:59
2264  Jennifer Watkins       F2529      206/610       31:18       59:40     1:17:13    9:42     2:06:59
2265  Sarah Gish             F2529      207/610       29:37       57:51     1:15:45    9:42     2:07:00
2266  Sara Kelly             F2529      208/610       30:39       59:09     1:16:40    9:42     2:07:01
2267  Retha Cioppa           F1824      120/323       32:32     1:01:50     1:19:14    9:42     2:07:01
2268  Stephen Pryor          M3539      221/324       31:12       59:28     1:16:37    9:42     2:07:02
2269  Amy Vonfeldt           F3034      234/612       30:40       59:06     1:16:56    9:42     2:07:02
2270  Lindsey Dierks         F2529      209/610       30:46       59:21     1:16:44    9:42     2:07:03
2271  Jon Sutton             M3539      222/324       31:47     1:00:13     1:18:57    9:42     2:07:03
2272  Natalie Martinez       F3034      235/612       28:35       56:16     1:13:49    9:42     2:07:04
2273  Alice Rutatangwa       F2529      210/610       29:52       57:47     1:15:51    9:43     2:07:06
2274  Linda Eis              F4549       59/177       31:38     1:00:34     1:17:59    9:43     2:07:06
2275  Nicholas Ward-Bopp     M2529      206/317       29:58       57:30     1:15:26    9:43     2:07:06
2276  Wendy Ping             F4044      117/333       30:31       58:50     1:16:59    9:43     2:07:08
2277  Galen Brown            M4549      125/193       30:12       56:49     1:13:30    9:43     2:07:10
2278  Laura Thomson          F4549       60/177       30:34       58:23     1:15:44    9:43     2:07:10
2279  Brittney Henderson     F3034      236/612       31:12       59:00     1:16:19    9:43     2:07:12
2280  Krista Stigall         F4044      118/333       30:52       59:08     1:16:53    9:43     2:07:15
2281  Ronald Jensen          M4044      175/268       30:15       58:00     1:15:05    9:43     2:07:16
2282  Tori Maisch            F5054       35/132       29:37       57:53     1:15:18    9:43     2:07:18
2283  Toni Leisinger         F4549       61/177       28:47       56:48     1:14:27    9:43     2:07:18
2284  Terry Murphy           F4549       62/177       30:19       58:26     1:15:43    9:44     2:07:18
2285  Theresa Perrini        F2529      211/610       30:34       59:10     1:16:51    9:44     2:07:19
2286  Jessica Wolfe          F2529      212/610       31:47     1:00:47     1:18:30    9:44     2:07:19
2287  Stephanie Perrini      F2529      213/610       30:34       59:11     1:16:51    9:44     2:07:19
2288  Jennifer Newbold       F3539      185/473       32:11     1:00:56     1:18:10    9:44     2:07:20
2289  Shannon Bennett        F1824      121/323       29:36       57:37     1:15:21    9:44     2:07:21
2290  Ashley Cleveland       F1824      122/323       29:36       57:37     1:15:20    9:44     2:07:21
2291  Leslie Clouston        F3539      186/473       31:40     1:00:28     1:17:45    9:44     2:07:22
2292  Kelsey Berger          F2529      214/610       29:47       57:40     1:14:53    9:44     2:07:22
2293  Tracye Crawley         F3539      187/473       31:55     1:01:00     1:18:26    9:44     2:07:23
2294  Lauren Walter          F17UN         5/22       30:59       58:37     1:15:15    9:44     2:07:24
2295  Rebecca Schwab         F2529      215/610       30:08       56:47     1:13:47    9:44     2:07:24
2296  Teresa Brown           F2529      216/610       30:59       58:37     1:15:15    9:44     2:07:24
2297  Sally Hathaway         F3034      237/612       30:03       59:01     1:16:53    9:44     2:07:25
2298  Aaron Kinkelaar        M3034      276/399       30:40       58:20     1:15:28    9:44     2:07:27
2299  Nina Plettner          F2529      217/610       30:55       59:34     1:16:57    9:44     2:07:27
2300  Benjamin Vanorman      M3539      223/324       30:26       57:47     1:14:25    9:44     2:07:27
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2301  Joel Pauls             M3034      277/399       30:55       59:34     1:16:56    9:44     2:07:27
2302  Alison Faddis          F3034      238/612       30:49     1:00:54     1:17:55    9:44     2:07:28
2303  Terry Miller           M5054       76/138       27:59       54:51     1:12:06    9:44     2:07:28
2304  Dale Brueggeman        M5559       62/100       31:45     1:00:18     1:18:11    9:44     2:07:28
2305  Bret Holder            M3539      224/324                 1:01:08     1:18:49    9:44     2:07:29
2306  Courtney Semrau        F2529      218/610       30:20       58:46     1:16:22    9:44     2:07:29
2307  Jim Cummings           M3539      225/324       32:40     1:02:29     1:20:22    9:44     2:07:30
2308  Chris Berglund         M5054       77/138       30:50       59:25     1:17:27    9:45     2:07:31
2309  Brian Widener          M3034      278/399       31:34     1:00:39     1:18:18    9:45     2:07:32
2310  Morteza Rabii          M1824      109/149       33:38     1:02:51     1:20:08    9:45     2:07:34
2311  Megan Dunham           F1824      123/323       31:16     1:00:25     1:18:08    9:45     2:07:36
2312  Nikki Brown            F3034      239/612       29:33       57:27     1:14:43    9:45     2:07:36
2313  Adam Anderson          M3539      226/324       31:11       59:49     1:17:06    9:45     2:07:36
2314  Micah Thomas           M2529      207/317       30:43       59:05     1:16:18    9:45     2:07:36
2315  Stefanie Albers        F3539      188/473       31:12       59:45     1:16:59    9:45     2:07:36
2316  Jessica Thomas         F2529      219/610       30:43       59:06     1:16:19    9:45     2:07:36
2317  Alex Nunn              M1824      110/149       31:17     1:00:26     1:18:09    9:45     2:07:36
2318  Leticia Daniels        F3034      240/612       31:45     1:00:21     1:20:50    9:45     2:07:38
2319  Bailie Moore           F1824      124/323       29:34       57:07     1:14:08    9:45     2:07:39
2320  Rozella Ranes          F3539      189/473       29:42       58:11     1:15:39    9:45     2:07:40
2321  Jen Bruse              F3034      241/612       31:21       59:49     1:17:18    9:45     2:07:40
2322  Christine Phillips     F4044      119/333       29:42       58:11     1:15:39    9:45     2:07:40
2323  Mark Craig             M2529      208/317       30:01       57:46     1:14:53    9:45     2:07:41
2324  Bryce Lausch           M4044      176/268       29:21       57:26     1:14:51    9:45     2:07:41
2325  Willard Barry          M3539      227/324       30:35     1:00:13     1:19:20    9:45     2:07:42
2326  Jeremiah Higgins       M3034      279/399       29:47       57:26     1:14:35    9:45     2:07:42
2327  Veronica Modlin        F1824      125/323       32:31     1:02:14     1:20:12    9:45     2:07:44
2328  Jynette Selensky       F3539      190/473       30:23       58:21     1:18:13    9:46     2:07:44
2329  Anne-Christ Barthel    F2529      220/610       32:12     1:00:37     1:17:52    9:46     2:07:45
2330  Julie Becker           F3539      191/473       32:36     1:01:15     1:18:12    9:46     2:07:45
2331  Robbie Vaughn          M2529      209/317       30:53       59:44     1:17:08    9:46     2:07:46
2332  Jamie Jo Hatfield      F4044      120/333       30:53       59:44     1:17:08    9:46     2:07:47
2333  Shannon Harris         F3539      192/473       31:27       59:40     1:16:56    9:46     2:07:47
2334  Sean Harris            M4044      177/268       31:27       59:40     1:16:56    9:46     2:07:47
2335  Jeff Oneill            M3034      280/399       30:09     1:04:04     1:20:42    9:46     2:07:48
2336  Niclo Hitchcock        M2529      210/317       29:06       57:23     1:15:28    9:46     2:07:49
2337  Chris Curtis           M3539      228/324       32:51     1:00:07     1:17:26    9:46     2:07:49
2338  Anna Cordes            F2529      221/610       29:58       56:41     1:14:11    9:46     2:07:50
2339  Jong Kim               M2529      211/317       29:27       58:29     1:16:38    9:46     2:07:51
2340  Caitlin Silovsky       F1824      126/323       29:42       58:13     1:15:56    9:46     2:07:51
2341  Kristina Lobb          F2529      222/610       30:11       57:33     1:15:15    9:46     2:07:51
2342  Erica Apollo           F2529      223/610       31:22       59:59     1:17:49    9:46     2:07:54
2343  Angela Thornton-Milla  F3539      193/473       31:51     1:00:49     1:18:24    9:46     2:07:55
2344  Bill Murray            M3034      281/399       29:44       57:54     1:15:37    9:46     2:07:55
2345  Lauren Defelice        F3539      194/473       31:05                 1:16:59    9:46     2:07:56
2346  Scot Harms             M3034      282/399       29:04       56:12     1:14:32    9:46     2:07:56
2347  Lauri Flanary          F4044      121/333       30:17       58:23     1:15:40    9:47     2:07:58
2348  Anthony Freeman        M2529      212/317       31:39       59:02     1:15:14    9:47     2:07:58
2349  Matt Brock             M4044      178/268       30:26       57:16     1:13:44    9:47     2:07:59
2350  Pam Eide               F4044      122/333       30:49       59:48     1:16:41    9:47     2:07:59
2351  James Graham           M2529      213/317       30:26       58:50     1:15:52    9:47     2:07:59
2352  Christopher Nohle      M3034      283/399       28:36       57:35     1:15:17    9:47     2:07:59
2353  Stephanie Batliner     F3539      195/473       30:36       58:44     1:15:55    9:47     2:08:02
2354  Tristi Sayre           F3034      242/612       30:55       59:36     1:17:00    9:47     2:08:03
2355  Karen Gilzean          F4044      123/333       31:20     1:00:19     1:18:13    9:47     2:08:03
2356  Michelle Reyes         F3034      243/612       30:04       58:57     1:16:12    9:47     2:08:03
2357  Nicole Vogler          F3034      244/612       30:37       59:08     1:16:41    9:47     2:08:03
2358  Kari Fornelli          F1824      127/323       31:29     1:00:31     1:18:03    9:47     2:08:04
2359  Kim Andrews            F2529      224/610       30:36       58:28     1:15:47    9:47     2:08:04
2360  Kim Carnes             F5054       36/132       29:18       57:33     1:14:55    9:47     2:08:05
2361  Scott Gillogly         M4044      179/268       31:47     1:00:48                9:47     2:08:05
2362  Nichoas Sanders        M3034      284/399       29:40     1:01:03     1:16:58    9:47     2:08:05
2363  Sarah Tomac            F3034      245/612       31:09       59:32     1:16:57    9:47     2:08:06
2364  Michelle Opperman      F3034      246/612       29:57       57:48     1:15:20    9:47     2:08:07
2365  Terri Ginavan          F5054       37/132       29:58       58:07     1:15:44    9:47     2:08:07
2366  Sydni Wessels          F1824      128/323       32:27     1:01:36     1:18:59    9:47     2:08:09
2367  Katy Walker            F2529      225/610       31:29     1:00:33     1:17:57    9:47     2:08:09
2368  Michelle Boursheski    F3034      247/612       31:25     1:00:17     1:18:02    9:47     2:08:10
2369  Christy Butner         F3034      248/612       31:07       59:43     1:17:22    9:47     2:08:10
2370  Dottie Traub           F3034      249/612       31:25     1:00:17     1:18:02    9:47     2:08:10
2371  Darcy Esfeld           F2529      226/610       30:12       58:31     1:16:17    9:48     2:08:11
2372  Johnna Leak            F4549       63/177       32:24     1:01:25     1:18:42    9:48     2:08:12
2373  Chris Gooding          M4044      180/268       31:51     1:00:09     1:17:53    9:48     2:08:13
2374  Keith Fernandez        M4549      126/193       32:24     1:01:25     1:18:42    9:48     2:08:13
2375  Kristy Patrick         F3034      250/612       30:08       57:01     1:14:47    9:48     2:08:16
2376  Matthew Downing        M2529      214/317       29:16       57:09     1:16:20    9:48     2:08:16
2377  Doug Freeman           M4044      181/268       31:04       58:56     1:16:42    9:48     2:08:17
2378  Bryan Tulp             M4549      127/193       30:19       58:44     1:16:02    9:48     2:08:19
2379  Libby Hall             F3034      251/612       30:36       59:03     1:16:17    9:48     2:08:20
2380  John Dixon             M4044      182/268       30:15       57:48     1:15:24    9:48     2:08:22
2381  Susan Clark            F5559        13/65       31:15     1:02:11     1:19:15    9:48     2:08:23
2382  Becky Schuchhardt      F3034      252/612       30:13       58:29     1:16:05    9:49     2:08:25
2383  Megan Morrison         F2529      227/610       30:40       59:31     1:16:53    9:49     2:08:25
2384  Kristin Anhorn         F2529      228/610       30:02       58:25     1:16:31    9:49     2:08:27
2385  Lindsay Wilson         F2529      229/610       32:43     1:02:26     1:20:08    9:49     2:08:27
2386  Jennifer Berger        F3034      253/612       31:18       59:40     1:17:13    9:49     2:08:27
2387  Mark Stangohr          M4549      128/193       29:54       59:14     1:16:44    9:49     2:08:27
2388  John Lopez             M4549      129/193       28:41       55:41     1:12:58    9:49     2:08:28
2389  Jordan Jacobsen        M3034      285/399       29:19       58:23     1:16:23    9:49     2:08:30
2390  Adrianna Meder         F3034      254/612       32:38     1:02:06     1:19:58    9:49     2:08:30
2391  John Hickert           M4549      130/193       32:40     1:02:06     1:19:58    9:49     2:08:30
2392  Marsha Grothusen       F6064         3/37       31:54     1:00:48     1:18:29    9:49     2:08:32
2393  Jill Thorne            F3539      196/473       31:36     1:00:18     1:16:47    9:49     2:08:33
2394  Rebecca Wernli         F3034      255/612       31:46       59:56     1:16:52    9:49     2:08:33
2395  Rhobb Williams         M4549      131/193       31:38     1:00:32     1:18:16    9:49     2:08:34
2396  Kelly Kariker          F3034      256/612       31:58     1:00:05     1:17:20    9:49     2:08:35
2397  Joe Gaylord            M3034      286/399       31:31     1:00:37     1:18:48    9:49     2:08:35
2398  Heather Mangan         F2529      230/610       32:42     1:02:27     1:20:09    9:49     2:08:35
2399  Daniel Regan           M3034      287/399       32:19     1:01:21     1:22:20    9:49     2:08:35
2400  Adriane Westhoven      F2529      231/610       31:48     1:00:44     1:18:11    9:49     2:08:36
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2401  Jeffrey Durso          M2529      215/317       31:29     1:00:11     1:17:56    9:49     2:08:36
2402  Nicole Eggers          F1824      129/323       29:28       56:31     1:16:19    9:50     2:08:37
2403  Virginia Beesley       F6064         4/37       31:55     1:00:48     1:18:29    9:50     2:08:37
2404  Lisa Young             F3539      197/473       27:43       54:34     1:11:20    9:50     2:08:37
2405  Emily Warne            F3034      257/612       30:44       58:30     1:15:35    9:50     2:08:37
2406  Ryan Housknecht        M3034      288/399       32:03     1:01:05     1:18:32    9:50     2:08:37
2407  Ashley Stewart         F1824      130/323       35:51     1:04:57     1:21:43    9:50     2:08:37
2408  Bruce Cassell          M4044      183/268       29:16       57:02     1:14:49    9:50     2:08:38
2409  Charles James          M1824      111/149       32:48     1:02:11     1:20:11    9:50     2:08:38
2410  Jeff Glidewell         M4549      132/193       32:24     1:03:49     1:21:01    9:50     2:08:38
2411  Elizabeth James        F1824      131/323       32:37     1:02:11     1:20:11    9:50     2:08:38
2412  Kristi Butner          F3539      198/473       31:07       59:42     1:17:22    9:50     2:08:39
2413  Cheryl Swearingen      F4044      124/333       29:24       57:28     1:14:47    9:50     2:08:42
2414  Nicole Winter          F3539      199/473       30:41       59:20     1:19:52    9:50     2:08:43
2415  Katrina Engstrom       F2529      232/610       30:08       58:18     1:15:49    9:50     2:08:44
2416  Natasha Benthal        F3539      200/473       30:03       57:48     1:15:24    9:50     2:08:45
2417  Mindy Hamilton         F2529      233/610       31:43     1:00:41     1:18:25    9:50     2:08:46
2418  Danelle Blansit        F3539      201/473       30:45       58:34     1:16:01    9:50     2:08:46
2419  Micheal Banh           M2529      216/317       32:02     1:00:16     1:17:40    9:50     2:08:48
2420  Matthew Jackson        M4549      133/193       32:39     1:01:22     1:19:19    9:50     2:08:48
2421  Angela Thomas          F3539      202/473       30:47       58:49     1:16:58    9:50     2:08:48
2422  Alicia Anderson        F1824      132/323       30:40     1:00:05     1:18:19    9:50     2:08:48
2423  Chad Unrau             M2529      217/317       32:01     1:01:50     1:20:20    9:50     2:08:49
2424  Todd Carter            M3539      229/324       31:35     1:00:35     1:18:16    9:50     2:08:49
2425  Robyn Beckley          F3539      203/473       31:11     1:00:05     1:18:00    9:51     2:08:50
2426  Jennifer True          F3539      204/473       30:28       59:22     1:16:28    9:51     2:08:51
2427  Jodi O'Neil            F4044      125/333       31:08       59:51     1:17:44    9:51     2:08:52
2428  Kelli Rader            F3034      258/612       31:08       59:51     1:17:44    9:51     2:08:52
2429  Janica Gillette        F2529      234/610       29:49       59:35     1:18:33    9:51     2:08:52
2430  Anthony Calvino        M3034      289/399       32:49     1:02:03     1:20:01    9:51     2:08:53
2431  Justin Gerharter       M3539      230/324       31:49     1:00:44     1:18:25    9:51     2:08:56
2432  Amy Bickford           F2529      235/610       29:11       57:44     1:15:18    9:51     2:08:56
2433  Kevin Hays             M1824      112/149       31:51     1:00:39     1:21:45    9:51     2:08:58
2434  Scott Wilson           M1824      113/149       31:51     1:00:39     1:21:45    9:51     2:08:58
2435  Courtney Cooper        F3034      259/612       31:58     1:01:02     1:18:40    9:51     2:08:58
2436  Jeni Frewin            F1824      133/323       30:56       59:58     1:18:05    9:51     2:08:58
2437  Sarah McCune           F3034      260/612       30:21       59:11     1:17:22    9:51     2:08:59
2438  Derek Ruffin           M4044      184/268       31:57     1:01:29     1:19:07    9:51     2:08:59
2439  Matthew Willoughby     M3539      231/324       31:50     1:00:22     1:17:43    9:51     2:08:59
2440  Amy Patton             F4044      126/333       31:52     1:01:11     1:18:46    9:51     2:09:00
2441  Kristi Puder           F3539      205/473       31:10     1:00:35     1:18:21    9:51     2:09:01
2442  Nikki Gaylord          F3034      261/612       31:31     1:00:37     1:18:49    9:51     2:09:01
2443  Justin Beavers         M3034      290/399       29:26       59:59     1:17:14    9:51     2:09:01
2444  Donna Romans           F6064         5/37       30:46       59:14     1:16:49    9:51     2:09:02
2445  Sarina Tinnel          F3034      262/612       30:42       59:07     1:17:09    9:51     2:09:03
2446  Leslea Rockers         F4549       64/177       31:15     1:00:12     1:17:55    9:52     2:09:05
2447  Antonio Leal           M6569         8/11       32:11     1:01:06     1:18:45    9:52     2:09:05
2448  Laurie Schmidt         F1824      134/323       29:41       59:24     1:16:42    9:52     2:09:05
2449  Chelsey Keim           F2529      236/610       31:56     1:00:58     1:18:50    9:52     2:09:05
2450  Mike Hermreck          M4044      185/268       31:15     1:00:12     1:17:55    9:52     2:09:06
2451  Melissa Matthews       F3034      263/612       31:56     1:00:58     1:18:51    9:52     2:09:06
2452  Gerry Lamanno          F3539      206/473       31:08       59:23     1:16:52    9:52     2:09:06
2453  Margaret Clark         F4044      127/333       31:35     1:00:07     1:17:18    9:52     2:09:08
2454  Melea Reifenrath       F2529      237/610       31:12       59:54     1:17:02    9:52     2:09:08
2455  Quinn Sheek            F2529      238/610       30:56       59:22     1:17:09    9:52     2:09:09
2456  Timothy Sellner        M4549      134/193       32:49     1:02:03     1:20:01    9:52     2:09:10
2457  Chris Carper           M3539      232/324       32:49     1:02:04     1:20:02    9:52     2:09:10
2458  Jared Bevier           M1824      114/149       30:05       58:59     1:17:09    9:52     2:09:10
2459  Patricia Hamilton      F3539      207/473       30:21       59:39     1:18:21    9:52     2:09:11
2460  Julie Jenson           F4044      128/333       30:20       59:40     1:18:21    9:52     2:09:11
2461  Chris Presser          M3539      233/324       29:19       57:16     1:14:41    9:52     2:09:11
2462  Erin Asay              F1824      135/323       29:48       59:01     1:16:41    9:52     2:09:11
2463  Megan Watson           F1824      136/323       31:02       58:42     1:15:33    9:52     2:09:11
2464  Brian Jackson          M5054       78/138       32:18     1:01:05     1:18:51    9:52     2:09:12
2465  Michael Collins        M3539      234/324       32:54     1:02:39     1:20:46    9:52     2:09:14
2466  Lili Cooper            F5054       38/132       31:23       59:22     1:16:23    9:53     2:09:17
2467  Todd Kluckhohn         M3034      291/399       32:41     1:02:27     1:20:52    9:53     2:09:17
2468  Rebekah Morrow         F2529      239/610       29:19       58:05     1:16:06    9:53     2:09:18
2469  Jenny Self             F3539      208/473       30:11       58:23     1:15:56    9:53     2:09:18
2470  Abby Albers            F3034      264/612       29:58       58:20     1:18:30    9:53     2:09:19
2471  Michael Strauser       M4044      186/268       32:07     1:00:08     1:17:09    9:53     2:09:19
2472  Stephanie Oconnell     F3539      209/473       31:33     1:01:07     1:18:22    9:53     2:09:20
2473  James Colvin           M4549      135/193       32:12     1:01:41     1:19:31    9:53     2:09:22
2474  Christin Olsen         F2529      240/610       32:25     1:01:44     1:19:21    9:53     2:09:23
2475  Amy Cutright           F3539      210/473       31:34     1:00:31     1:18:35    9:53     2:09:23
2476  Michele Callahan       F3539      211/473       33:51     1:02:13     1:19:26    9:53     2:09:24
2477  Paul Kostelec          M4549      136/193       31:54     1:00:24     1:17:51    9:53     2:09:24
2478  Sarah Whitten          F3034      265/612       30:59       59:35     1:16:57    9:53     2:09:26
2479  Teresa Lyons           F5054       39/132       31:48     1:00:49     1:18:24    9:53     2:09:26
2480  Becky Sullivan         F1824      137/323       29:54       56:57     1:15:07    9:53     2:09:27
2481  Diane Lesmeister       F3539      212/473       31:46     1:00:46     1:18:40    9:53     2:09:28
2482  Susie Wolfe            F4044      129/333       31:20     1:00:18     1:18:13    9:53     2:09:28
2483  Tom Fierce             M6064        23/47       29:07       55:48     1:14:46    9:53     2:09:28
2484  John Kennedy           M4549      137/193       33:28     1:01:56     1:19:25    9:54     2:09:30
2485  Keith Murry            M4549      138/193       34:00     1:02:56     1:21:03    9:54     2:09:31
2486  Jen Campbell           F2529      241/610       32:02     1:02:08     1:20:42    9:54     2:09:32
2487  Colleen Scott          F4549       65/177       31:42     1:00:54     1:18:56    9:54     2:09:35
2488  Gloryanna Boge         F1824      138/323       33:00     1:02:15     1:20:11    9:54     2:09:35
2489  Christina Huynh        F2529      242/610       29:27       58:29     1:16:39    9:54     2:09:38
2490  Diane Lewis            F2529      243/610       30:35       59:29     1:17:47    9:54     2:09:38
2491  Stephanie Whitney      F3539      213/473       30:38       58:15     1:15:27    9:54     2:09:38
2492  Kelly Burke            F4044      130/333       31:23       59:22     1:16:23    9:54     2:09:38
2493  Kim Radford            F4044      131/333       30:59       59:39     1:17:08    9:54     2:09:39
2494  Pamela Green           F4044      132/333                 1:02:08     1:19:45    9:54     2:09:39
2495  Tate Williams          M2529      218/317       28:15       56:43     1:15:03    9:54     2:09:40
2496  Nicole Hicks           F2529      244/610       30:44     1:00:01     1:18:09    9:54     2:09:41
2497  Keith Goble            M3539      235/324       36:12     1:06:17     1:23:21    9:54     2:09:42
2498  Jennifer Engel         F2529      245/610       31:12     1:00:43     1:18:08    9:54     2:09:42
2499  Eric Bishop            M3034      292/399       34:16     1:02:37     1:20:39    9:55     2:09:43
2500  Amanda Overgaard       F3034      266/612       30:29       59:08     1:16:50    9:55     2:09:43
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2501  Valerie Wahbeh         F2529      246/610       30:16       58:37     1:16:37    9:55     2:09:44
2502  Melissa Grace          F3034      267/612       31:40     1:00:47     1:18:19    9:55     2:09:44
2503  Jamie Porter           F3034      268/612       31:55     1:00:46     1:18:19    9:55     2:09:44
2504  Kimberly Bao           F2529      247/610       30:17       58:38     1:16:38    9:55     2:09:45
2505  Tracy Porter           F              4/4       31:55     1:00:46     1:18:19    9:55     2:09:45
2506  Suzanne Boman          F4549       66/177       31:33     1:00:49     1:18:28    9:55     2:09:45
2507  Megan Ross             F2529      248/610       30:14       59:14     1:17:43    9:55     2:09:47
2508  Ginnie Hall            F5559        14/65       31:06       59:37     1:17:16    9:55     2:09:48
2509  Carlo Dix              M3034      293/399       32:48     1:01:29     1:19:05    9:55     2:09:48
2510  Thomas Vansaghi        M4044      187/268       30:06       59:48     1:17:44    9:55     2:09:48
2511  Erin Evans             F3034      269/612       31:33     1:00:54     1:19:00    9:55     2:09:50
2512  Tim Fundenberger       M4044      188/268       33:27     1:02:42     1:20:21    9:55     2:09:50
2513  Cindy Pugh             F5054       40/132       30:01       57:36     1:15:27    9:55     2:09:51
2514  Tj McGinnis            M2529      219/317       31:30     1:00:57     1:18:48    9:55     2:09:51
2515  Leigh Merryfield       F2529      249/610       31:30     1:00:57     1:18:48    9:55     2:09:51
2516  Jennifer Mulder        F3034      270/612       31:49     1:00:51     1:18:33    9:55     2:09:52
2517  Tristram W Hunt        M4549      139/193       31:48     1:01:09     1:19:23    9:55     2:09:52
2518  Jessica Gonzalez       F1824      139/323       32:38     1:02:30     1:20:35    9:55     2:09:52
2519  Megan Mansfield        F3539      214/473       31:56     1:01:08     1:18:34    9:55     2:09:52
2520  Amy Smith              F2529      250/610       32:25     1:01:16     1:19:36    9:55     2:09:53
2521  Maria Mendoza          F3034      271/612       32:10     1:01:43     1:19:22    9:55     2:09:53
2522  Keith Jeffry           M2529      220/317       32:15     1:00:39     1:23:07    9:55     2:09:54
2523  Elizabeth McMains      F2529      251/610       34:52     1:03:23     1:20:17    9:55     2:09:54
2524  Angela Hyatt           F3539      215/473       30:54       59:48     1:17:54    9:55     2:09:55
2525  Benjamin Warren        M1824      115/149       33:47     1:02:55     1:20:33    9:56     2:09:56
2526  Kate Williams          F3034      272/612       30:05       58:21     1:15:56    9:56     2:09:58
2527  Jennifer Schmidt       F3539      216/473       30:58     1:00:05     1:18:04    9:56     2:10:00
2528  Stephanie Ammann       F3034      273/612       30:05       59:03     1:17:07    9:56     2:10:02
2529  Angela Johnson         F3539      217/473       32:25     1:01:50     1:19:48    9:56     2:10:03
2530  Theodore Houdek        M4044      189/268       33:01     1:02:39     1:20:11    9:56     2:10:03
2531  Soroosh Noori          M1824      116/149       30:34       59:01     1:16:25    9:56     2:10:03
2532  Rich Mousley           M5559       63/100       31:07     1:00:15     1:18:16    9:56     2:10:06
2533  Tricia Schell          F6064         6/37       30:33       59:24     1:17:15    9:56     2:10:06
2534  Theresa Hannon         F4549       67/177       31:56     1:00:57     1:18:42    9:56     2:10:07
2535  Sarah Humfeld          F3539      218/473       32:33     1:02:00     1:20:11    9:57     2:10:08
2536  Rebekah Nevel          F2529      252/610       32:33     1:02:00     1:20:11    9:57     2:10:08
2537  Gina Goldstein         F4044      133/333       32:46     1:02:29     1:20:44    9:57     2:10:09
2538  Kolleen O'Brien        F3539      219/473       32:46     1:02:29     1:20:45    9:57     2:10:09
2539  Karen Banning          F5054       41/132       32:58     1:02:21     1:21:06    9:57     2:10:09
2540  Laurie Ricketts        F3034      274/612       31:40     1:00:52     1:18:45    9:57     2:10:10
2541  Karen Donnelly         F3034      275/612       31:40     1:00:52     1:18:45    9:57     2:10:10
2542  Lisa Lipovac           F1824      140/323       29:47       58:38     1:15:57    9:57     2:10:10
2543  Dixie Demmer           F4549       68/177       32:43     1:02:20     1:20:08    9:57     2:10:10
2544  Jessica Palmer         F1824      141/323       29:37       58:10     1:16:05    9:57     2:10:11
2545  Michael Eggleston      M5054       79/138       30:15       58:14     1:15:40    9:57     2:10:11
2546  Christine Potter       F3034      276/612       29:53       58:49     1:19:48    9:57     2:10:12
2547  Rebecca Peters         F3034      277/612       31:55     1:00:11     1:17:43    9:57     2:10:12
2548  Steve Maddex           M4044      190/268       32:46     1:02:29     1:20:45    9:57     2:10:12
2549  Molly Smith            F1824      142/323       32:00     1:01:50     1:20:21    9:57     2:10:12
2550  Emily Jacobs           F2529      253/610       30:59       59:22     1:16:49    9:57     2:10:13
2551  Janet Williams         F5559        15/65       32:18     1:01:30     1:19:18    9:57     2:10:13
2552  Mitch Churchman        M5054       80/138       30:01       57:36     1:15:27    9:57     2:10:14
2553  Lindsay Weiss          F3539      220/473       32:32     1:02:10     1:20:24    9:57     2:10:14
2554  Alex Noll              M17UN        12/18       36:17     1:05:29     1:22:35    9:57     2:10:14
2555  Linda Schisler         F4549       69/177       29:47       58:41     1:16:30    9:57     2:10:15
2556  Allen Smith            M5054       81/138       30:13       58:15     1:15:51    9:57     2:10:15
2557  Carol Longenecker      F2529      254/610       31:27     1:00:50     1:18:54    9:57     2:10:15
2558  Kirk Wiesner           M5054       82/138       33:42     1:02:55     1:20:32    9:57     2:10:16
2559  Whitney Wilson         F3034      278/612       28:45       56:19     1:13:53    9:57     2:10:16
2560  Suzannah Merte         F2529      255/610       31:36     1:00:44     1:18:38    9:57     2:10:17
2561  Laura Eckardt          F2529      256/610       32:20     1:01:55     1:20:02    9:57     2:10:17
2562  Traci Feezell          F3034      279/612       30:37     1:00:05     1:17:46    9:57     2:10:17
2563  Jennifer Spellman                     0/0       30:37     1:00:05     1:17:47    9:57     2:10:18
2564  Cori Ingram            F3539      221/473       30:37     1:00:05     1:17:46    9:57     2:10:18
2565  Erin Bergbower         F3539      222/473       30:50     1:00:27     1:18:34    9:57     2:10:20
2566  Christopher Conner     M4549      140/193       31:56     1:01:40     1:20:17    9:57     2:10:21
2567  Tonya Book             F3539      223/473       30:23       58:21     1:18:19    9:58     2:10:22
2568  Angie Landes           F4044      134/333       31:57     1:00:52     1:18:37    9:58     2:10:23
2569  David Tinker           M2529      221/317       30:36       59:11     1:16:39    9:58     2:10:24
2570  Jason Ford             M2529      222/317       32:01     1:00:23     1:18:27    9:58     2:10:26
2571  Jenny Hartz            F1824      143/323       32:01     1:00:23     1:18:28    9:58     2:10:26
2572  Ruth Harder            F3034      280/612       31:25     1:00:49     1:18:54    9:58     2:10:27
2573  Shanna Brooks          F3034      281/612       31:05       59:58     1:17:46    9:58     2:10:28
2574  Richard Simon          M4549      141/193       32:41     1:02:13     1:18:52    9:58     2:10:28
2575  James Wabaunsee        M4044      191/268       33:47     1:02:55     1:20:30    9:58     2:10:28
2576  Scott McGinn           M4044      192/268       31:46     1:00:13     1:18:58    9:58     2:10:30
2577  Tova Natwick           F2529      257/610       30:30       59:31     1:16:55    9:58     2:10:31
2578  Carlos Medina          M2529      223/317       34:30     1:04:48     1:23:14    9:58     2:10:31
2579  Aaron Love             M1824      117/149       32:28     1:01:28     1:22:21    9:58     2:10:31
2580  Jessica Littell        F2529      258/610       30:45       58:54     1:16:29    9:58     2:10:31
2581  Sean Franke            M3539      236/324       30:00       56:55     1:14:05    9:58     2:10:32
2582  Luke Hallock           M3034      294/399       29:39       57:02     1:14:57    9:58     2:10:33
2583  Ashley Eliz Ash        F3034      282/612       32:52     1:02:28     1:20:22    9:58     2:10:33
2584  Meagan Henderson       F2529      259/610       33:39     1:04:11     1:22:28    9:58     2:10:34
2585  Mike Conaghan          M5054       83/138       32:45     1:02:13     1:19:43    9:59     2:10:38
2586  Paul Rutten            M3539      237/324       31:56     1:00:53     1:18:41    9:59     2:10:39
2587  Lisa Penka             F2529      260/610       30:14       57:47     1:15:14    9:59     2:10:39
2588  Lesle Griessel         F3034      283/612       31:24     1:00:10     1:18:14    9:59     2:10:42
2589  Faythe Page            F3034      284/612       32:42     1:02:04     1:20:07    9:59     2:10:42
2590  Stephanie Mina         F3539      224/473       32:47     1:01:29     1:19:05    9:59     2:10:42
2591  Adam Scott             M2529      224/317       34:23     1:05:25     1:22:21    9:59     2:10:43
2592  Kelly Dunlap           F1824      144/323       32:18     1:02:02     1:19:44    9:59     2:10:43
2593  Erica Reich            F3539      225/473       30:56       59:38     1:17:29    9:59     2:10:44
2594  Tina Rush              F2529      261/610       32:59     1:02:03     1:20:26    9:59     2:10:44
2595  Rebecca Foster         F2529      262/610       32:59     1:02:03     1:20:26    9:59     2:10:44
2596  Gary Eberle            M5559       64/100       29:35       57:10     1:14:44    9:59     2:10:45
2597  Jodi Lakin             F3539      226/473       33:37     1:02:53     1:20:44    9:59     2:10:46
2598  Denise Bryson          F3034      285/612       33:38     1:02:54     1:20:44    9:59     2:10:46
2599  Erin Weaver            F1824      145/323       29:36       59:16     1:18:09    9:59     2:10:46
2600  Sarah Huber            F2529      263/610       32:58     1:02:03     1:20:26    9:59     2:10:47
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2601  Steve Medley           M6064        24/47       32:15     1:02:48     1:20:17    9:59     2:10:47
2602  Ginger Snawerdt        F4044      135/333       31:53     1:02:04     1:19:38   10:00     2:10:49
2603  Jenny Wilson           F3539      227/473       31:53     1:02:03     1:19:38   10:00     2:10:49
2604  Jacob Gies             M2529      225/317       31:31     1:00:49     1:18:39   10:00     2:10:49
2605  Danika Hanson          F2529      264/610       33:25     1:03:04     1:20:14   10:00     2:10:50
2606  Sarah Pillen           F3034      286/612       29:15       56:29     1:13:25   10:00     2:10:50
2607  Mark Terry             M4044      193/268       33:33     1:03:11     1:24:47   10:00     2:10:53
2608  Sara Vincent           F3034      287/612       30:05       57:12     1:15:04   10:00     2:10:54
2609  Tamara Neff            F3034      288/612       31:28     1:01:32     1:19:28   10:00     2:10:55
2610  Denise Orloff          F1824      146/323       32:32     1:02:02     1:20:09   10:00     2:10:55
2611  Kelli Remy             F3034      289/612       32:24     1:01:43     1:19:28   10:00     2:10:57
2612  Alicia Ortega          F4044      136/333       31:57     1:00:35     1:18:12   10:00     2:10:58
2613  Amanda Hill            F1824      147/323       31:15     1:00:52     1:19:00   10:00     2:10:58
2614  Jared Johnson          M3539      238/324       30:44       59:24     1:16:54   10:00     2:10:59
2615  Stacey Johnson         F3034      290/612       30:44       59:25     1:16:59   10:00     2:10:59
2616  Carole Vaughn          F3034      291/612       33:27     1:02:16     1:19:48   10:00     2:11:00
2617  Jay Harris             M4044      194/268       33:27     1:02:17     1:19:48   10:00     2:11:00
2618  Jane Gillespie         F4549       70/177       31:47     1:01:32     1:19:40   10:01     2:11:03
2619  Lindsey Olson-Halsa    F3034      292/612       31:23     1:00:32     1:18:11   10:01     2:11:04
2620  Bridget Wetzler        F3539      228/473       31:39     1:01:42     1:22:46   10:01     2:11:05
2621  Rachel Lynch           F1824      148/323       34:00     1:04:49     1:23:13   10:01     2:11:06
2622  Beth Baker             F3034      293/612       33:59     1:04:50     1:23:14   10:01     2:11:06
2623  Greg Koehler           M3539      239/324       28:31       58:05     1:15:22   10:01     2:11:07
2624  Matthew Gross          M4044      195/268       32:25     1:02:04     1:19:57   10:01     2:11:08
2625  Betsy Blake            F3034      294/612       32:24     1:02:04     1:20:37   10:01     2:11:08
2626  Danielle Johnson       F1824      149/323       32:04     1:01:36     1:19:41   10:01     2:11:09
2627  Matt Brownsberger      M3034      295/399       30:19       58:01     1:15:02   10:01     2:11:09
2628  Shannon Patel          F3539      229/473       32:04     1:01:36     1:19:40   10:01     2:11:09
2629  Zach Edwards           M3539      240/324       32:41     1:04:45     1:23:17   10:01     2:11:10
2630  Lisa Ann Bailey        F4549       71/177       34:35     1:03:13     1:20:48   10:01     2:11:10
2631  Kelli Thomas           F1824      150/323       29:42       58:09     1:16:07   10:01     2:11:11
2632  Jennifer Faimon        F3539      230/473       33:06     1:03:02     1:21:09   10:01     2:11:11
2633  Mendy Bennett          F3539      231/473       31:43     1:00:34     1:18:24   10:02     2:11:14
2634  Leslie Jones           F2529      265/610       31:59     1:00:16     1:17:54   10:02     2:11:14
2635  Andrea Breon           F3034      295/612       31:59     1:00:15     1:17:54   10:02     2:11:14
2636  Kelly Covert           F17UN         6/22       29:44       58:57     1:17:24   10:02     2:11:15
2637  Shannon Sanders        F3034      296/612       32:06     1:01:25     1:19:29   10:02     2:11:16
2638  Patty Hofferber        F5054       42/132       31:57     1:00:51     1:18:37   10:02     2:11:17
2639  Scot Symon             M3539      241/324       31:53     1:01:15     1:19:24   10:02     2:11:20
2640  Patti Ebelke           F5559        16/65       31:00     1:00:29     1:19:04   10:02     2:11:20
2641  Steven Holle           M5054       84/138       31:38     1:00:31     1:18:15   10:02     2:11:20
2642  Jenna Wilcox           F2529      266/610       31:06     1:00:40     1:18:37   10:02     2:11:20
2643  Kaitlyn Balough        F1824      151/323       31:52     1:01:03     1:18:57   10:02     2:11:21
2644  Ashley Hobbs           F3034      297/612       30:51     1:00:10     1:18:29   10:02     2:11:24
2645  Chris Hoins            M4044      196/268       32:38     1:02:06     1:20:06   10:02     2:11:24
2646  Candice Siefkes        F2529      267/610       30:51       59:44     1:18:03   10:02     2:11:25
2647  Sara Moon-Holder       F3034      298/612       31:58     1:01:09     1:18:49   10:02     2:11:25
2648  Kristin Wolf           F1824      152/323       30:01       56:57     1:13:34   10:02     2:11:26
2649  Kevin Sypal            M3034      296/399       31:55     1:02:39     1:20:19   10:02     2:11:26
2650  Jenny Leonard          F3034      299/612       33:18     1:02:22     1:20:22   10:03     2:11:28
2651  Lindsey Dowell         F2529      268/610       33:17     1:02:11     1:20:21   10:03     2:11:28
2652  Allan Colling          M3539      242/324       29:42       57:57     1:15:39   10:03     2:11:29
2653  Marc Hardin            M6064        25/47       33:27     1:03:50     1:21:42   10:03     2:11:30
2654  Belinda Froetschner    F3034      300/612       31:11     1:01:12     1:18:55   10:03     2:11:30
2655  Larry Zehr             M5054       85/138       32:35     1:01:45     1:19:26   10:03     2:11:32
2656  James Allison          M3539      243/324       31:37     1:00:39     1:18:34   10:03     2:11:33
2657  Terin Walters          F2529      269/610       31:14       59:43     1:17:24   10:03     2:11:33
2658  Ryan Van Horn          M3539      244/324       30:36       59:47     1:18:06   10:03     2:11:34
2659  Chad Boeger            M3539      245/324       30:35       59:47     1:18:06   10:03     2:11:34
2660  Rodger Koehn           M3539      246/324       29:35       58:22     1:16:08   10:03     2:11:34
2661  Lisa Fitzpatrick       WHEEL          2/4       31:02     1:00:08     1:18:27   10:03     2:11:34
2662  Karen Daugherty        F3034      301/612       30:42       59:46     1:18:18   10:03     2:11:34
2663  Alicia Hyde            F3034      302/612       31:09     1:00:37     1:18:17   10:03     2:11:35
2664  Ticia Gerber           F4044      137/333       30:26       58:41     1:16:20   10:03     2:11:35
2665  Samantha Scalzi        F2529      270/610       30:32       59:52     1:17:15   10:03     2:11:35
2666  David Hanson           M5559       65/100       30:02       57:59     1:14:40   10:03     2:11:37
2667  Kim Zehr               M5054       86/138       32:36     1:01:45     1:19:26   10:03     2:11:37
2668  Isaac Chopp            M3034      297/399       32:52     1:03:38     1:21:10   10:03     2:11:37
2669  John Bradley           M3539      247/324       32:03     1:02:03     1:19:26   10:03     2:11:37
2670  Bridget Herrman        F4044      138/333       31:49     1:02:03     1:20:59   10:04     2:11:41
2671  Renee Valentine        F4044      139/333       31:49     1:02:03     1:20:59   10:04     2:11:41
2672  Russell Roberts        M2529      226/317       33:03     1:03:31     1:22:15   10:04     2:11:41
2673  Kaitlin Maher          F1824      153/323       32:36     1:02:23     1:21:23   10:04     2:11:42
2674  Bob Roach              M4044      197/268       31:43     1:02:08     1:20:42   10:04     2:11:42
2675  David Lyle             M4044      198/268       32:19     1:01:44     1:20:03   10:04     2:11:42
2676  Mackenzie Janner       F1824      154/323       32:36     1:02:24     1:21:23   10:04     2:11:42
2677  Andrew Grudniewski     M3034      298/399       32:43     1:02:31     1:21:29   10:04     2:11:43
2678  Layne Anonsen          F2529      271/610       32:37     1:02:23     1:20:31   10:04     2:11:45
2679  Cindy Loporto          F5054       43/132       32:40     1:01:29     1:19:13   10:04     2:11:45
2680  Courtney Schroeder     F2529      272/610       31:34     1:00:15     1:18:29   10:04     2:11:45
2681  Dawn Juon              F2529      273/610       31:13     1:00:23     1:18:17   10:04     2:11:45
2682  Liz Tousley            F2529      274/610       27:10       53:00     1:08:33   10:04     2:11:45
2683  Renee Stamm            F3034      303/612       33:05     1:02:08     1:19:53   10:04     2:11:45
2684  Scott Dau              M4044      199/268       31:36     1:00:18     1:18:31   10:04     2:11:47
2685  Amanda Hays            F2529      275/610       30:44       58:47     1:16:27   10:04     2:11:48
2686  Rick Ezell             M5054       87/138       30:16       56:59     1:14:19   10:04     2:11:49
2687  Kristi Auf Der Heide   F3539      232/473       30:10       59:15     1:17:13   10:04     2:11:50
2688  Barbara Green          F4549       72/177       30:47       59:52     1:17:55   10:04     2:11:50
2689  Amanda Hanna           F1824      155/323       30:18       58:44     1:16:32   10:04     2:11:51
2690  Lesley Oslica          F4549       73/177       30:51     1:00:11     1:18:36   10:04     2:11:51
2691  John Larson            M5054       88/138       31:28     1:00:15     1:18:14   10:04     2:11:52
2692  Sarah Thompson         F2529      276/610       31:26     1:00:35     1:19:06   10:04     2:11:52
2693  Nicole Goodman         F3539      233/473       30:21     1:00:18     1:18:34   10:05     2:11:53
2694  Grant Goodman          M4044      200/268       30:09     1:00:19     1:18:35   10:05     2:11:54
2695  Laura Finnegan         F4044      140/333       31:35     1:00:27     1:18:00   10:05     2:11:54
2696  Jessica Thompson       F2529      277/610       31:26     1:00:36     1:19:07   10:05     2:11:54
2697  Tracy Livingston       F3539      234/473       30:45       59:46     1:18:18   10:05     2:11:55
2698  Brenda Young           F3539      235/473       33:13     1:03:05     1:21:14   10:05     2:11:57
2699  Joy Kindel             F3539      236/473       31:27     1:00:57     1:18:46   10:05     2:11:57
2700  Tracy Connell          F3539      237/473       32:49     1:02:08     1:19:36   10:05     2:11:58
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2701  Scott Kimminau         M3034      299/399       33:29     1:02:30     1:20:43   10:05     2:12:00
2702  Katie Jenkins          F2529      278/610       31:33     1:00:38     1:18:17   10:05     2:12:02
2703  Rachel Tennison        F3034      304/612       29:46       58:21     1:16:14   10:05     2:12:02
2704  Kelsey Kelley          F3539      238/473       33:07     1:02:01     1:19:32   10:05     2:12:02
2705  Stephanie Mortallaro   F3539      239/473       31:58     1:02:31     1:20:57   10:05     2:12:03
2706  Emily Long             F1824      156/323       33:05     1:02:37     1:20:19   10:05     2:12:03
2707  Michelle M Jones       F4044      141/333       31:22     1:00:40     1:18:40   10:05     2:12:04
2708  Rachel Dold            F3539      240/473       34:53     1:04:28     1:21:54   10:05     2:12:04
2709  Whitney Neel           F2529      279/610       31:03     1:00:12     1:18:46   10:05     2:12:04
2710  Quinn Bennion          M3539      248/324       33:23     1:01:55     1:19:37   10:05     2:12:05
2711  Elece Kellerman        F4044      142/333       30:29       59:03     1:17:14   10:05     2:12:05
2712  Brenda Clements        F3034      305/612       32:57     1:03:12     1:21:41   10:06     2:12:06
2713  Adam Finocchario       M3539      249/324       30:15     1:01:58     1:19:06   10:06     2:12:06
2714  Elizabeth Gorney       F1824      157/323       33:06     1:02:37     1:20:20   10:06     2:12:06
2715  Andrew Mortensen       M4549      142/193       31:52     1:03:34     1:22:02   10:06     2:12:07
2716  Tiger Mortensen        F4044      143/333       31:52     1:03:34     1:20:47   10:06     2:12:08
2717  David Peal             M2529      227/317       32:38     1:02:17     1:20:38   10:06     2:12:08
2718  Leslie Barland         F3034      306/612       31:14     1:00:31     1:18:38   10:06     2:12:09
2719  Keith Wayne Bardell    M5559       66/100       29:58       59:39     1:17:59   10:06     2:12:09
2720  Ronald Burns           M4044      201/268       32:43     1:04:01     1:21:58   10:06     2:12:09
2721  Abigail Bucher         F2529      280/610       33:55     1:05:33     1:24:10   10:06     2:12:09
2722  Jessica Dulle          F3034      307/612       29:48       58:41     1:16:33   10:06     2:12:09
2723  Emily Burns            F17UN         7/22       32:44     1:04:01     1:21:59   10:06     2:12:09
2724  Brian Monroe           M3539      250/324       29:55     1:00:46     1:18:58   10:06     2:12:10
2725  Scott Holloway         M4549      143/193       32:17     1:01:11     1:19:11   10:06     2:12:10
2726  Michael Hackney        M2529      228/317       31:36     1:00:44     1:18:38   10:06     2:12:10
2727  Toni Culbertson        F2529      281/610       32:59     1:02:55     1:21:21   10:06     2:12:12
2728  Lisa Thompson          F2529      282/610       29:50       58:05     1:16:11   10:06     2:12:12
2729  Brooke Bullimore       F3034      308/612       32:09     1:04:01     1:21:48   10:06     2:12:13
2730  Jeremy Bullimore       M3034      300/399       32:09     1:04:02     1:21:49   10:06     2:12:13
2731  Cortney Niedringhaus   F3034      309/612       31:39     1:01:06     1:19:05   10:06     2:12:13
2732  Jackie Prine           F1824      158/323       29:50       58:05     1:16:11   10:06     2:12:14
2733  Lary Ippolito          M4549      144/193       32:14     1:01:59     1:20:22   10:06     2:12:15
2734  Amy McGaha             F3539      241/473       31:53     1:01:53     1:20:04   10:06     2:12:16
2735  Shannon Otte           F3034      310/612       31:53       57:44     1:14:18   10:06     2:12:16
2736  Claire Allen           F4044      144/333       31:53       57:44     1:14:18   10:06     2:12:16
2737  Robyn Hamilton         F3034      311/612       34:21     1:02:22     1:19:56   10:06     2:12:16
2738  Jay Hamilton           M3034      301/399       33:21     1:02:07     1:19:47   10:07     2:12:20
2739  Joe Pascuzzi           M4044      202/268       30:56     1:00:20     1:18:53   10:07     2:12:20
2740  Richard Stoebner       M5559       67/100       33:45     1:03:13     1:20:17   10:07     2:12:20
2741  Keith Mayfield         M4044      203/268       34:11     1:04:22     1:22:26   10:07     2:12:22
2742  Betty Collins          F3539      242/473       32:54     1:02:42     1:20:52   10:07     2:12:23
2743  Jessica Neese          F3539      243/473       32:53     1:02:42     1:20:53   10:07     2:12:23
2744  Laura Fosha            F3539      244/473       33:35     1:03:48     1:22:03   10:07     2:12:25
2745  Carrie Dummann         F3034      312/612       31:50     1:02:07     1:20:19   10:07     2:12:27
2746  Tristan Moody          M2529      229/317       31:37     1:01:16     1:19:17   10:07     2:12:27
2747  Maria Lipari           F2529      283/610       32:51     1:02:37     1:21:09   10:07     2:12:28
2748  Michelle Shoemaker     F3034      313/612       31:22     1:01:20     1:19:45   10:07     2:12:28
2749  Gary Mankellow         M6064        26/47       32:35     1:03:36     1:21:25   10:07     2:12:29
2750  Gary Shindler          M4044      204/268       32:43     1:02:28     1:21:20   10:07     2:12:29
2751  Chaussee Wendling      F3034      314/612       29:48       59:14     1:17:24   10:07     2:12:29
2752  Co Bauman              F5054       44/132       32:45     1:02:32     1:21:30   10:07     2:12:30
2753  Chris Cabantac         M3539      251/324       31:22     1:01:09     1:19:16   10:07     2:12:30
2754  Christi Schaffer       F3539      245/473       32:23     1:01:53     1:20:00   10:07     2:12:30
2755  Dawn Clendenen Moon    F3539      246/473       32:01     1:01:30     1:20:02   10:07     2:12:30
2756  Jordan Deflon          F2529      284/610       32:17     1:01:40     1:20:11   10:07     2:12:31
2757  Heidi Shackles         F4044      145/333       32:38     1:01:52     1:19:50   10:07     2:12:31
2758  Robyn Cunningham       F4044      146/333       32:25     1:01:55     1:20:16   10:07     2:12:31
2759  Jared Wheeler          M2529      230/317       32:09     1:02:07               10:07     2:12:31
2760  Adrienne Adkins        F3539      247/473       32:11     1:01:39     1:19:41   10:07     2:12:32
2761  Beate Wynn             F3034      315/612       31:58     1:01:02     1:19:05   10:08     2:12:33
2762  Bailey Sellers         F1824      159/323       33:13     1:03:05     1:21:00   10:08     2:12:34
2763  Aaron Faimon           M3539      252/324       33:05     1:03:03     1:21:09   10:08     2:12:35
2764  Barrett Golden         M3034      302/399       30:43     1:02:13     1:20:47   10:08     2:12:36
2765  Jeff Weiss             M4044      205/268       32:33     1:02:10     1:20:24   10:08     2:12:36
2766  Glenda Pierangelo      F5054       45/132       31:43     1:02:35     1:20:20   10:08     2:12:37
2767  Rachel Aust            F3539      248/473       33:05     1:03:37     1:22:18   10:08     2:12:37
2768  Jessi Wilson           F1824      160/323       30:39     1:01:42     1:19:41   10:08     2:12:40
2769  Emma Hawkins           F1824      161/323       30:39     1:01:42     1:19:41   10:08     2:12:40
2770  Tyler Elliott          M17UN        13/18       30:16       58:50     1:16:30   10:08     2:12:41
2771  Jesse Pietroburgo      M17UN        14/18       30:16       59:03     1:16:30   10:08     2:12:41
2772  Andrew Noonen          M2529      231/317       33:46     1:04:22     1:23:09   10:08     2:12:42
2773  Nikki Barrett          F3034      316/612       29:51       56:26               10:08     2:12:44
2774  Andrea Luthi           F3539      249/473       33:05     1:03:37     1:22:18   10:08     2:12:44
2775  Joseph Bolander        M3539      253/324       31:57     1:01:01     1:19:04   10:08     2:12:44
2776  Alan June              M4044      206/268       34:05     1:04:30     1:25:03   10:08     2:12:44
2777  Katy Bate              F3034      317/612       31:35     1:00:35     1:18:26   10:08     2:12:44
2778  Ryan Persinger         M1824      118/149       32:38     1:02:26     1:20:53   10:09     2:12:46
2779  Emily Stewart          F1824      162/323       32:38     1:02:26     1:20:53   10:09     2:12:46
2780  Jonathan Dick          M3034      303/399       31:39     1:01:15     1:19:44   10:09     2:12:46
2781  Anne Lock              F2529      285/610       31:46     1:01:25     1:19:11   10:09     2:12:48
2782  Peter Crane            M5054       89/138       31:38     1:01:43     1:20:38   10:09     2:12:48
2783  Lindsey Briedwell      F2529      286/610       32:42     1:02:31     1:21:01   10:09     2:12:49
2784  Rick Bassett           M4549      145/193       32:38     1:02:51     1:21:09   10:09     2:12:49
2785  Jenny Kelley           F4044      147/333       32:29     1:01:59     1:20:16   10:09     2:12:49
2786  Carly Beck             F1824      163/323       31:04     1:00:02     1:18:20   10:09     2:12:49
2787  Allyson Pitera         F1824      164/323       30:16       59:24     1:17:44   10:09     2:12:51
2788  Melissa McKibben       F3034      318/612       29:31       58:54     1:17:24   10:09     2:12:51
2789  Carrie Ennis           F3034      319/612       32:56     1:02:36     1:20:13   10:09     2:12:53
2790  Nathan Mountain        M3034      304/399       32:56     1:02:37     1:20:13   10:09     2:12:54
2791  Emily Wolters          F1824      165/323       29:50       56:49     1:13:37   10:09     2:12:57
2792  Cindy Schile           F5559        17/65       31:56     1:01:51     1:20:47   10:09     2:12:58
2793  Lance Hall             M3539      254/324       29:17       58:31     1:18:10   10:10     2:12:59
2794  April Sifford          F3034      320/612       31:01     1:00:04     1:19:36   10:10     2:12:59
2795  Laura Bogart           F3034      321/612       31:01     1:00:05     1:19:36   10:10     2:12:59
2796  Arden Day              F2529      287/610       33:44     1:03:40     1:22:12   10:10     2:12:59
2797  Jillian Pattison       F3034      322/612       33:44     1:03:41     1:22:12   10:10     2:13:00
2798  Amy Schulz             F2529      288/610       31:05       59:21     1:16:42   10:10     2:13:01
2799  Clinton Coyle          M3539      255/324       34:16     1:04:48     1:22:39   10:10     2:13:03
2800  Wendy Hersh            F3034      323/612       29:48       58:41     1:20:24   10:10     2:13:04
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL     5KSPLIT    10KSPLIT    7.9MSPLI    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
2801  April Degraff          F1824      166/323       32:33     1:02:19     1:20:17   10:10     2:13:04
2802  William Boesen         M1824      119/149       32:36     1:02:06     1:20:19   10:10     2:13:05
2803  Ann Kinsella           F1824      167/323       32:36     1:02:06     1:20:19   10:10     2:13:05
2804  Genevieve Maliszewski  F2529      289/610       32:41     1:02:11     1:20:36   10:10     2:13:06
2805  Tracy Rafols           F2529      290/610       33:06     1:03:12     1:21:18   10:10     2:13:06
2806  Colleen Graham         F2529      291/610       30:32       59:32     1:17:41   10:10     2:13:06
2807  Christine Trapp        F5054       46/132       30:35     1:00:39     1:19:44   10:10     2:13:09
2808  Caroline Hadland       F2529      292/610       31:00     1:00:44     1:18:41   10:10     2:13:09
2809  Gonz Medina            M4044      207/268       31:52     1:01:15     1:19:24   10:10     2:13:11
2810  Whitney Endres         F3539      250/473       33:08     1:03:07     1:21:13   10:11     2:13:12
2811  Anchinlema Zewde       F3539      251/473       31:44     1:00:41     1:22:33   10:11     2:13:14
2812  Natalie Goe            F4549       74/177       34:10     1:04:08     1:22:03   10:11     2:13:15
2813  Heidi Boddicker        F2529      293/610       31:22     1:01:06     1:19:56   10:11     2:13:16
2814  Mark Huschka           M6064        27/47       31:05     1:00:10     1:18:25   10:11     2:13:17
2815  Jonathan Bahmani       M1824      120/149       29:10     1:00:38     1:20:33   10:11     2:13:19
2816  Christine Guenther     F2529      294/610       30:56     1:00:23     1:18:25   10:11     2:13:20
2817  Jeanne Derr            F3034      324/612       32:50     1:02:19     1:20:29   10:11     2:13:20
2818  Bobbi Weians           F3539      252/473       30:56     1:00:31     1:19:02   10:11     2:13:20
2819  Kristi Melton          F2529      295/610       34:43     1:03:02     1:20:39   10:11     2:13:20
2820  Amamda Timmerberg      F2529      296/610       30:57     1:00:23     1:18:31   10:11     2:13:21
2821  Sean Lobdell           M2529      232/317       33:31     1:04:26     1:23:06   10:11     2:13:21
2822  Jeff Pulverenti        M5054       90/138       32:19     1:02:41     1:20:58   10:11     2:13:21
2823  Jessica Johnson        F2529      297/610       32:44     1:02:29     1:20:53   10:11     2:13:21
2824  Daniel Lobdell         M2529      233/317       33:32     1:04:27     1:23:07   10:11     2:13:21
2825  Niki McDaniel          F3539      253/473       30:12       59:46     1:17:48   10:11     2:13:21
2826  Janice Burrow          F5054       47/132       33:21     1:03:33     1:21:23   10:11     2:13:21
2827  Nadia Odell            F2529      298/610       32:36     1:02:24     1:21:12   10:11     2:13:22
2828  Owen Fine              M4549      146/193       32:39     1:02:31     1:21:25   10:11     2:13:23
2829  Bob Welch              M3034      305/399       32:52     1:03:33     1:22:12   10:11     2:13:23
2830  Todd E Fine            M3539      256/324       32:39     1:02:31     1:21:26   10:11     2:13:23
2831  Timothy Roush          M6064        28/47       34:12     1:04:53     1:23:41   10:12     2:13:25
2832  Brent Pulliam          M4549      147/193       34:17     1:05:05     1:24:04   10:12     2:13:26
2833  Kelly Kearin           F3034      325/612       31:40     1:00:14     1:19:06   10:12     2:13:26
2834  Paul Erdner            M4044      208/268       32:44     1:02:54     1:20:53   10:12     2:13:26
2835  Amy Errthum            F2529      299/610       32:43     1:02:21     1:20:08   10:12     2:13:28
2836  Dan Hadland            M2529      234/317       30:59     1:00:43     1:18:41   10:12     2:13:29
2837  Lisa Beardsley         F4044      148/333       32:39     1:02:19     1:21:07   10:12     2:13:29
2838  June Holle             F5054       48/132       32:42     1:05:10     1:22:13   10:12     2:13:30
2839  Jennifer Richardson    F3034      326/612       31:59     1:00:17     1:17:53   10:12     2:13:32
2840  Glenn Rowley           M5559       68/100       30:42       58:21     1:15:29   10:12     2:13:33
2841  Lindy Rhodes           F2529      300/610       33:05     1:02:49     1:21:14   10:12     2:13:34
2842  Jerod Rhodes           M2529      235/317       33:05     1:02:50     1:21:14   10:12     2:13:34
2843  Kim Russell            F5054       49/132       31:16     1:00:38     1:18:43   10:12     2:13:37
2844  Christine Miceli       F4044      149/333       31:42     1:01:09     1:19:29   10:13     2:13:38
2845  Andrea Eisenberg       F3034      327/612       31:28     1:00:31     1:19:32   10:13     2:13:39
2846  Danielle Merrick       F3539      254/473       31:37     1:00:44     1:19:35   10:13     2:13:40
2847  Sarah Kellogg          F3034      328/612       31:47     1:01:33     1:20:32   10:13     2:13:40
2848  Michael Huston         M3034      306/399       37:22     1:11:40     1:26:58   10:13     2:13:41
2849  Lindsey Baracz         F3539      255/473       32:41     1:02:26     1:21:26   10:13     2:13:42
2850  Elizabeth Ransom       F3539      256/473       32:59     1:02:26     1:20:27   10:13     2:13:42
2851  Rachel Denton          F3034      329/612       30:40     1:00:03     1:18:39   10:13     2:13:43
2852  Jackie Adriano         F3539      257/473       31:55     1:01:26     1:20:10   10:13     2:13:46
2853  Rob Voss               M2529      236/317       34:01     1:03:40     1:21:30   10:13     2:13:48
2854  Nathan Barry           M4044      209/268       33:41     1:04:00     1:22:09   10:13     2:13:48
2855  Lesley Huston          F4044      150/333       31:52     1:02:13     1:21:01   10:14     2:13:51
2856  Billy McGrath          M4549      148/193       33:46     1:04:31     1:23:18   10:14     2:13:51
2857  Nate Bethell           M3034      307/399       32:21     1:04:13     1:23:59   10:14     2:13:53
2858  Sol Jacobsen           M3034      308/399       29:19       58:23     1:16:23   10:14     2:13:53
2859  John Morgan            M3034      309/399       35:42     1:07:14     1:26:09   10:14     2:13:53
2860  Rhonda Coffman         F5054       50/132       33:43     1:03:40     1:21:32   10:14     2:13:55
2861  Samantha Newhouse      F3539      258/473       33:43     1:03:40     1:21:33   10:14     2:13:55
2862  Melissa Knigge         F2529      301/610       28:43       59:12     1:17:55   10:14     2:13:55
2863  Daniel Nickel          M3034      310/399       35:43     1:07:16     1:26:11   10:14     2:13:55
2864  Eric Wells             M3034      311/399       31:24     1:00:15     1:17:57   10:14     2:13:56
2865  Jennifer Heins         F3034      330/612       31:47     1:00:50     1:18:34   10:14     2:13:56
2866  Merle Hastert          M5054       91/138       32:04     1:01:16     1:19:08   10:14     2:13:57
2867  Joshua Lawrence        M3034      312/399       34:13     1:05:45     1:23:59   10:14     2:13:58
2868  Sarah Dodd             F2529      302/610       31:56     1:01:25     1:19:11   10:14     2:14:00
2869  Anne Stowers           F3034      331/612       32:23     1:02:17     1:21:09   10:14     2:14:00
2870  Lori Nelson            F2529      303/610       32:38     1:02:23     1:21:16   10:14     2:14:00
2871  Nathan Ney             M2529      237/317       32:58     1:01:20     1:18:40   10:14     2:14:01
2872  Debbie Falke           F4549       75/177       32:45     1:02:33     1:21:32   10:14     2:14:01
2873  Courtney Foster        F2529      304/610       32:21     1:02:02     1:20:30   10:14     2:14:01
2874  Patrick Edmonds        M1824      121/149       30:07     1:00:00     1:19:05   10:14     2:14:02
2875  Jamie Lull             F3034      332/612       34:22     1:04:45     1:23:36   10:14     2:14:03
2876  Lori Fortner           F4044      151/333       32:55     1:03:14     1:22:03   10:14     2:14:03
2877  Megan Holland          F2529      305/610       32:22     1:02:18     1:20:55   10:14     2:14:03
2878  Kathryn Lallli         F3034      333/612       29:50       57:13     1:14:53   10:14     2:14:04
2879  John Biersmith         M1824      122/149       30:06     1:00:32     1:19:02   10:15     2:14:05
2880  Joseph Shojayi         M4549      149/193       34:46     1:05:43     1:23:45   10:15     2:14:05
2881  Sheila Shadfar         F2529      306/610       34:46     1:05:43     1:23:45   10:15     2:14:05
2882  Kristi Richardson      F2529      307/610       34:13     1:04:22     1:22:45   10:15     2:14:05
2883  Elizabeth Albani       F1824      168/323       35:20     1:06:10     1:24:45   10:15     2:14:06
2884  Karen Donado           F3034      334/612       29:46       59:17     1:17:39   10:15     2:14:06
2885  Scott Richardson       M2529      238/317       34:13     1:04:21     1:22:43   10:15     2:14:06
2886  Janice Jacoby          F3539      259/473       31:56     1:01:34     1:20:04   10:15     2:14:06
2887  Carrie Lapin           F3539      260/473       31:00     1:01:08     1:18:45   10:15     2:14:07
2888  Jeffrey Chitwood       M3034      313/399       32:36     1:03:02     1:21:49   10:15     2:14:08
2889  Ryan Tompkins          M4044      210/268       31:00       59:56     1:18:29   10:15     2:14:08
2890  Willie Brooks          M1824      123/149       31:51     1:02:05     1:20:57   10:15     2:14:08
2891  Jon Chitwood           M3034      314/399       32:36     1:03:02     1:21:49   10:15     2:14:08
2892  Barbara Monroy         F2529      308/610       33:34     1:04:10     1:22:21   10:15     2:14:08
2893  Stephanie Harris-Branh F2529      309/610       30:10       59:58     1:18:13   10:15     2:14:08
2894  Stacy Peters           F3034      335/612       32:10     1:03:48     1:23:10   10:15     2:14:08
2895  Denise Crossen         F4549       76/177       32:41     1:02:27     1:21:26   10:15     2:14:09
2896  Kathleen Russell       F2529      310/610       32:44     1:02:32     1:20:41   10:15     2:14:09
2897  Bessie Madsen          F4044      152/333       30:59       59:50     1:17:56   10:15     2:14:09
2898  Sarah Mead             F2529      311/610       32:44     1:02:32     1:20:41   10:15     2:14:10
2899  Sadie Decker           F3034      336/612       30:52     1:01:05     1:19:36   10:15     2:14:12
2900  Jeffery Owen           M4044      211/268       32:00     1:02:06     1:19:57   10:15     2:14:13
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2901  Amy Applebaum          F2529      312/610       34:08     1:04:50     1:23:38   10:15     2:14:13
2902  Vone Mitchell          F3539      261/473       34:44     1:03:03     1:20:41   10:15     2:14:14
2903  Cleopatra Jones        F3034      337/612       34:22     1:04:45     1:23:36   10:15     2:14:15
2904  Lauren Binder          F2529      313/610       33:03     1:03:44     1:22:29   10:15     2:14:15
2905  Scott Morey            M2529      239/317       33:04     1:03:44     1:22:29   10:15     2:14:15
2906  Debbie Brewer          F4549       77/177       31:46     1:01:42     1:20:08   10:15     2:14:16
2907  Bridget Suarez         F3539      262/473       32:59     1:03:14     1:21:18   10:16     2:14:17
2908  Karly Schieder         F2529      314/610       31:55     1:01:48     1:20:05   10:16     2:14:18
2909  Amy Chinnery-Valma     F4044      153/333       31:55     1:01:34     1:20:03   10:16     2:14:21
2910  April Escobar          F3034      338/612       31:05     1:00:43     1:19:11   10:16     2:14:23
2911  Joann Bush             F4549       78/177       32:05     1:02:31     1:20:57   10:16     2:14:24
2912  Brent Rothlander       M4044      212/268       31:17     1:00:36     1:18:47   10:16     2:14:27
2913  Jason Ferguson         M3539      257/324       34:06     1:03:34     1:21:35   10:16     2:14:28
2914  John Modlin            M4549      150/193       32:23     1:04:11     1:22:46   10:16     2:14:28
2915  Michelle Gumminger     F4044      154/333       30:09       57:27     1:15:28   10:16     2:14:30
2916  Stacia Heiser          F3034      339/612       31:31     1:02:15     1:21:09   10:17     2:14:31
2917  Russell Schmidt        M1824      124/149       31:49     1:00:51     1:18:34   10:17     2:14:32
2918  Laura Elliott          F2529      315/610       31:26     1:00:22     1:19:01   10:17     2:14:35
2919  Erin O'Connor          F3034      340/612       32:19     1:03:03     1:21:29   10:17     2:14:35
2920  Emily Donohue          F3034      341/612       32:19     1:03:03     1:21:29   10:17     2:14:36
2921  Christine Bartruff     F1824      169/323       33:19     1:04:00     1:22:59   10:17     2:14:37
2922  Christina Bourne       F2529      316/610       32:07     1:02:13     1:20:37   10:17     2:14:38
2923  Elizabeth Beerman      F3034      342/612       32:04     1:04:13     1:22:26   10:17     2:14:39
2924  Laura Ryan             F2529      317/610       32:04     1:04:13     1:22:26   10:17     2:14:39
2925  Catherine Tagher       M3539      258/324       32:29     1:02:13     1:20:39   10:17     2:14:40
2926  Gina Suther            F3034      343/612       33:13     1:04:32     1:22:16   10:17     2:14:41
2927  Mary Treuner           F4044      155/333       30:21     1:00:35     1:19:38   10:17     2:14:42
2928  Rasika Jayawardena     M3539      259/324       30:48     1:01:28     1:19:22   10:17     2:14:43
2929  Addrianne Raplinger    F3034      344/612       33:14     1:04:34     1:22:17   10:17     2:14:43
2930  Heidi Bennion          F3539      263/473       33:14     1:02:23     1:20:42   10:18     2:14:44
2931  Garrett Fardelmann     M3034      315/399       35:42     1:07:16     1:26:11   10:18     2:14:45
2932  Andrea Byrne           F2529      318/610       35:42     1:07:16     1:26:13   10:18     2:14:45
2933  Subbu Sarma            M3539      260/324       33:56     1:04:44     1:23:24   10:18     2:14:47
2934  Kimberly Mattingly     F3539      264/473       30:28     1:00:29     1:18:58   10:18     2:14:48
2935  Angela Magdziak        F3539      265/473       32:45     1:02:21     1:20:57   10:18     2:14:48
2936  Jeffrey Miller         M3539      261/324       31:17     1:01:15     1:20:56   10:18     2:14:48
2937  Monica Flaska          F3539      266/473       33:07     1:03:18     1:22:11   10:18     2:14:49
2938  Tina Waterbury         F4549       79/177       31:18     1:01:14     1:19:37   10:18     2:14:50
2939  Rebecca Walmann        F1824      170/323       32:23     1:02:11     1:20:47   10:18     2:14:50
2940  Patti Dailey           F3539      267/473       34:08     1:04:50     1:23:38   10:18     2:14:51
2941  Matt Clancy            M3034      316/399       30:18       58:53     1:16:38   10:18     2:14:51
2942  Deborah Guse           F4044      156/333       31:18     1:00:56     1:20:12   10:18     2:14:52
2943  Jim Stumpff            M5054       92/138       32:45     1:02:35     1:21:32   10:18     2:14:53
2944  Amanda Groves          F2529      319/610       32:45     1:02:33     1:21:33   10:18     2:14:53
2945  Miki Schroeder         F3539      268/473       30:53     1:00:42     1:19:36   10:18     2:14:54
2946  Kevin Lampo            M4549      151/193       30:58     1:00:07     1:18:45   10:19     2:14:58
2947  Mark Rotert            M2529      240/317       29:50       56:49     1:13:36   10:19     2:14:59
2948  Jennifer Scheer        F3539      269/473       30:28     1:00:29     1:18:58   10:19     2:15:00
2949  Melisa Courtney        F3539      270/473       34:16     1:03:48     1:22:05   10:19     2:15:01
2950  Daniel Knox            M1824      125/149       30:06     1:00:32     1:19:03   10:19     2:15:02
2951  Alyssa Haughton        F3034      345/612       33:43     1:04:06     1:22:38   10:19     2:15:02
2952  Andrew Gast            M4044      213/268       33:15     1:05:04     1:22:45   10:19     2:15:03
2953  Melissa McManamy       F3539      271/473       32:45     1:01:51     1:20:17   10:19     2:15:04
2954  Page Garner            F1824      171/323       32:09     1:02:21     1:20:41   10:19     2:15:05
2955  Kelsey Lackey          F2529      320/610       32:48     1:03:44     1:22:27   10:19     2:15:05
2956  Dawn Hamm              F3539      272/473       35:03     1:04:39     1:23:19   10:19     2:15:05
2957  Nicole Forsythe        F3539      273/473       34:26     1:04:38     1:22:58   10:19     2:15:05
2958  Alexis McMillin        F2529      321/610       32:48     1:03:44     1:22:27   10:19     2:15:05
2959  Ciara Bernskoetter     F1824      172/323       34:32     1:04:23     1:22:43   10:19     2:15:06
2960  Sarah Hoffmeier        F2529      322/610       30:46     1:00:14     1:18:41   10:19     2:15:07
2961  Kellie Thomen          F4549       80/177       31:16     1:00:54     1:19:12   10:19     2:15:07
2962  Heather Buchwitz       F3539      274/473       33:34     1:03:30     1:22:14   10:19     2:15:09
2963  Magen McConnaughey     F3034      346/612       33:17     1:03:41     1:22:15   10:20     2:15:10
2964  Cheryl Skram           F3539      275/473                 1:01:51     1:20:18   10:20     2:15:10
2965  Jane Cepeda-Backhus    F4549       81/177       33:42     1:04:54     1:23:31   10:20     2:15:10
2966  Lezli Carson           F3539      276/473       33:17     1:03:41     1:22:13   10:20     2:15:12
2967  Beth Pope              F3539      277/473       31:04     1:01:12     1:19:44   10:20     2:15:15
2968  Trenton Travis         M4044      214/268       34:10     1:05:48     1:24:50   10:20     2:15:16
2969  Matt Bouma             M17UN        15/18       34:07     1:04:13     1:22:37   10:20     2:15:18
2970  Jennifer Caldwell      F3539      278/473       31:12     1:05:52     1:23:16   10:20     2:15:18
2971  Todd Markwart          M3539      262/324       32:28     1:02:22     1:20:32   10:20     2:15:18
2972  Wesley Houk            M4044      215/268       33:10     1:02:55     1:21:08   10:20     2:15:21
2973  Stephen Patterson      M5054       93/138       31:00       59:47     1:18:57   10:20     2:15:21
2974  Kyle Wynn              M3034      317/399       30:56     1:00:27     1:18:55   10:20     2:15:21
2975  Shermann Smith         M6064        29/47       33:23     1:04:50     1:23:28   10:20     2:15:22
2976  Gail Overley           F4549       82/177       34:07     1:04:14     1:22:37   10:21     2:15:24
2977  Jamie Roach            M4044      216/268       32:01     1:04:30     1:23:30   10:21     2:15:24
2978  Haley Roach            F17UN         8/22       32:02     1:04:31     1:23:31   10:21     2:15:24
2979  Lisa Salazar           F5559        18/65       32:21     1:02:04     1:20:44   10:21     2:15:25
2980  Deanna Puccio          F3539      279/473       30:34       59:19     1:17:47   10:21     2:15:26
2981  Krystal Gantz          F1824      173/323       29:49       57:04     1:14:56   10:21     2:15:26
2982  Meagan Van Engen       F1824      174/323       31:08     1:01:17     1:20:14   10:21     2:15:28
2983  Whitney Torigoe        F1824      175/323       32:29     1:01:43     1:19:36   10:21     2:15:29
2984  Robert Wada            M2529      241/317       32:29     1:01:43     1:19:36   10:21     2:15:31
2985  Maria Bahr             F4549       83/177       32:31     1:02:16     1:21:02   10:21     2:15:32
2986  Maulik Shah            M3034      318/399       33:17     1:03:51     1:22:04   10:21     2:15:32
2987  Tracy Plexico          F1824      176/323       32:54     1:03:08     1:21:46   10:21     2:15:33
2988  Mark Boldt             M3034      319/399       30:05     1:00:21     1:19:21   10:21     2:15:33
2989  Kimberly Whitchurch    F4044      157/333       33:37     1:04:55     1:23:31   10:21     2:15:33
2990  Sean Randall           M4044      217/268       33:37     1:04:55     1:23:31   10:21     2:15:33
2991  Kathleen Quinlan       F1824      177/323       33:35     1:04:55     1:23:50   10:21     2:15:33
2992  Jorge Climaco          M3539      263/324       33:15     1:03:52     1:22:02   10:21     2:15:34
2993  April Schaeffer        F3539      280/473       30:58     1:00:08     1:18:18   10:21     2:15:34
2994  Paul Friedrichs        M3539      264/324       32:46     1:04:36     1:24:41   10:21     2:15:36
2995  Jill Kessler           F2529      323/610       31:32     1:01:27     1:20:18   10:22     2:15:36
2996  Rosa Paget             F3539      281/473       31:42     1:00:59     1:18:41   10:22     2:15:37
2997  Stefani Hepford        F3539      282/473       33:04     1:03:31     1:22:31   10:22     2:15:39
2998  Michael Holloway       M4044      218/268       33:18     1:03:58     1:22:50   10:22     2:15:41
2999  Danielle Theiss        F3034      347/612       33:18     1:03:58     1:22:50   10:22     2:15:41
3000  Jared Luedders         M3034      320/399       30:28     1:01:11     1:20:21   10:22     2:15:41

Generated February 3, 2026 at 6:43 PM 30/55



2011 Waddell & Reed Kansas City Marathon - Half Marathon Results - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL     5KSPLIT    10KSPLIT    7.9MSPLI    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
3001  Heather Bridges        F3539      283/473       32:33     1:03:49     1:22:43   10:22     2:15:42
3002  Jensen Power           F1824      178/323       33:28     1:04:12     1:23:13   10:22     2:15:42
3003  Cary Duckworth         M2529      242/317       32:33     1:03:49     1:22:43   10:22     2:15:43
3004  Phillip Adam           M3034      321/399       33:44     1:04:04     1:22:56   10:22     2:15:43
3005  Kahlil Saad            M2529      243/317       34:51     1:05:27     1:24:06   10:22     2:15:44
3006  Phil Han               M3034      322/399       34:52     1:05:28     1:24:06   10:22     2:15:44
3007  Sharon Bell            F5054       51/132       34:09     1:05:40     1:24:38   10:22     2:15:45
3008  Julie McBride          F4044      158/333       31:18     1:01:14     1:19:37   10:22     2:15:45
3009  John Martens           M2529      244/317       32:16     1:03:23     1:22:08   10:22     2:15:47
3010  Lindsey Miller         F1824      179/323       32:16     1:03:22     1:22:08   10:22     2:15:47
3011  Carey Ryun             F3539      284/473       33:19     1:03:47     1:21:54   10:22     2:15:48
3012  Amy Schotland          F4044      159/333       31:10     1:00:55     1:19:43   10:22     2:15:48
3013  Melissa Moreno         F3034      348/612       31:58     1:01:46     1:20:52   10:22     2:15:49
3014  Andrea Newman          F2529      324/610       31:40     1:02:02     1:20:55   10:23     2:15:49
3015  Carmy Cessor           F2529      325/610       32:51     1:02:43     1:21:15   10:23     2:15:53
3016  Nicki Erickson         F1824      180/323       32:54     1:03:07     1:21:46   10:23     2:15:53
3017  Deb O'Bray             F3034      349/612       30:58     1:00:28     1:18:54   10:23     2:15:55
3018  Stephanie Gillam       F3539      285/473       30:59     1:00:28     1:18:54   10:23     2:15:55
3019  John McKee             M3034      323/399       32:02     1:01:56     1:20:05   10:23     2:15:55
3020  Mark Bertison          M5559       69/100       33:54     1:03:42     1:22:03   10:23     2:15:55
3021  Paula Johnson          F4044      160/333       33:52     1:04:07     1:22:43   10:23     2:15:57
3022  Leeann King            F4044      161/333       32:56     1:02:44     1:21:02   10:23     2:15:59
3023  Donetta Kirkman        F5054       52/132       32:08     1:02:55     1:21:20   10:23     2:15:59
3024  Randy Kirkman          M5559       70/100       32:09     1:02:50     1:21:48   10:23     2:15:59
3025  Kurt Bush              M4549      152/193       31:17     1:01:14     1:21:03   10:23     2:16:00
3026  Scott Hunt             M3539      265/324       32:32     1:02:25     1:20:33   10:23     2:16:00
3027  Rebecca Larkin         F3034      350/612       32:02     1:01:31     1:19:57   10:23     2:16:01
3028  Steve Quinn            M5054       94/138       34:25     1:04:12     1:22:28   10:24     2:16:02
3029  Rob Burns              M3034      324/399       32:45     1:03:18     1:21:59   10:24     2:16:02
3030  Matt Dunfee            M3034      325/399       32:45     1:03:19     1:21:59   10:24     2:16:03
3031  Paige Reyes            F3034      351/612       30:24       59:43     1:19:36   10:24     2:16:04
3032  Jamie Young            F3034      352/612       35:15     1:04:58     1:23:36   10:24     2:16:04
3033  Fredy Plackemeier      M5054       95/138       33:36     1:06:19     1:24:22   10:24     2:16:05
3034  Erin Stolfus           F3539      286/473       32:47     1:02:37     1:21:36   10:24     2:16:05
3035  Mayela Esser           F3539      287/473       32:47     1:02:37     1:21:36   10:24     2:16:06
3036  Jerry Piszczek         M5054       96/138       29:03       58:20     1:16:19   10:24     2:16:07
3037  Jackie Piszczek        F1824      181/323       29:04       58:21     1:16:20   10:24     2:16:07
3038  Cydney Gurgens         F3539      288/473       33:11     1:04:07     1:22:57   10:24     2:16:09
3039  Meggie Yount           F2529      326/610       31:16     1:01:19     1:20:04   10:24     2:16:10
3040  Marcie Wibright        F3539      289/473       33:10     1:04:07     1:22:57   10:24     2:16:10
3041  Kim Squire             F2529      327/610       31:34     1:00:29     1:18:44   10:24     2:16:10
3042  Christopher Mounts     M3034      326/399       34:23     1:04:59     1:23:10   10:24     2:16:12
3043  Amber Mounts           F3034      353/612       34:22     1:04:59     1:23:10   10:24     2:16:12
3044  Myra Karasik           F4549       84/177       32:33     1:03:18     1:22:37   10:24     2:16:13
3045  Kelly Stewart          F1824      182/323       32:15     1:03:02     1:21:56   10:24     2:16:14
3046  Larry Evans            M7074         4/10       36:08     1:07:12     1:25:51   10:24     2:16:14
3047  Tristin Douglas        F3539      290/473       32:19     1:01:53     1:20:11   10:25     2:16:16
3048  Cameron Baraban        M1824      126/149       33:22     1:05:01     1:23:40   10:25     2:16:17
3049  Thane Douglas          M3034      327/399       32:52     1:03:30     1:22:13   10:25     2:16:17
3050  Suzanne Valdez         F4044      162/333       32:45     1:03:11     1:21:57   10:25     2:16:18
3051  Sarah Farsace          F2529      328/610       32:27     1:03:10     1:21:50   10:25     2:16:18
3052  Kevin Weyand           M3539      266/324       29:53       58:59     1:17:32   10:25     2:16:18
3053  Traci Moklestad        F1824      183/323       28:47       56:30     1:14:57   10:25     2:16:21
3054  Stephen McAllister     M4549      153/193                                       10:25     2:16:23
3055  Nancy Dekat            F4549       85/177       31:14     1:01:10     1:19:53   10:25     2:16:25
3056  Michelle Wheeler       F3539      291/473       34:03     1:02:50     1:21:08   10:25     2:16:26
3057  Brooke Rembold         F3539      292/473       31:55     1:01:23     1:19:36   10:25     2:16:27
3058  Farrell Hough          F3034      354/612       33:13     1:03:08     1:22:00   10:26     2:16:28
3059  Megan Carman           F1824      184/323       30:10       56:58     1:13:46   10:26     2:16:32
3060  Carol Pascuzzi         F4549       86/177       31:11     1:01:35     1:20:31   10:26     2:16:34
3061  Jaime Schneickert      F2529      329/610       33:35     1:04:10     1:22:21   10:26     2:16:36
3062  John Hepford           M3539      267/324       33:05     1:03:31     1:22:31   10:26     2:16:37
3063  Josh Hoppes            M3034      328/399       32:22     1:03:33     1:21:46   10:26     2:16:37
3064  Krista Sanchez         F1824      185/323       32:15     1:03:02     1:21:56   10:26     2:16:37
3065  Mark Parra             M2529      245/317       34:17     1:06:40     1:25:14   10:26     2:16:37
3066  Michelle Collins       F1824      186/323       33:42     1:04:38     1:23:37   10:26     2:16:39
3067  Kenneth King           M4549      154/193       33:42     1:04:38     1:23:37   10:26     2:16:39
3068  Steven Meyer           M2529      246/317       31:14       59:35     1:17:13   10:26     2:16:41
3069  Mallika Thampy         F1824      187/323       32:51     1:03:13     1:21:42   10:26     2:16:41
3070  Amy Washington         F3539      293/473       31:22     1:02:32     1:20:35   10:27     2:16:41
3071  Brandee Stephens       F3034      355/612       33:23     1:04:50     1:23:28   10:27     2:16:42
3072  Kimberly Bulloc        F4044      163/333       33:47     1:06:39     1:24:49   10:27     2:16:42
3073  Randall Stephens       M3034      329/399       33:24     1:04:50     1:23:28   10:27     2:16:42
3074  Kevin Edgley           M5054       97/138       31:21     1:00:58     1:20:12   10:27     2:16:43
3075  Erin Demel             F3034      356/612       34:40     1:05:36     1:24:10   10:27     2:16:43
3076  Kimberly Smith         F3034      357/612       30:56     1:01:16     1:19:41   10:27     2:16:43
3077  Beth Gasimalla         F3034      358/612       31:29     1:01:31     1:20:49   10:27     2:16:45
3078  David Boren            M2529      247/317       37:13     1:07:17     1:26:18   10:27     2:16:47
3079  Heather Aldersey       F2529      330/610       37:11     1:07:17     1:26:15   10:27     2:16:48
3080  Shawn Fox              M3539      268/324       32:42     1:03:07     1:21:58   10:27     2:16:49
3081  Morgana Bailey         F3034      359/612       32:42     1:03:07     1:21:57   10:27     2:16:49
3082  Becky Schubkegel       F2529      331/610       33:56     1:05:05     1:24:04   10:27     2:16:49
3083  Sarah Schubkegel       F3034      360/612       33:56     1:05:05     1:24:04   10:27     2:16:50
3084  Lori Tu                F2529      332/610       34:32     1:05:36     1:24:10   10:27     2:16:53
3085  Rita Donovan           F3539      294/473       32:35     1:03:05     1:21:41   10:28     2:16:56
3086  Megan Gier             F2529      333/610       31:22     1:01:05     1:19:46   10:28     2:16:57
3087  Charles Daze           M3034      330/399       35:42     1:07:15     1:26:13   10:28     2:16:57
3088  Jennifer Wulfert       F3034      361/612       32:38     1:02:39     1:20:52   10:28     2:16:57
3089  Emma Hoagland          F1824      188/323       35:42     1:07:17     1:26:14   10:28     2:16:57
3090  Dirck Hoagland         M3034      331/399       35:44     1:07:18     1:26:14   10:28     2:16:59
3091  Nicholas Muller        M3539      269/324       31:47     1:02:34     1:21:52   10:28     2:16:59
3092  Nik Bristow            M3034      332/399       35:43     1:07:16     1:26:13   10:28     2:16:59
3093  Amy Mitchell           F3539      295/473       33:06     1:03:37     1:22:19   10:28     2:17:00
3094  Wayne Cichon           M5559       71/100       31:40     1:03:18     1:22:27   10:28     2:17:00
3095  Lisa Hanlon            F4044      164/333       31:43     1:01:47     1:19:11   10:28     2:17:01
3096  Bonnie Driscoll        F2529      334/610       34:02     1:05:18     1:24:03   10:28     2:17:03
3097  Charles Driscoll       M2529      248/317       34:02     1:05:18     1:24:03   10:28     2:17:04
3098  Beatriz Pettus         F3539      296/473       31:51     1:02:32     1:20:38   10:28     2:17:04
3099  Patricia Martin        F5559        19/65       32:02     1:02:19     1:21:17   10:28     2:17:04
3100  Dolly Wood             F4044      165/333       33:34     1:03:29     1:22:14   10:28     2:17:06
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3101  Tony Spader            M4044      219/268       32:49     1:02:36     1:21:36   10:28     2:17:06
3102  Megan Williams         F17UN         9/22       32:10     1:05:08     1:23:15   10:29     2:17:08
3103  Trish Williams         F4549       87/177       32:09     1:05:08     1:23:14   10:29     2:17:08
3104  Sarah Woodward         F2529      335/610       32:56     1:02:51     1:21:13   10:29     2:17:09
3105  Dianne Siegel          F5559        20/65       34:13     1:04:39     1:23:40   10:29     2:17:09
3106  Kimberly Ream          F2529      336/610       33:20     1:04:44     1:23:30   10:29     2:17:10
3107  Ashley Harding         F3539      297/473       32:59     1:03:46     1:22:51   10:29     2:17:11
3108  Kathleen McQueen       F3539      298/473       31:20     1:00:49     1:19:11   10:29     2:17:14
3109  Corrinne Webb          F4549       88/177       31:50     1:02:23     1:21:08   10:29     2:17:15
3110  Dina Velez             F3539      299/473       37:48     1:07:11     1:26:27   10:29     2:17:16
3111  Amanda Goff            F3034      362/612       33:20     1:04:44     1:23:30   10:29     2:17:18
3112  Cassie Linaweaver      F3539      300/473       34:05     1:04:30     1:25:04   10:29     2:17:19
3113  Rebecca Halling        F2529      337/610       33:24     1:04:21     1:23:03   10:29     2:17:20
3114  Keith Wiedenkeller     M5054       98/138       33:18     1:04:26     1:23:35   10:30     2:17:23
3115  Kelly Knoebber-Carr    F4044      166/333       31:18     1:01:35     1:20:21   10:30     2:17:24
3116  Nicholas Kramer        M5559       72/100       31:18     1:01:34     1:20:21   10:30     2:17:24
3117  Josh Love              M3034      333/399       31:06     1:00:49     1:19:28   10:30     2:17:25
3118  Bill Wright            M7074         5/10       34:48     1:05:19     1:23:53   10:30     2:17:25
3119  Jacqueline Beyer       F2529      338/610       34:20     1:07:06     1:26:05   10:30     2:17:27
3120  Robert Hubbard         M3034      334/399       33:10     1:03:57     1:22:10   10:30     2:17:30
3121  Larry Heintz           M5054       99/138       35:52     1:08:28               10:30     2:17:33
3122  Mindy Unrau            F2529      339/610       32:01     1:01:50     1:20:20   10:31     2:17:35
3123  Lynnae Huckabey        F3034      363/612       34:08     1:07:40     1:26:02   10:31     2:17:38
3124  Melissa Hansen         F4044      167/333       34:08     1:07:40     1:26:01   10:31     2:17:38
3125  Nani Bartholick        F2529      340/610       34:25     1:05:04     1:23:45   10:31     2:17:38
3126  Jerry Tolle            M3034      335/399       32:04     1:02:32     1:21:18   10:31     2:17:40
3127  Sam Harbert            M4549      155/193       31:49     1:01:46     1:20:35   10:31     2:17:41
3128  Ninja Nieznajko        M3539      270/324       32:08     1:02:27     1:21:10   10:31     2:17:43
3129  Guadalupe Ramirez      F3539      301/473       32:08     1:02:27     1:21:11   10:31     2:17:43
3130  Linda Crosthwait       F5054       53/132                 1:00:48     1:19:53   10:31     2:17:45
3131  Lori Haggard           F4549       89/177       34:13     1:05:46     1:24:55   10:32     2:17:49
3132  Jen Garcia             F4044      168/333       32:20     1:02:47     1:21:11   10:32     2:17:55
3133  Sharon Steinmeyer      F5054       54/132       34:06     1:04:48     1:23:31   10:32     2:17:55
3134  Steve Ballard          M5054      100/138       29:17       59:25     1:18:09   10:32     2:17:57
3135  Brian Howes            M5054      101/138       30:05       59:31     1:18:17   10:32     2:17:57
3136  Wayne Hobelmann        M7074         6/10       31:20     1:01:30     1:19:58   10:32     2:17:58
3137  Mindy Mallory          F3034      364/612       37:04     1:06:07     1:24:05   10:32     2:17:58
3138  Christine Dummann      F1824      189/323       31:54     1:02:34     1:21:36   10:32     2:17:59
3139  Alicia Jones           F2529      341/610       32:26     1:04:23     1:25:42   10:33     2:18:02
3140  Connie Puett           F6064         7/37       32:55     1:03:38     1:22:34   10:33     2:18:02
3141  Kris Clemmerson        F1824      190/323       32:54     1:04:01     1:23:02   10:33     2:18:03
3142  Lindsay Peattie        F3034      365/612       32:55     1:03:39     1:22:35   10:33     2:18:03
3143  Amelia Kelson          F4044      169/333       32:51     1:03:51     1:23:01   10:33     2:18:03
3144  Christin Parrish       F3034      366/612       30:33     1:00:20     1:18:48   10:33     2:18:05
3145  Brad Boggess           M3034      336/399       34:10     1:07:21     1:25:46   10:33     2:18:05
3146  Amanda Brink           F2529      342/610       36:07     1:07:26     1:26:53   10:33     2:18:08
3147  Valerie Gunn           F1824      191/323       33:30     1:04:27     1:23:52   10:33     2:18:09
3148  Le Huynh               F2529      343/610       31:35     1:01:23     1:20:28   10:33     2:18:10
3149  Lisa Zarate            F1824      192/323       33:30     1:04:27     1:23:53   10:33     2:18:10
3150  James Cummings         M4044      220/268       30:35     1:00:12     1:19:26   10:34     2:18:13
3151  Dara Cummings          F4044      170/333       30:38     1:00:12     1:19:27   10:34     2:18:13
3152  Eric Haney             M2529      249/317       34:45     1:04:39     1:23:03   10:34     2:18:16
3153  Sreedhar Upendram      M3034      337/399       34:50     1:05:46     1:24:10   10:34     2:18:17
3154  Sheri Willich          F3539      302/473       33:49     1:05:08     1:24:21   10:34     2:18:19
3155  Bethany Henderson      F1824      193/323       32:40     1:04:54     1:22:14   10:34     2:18:21
3156  Kara Kramme            F1824      194/323       35:41     1:09:21     1:29:04   10:34     2:18:22
3157  Katherine Wind         F2529      344/610       32:59     1:05:06     1:24:39   10:34     2:18:23
3158  Beth Lash              F3539      303/473       33:50     1:04:46     1:23:03   10:34     2:18:24
3159  Natalia Olinetchouk    F3034      367/612       34:03     1:04:54     1:23:43   10:34     2:18:25
3160  Bryan Boudreau         M4044      221/268       32:28     1:02:24     1:21:07   10:35     2:18:27
3161  Katelyn Sluga          F2529      345/610       31:50     1:00:28     1:20:01   10:35     2:18:31
3162  Mark Reynolds          M3034      338/399       36:05     1:08:05     1:27:39   10:35     2:18:32
3163  Frank Weinhold         M7074         7/10       32:55     1:04:25     1:24:13   10:35     2:18:33
3164  Stephanie Beck         F2529      346/610       32:50     1:03:40     1:22:49   10:35     2:18:34
3165  Jeff Brokaw            M2529      250/317       32:51     1:03:41     1:22:49   10:35     2:18:34
3166  Laura Antonic          F4549       90/177       32:26     1:03:47     1:23:04   10:35     2:18:36
3167  Taryn Esquibel         F1824      195/323       32:02     1:03:40     1:23:15   10:35     2:18:39
3168  Alice Njoroge          F3539      304/473       32:32     1:02:24     1:21:30   10:36     2:18:39
3169  Amy Esquibel           F3034      368/612       32:02     1:03:40     1:23:15   10:36     2:18:40
3170  Terri Johnson          F4044      171/333       36:18     1:07:37     1:27:04   10:36     2:18:41
3171  Amy Shewmaker          F2529      347/610       33:39     1:04:44     1:23:27   10:36     2:18:41
3172  Susan Brake            F5054       55/132       33:10     1:04:12     1:23:28   10:36     2:18:42
3173  Katherine Fortin       F3034      369/612       34:44     1:04:38     1:23:03   10:36     2:18:43
3174  Steve Biddlecombe      M3539      271/324       34:44     1:06:07     1:24:38   10:36     2:18:44
3175  Kelly Biddlecombe      F3539      305/473       34:44     1:06:07     1:24:39   10:36     2:18:44
3176  James Lawrence         M3034      339/399       32:46     1:02:34     1:21:23   10:36     2:18:46
3177  Larissa Spare          F2529      348/610                                       10:36     2:18:47
3178  Jody May               F4044      172/333       32:11     1:03:17     1:22:39   10:36     2:18:47
3179  Don Gallagher          M5054      102/138       31:47     1:03:08     1:22:23   10:36     2:18:47
3180  Tim Casey              M6064        30/47       30:26     1:00:14     1:18:47   10:36     2:18:48
3181  Kristen Gibbs          F3539      306/473       34:17     1:05:53     1:24:56   10:36     2:18:49
3182  Allison Kirby          F3539      307/473       34:16     1:05:52     1:24:56   10:36     2:18:49
3183  Katie Mauritzson       F2529      349/610       31:50     1:02:45     1:21:52   10:36     2:18:49
3184  Jane Anderson          F5559        21/65       34:11     1:05:49     1:24:51   10:36     2:18:49
3185  Allison Sandstrom      F4044      173/333       34:29     1:06:29     1:27:06   10:36     2:18:50
3186  John Bolyard           M3034      340/399       36:14     1:07:46     1:26:40   10:36     2:18:51
3187  Jill Brown             F3034      370/612       32:00     1:02:51     1:21:55   10:36     2:18:51
3188  Amy Jobe               F4044      174/333       33:49     1:05:08     1:24:21   10:37     2:18:54
3189  Cheryl Stephens        F4549       91/177       35:20     1:06:15     1:25:15   10:37     2:18:55
3190  Elizabeth Smith        F4044      175/333       32:25     1:03:33     1:22:02   10:37     2:18:56
3191  Erica Houser           F3539      308/473       31:39     1:01:44     1:20:49   10:37     2:18:56
3192  Erin Stewart           F2529      350/610       34:49     1:06:18     1:25:12   10:37     2:18:57
3193  Lynsey Curtis          F3034      371/612       31:37     1:04:59     1:23:12   10:37     2:18:57
3194  Kayla Ragsdale         F2529      351/610       32:38     1:02:25     1:21:23   10:37     2:19:00
3195  Logan Gerken           M3034      341/399       35:16     1:06:44     1:26:27   10:37     2:19:00
3196  Amy Williams           F2529      352/610       32:53     1:03:44     1:22:36   10:37     2:19:02
3197  Adam Franklin          M3034      342/399       32:52     1:03:44     1:22:33   10:37     2:19:02
3198  Whitney Bloom          F1824      196/323       34:50     1:06:08     1:24:55   10:37     2:19:02
3199  Marion Kelly           F4549       92/177       32:13     1:02:11     1:21:03   10:37     2:19:04
3200  Stephanie Forte        F1824      197/323       32:06     1:02:17     1:21:20   10:37     2:19:04
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3201  Sarah Voss             F2529      353/610       31:02     1:02:12     1:21:35   10:37     2:19:05
3202  Bryce Evans            M2529      251/317       35:15     1:06:45     1:26:30   10:37     2:19:05
3203  Ann Hammond            F3539      309/473       34:17     1:05:26     1:24:45   10:37     2:19:05
3204  Luis Orozco            M2529      252/317       31:54     1:01:00     1:19:14   10:37     2:19:05
3205  Richard Freeouf        M4044      222/268       32:56     1:04:17     1:25:38   10:37     2:19:05
3206  Christy Goad           F3034      372/612       32:10     1:02:59     1:21:53   10:38     2:19:06
3207  Emily Haines           F3034      373/612       32:12     1:02:59     1:21:53   10:38     2:19:06
3208  Greg Hanley            M4549      156/193       32:56     1:04:16     1:25:38   10:38     2:19:07
3209  Matthew Bartle         M4549      157/193       32:56     1:04:16     1:25:37   10:38     2:19:08
3210  Jerry Lonergan         M6064        31/47       33:59     1:05:02     1:24:06   10:38     2:19:09
3211  Julie Kircher          F3034      374/612       30:16       57:43     1:17:36   10:38     2:19:10
3212  Tracy Rueger           F4044      176/333       32:59     1:03:56     1:22:39   10:38     2:19:11
3213  Sherise Martin         F1824      198/323       34:05     1:05:43     1:24:45   10:38     2:19:12
3214  David Martin           M5054      103/138       34:05     1:05:42     1:24:45   10:38     2:19:12
3215  Bob Beckham            M5054      104/138       34:04     1:05:42     1:24:44   10:38     2:19:12
3216  Steve Benthal          M4044      223/268       30:02       59:28     1:18:50   10:38     2:19:13
3217  Emily Swaters          F2529      354/610       35:20     1:06:14     1:25:14   10:38     2:19:15
3218  Steve Wayman           M3539      272/324       32:21     1:02:06     1:21:04   10:38     2:19:15
3219  Amy Kiser              F3539      310/473       33:56     1:05:51     1:25:37   10:38     2:19:16
3220  Julie Breithaupt       F3034      375/612       32:50     1:04:21     1:23:38   10:38     2:19:16
3221  Roxanne Spaeth         M5559       73/100       33:37     1:04:30     1:23:42   10:38     2:19:17
3222  Nikki Browning         F3539      311/473       32:45     1:02:33     1:21:33   10:38     2:19:18
3223  Garry Eckert           M4044      224/268       32:46     1:03:20     1:22:32   10:39     2:19:19
3224  Gloria Rapkin          F3034      376/612       30:06     1:01:06     1:20:14   10:39     2:19:21
3225  Jennifer Steinhoff     F2529      355/610       31:23     1:02:03     1:21:25   10:39     2:19:22
3226  Melanie Seybold        F3034      377/612       32:57     1:03:12     1:21:48   10:39     2:19:24
3227  Jessica Pace           F2529      356/610       32:53     1:03:27     1:22:59   10:39     2:19:24
3228  Megan Dwyer            F1824      199/323       36:07     1:07:23               10:39     2:19:24
3229  Joseph Gordon          M3539      273/324       29:47     1:01:34     1:20:15   10:39     2:19:25
3230  Beth Medley            F3034      378/612       33:43     1:07:12     1:25:29   10:39     2:19:25
3231  Kathryn Jamis          F2529      357/610       33:59     1:05:13     1:24:34   10:39     2:19:25
3232  Theresa Hazen          F2529      358/610       35:22     1:06:48     1:25:48   10:39     2:19:26
3233  Jan Woodside           F5559        22/65       32:15     1:02:36     1:22:43   10:39     2:19:28
3234  Shannon Hamilton       F1824      200/323       29:28     1:00:06     1:19:00   10:39     2:19:29
3235  Travis Eichhorn        M4044      225/268       33:37     1:06:29     1:24:43   10:39     2:19:29
3236  Emily Finlason         F3539      312/473       32:57     1:03:29     1:23:02   10:39     2:19:30
3237  Julie Zittergruen      F3034      379/612       32:57     1:03:29     1:23:02   10:39     2:19:30
3238  Carole Lomax           F3034      380/612       31:29     1:02:58     1:22:26   10:39     2:19:30
3239  Matt Sherwood          M4044      226/268       35:02     1:05:06     1:23:36   10:39     2:19:30
3240  Sarah Kellner          F2529      359/610       30:26     1:04:28     1:23:06   10:39     2:19:31
3241  Giovanna Sherwood      F3539      313/473       35:03     1:05:07     1:23:38   10:39     2:19:31
3242  Tracy Phillips         F4044      177/333       34:15     1:05:51     1:24:55   10:40     2:19:32
3243  Liana Garcia           F2529      360/610       30:57     1:03:23     1:21:46   10:40     2:19:33
3244  Beth Ennen             F4549       93/177       34:16     1:05:52     1:24:55   10:40     2:19:33
3245  Greg Gignoux           M4044      227/268       31:17     1:01:15     1:20:57   10:40     2:19:34
3246  Mary Grant             F4549       94/177       33:01     1:03:51     1:22:57   10:40     2:19:35
3247  Gena Horsfield         F1824      201/323       34:59     1:06:20     1:25:11   10:40     2:19:36
3248  Carrie Smart           F3539      314/473       32:04     1:03:28     1:23:05   10:40     2:19:36
3249  Whitney Sutton         F1824      202/323       30:39     1:00:20     1:18:52   10:40     2:19:36
3250  Katherine Fitzpatrick  F3034      381/612       32:40     1:02:44     1:22:11   10:40     2:19:37
3251  Jered Carlson          M3034      343/399       33:13     1:04:50     1:24:43   10:40     2:19:38
3252  Lacy Michael           F2529      361/610       33:13     1:04:50     1:24:43   10:40     2:19:38
3253  Tim Chitwood           M2529      253/317       32:37     1:03:02     1:21:49   10:40     2:19:39
3254  Mike Baker             M4044      228/268       33:52     1:04:48     1:23:32   10:40     2:19:39
3255  Marcy Richardson       F3034      382/612       33:11     1:04:18     1:23:47   10:40     2:19:40
3256  Jandee Nave            F3034      383/612       33:11                           10:40     2:19:40
3257  Venessa Troutner       F3034      384/612       31:37     1:04:59     1:23:12   10:40     2:19:40
3258  Lori Riddle            F3539      315/473       34:21     1:05:26     1:24:07   10:40     2:19:41
3259  Angie Kauffman         F3539      316/473       35:18     1:06:13     1:25:13   10:40     2:19:44
3260  Alaine Larkins         F4044      178/333       32:53     1:04:19     1:23:34   10:41     2:19:45
3261  Bill Beck              M5559       74/100       33:03     1:04:31     1:23:32   10:41     2:19:46
3262  Charles Harper         M4549      158/193       33:38     1:05:06     1:24:05   10:41     2:19:47
3263  Maggie Conroy          F1824      203/323       33:39     1:05:06     1:24:05   10:41     2:19:47
3264  Chris Melton           M4044      229/268       31:54     1:03:09     1:21:36   10:41     2:19:47
3265  Lauren Luhrs           F2529      362/610       36:06     1:07:23     1:26:54   10:41     2:19:49
3266  Krystle Teufer         F2529      363/610       31:58     1:02:58     1:21:56   10:41     2:19:49
3267  Sarah Yeagley          F2529      364/610       32:28     1:03:14     1:22:21   10:41     2:19:50
3268  Amy Fritchey           F3539      317/473       32:51     1:03:37     1:22:36   10:41     2:19:50
3269  Daydog Morrison        M4044      230/268       32:52     1:03:37     1:22:36   10:41     2:19:51
3270  Rex Schowengerdt       M5559       75/100       30:45       59:05     1:16:36   10:41     2:19:51
3271  Melinda McAloose       F4549       95/177       32:42     1:04:13     1:23:38   10:41     2:19:53
3272  Brittany Hemmer        F2529      365/610       32:15     1:02:53     1:22:24   10:41     2:19:53
3273  John Ogden             F3539      318/473       33:01     1:06:28     1:24:42   10:41     2:19:54
3274  Brandi Busboom         F2529      366/610       32:15     1:02:52     1:22:24   10:41     2:19:54
3275  Tasha Korus            F2529      367/610       32:15     1:02:52     1:22:24   10:41     2:19:54
3276  Julius Danuatmodjo     M4549      159/193       31:43     1:02:35     1:21:28   10:41     2:19:54
3277  Lori White             F4549       96/177       33:07     1:04:16     1:23:50   10:41     2:19:54
3278  Andrew Marske          M3034      344/399       33:49     1:06:42     1:25:03   10:41     2:19:55
3279  Kelsey Marske          F3034      385/612       33:50     1:06:43     1:25:04   10:41     2:19:56
3280  Joslyn Behne           F1824      204/323       32:16     1:04:48     1:24:18   10:41     2:19:56
3281  Celie Long             F1824      205/323       29:37       58:10     1:16:05   10:41     2:19:57
3282  Shannon Becker         F3034      386/612       33:19     1:04:31     1:23:39   10:42     2:20:03
3283  William Lewis          M3539      274/324       32:49     1:03:16     1:23:37   10:42     2:20:06
3284  Meaghan Briscoe        F2529      368/610       36:08     1:07:28     1:26:57   10:42     2:20:06
3285  Katie Briscoe          F2529      369/610       36:08     1:07:28     1:26:57   10:42     2:20:06
3286  Khara Raatz            F3034      387/612       32:06     1:02:46     1:21:49   10:42     2:20:06
3287  Brendan Rittel         M3539      275/324       31:06     1:00:05     1:18:31   10:42     2:20:07
3288  Toni Dungwiddie        F3539      319/473       32:08     1:02:55     1:22:36   10:42     2:20:10
3289  Jason Perryman         M3034      345/399       32:11     1:01:27     1:20:33   10:43     2:20:11
3290  Wanda Plackemeier      F4044      179/333       33:35     1:05:16     1:23:49   10:43     2:20:11
3291  Kate Grieser           F1824      206/323       32:59     1:02:59     1:21:51   10:43     2:20:11
3292  Lilli Zarda            F5559        23/65       34:31     1:06:04     1:25:16   10:43     2:20:11
3293  Jill Rogers            F3539      320/473       36:42     1:10:44     1:31:36   10:43     2:20:12
3294  Loveia Ogden           F3034      388/612       33:01     1:06:31     1:24:47   10:43     2:20:12
3295  Melanie Hazlett        F2529      370/610       32:48     1:04:14     1:23:19   10:43     2:20:12
3296  Lance White            M1824      127/149       34:41     1:06:13     1:25:07   10:43     2:20:16
3297  Elizabeth Petry        F2529      371/610       34:40     1:06:12     1:25:07   10:43     2:20:16
3298  Teresa Shepley         F5559        24/65       30:13     1:00:14     1:19:51   10:43     2:20:18
3299  Kelli Ramey            F3539      321/473       35:56     1:07:28     1:26:54   10:43     2:20:18
3300  Randy Maddox           M6064        32/47       34:14     1:05:53     1:24:56   10:43     2:20:18
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3301  Wally Mehte            M              1/1       34:14     1:05:53     1:24:56   10:43     2:20:19
3302  Belinda Ambrose        F3539      322/473       34:14     1:05:53     1:24:56   10:43     2:20:19
3303  Elena Buckner          F1824      207/323       37:14     1:08:03     1:26:46   10:43     2:20:20
3304  Adelina Leal           F4044      180/333       35:22     1:07:28     1:26:44   10:43     2:20:20
3305  Annie Harper           F1824      208/323       37:14     1:08:03     1:26:46   10:43     2:20:20
3306  Kathleen Johnson       F2529      372/610       34:01     1:05:16     1:24:12   10:43     2:20:21
3307  Jane Manis             F3034      389/612       33:44     1:05:27     1:24:54   10:43     2:20:21
3308  Lauren Cody            F2529      373/610       30:35     1:01:37     1:23:40   10:43     2:20:23
3309  Sally Kennett          F6569         3/11       31:45     1:02:01     1:21:05   10:44     2:20:24
3310  Monica Schaefer        F3539      323/473       34:42     1:05:38     1:25:01   10:44     2:20:26
3311  Tyler Wehner           M2529      254/317       32:49     1:02:58     1:21:51   10:44     2:20:28
3312  Jenna Wehner           F1824      209/323       32:49     1:02:58     1:21:51   10:44     2:20:28
3313  Jacqueline Klippenstei F4044      181/333       31:01     1:00:21     1:19:30   10:44     2:20:29
3314  Robert Richey          M5054      105/138       31:10     1:01:26     1:20:26   10:44     2:20:30
3315  James Light            M3034      346/399       31:45     1:01:29     1:20:07   10:44     2:20:30
3316  Lisa Goebel            F3034      390/612       31:46     1:02:17     1:21:42   10:44     2:20:32
3317  James Scharf           M4549      160/193       32:41     1:02:28     1:21:31   10:44     2:20:32
3318  Emily Ferrall          F2529      374/610       33:16     1:04:19     1:23:43   10:44     2:20:33
3319  Tom Boosman            M4549      161/193       32:27     1:03:59     1:23:20   10:44     2:20:35
3320  Walter Loy             M3539      276/324       32:29     1:03:59     1:23:25   10:44     2:20:36
3321  Becky Dewitt           F4044      182/333       33:35     1:04:35     1:24:14   10:45     2:20:38
3322  Sarah Carstensen       F3034      391/612       34:48     1:06:17     1:25:37   10:45     2:20:38
3323  Rebecca Ritzel         F3539      324/473       34:16     1:06:01     1:25:30   10:45     2:20:39
3324  Brandon Perkins        M3539      277/324       36:23     1:07:11     1:26:41   10:45     2:20:40
3325  Kelly Pittman          F1824      210/323       36:01     1:07:32     1:26:25   10:45     2:20:41
3326  Connie Smith           F4549       97/177       34:16     1:06:01     1:25:30   10:45     2:20:45
3327  Dj Schweitzer          M3034      347/399       32:01     1:01:54     1:20:32   10:45     2:20:46
3328  Brice Hammerstein      M6064        33/47       36:45     1:09:11     1:28:20   10:45     2:20:47
3329  Stacy Osner            F4549       98/177       30:19     1:00:28     1:20:49   10:45     2:20:47
3330  Sutton McCrea          F4044      183/333       35:20     1:07:03     1:26:31   10:45     2:20:47
3331  Sara Miller            F1824      211/323       30:00     1:02:07     1:22:42   10:45     2:20:48
3332  Joe Demmer             M5054      106/138       32:45     1:02:25     1:21:28   10:45     2:20:50
3333  Maryna Silchenko       F2529      375/610       32:33     1:07:11     1:26:21   10:46     2:20:54
3334  Michael Wates          M2529      255/317       34:35     1:05:48     1:24:49   10:46     2:20:54
3335  Anna Gerken            F3034      392/612       35:17     1:06:46     1:26:34   10:46     2:20:54
3336  Jennifer Allwood       F4044      184/333       33:35     1:04:35     1:25:12   10:46     2:20:56
3337  Matthew Wendel         M3034      348/399       35:07                 1:26:53   10:46     2:20:56
3338  Danelle Palmer         F3034      393/612       33:16     1:06:19     1:24:59   10:46     2:20:58
3339  Justin Chavez          M2529      256/317       31:51     1:02:51     1:22:02   10:46     2:20:59
3340  Jay Allison            M2529      257/317       31:58     1:05:26     1:24:50   10:46     2:20:59
3341  Nicole Cusick          F3034      394/612       35:22     1:07:52     1:28:26   10:46     2:21:00
3342  Thomas Smith           M4044      231/268       32:38     1:02:26     1:21:25   10:46     2:21:00
3343  Joe Meyers             M6064        34/47       33:44     1:05:36     1:25:51   10:46     2:21:01
3344  Laiecha Bowles         F1824      212/323       33:34     1:04:40     1:23:28   10:47     2:21:07
3345  Marian Layman          F4549       99/177       34:21     1:05:58     1:25:24   10:47     2:21:07
3346  Sandra Reilly          F6064         8/37       35:39     1:06:56     1:25:57   10:47     2:21:08
3347  Eric McPeak            M4044      232/268       32:10     1:03:29     1:22:55   10:47     2:21:08
3348  Michael Trecek         M3034      349/399       34:56     1:06:52     1:25:58   10:47     2:21:08
3349  Garett Roop            M3034      350/399       31:19     1:03:42     1:23:34   10:47     2:21:09
3350  Katherine Hoffman      F1824      213/323       30:40     1:01:23     1:21:41   10:47     2:21:10
3351  Kelsey Corrigan        F1824      214/323       35:58     1:07:13     1:26:46   10:47     2:21:10
3352  Emma Spong             F1824      215/323       31:57     1:03:26     1:22:03   10:47     2:21:11
3353  David McCunniff        M2529      258/317       33:45     1:08:22     1:27:22   10:47     2:21:11
3354  Sarah Tyler            F1824      216/323       34:26     1:11:10     1:28:52   10:47     2:21:11
3355  Ashley McCunniff       F3034      395/612       33:45     1:08:23     1:27:21   10:47     2:21:11
3356  Lori Meadors           F3034      396/612       33:45     1:08:23     1:27:22   10:47     2:21:11
3357  Radhakrishn Velagapudi M4549      162/193       33:38     1:05:11     1:24:40   10:47     2:21:13
3358  Misty Liss             F3034      397/612       33:05     1:03:17     1:22:26   10:47     2:21:15
3359  Katherine Huang        F2529      376/610       34:13     1:05:52     1:24:57   10:48     2:21:17
3360  Julie Dean             F3034      398/612       32:35     1:03:45     1:23:46   10:48     2:21:18
3361  Kelly Morgan           F2529      377/610       32:35     1:03:45     1:23:46   10:48     2:21:18
3362  Elizabeth Anderson     F5054       56/132       32:10     1:03:29     1:22:59   10:48     2:21:19
3363  Bobbi Brunner          F3034      399/612       33:48     1:06:25     1:26:39   10:48     2:21:19
3364  Brenda Diaz            F2529      378/610       33:49     1:06:25     1:26:39   10:48     2:21:19
3365  Andrew Schout          M2529      259/317       34:20     1:05:49     1:25:03   10:48     2:21:20
3366  Katie Cecil            F2529      379/610       34:20     1:05:49     1:25:03   10:48     2:21:20
3367  Fawn Jones             F3034      400/612       35:57     1:06:45     1:25:36   10:48     2:21:20
3368  Tim Strandberg         M3034      351/399       34:12     1:04:44     1:23:48   10:48     2:21:20
3369  Amy Feder              F2529      380/610       35:33     1:07:02     1:26:03   10:48     2:21:21
3370  Jeff Hoke              M3539      278/324       32:38     1:03:39     1:22:32   10:48     2:21:22
3371  Michelle Schmiedeler   F4044      185/333       31:49     1:03:05     1:22:40   10:48     2:21:22
3372  John Donnelly          M2529      260/317       32:45     1:05:26     1:23:49   10:48     2:21:25
3373  Wes Swinford           M4044      233/268       31:35     1:00:07     1:19:32   10:48     2:21:25
3374  Whitney Williamson     F3034      401/612       34:18     1:05:18     1:25:00   10:48     2:21:26
3375  Jacqueline Nash        F4044      186/333       35:54     1:06:16     1:25:23   10:48     2:21:27
3376  Michelle Smotherman    F4044      187/333       35:54     1:06:17     1:25:23   10:48     2:21:28
3377  Talli Denney           F3539      325/473       33:48     1:05:24     1:24:43   10:48     2:21:29
3378  Sarah Schroeppel       F2529      381/610       32:38     1:04:19     1:23:28   10:48     2:21:29
3379  Julie Serati           F4044      188/333       32:45     1:04:00     1:23:13   10:49     2:21:29
3380  Arielle Wilson         F2529      382/610       30:04       59:27     1:19:21   10:49     2:21:30
3381  Amy Garrett            F4044      189/333       33:54     1:05:20     1:26:15   10:49     2:21:30
3382  Jason Scroggins        M3539      279/324       33:04     1:05:30     1:25:15   10:49     2:21:30
3383  Sara Ferguson          F3034      402/612       35:19     1:07:56     1:28:22   10:49     2:21:31
3384  Sheila Dziura          F3539      326/473       33:32     1:05:31     1:25:18   10:49     2:21:31
3385  Amy Huff               F3539      327/473       35:03     1:06:51     1:26:10   10:49     2:21:32
3386  Melissa Oliver         F1824      217/323       33:35     1:04:40     1:23:29   10:49     2:21:33
3387  Jesi Courser           F2529      383/610       33:43     1:06:06     1:26:05   10:49     2:21:33
3388  Shannon Michelli       F3539      328/473       33:58     1:05:28     1:24:31   10:49     2:21:33
3389  Tammy Hibner           F3539      329/473       33:55     1:05:10     1:24:17   10:49     2:21:34
3390  Lisa Rea               F3034      403/612       34:16     1:05:51     1:24:54   10:49     2:21:34
3391  Nicole Murray          F3034      404/612       34:25     1:04:39     1:23:17   10:49     2:21:35
3392  Kerry Picco            F3034      405/612       34:28     1:05:20     1:23:57   10:49     2:21:36
3393  Natalie Smith          F2529      384/610       34:28     1:05:20     1:23:57   10:49     2:21:36
3394  Shelley Johnson        F4549      100/177       33:33     1:04:33     1:23:19   10:49     2:21:38
3395  Jill Brown             F3034      406/612       32:20     1:02:05     1:23:03   10:49     2:21:39
3396  Crystal Engemann       F3034      407/612       32:21     1:02:05     1:23:03   10:49     2:21:39
3397  Heidi Burns            F3034      408/612       34:46     1:06:01     1:25:23   10:50     2:21:44
3398  Stevi Evans            F2529      385/610       35:16     1:06:46     1:26:34   10:50     2:21:45
3399  Emily Pierce           F2529      386/610       33:36     1:05:02     1:24:18   10:50     2:21:46
3400  Tim Bridgham           M2529      261/317       34:06     1:05:34     1:25:10   10:50     2:21:46
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3401  Lauren Wendt           F2529      387/610       32:02     1:03:30     1:23:00   10:50     2:21:46
3402  Beth Bridgham          F2529      388/610       34:06     1:05:33     1:25:09   10:50     2:21:46
3403  Bradley Hays           M3539      280/324       34:19                 1:24:07   10:50     2:21:47
3404  Sam Ferguson           M6064        35/47       33:37     1:04:10     1:23:24   10:50     2:21:48
3405  Kathleen Mallett       F3034      409/612       36:03     1:08:50     1:28:36   10:50     2:21:53
3406  Jody Heavelow          F3034      410/612       36:04     1:08:50     1:28:36   10:50     2:21:54
3407  Georgina Tenny         F3539      330/473       32:31     1:03:09     1:22:44   10:50     2:21:54
3408  Matthew Tenny          M3539      281/324       32:31     1:03:09     1:22:45   10:50     2:21:54
3409  Andrlynn Beam          F2529      389/610       36:06     1:07:10     1:26:11   10:50     2:21:55
3410  Dave Holtwick          M5559       76/100       33:51     1:05:35     1:24:40   10:50     2:21:55
3411  Ashley Bloom           F2529      390/610       34:21     1:06:08     1:25:18   10:51     2:21:57
3412  Val Denker             F5054       57/132       36:09     1:07:29     1:26:56   10:51     2:21:57
3413  Alex Hurst             M1824      128/149       33:56     1:04:48     1:24:25   10:51     2:21:58
3414  Marta Ott              F2529      391/610       31:50     1:04:42     1:24:02   10:51     2:21:58
3415  Valorie Carli          F3034      411/612       34:15     1:05:48     1:24:55   10:51     2:21:59
3416  Christy Northington    F3034      412/612       32:45     1:02:47     1:22:29   10:51     2:22:01
3417  Patti Von Arb          F4044      190/333       34:22     1:05:11     1:24:09   10:51     2:22:06
3418  Lucas Harvey           M3539      282/324       34:56     1:05:37     1:24:19   10:51     2:22:07
3419  Maggie Collins         F3034      413/612       34:02     1:06:22     1:25:52   10:51     2:22:07
3420  Justin Cardisco        M2529      262/317       34:10     1:07:09     1:26:32   10:52     2:22:10
3421  Verna Troutman         F6569         4/11       36:06     1:08:18     1:27:46   10:52     2:22:11
3422  Courtney Cardisco      F2529      392/610       34:11     1:07:10     1:26:33   10:52     2:22:11
3423  Gaye Kohler            F5054       58/132       32:57     1:07:39     1:26:11   10:52     2:22:12
3424  Anne Heying            F4044      191/333       34:27     1:07:04     1:27:15   10:52     2:22:15
3425  Dawn Miano             F4549      101/177       34:28     1:07:03     1:27:15   10:52     2:22:16
3426  Tesa Pivonka           F4044      192/333       34:55     1:06:28     1:26:05   10:52     2:22:19
3427  Elisa Bryant           F3034      414/612       32:43     1:06:31     1:25:28   10:52     2:22:19
3428  Emily Jones            F2529      393/610       34:54     1:06:27     1:26:05   10:52     2:22:21
3429  Lara Aguilar           F3539      331/473       33:18     1:04:47     1:24:38   10:53     2:22:24
3430  Cynthia Olson          F4549      102/177       33:34     1:04:33     1:23:20   10:53     2:22:25
3431  Erin Brinegar          F3034      415/612       32:10     1:03:47     1:23:10   10:53     2:22:27
3432  Tiffany Brownlee       F3034      416/612       32:21     1:03:38     1:23:19   10:53     2:22:31
3433  Julie Shellenberger    F4044      193/333       33:03     1:03:56     1:23:09   10:53     2:22:31
3434  Michelle Holloway      F3539      332/473       32:32     1:04:00     1:23:36   10:53     2:22:32
3435  Rebecca Pruitt         F3034      417/612       34:01     1:06:58     1:29:34   10:53     2:22:33
3436  Allison Muldowney      F3034      418/612       34:16     1:06:21     1:26:28   10:54     2:22:36
3437  Donnie Carey           M5054      107/138       33:12     1:04:25     1:26:22   10:54     2:22:37
3438  Kelly Sinclair         F3539      333/473       34:26     1:05:59     1:25:50   10:54     2:22:38
3439  Barbara Couldry        F4044      194/333       34:26     1:05:59     1:25:50   10:54     2:22:39
3440  Erin Ellefson          F1824      218/323       31:59     1:01:50     1:20:21   10:54     2:22:42
3441  Harry Moeller          M5054      108/138       36:36     1:09:41     1:29:55   10:54     2:22:42
3442  Jake Beckerdite        M2529      263/317       32:04     1:02:11     1:21:35   10:54     2:22:44
3443  Jessica Sanders        F1824      219/323       32:04     1:02:12     1:21:35   10:54     2:22:44
3444  Jennifer Murphy        F3034      419/612       32:59     1:05:51     1:26:04   10:54     2:22:45
3445  Sheri Derry            F4044      195/333       34:24     1:06:26     1:25:54   10:54     2:22:46
3446  Claire Jefferson       F17UN        10/22       33:55     1:05:21     1:25:16   10:54     2:22:47
3447  Katie Fager            F2529      394/610       32:24     1:02:17     1:21:10   10:55     2:22:50
3448  Josh Head              M1824      129/149       35:57     1:07:18     1:26:24   10:55     2:22:52
3449  Kristi Schuette        F2529      395/610       35:57     1:07:18     1:26:24   10:55     2:22:52
3450  Richard Roman          M3539      283/324       34:57     1:05:37     1:24:20   10:55     2:22:53
3451  Mark Clobes            M4044      234/268       34:12     1:04:49     1:23:37   10:55     2:22:53
3452  Shawn Jordan           M3539      284/324       34:49     1:08:14     1:27:35   10:55     2:22:53
3453  Jordan Sikes           M3034      352/399       30:44     1:00:53     1:19:32   10:55     2:22:56
3454  Jacqueline Sikes       F2529      396/610       30:44     1:00:53     1:19:33   10:55     2:22:57
3455  Donald Waldman         WHEEL          3/4       34:21     1:06:44     1:26:24   10:55     2:22:58
3456  Arun Nair              M2529      264/317       33:14     1:04:42     1:24:29   10:55     2:22:59
3457  Kirby Still            M4549      163/193       33:54     1:04:46     1:25:26   10:55     2:22:59
3458  Laura Still            F4044      196/333       33:54     1:04:45     1:24:56   10:55     2:22:59
3459  Shari Westphal         F3034      420/612       34:37     1:07:01     1:27:28   10:55     2:23:00
3460  Julie Bragg            F2529      397/610       31:45     1:03:04     1:22:27   10:56     2:23:01
3461  David Schatz           M3539      285/324       37:02     1:09:54     1:29:06   10:56     2:23:03
3462  Bree Yeates            F3034      421/612       34:01     1:05:30     1:25:01   10:56     2:23:07
3463  Paula Black            F3539      334/473       34:10     1:07:14     1:27:27   10:56     2:23:08
3464  Karonlina Villagrana   F1824      220/323       36:37     1:09:22     1:30:20   10:56     2:23:08
3465  Cynthia Hancock        F3034      422/612       36:37     1:09:22     1:30:20   10:56     2:23:09
3466  Carolyn Adams          F4044      197/333       34:41     1:06:23     1:26:37   10:56     2:23:09
3467  Susan Wempe            F5054       59/132       35:34     1:07:24     1:26:53   10:56     2:23:09
3468  Kim Davis              F4044      198/333       34:41     1:06:23     1:26:37   10:56     2:23:10
3469  Shawnna Bieberle       F4044      199/333       35:33     1:07:24     1:26:53   10:56     2:23:10
3470  Kirk Austin            M5054      109/138       33:52     1:04:41     1:24:15   10:56     2:23:10
3471  Stephanie Jones        F3539      335/473       32:43     1:02:33     1:22:06   10:56     2:23:11
3472  Rachel Wagner          F2529      398/610       34:23     1:09:05     1:28:12   10:56     2:23:13
3473  Holly Accurso          F3539      336/473       34:52     1:07:15     1:27:03   10:57     2:23:15
3474  Chad Smith             M3539      286/324       29:00       57:29     1:16:00   10:57     2:23:15
3475  William McClave        M5559       77/100       35:45     1:08:00     1:27:42   10:57     2:23:16
3476  Jessica Lamano         F2529      399/610       34:47     1:06:14     1:25:22   10:57     2:23:16
3477  Justin Coen            M3034      353/399       32:04     1:02:55     1:22:50   10:57     2:23:16
3478  Jessica Laber          F2529      400/610       34:43     1:07:24     1:26:46   10:57     2:23:20
3479  Mary Haley             F6569         5/11       36:11     1:07:26     1:26:58   10:57     2:23:21
3480  Hope Schaefer          F4549      103/177       34:20     1:06:24     1:26:31   10:57     2:23:21
3481  Audra Mazzeo           F2529      401/610       35:27     1:07:50     1:27:16   10:57     2:23:21
3482  Vanessa Wiegman        F3539      337/473       34:17     1:06:24     1:25:48   10:57     2:23:22
3483  Suzanne Baier          F3034      423/612       34:18     1:06:24     1:25:48   10:57     2:23:23
3484  Gwen Wright            F3539      338/473       34:56     1:06:38     1:26:53   10:57     2:23:25
3485  Marji Stark            F4549      104/177       33:18     1:04:41     1:24:57   10:57     2:23:25
3486  Jill Zweibelson        F3539      339/473       34:37     1:07:01     1:27:28   10:57     2:23:25
3487  Micah Seybold          M3034      354/399       32:57     1:03:12     1:21:49   10:57     2:23:27
3488  Glenn Hopper           M5054      110/138       32:36     1:06:55     1:25:16   10:57     2:23:27
3489  Jo Allen               F5054       60/132       32:35     1:06:56     1:25:17   10:57     2:23:27
3490  Paul Hanusch           M2529      265/317       32:36     1:06:56     1:25:17   10:58     2:23:27
3491  Kari Hanusch           F2529      402/610       32:36     1:06:56     1:25:18   10:58     2:23:28
3492  Tami Hoffman           F3539      340/473       33:11     1:04:58     1:24:32   10:58     2:23:28
3493  Paige Tackett          F2529      403/610       35:29     1:06:49     1:28:38   10:58     2:23:29
3494  Caryn Croxton          F3034      424/612       35:27     1:07:49     1:27:16   10:58     2:23:30
3495  Jennifer Coleman       F3539      341/473       34:06     1:05:46     1:25:21   10:58     2:23:31
3496  Michael Quinlan        M5054      111/138       34:00     1:05:49     1:26:07   10:58     2:23:32
3497  Emily Brown            F3034      425/612       33:06     1:06:06     1:26:11   10:58     2:23:34
3498  Kiley Green            F1824      221/323       33:43     1:06:04     1:25:59   10:58     2:23:34
3499  Nicole Maupin          F1824      222/323       33:44     1:06:07     1:26:05   10:58     2:23:34
3500  Jolyn Prater           F4044      200/333       33:00     1:04:23     1:24:31   10:58     2:23:38
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3501  Kathryn Estabrook      F1824      223/323       31:53     1:02:52     1:22:21   10:58     2:23:38
3502  Amy Runyon             F3034      426/612       35:14     1:06:55     1:26:19   10:58     2:23:39
3503  Cindy Ford             F5054       61/132       32:00     1:03:40     1:23:38   10:59     2:23:44
3504  David Daniels          M5054      112/138       32:22     1:04:54     1:25:13   10:59     2:23:44
3505  Vickie Dent            F5559        25/65       34:45     1:06:36     1:26:09   10:59     2:23:45
3506  Laura Taylor           F1824      224/323       32:39     1:05:45     1:25:41   11:00     2:23:56
3507  Lexi Meinke            F2529      404/610       34:44     1:06:29     1:25:51   11:00     2:23:56
3508  Andria Rabus           F1824      225/323       34:45     1:06:30     1:25:50   11:00     2:23:56
3509  Don Roth               M7074         8/10       34:54     1:07:07     1:26:44   11:00     2:23:56
3510  Eddie Barnett          M3034      355/399       34:46     1:07:22     1:26:06   11:00     2:23:57
3511  Kim Goings             F3539      342/473       36:07     1:07:23     1:27:05   11:00     2:23:59
3512  Colleen Estanich       F3539      343/473       33:55     1:05:51     1:25:39   11:00     2:23:59
3513  Luisa Leija            F3539      344/473       34:20     1:05:18     1:24:17   11:00     2:23:59
3514  Sue Scalard            F5559        26/65       33:07     1:04:59     1:24:56   11:00     2:24:00
3515  Steve Lieurance        M5559       78/100       35:08     1:07:33     1:27:31   11:00     2:24:00
3516  Gordon Thorn           M4044      235/268       34:45     1:06:55     1:26:41   11:00     2:24:03
3517  Abbie Rondeau-Nelson   F2529      405/610       32:52     1:03:34     1:22:50   11:00     2:24:04
3518  Annette Alexander      F4549      105/177       36:26     1:10:39     1:30:37   11:00     2:24:06
3519  Jenny Havemeier        F4044      201/333       32:57     1:04:06     1:23:27   11:01     2:24:09
3520  Bruce Havemeier        M4044      236/268       32:57     1:04:06     1:23:28   11:01     2:24:09
3521  Miriam Suarez          F3539      345/473       36:12     1:08:34     1:27:53   11:01     2:24:12
3522  Yezcenia Simon         F3539      346/473       36:11     1:08:34     1:27:53   11:01     2:24:12
3523  Paul Gorman            M5054      113/138       32:30     1:02:58     1:22:19   11:01     2:24:13
3524  Melissa West           F3034      427/612       32:31     1:02:59     1:22:20   11:01     2:24:14
3525  Constance Nottingham   F6064         9/37       32:59     1:05:49     1:25:36   11:01     2:24:15
3526  Matt Geerts            M2529      266/317       33:11     1:04:27     1:24:02   11:01     2:24:17
3527  Megan Geerts           F2529      406/610       33:11     1:04:28     1:24:03   11:01     2:24:17
3528  John Knepper           M3539      287/324       35:09     1:07:47     1:27:58   11:01     2:24:18
3529  Mary Forsythe          F5054       62/132       34:46     1:06:23     1:25:58   11:01     2:24:19
3530  Kandi Hynes            F3539      347/473       33:58     1:05:34     1:24:49   11:01     2:24:19
3531  Shara Embree           F3034      428/612       35:47     1:07:07     1:26:37   11:01     2:24:19
3532  Bobbi Chapman          F3539      348/473       34:10     1:07:10     1:26:08   11:02     2:24:20
3533  Rusty Smith            M5559       79/100       34:45     1:06:56     1:26:43   11:02     2:24:22
3534  Jennifer Thorn         F4044      202/333       34:47     1:06:57     1:26:45   11:02     2:24:23
3535  Rose Elmer             F2529      407/610       33:33     1:04:54     1:24:25   11:02     2:24:30
3536  Elango Thillai         M4044      237/268       36:10     1:07:34     1:27:01   11:02     2:24:32
3537  Kathryn Lee            F3034      429/612       33:47     1:06:00     1:26:43   11:03     2:24:33
3538  Shannon McCormick      F2529      408/610       34:47     1:07:40     1:27:51   11:03     2:24:37
3539  Kristen Jensen         F1824      226/323       32:27     1:02:56     1:22:52   11:03     2:24:37
3540  Rebecca Klein          F2529      409/610       32:09     1:03:06     1:22:55   11:03     2:24:37
3541  Brandi Hamilton        F3034      430/612       34:36     1:09:54     1:29:39   11:03     2:24:37
3542  David Roberts          M3034      356/399       34:49     1:07:41     1:27:51   11:03     2:24:37
3543  David Sherman          M4044      238/268       32:00     1:03:24     1:23:59   11:03     2:24:37
3544  Lila Swaney            F2529      410/610       35:10     1:07:48     1:28:04   11:03     2:24:38
3545  Stacey Crabtree        F4044      203/333       34:27     1:06:19     1:25:58   11:03     2:24:40
3546  Jeanne Flucke          F4549      106/177       35:13     1:07:34     1:27:42   11:03     2:24:42
3547  Tamara Blasi           F3539      349/473       35:12     1:07:34     1:27:42   11:03     2:24:42
3548  Lisa Tillema           F4549      107/177       35:07     1:07:02     1:26:53   11:03     2:24:43
3549  Brian Tillema          M4549      164/193       35:08     1:07:03     1:26:54   11:03     2:24:44
3550  Cortny Hutchison       F2529      411/610       34:41     1:07:05     1:27:06   11:04     2:24:47
3551  Alecia Smith           F3034      431/612       34:15     1:06:27     1:26:36   11:04     2:24:49
3552  Caroline Smith         F2529      412/610       34:15     1:06:28     1:26:37   11:04     2:24:49
3553  Wendy Joiner           F3034      432/612       32:21     1:03:46     1:23:13   11:04     2:24:49
3554  Nikki Hedberg          F3034      433/612       35:08     1:07:32     1:27:30   11:04     2:24:50
3555  Mandy Lafferty         F2529      413/610       37:46     1:08:37     1:28:29   11:04     2:24:50
3556  Corey Janda            M3034      357/399       33:10     1:05:52     1:25:57   11:04     2:24:51
3557  Sarah Jacobs           F4549      108/177       34:57     1:07:32     1:27:21   11:04     2:24:52
3558  Kimberly Bozerocki     F3539      350/473       33:26     1:05:00     1:24:53   11:04     2:24:53
3559  Shanna Beachy          F3034      434/612       32:40     1:02:30     1:21:29   11:04     2:24:53
3560  Christie Eads          F4044      204/333       33:26     1:05:00     1:24:54   11:04     2:24:53
3561  Jennifer Reeter        F4044      205/333       33:56     1:05:10     1:24:18   11:04     2:24:55
3562  Katrina McGivern       F3034      435/612       34:44     1:07:29     1:26:59   11:04     2:24:56
3563  Laura Lawler           F4044      206/333       34:45     1:07:30     1:26:59   11:04     2:24:56
3564  Amber Mollenbeck       F3034      436/612       34:44     1:03:03     1:20:45   11:04     2:24:57
3565  Steve Carroll          M5054      114/138       37:52     1:12:18     1:32:24   11:05     2:25:02
3566  Kellie Bloxsom-Rys     F3034      437/612       36:10     1:07:26     1:26:58   11:05     2:25:05
3567  Scott McMillin         M2529      267/317       33:44     1:05:30     1:25:20   11:05     2:25:06
3568  Pamela Downs           F4549      109/177       34:46     1:06:56     1:26:44   11:05     2:25:06
3569  Lynnie Somes           F1824      227/323       34:35     1:07:07     1:31:08   11:05     2:25:08
3570  Elizabeth Hastings     F1824      228/323       34:35     1:07:07     1:31:08   11:05     2:25:08
3571  Marcy Hoppes           F3034      438/612       32:22     1:03:35     1:22:35   11:05     2:25:08
3572  Erin Evans             F3539      351/473       35:10     1:07:11     1:26:23   11:05     2:25:09
3573  Jessica Heineman       F2529      414/610       35:42     1:08:38     1:28:43   11:05     2:25:09
3574  Emily Hilgenkamp       F2529      415/610       35:41     1:08:37     1:28:43   11:05     2:25:09
3575  Bailey Higgins         F2529      416/610       33:01     1:04:37     1:24:09   11:05     2:25:11
3576  Kendra Miller          F1824      229/323       32:39     1:05:10     1:25:22   11:06     2:25:12
3577  Kristina Clement       F2529      417/610       35:37     1:07:56     1:27:47   11:06     2:25:12
3578  Lindsay Miller         F2529      418/610       32:39     1:05:11     1:25:22   11:06     2:25:12
3579  Darrah Buren           F3539      352/473       35:37     1:07:56     1:27:47   11:06     2:25:15
3580  Brooke Myers           F2529      419/610       32:35     1:04:41     1:24:50   11:06     2:25:15
3581  Liz McClain            F4044      207/333       33:35     1:04:34     1:23:18   11:06     2:25:18
3582  Pam Beil               F4549      110/177       33:35     1:04:34     1:23:18   11:06     2:25:18
3583  Mark Neves             M6064        36/47       33:34     1:06:16     1:25:46   11:06     2:25:18
3584  Vicki Masker           F3539      353/473       32:04     1:02:16     1:22:08   11:06     2:25:19
3585  Linda Dwyer            F4549      111/177       33:34     1:04:33     1:23:20   11:06     2:25:19
3586  Renee King             F5054       63/132       33:50     1:05:07     1:24:35   11:06     2:25:20
3587  David Dececco          M2529      268/317       35:15     1:08:42     1:29:05   11:06     2:25:21
3588  Shelley Sarson         F3539      354/473       37:42     1:10:13     1:29:50   11:07     2:25:27
3589  Eryka Benteman         F3034      439/612       37:42     1:10:13     1:29:50   11:07     2:25:27
3590  Richard Brownlee       M2529      269/317       32:09     1:04:26     1:24:28   11:07     2:25:29
3591  Erin Oldfield          F3539      355/473       35:53     1:07:24     1:26:41   11:07     2:25:31
3592  Jonathan Wheeler       M3539      288/324       36:43     1:10:59     1:31:08   11:07     2:25:31
3593  Troy Bloehaum          M4044      239/268       32:33     1:05:07     1:24:33   11:07     2:25:34
3594  Nicholas Ownbey        M1824      130/149       35:16     1:07:20     1:26:58   11:07     2:25:36
3595  Michael Logan          M4044      240/268       36:58     1:09:41     1:29:38   11:07     2:25:37
3596  Lauren Sotos           F1824      230/323       36:25     1:08:54     1:28:45   11:07     2:25:38
3597  Megan Weltner          F1824      231/323       36:25     1:08:55     1:28:45   11:07     2:25:38
3598  Jan Elbert             F4549      112/177       36:58     1:09:41     1:29:38   11:08     2:25:39
3599  Brian Madigan          M3034      358/399       34:54     1:09:14     1:28:01   11:08     2:25:39
3600  Josh Budimlija         M3034      359/399       32:56     1:02:45     1:27:59   11:08     2:25:39
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL     5KSPLIT    10KSPLIT    7.9MSPLI    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
3601  Allison Budimlija      F3034      440/612       32:56     1:02:45     1:27:59   11:08     2:25:39
3602  Ryan Woody             M3034      360/399       34:23     1:06:11     1:29:06   11:08     2:25:39
3603  Melissa Woody          F2529      420/610       34:23     1:06:11     1:29:06   11:08     2:25:39
3604  Tonya Lepert           F3034      441/612       32:09     1:03:44     1:23:45   11:08     2:25:39
3605  Dianna Thimjon         F3539      356/473       33:31     1:06:38     1:26:44   11:08     2:25:39
3606  Anna Suarez            F4044      208/333       33:37     1:05:46     1:25:39   11:08     2:25:39
3607  Lisa Brewer            WHEEL          4/4       34:54     1:09:16     1:28:01   11:08     2:25:40
3608  Jennifer Draper        F3539      357/473       36:12     1:07:31     1:26:59   11:08     2:25:41
3609  Alex Huddleston        M2529      270/317       32:17     1:04:31     1:25:01   11:08     2:25:43
3610  Chelse Sims            F3539      358/473       34:25     1:06:50     1:27:48   11:08     2:25:43
3611  Elizabeth Huddleston   F1824      232/323       32:17     1:04:32     1:25:02   11:08     2:25:43
3612  Tom Coones             M5054      115/138       34:25     1:06:50     1:27:48   11:08     2:25:45
3613  Amy Hertz              F2529      421/610       31:10     1:03:39     1:24:01   11:08     2:25:46
3614  Heather Zehnder        F2529      422/610       31:10     1:03:39     1:24:03   11:08     2:25:46
3615  Glenn Sherrod          M7074         9/10       35:41     1:08:32     1:28:03   11:08     2:25:47
3616  Miranda Falk           F3034      442/612       35:13     1:07:35     1:27:56   11:08     2:25:47
3617  Rachel Tope            F1824      233/323       35:58     1:07:18     1:26:21   11:08     2:25:48
3618  Eric Begemann          M1824      131/149       35:58     1:07:18     1:26:25   11:08     2:25:48
3619  Melissa Brown          F3539      359/473       31:44     1:03:14     1:24:52   11:08     2:25:48
3620  Toni Laban             F3034      443/612       33:31     1:05:30     1:25:18   11:08     2:25:50
3621  Brenda Ruhnke          F3034      444/612       36:02     1:07:23     1:26:43   11:08     2:25:51
3622  Marsha Votaw           F5054       64/132       36:09     1:07:29     1:26:56   11:09     2:25:53
3623  Samantha Cornell       F1824      234/323       32:22     1:04:54     1:25:13   11:09     2:25:57
3624  Jessica Davis          F3539      360/473       36:10     1:09:21     1:29:44   11:09     2:26:03
3625  Staci Newell           F3034      445/612       36:10     1:09:21     1:29:44   11:09     2:26:03
3626  Kerri Davis            F2529      423/610       33:27     1:06:22     1:26:55   11:10     2:26:05
3627  Jim Lourentzos         M6064        37/47       35:18     1:05:48     1:24:18   11:10     2:26:08
3628  Amber Iqbal            F4044      209/333       33:15     1:05:46     1:25:47   11:10     2:26:09
3629  Brandon Tritten        M2529      271/317       32:40     1:05:13     1:25:49   11:10     2:26:10
3630  Steven Finkral         M4549      165/193       34:29     1:06:05     1:25:47   11:10     2:26:11
3631  Carolyn Benson         F2529      424/610       31:33     1:03:05     1:22:48   11:10     2:26:11
3632  Amie Shull             F4044      210/333       34:28     1:06:29     1:27:06   11:10     2:26:17
3633  Darla Dykstra          F4549      113/177       34:44     1:07:04     1:27:39   11:10     2:26:17
3634  Doug Neufeld           M5559       80/100       34:12     1:08:07     1:28:28   11:10     2:26:17
3635  Tonya Folkerts         F3034      446/612       34:13     1:08:07     1:28:30   11:11     2:26:18
3636  Colette Winklhofer     F4044      211/333       34:29     1:06:29     1:27:06   11:11     2:26:18
3637  Courtney Nichols       F2529      425/610       36:07     1:07:25     1:27:04   11:11     2:26:19
3638  Acevedo Martha         F5054       65/132       34:17     1:06:29     1:26:29   11:11     2:26:20
3639  Matthew Sanchelli      M3034      361/399       35:11     1:09:37     1:29:03   11:11     2:26:23
3640  Katy Bednarczyk        F3034      447/612       35:11     1:09:37     1:29:04   11:11     2:26:24
3641  Jordan Maddex          F3034      448/612       36:53     1:10:09     1:29:53   11:11     2:26:25
3642  Grete Ruder            F3034      449/612       36:07     1:07:26     1:26:54   11:11     2:26:27
3643  Sarah Rodenburg        F3034      450/612       33:38     1:06:20     1:26:40   11:11     2:26:28
3644  Mary Birkel            F3034      451/612       36:08     1:07:28     1:26:57   11:11     2:26:28
3645  Emily Pringle          F2529      426/610       36:25     1:09:27     1:28:50   11:11     2:26:28
3646  Michelle Moloney       F4044      212/333       32:34     1:06:54     1:27:34   11:11     2:26:30
3647  Jane Kohler            F4549      114/177       36:59     1:07:55     1:27:20   11:12     2:26:32
3648  Manny Delgado          M1824      132/149       31:28     1:02:34     1:22:26   11:12     2:26:32
3649  Donna Carley           F6064        10/37       34:44     1:06:45     1:28:09   11:12     2:26:33
3650  Danya Brewer           F17UN        11/22       34:45     1:06:46     1:28:10   11:12     2:26:33
3651  Joan Brewer            F4044      213/333       34:46     1:06:46     1:28:10   11:12     2:26:34
3652  Sallie McNee           F5559        27/65       35:07     1:08:03     1:27:56   11:12     2:26:34
3653  Amy Brost              F2529      427/610       35:15     1:07:07     1:27:09   11:12     2:26:34
3654  Kristin Moulin         F4044      214/333       34:44     1:09:08     1:28:28   11:12     2:26:35
3655  Erin Corcoran          F3539      361/473       34:44     1:09:08     1:28:30   11:12     2:26:35
3656  Amy Cole               F3539      362/473       36:01     1:08:03     1:28:08   11:12     2:26:37
3657  Hap Young              M5054      116/138       33:14     1:05:05     1:25:57   11:12     2:26:38
3658  Carrie Casper          F2529      428/610       36:12     1:08:54     1:28:45   11:12     2:26:38
3659  Lance Lochmann         M5054      117/138       33:14     1:05:05     1:25:57   11:12     2:26:38
3660  Sarah Courtney         F2529      429/610       34:52     1:07:18     1:27:28   11:12     2:26:39
3661  Kandice Fleming        F3539      363/473       34:11     1:06:17     1:26:22   11:12     2:26:41
3662  Larry Zimmerman        M4044      241/268       34:48     1:09:36     1:29:21   11:13     2:26:46
3663  Lisa Martinez          F4549      115/177       34:04     1:07:26     1:27:04   11:13     2:26:47
3664  Kassie Gravely         F2529      430/610       33:01     1:04:38     1:24:13   11:13     2:26:47
3665  Madeline Intfen        F1824      235/323       32:22     1:03:29     1:23:13   11:13     2:26:50
3666  Erin Todd              F2529      431/610       34:59     1:07:14     1:27:23   11:13     2:26:52
3667  Rick Langley           M4549      166/193       31:36     1:02:54     1:23:24   11:13     2:26:53
3668  Katie Chouinard        F1824      236/323       32:26     1:05:22     1:25:50   11:14     2:26:59
3669  Len Lehmann            M4549      167/193       36:00     1:09:15     1:29:20   11:14     2:26:59
3670  Ann Weygint            F2529      432/610       35:32     1:08:57     1:29:31   11:14     2:27:00
3671  Julie Baker            F3539      364/473       35:33     1:08:57     1:29:31   11:14     2:27:00
3672  Raulee Lucero          F2529      433/610       33:03     1:05:30     1:25:10   11:14     2:27:00
3673  Dawn Alexander         F5054       66/132       34:24     1:05:47     1:25:17   11:14     2:27:00
3674  Jane Ihler             F4044      215/333       34:24     1:05:47     1:25:17   11:14     2:27:00
3675  Katherine Hibbs        F4044      216/333       34:25     1:05:47     1:25:18   11:14     2:27:01
3676  Danielle Crabtree      F1824      237/323       34:24     1:06:44     1:26:35   11:14     2:27:01
3677  Joshua Crabtree        M3034      362/399       34:24     1:06:44     1:26:35   11:14     2:27:01
3678  Denise Nelson          F4044      217/333       34:26     1:06:07     1:25:48   11:14     2:27:01
3679  Mark Brost             M2529      272/317       35:15     1:07:06     1:27:09   11:14     2:27:04
3680  Jordan Wandfluh        F3539      365/473       34:43     1:07:43     1:28:24   11:14     2:27:04
3681  Sarah Parsons          F3034      452/612       34:14     1:06:24     1:25:56   11:14     2:27:04
3682  Kali Ponder            F2529      434/610       32:22     1:04:44     1:26:37   11:14     2:27:05
3683  Sara Witteman          F3034      453/612       34:52     1:07:19     1:27:28   11:14     2:27:06
3684  Stacy Zenger           F2529      435/610       32:34     1:03:19     1:23:05   11:14     2:27:06
3685  Margo Yerk             F4044      218/333       34:44     1:07:05     1:27:40   11:14     2:27:07
3686  Kelley Neal            F4044      219/333       34:50     1:07:26     1:27:52   11:14     2:27:08
3687  Bob Riggs              M5054      118/138       37:46     1:09:34     1:28:46   11:14     2:27:09
3688  James Spence           M3539      289/324       36:05     1:08:34     1:32:22   11:15     2:27:14
3689  Larry Duncan           M4044      242/268       31:18     1:02:31     1:25:03   11:15     2:27:15
3690  Matt Totten            M3539      290/324       35:27     1:08:02     1:28:30   11:15     2:27:16
3691  Jenny Cole             F1824      238/323       37:10     1:11:47     1:31:58   11:15     2:27:16
3692  Adrienne Hukill        F4044      220/333       32:38     1:06:44     1:26:40   11:15     2:27:16
3693  David Lapin            M4044      243/268       33:25     1:06:47     1:27:07   11:15     2:27:17
3694  Kelsey Soltice         F2529      436/610       35:05     1:07:24     1:27:48   11:15     2:27:17
3695  Emilia Fernandex       F5559        28/65       32:30     1:04:41     1:24:42   11:15     2:27:18
3696  Matt Stutzman          M3034      363/399       32:25     1:03:59     1:24:34   11:15     2:27:20
3697  Ellen Morin            F2529      437/610       37:10     1:11:47     1:31:58   11:15     2:27:21
3698  Dena Wagner            F1824      239/323       34:41     1:06:55     1:26:45   11:16     2:27:27
3699  Natalie Wabaunsee      F3034      454/612       37:01     1:14:50     1:34:12   11:16     2:27:27
3700  Todd Alvested          M3539      291/324       35:16     1:08:48     1:29:51   11:16     2:27:29
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3701  David Batchelder       M3539      292/324       31:57     1:04:13     1:24:48   11:16     2:27:31
3702  Jaime Johnston         F3034      455/612       37:15     1:11:10     1:32:07   11:16     2:27:32
3703  Keli Thelen            F3034      456/612       37:03     1:12:13     1:32:18   11:16     2:27:33
3704  Mary Bennett           F5054       67/132       33:18     1:04:57     1:24:27   11:16     2:27:33
3705  Kelly Buskirk          F3034      457/612       34:37     1:07:01     1:27:28   11:17     2:27:36
3706  Dan Masker             M3034      364/399       33:40     1:05:51     1:26:34   11:17     2:27:36
3707  Jolie Darby            F2529      438/610       36:09     1:08:06     1:28:13   11:17     2:27:37
3708  Greg Hamm              M4044      244/268       35:07     1:07:19     1:27:25   11:17     2:27:38
3709  Lucas Bonner           M2529      273/317       30:42     1:02:03     1:22:13   11:17     2:27:39
3710  Shane Kammerer         M3539      293/324       37:40     1:12:10     1:32:17   11:17     2:27:39
3711  Brenda Chirindo        F3034      458/612       37:23     1:11:34     1:31:28   11:17     2:27:40
3712  Allison Armstrong      F4549      116/177       37:29     1:11:05     1:31:30   11:17     2:27:42
3713  Megan Burgess          F3034      459/612       36:21     1:09:48     1:29:52   11:17     2:27:44
3714  Darcey Bast            F3034      460/612       36:05     1:09:14     1:29:45   11:17     2:27:45
3715  Audrey Wren            F2529      439/610       34:57     1:09:51     1:31:05   11:17     2:27:48
3716  Jill Davis             F4549      117/177       32:58     1:05:42     1:26:40   11:17     2:27:49
3717  Darcy Baker            F2529      440/610       36:05     1:09:14     1:29:44   11:17     2:27:49
3718  Leann Bailey           F2529      441/610       36:19     1:08:53     1:28:28   11:18     2:27:50
3719  Jack Sterrett          M6064        38/47       33:39     1:05:06     1:25:06   11:18     2:27:55
3720  Mackenzie Sander       F1824      240/323       36:46     1:08:38     1:29:07   11:18     2:27:55
3721  Dan Rickards           M6064        39/47       33:04     1:04:49     1:25:03   11:18     2:27:55
3722  Kelli Phillips         F3034      461/612       34:47     1:07:30     1:30:08   11:19     2:28:03
3723  Lori Brese             F3034      462/612       35:07     1:08:01     1:27:55   11:19     2:28:04
3724  Alicia Moore           F3034      463/612       34:47     1:07:31     1:30:08   11:19     2:28:04
3725  Laura Miller           F2529      442/610       34:47     1:07:30     1:30:08   11:19     2:28:04
3726  Chris Dolt             M1824      133/149       32:45     1:02:36     1:24:57   11:19     2:28:04
3727  Joni O'Neill           F5054       68/132       35:32     1:07:35               11:19     2:28:05
3728  Amy Demmer             F1824      241/323       36:13     1:09:12     1:29:21   11:19     2:28:08
3729  Amanda Vilander        F3034      464/612       36:21     1:09:47     1:29:52   11:19     2:28:08
3730  Robyn Mendenhall       F3034      465/612       35:30     1:10:19     1:30:32   11:19     2:28:09
3731  Joseph Kelly           M1824      134/149       30:28       59:14     1:18:37   11:19     2:28:10
3732  Rachel Rasmussen       F1824      242/323       34:10     1:05:32     1:25:19   11:19     2:28:10
3733  Susan Pacha            F4044      221/333       34:45     1:07:31     1:27:04   11:19     2:28:11
3734  Ramya Venugopalan      F2529      443/610       37:40     1:11:03     1:31:23   11:19     2:28:14
3735  Paige Obrien           F3539      366/473       37:00     1:12:39     1:32:18   11:19     2:28:14
3736  Leigh Ann Zerr         F2529      444/610       35:10     1:09:14     1:28:58   11:19     2:28:15
3737  Nani Thelin            F3539      367/473       34:35     1:07:37     1:28:21   11:20     2:28:17
3738  Alisa Galvin           F2529      445/610       33:21     1:05:05     1:24:36   11:20     2:28:19
3739  Michael Ely            M5559       81/100       37:19     1:11:15     1:31:54   11:20     2:28:21
3740  Hattie Mitchell        F2529      446/610       33:50     1:05:30     1:25:26   11:20     2:28:22
3741  Laura Wollard          F2529      447/610       34:02     1:07:17     1:27:42   11:20     2:28:24
3742  Jen Church             F4044      222/333       36:23     1:11:24     1:31:33   11:20     2:28:26
3743  Stephanie Navrat       F3539      368/473       35:21     1:07:32     1:27:14   11:20     2:28:26
3744  Angeline785 Hauck      F2529      448/610       36:07     1:09:41     1:30:11   11:20     2:28:26
3745  Christina Lloyd        F3034      466/612       35:19     1:08:12     1:28:05   11:20     2:28:26
3746  Julie Allen            F3539      369/473       36:24     1:11:25     1:31:33   11:20     2:28:26
3747  Richard Martinez       M4549      168/193                 1:02:17     1:23:22   11:20     2:28:27
3748  Sarah Perkins          F3539      370/473       38:23     1:11:53     1:32:21   11:21     2:28:30
3749  Victoria Zadoyan       F3539      371/473       33:29     1:06:56     1:28:22   11:21     2:28:30
3750  Shea Swinford          F4044      223/333       32:43     1:05:58     1:25:39   11:21     2:28:32
3751  Serita Miller          F3034      467/612       34:23     1:07:39     1:28:12   11:21     2:28:33
3752  Darren McGaha          M4044      245/268       37:24     1:10:38     1:30:50   11:21     2:28:34
3753  Mary Schuller          F3539      372/473       34:26     1:08:16     1:28:57   11:21     2:28:34
3754  Melissa Riecker        F4044      224/333       33:59     1:06:25     1:26:29   11:21     2:28:38
3755  Joe Hyde               M3034      365/399       31:21     1:04:58     1:24:17   11:22     2:28:42
3756  Angela Schuster        F2529      449/610                                       11:22     2:28:44
3757  Isaac La Salle         M4044      246/268       33:35     1:05:20     1:25:45   11:22     2:28:44
3758  Jake Patton            M2529      274/317       34:30     1:07:17     1:28:16   11:22     2:28:45
3759  Chris Patton           M5559       82/100       34:30     1:07:17     1:28:16   11:22     2:28:46
3760  Julie Titus            F4549      118/177       34:32     1:09:41     1:31:09   11:22     2:28:48
3761  Bethany Smith-Joslen   F3034      468/612       37:39     1:10:46     1:31:11   11:22     2:28:49
3762  Ragean Hill            F3034      469/612       33:31     1:05:17     1:26:31   11:22     2:28:51
3763  Melissa Hernandez      F3034      470/612       35:57     1:09:01     1:28:55   11:22     2:28:52
3764  Maria Gonzalez         F3539      373/473       35:58     1:09:01     1:28:55   11:22     2:28:52
3765  Camille Pellegrino     F1824      243/323       33:54     1:05:11     1:24:44   11:22     2:28:54
3766  Cortney Cooper         F4044      225/333       35:22     1:07:29     1:27:29   11:22     2:28:54
3767  Jessica Jaggie         F1824      244/323       33:55     1:05:12     1:24:44   11:22     2:28:54
3768  Misty White            F4044      226/333       36:59     1:12:38     1:32:17   11:22     2:28:54
3769  Elizabeth Armstrong    F3539      374/473       33:09     1:04:51     1:24:52   11:23     2:28:58
3770  Christine Smith        F2529      450/610       35:10     1:08:09     1:28:53   11:23     2:29:03
3771  Neesha Brost           F1824      245/323       32:04     1:02:33     1:21:16   11:23     2:29:04
3772  Bradley Reiman         M1824      135/149       33:38     1:08:19     1:28:52   11:24     2:29:10
3773  Ashley Doddridge       F2529      451/610       33:39     1:08:19     1:28:53   11:24     2:29:10
3774  Debbie Wanserski       F5559        29/65       33:36     1:05:33     1:25:59   11:24     2:29:12
3775  H Demand               F3539      375/473       33:39     1:05:29     1:25:15   11:24     2:29:12
3776  L Prehoda              F4044      227/333       33:39     1:05:30     1:25:15   11:24     2:29:12
3777  Diana Baber            F2529      452/610       35:33     1:08:03     1:28:25   11:24     2:29:13
3778  Candice Cameron        F4044      228/333       35:16     1:08:16     1:28:35   11:24     2:29:15
3779  Ashly Squires          F1824      246/323       36:34     1:09:24     1:29:37   11:24     2:29:15
3780  Dara Kort              F3539      376/473       35:07     1:08:15     1:28:49   11:24     2:29:17
3781  Adrian Allard          M1824      136/149       35:58     1:09:23     1:29:58   11:24     2:29:18
3782  Aaron Ferrie           M4044      247/268       34:05     1:06:42     1:27:07   11:24     2:29:21
3783  Lori Padmore           F4044      229/333       34:06     1:06:43     1:27:08   11:25     2:29:22
3784  Heather Bruns          F1824      247/323       37:40     1:12:10     1:32:16   11:25     2:29:23
3785  Stephanie Twigg        F1824      248/323       32:03     1:05:40     1:26:45   11:25     2:29:23
3786  Gretchen Patch         F3034      471/612       36:22     1:09:19     1:29:24   11:25     2:29:25
3787  Aaron Patch            M3034      366/399       36:22     1:09:19     1:29:24   11:25     2:29:25
3788  Chris Dinwiddie        M3539      294/324       32:22     1:04:13     1:24:58   11:25     2:29:25
3789  Mitch Green            M2529      275/317       37:04     1:10:47     1:31:29   11:25     2:29:26
3790  Morgan Green           F2529      453/610       37:04     1:10:48     1:31:29   11:25     2:29:26
3791  Leah Wesley            F1824      249/323       37:04     1:10:47     1:31:29   11:25     2:29:27
3792  Rosemary Thorne        F4044      230/333       33:55     1:09:09     1:28:54   11:25     2:29:28
3793  Brian Salmon           M2529      276/317       34:01     1:06:04     1:26:04   11:25     2:29:28
3794  Steve Lyons            M4549      169/193       34:53     1:08:13     1:28:22   11:25     2:29:31
3795  Alli Lyons             F1824      250/323       34:53     1:08:13     1:28:23   11:25     2:29:32
3796  Rachel Buerman         F2529      454/610       38:08     1:12:17     1:32:23   11:25     2:29:32
3797  Cyndi Hilsabeck        F4044      231/333       35:03     1:07:01     1:27:00   11:25     2:29:32
3798  David Britton          M5559       83/100       36:12     1:10:48     1:31:00   11:25     2:29:32
3799  Brandi Moritz          F3034      472/612       36:30     1:13:49     1:33:47   11:25     2:29:32
3800  Blair Gisi             M2529      277/317       34:50     1:08:22     1:28:52   11:25     2:29:32
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3801  Eric Steinmetz         M3539      295/324       32:57     1:04:08     1:24:15   11:25     2:29:33
3802  Tom Gisi               M4549      170/193       34:51     1:08:23     1:28:52   11:25     2:29:33
3803  Aaron Anderson         M3539      296/324       32:58     1:04:08     1:24:16   11:25     2:29:33
3804  Carol Nex              F6064        11/37       34:58     1:08:20     1:29:13   11:26     2:29:35
3805  Sahra Dee              F3034      473/612       34:13     1:05:57     1:26:30   11:26     2:29:39
3806  Roxanne Martens        F1824      251/323       37:15     1:10:45     1:30:51   11:26     2:29:41
3807  Veronica Turner        F2529      455/610       36:06     1:07:22     1:27:06   11:26     2:29:42
3808  Jason Sparks           M3034      367/399       33:57     1:05:11     1:24:43   11:26     2:29:42
3809  Andres Vicuna          M2529      278/317       35:06     1:08:41     1:29:04   11:26     2:29:44
3810  Wendy Leenerts         F4044      232/333       35:23     1:10:09     1:29:28   11:26     2:29:46
3811  Kimberley Fund         F3034      474/612       35:23     1:10:09     1:29:28   11:26     2:29:46
3812  Danielle Knoll         F2529      456/610       34:37     1:08:02     1:29:20   11:26     2:29:47
3813  Julie Cox              F3034      475/612       34:37     1:08:01     1:29:20   11:26     2:29:47
3814  Matthew Kirby          M5054      119/138       34:33     1:08:02     1:27:53   11:26     2:29:47
3815  Anne Rahimian          F3034      476/612       32:19     1:04:00     1:24:07   11:26     2:29:47
3816  Jenna Loeffler         F2529      457/610       35:34     1:07:03     1:26:03   11:27     2:29:48
3817  Gina Gereau            F4044      233/333       35:00     1:08:43     1:29:33   11:27     2:29:51
3818  Rick Moulin            M3539      297/324       34:44     1:09:07     1:28:30   11:27     2:29:54
3819  Ashley Silvey          F1824      252/323       32:41     1:04:54     1:25:25   11:27     2:29:55
3820  Celeste Sims           F1824      253/323       34:10     1:06:10     1:26:02   11:27     2:29:56
3821  Craig Hughes           M3539      298/324       37:21     1:10:49     1:30:53   11:27     2:29:58
3822  Julia Gomez            F4044      234/333       35:15     1:11:14     1:32:02   11:27     2:29:59
3823  Anne Solomon           F3034      477/612       34:24     1:10:52     1:30:22   11:28     2:30:04
3824  Lynda Wolf             F3539      377/473       34:24     1:10:53     1:30:22   11:28     2:30:04
3825  Briana Hotchkiss       F2529      458/610       33:14     1:05:59     1:26:07   11:28     2:30:05
3826  Kirby Demoss           M3034      368/399       37:24     1:09:56     1:29:59   11:28     2:30:08
3827  Trisha Knight          F4044      235/333       35:03     1:07:07     1:27:03   11:28     2:30:11
3828  Maryanna Foreman       F1824      254/323       34:44     1:07:52     1:28:00   11:29     2:30:15
3829  Hannah Kagay           F2529      459/610       34:42     1:07:52     1:27:59   11:29     2:30:15
3830  Miriam Loganbill       F1824      255/323       34:42     1:07:52     1:27:59   11:29     2:30:15
3831  Randy Nash             M4549      171/193       34:23     1:04:59     1:27:00   11:29     2:30:19
3832  Amanda Zook            F3034      478/612       37:43     1:12:13     1:32:19   11:29     2:30:21
3833  Jamie Montalto         F2529      460/610       38:08     1:12:13     1:32:20   11:29     2:30:21
3834  Crystal Coleman-Richar F2529      461/610       35:31     1:07:51     1:28:01   11:29     2:30:21
3835  Jennifer Coleman-Richa F3034      479/612       35:31     1:07:51     1:28:02   11:29     2:30:22
3836  Heather Adams          F3539      378/473       33:53     1:05:19     1:26:33   11:29     2:30:23
3837  Jamie Lang             F2529      462/610       39:34     1:11:26     1:31:47   11:29     2:30:25
3838  Lara Veerkamp          F4044      236/333       35:18     1:07:56     1:28:22   11:29     2:30:25
3839  Courtnay Bradley       F3539      379/473       33:00     1:07:23     1:27:53   11:29     2:30:25
3840  Jennifer Meyer         F3034      480/612       33:25     1:05:52     1:30:41   11:29     2:30:25
3841  Debbie Jorgensen       F5054       69/132       41:19     1:17:39     1:36:36   11:29     2:30:26
3842  Lonna Anderson         F4044      237/333       33:00     1:06:08     1:26:14   11:30     2:30:28
3843  Krista Johnson         F3539      380/473       35:59     1:09:09     1:29:18   11:30     2:30:28
3844  Kelly Lindell          F3034      481/612       33:00     1:06:08     1:26:14   11:30     2:30:29
3845  Wendy Dickey           F4044      238/333       35:59     1:09:09     1:29:19   11:30     2:30:29
3846  Natalie Rafanan        F4044      239/333       35:33     1:09:25     1:30:29   11:30     2:30:32
3847  Shaun Kellar           M2529      279/317       35:23     1:06:51     1:25:57   11:30     2:30:33
3848  Rachel Duron           F3034      482/612       35:37     1:09:46     1:30:07   11:30     2:30:35
3849  Nicole Day             F4044      240/333       37:05     1:10:41     1:30:58   11:30     2:30:38
3850  Shanna Joy             F2529      463/610       36:34     1:11:21     1:34:03   11:31     2:30:41
3851  Craig Ryan             M3034      369/399       35:05     1:07:25     1:27:48   11:31     2:30:42
3852  Sarah Chambers         F2529      464/610       35:43     1:07:52     1:28:17   11:31     2:30:42
3853  Jeff Cathey            M2529      280/317       35:43     1:07:52     1:28:17   11:31     2:30:42
3854  Melissa Ryan           F2529      465/610       35:05     1:07:25     1:27:48   11:31     2:30:43
3855  Tracy Greene           F4044      241/333       37:16     1:09:54     1:30:04   11:31     2:30:43
3856  Jasmine Greene         F1824      256/323       37:17     1:09:55     1:30:04   11:31     2:30:44
3857  Anne Koerten           F2529      466/610       33:14     1:04:44     1:24:47   11:31     2:30:44
3858  Kristy L Mathes        F3034      483/612       35:19     1:09:13     1:29:01   11:31     2:30:45
3859  Courtney Degner        F1824      257/323       34:27     1:06:01     1:25:41   11:31     2:30:46
3860  Erica Stock            F2529      467/610       36:09     1:07:43     1:27:39   11:31     2:30:47
3861  Chad Theisen           M3034      370/399       37:24     1:11:35     1:31:28   11:31     2:30:52
3862  Anna Nimz              F2529      468/610       33:31     1:04:35     1:23:14   11:32     2:30:55
3863  Elizabeth Fraser       F3034      484/612       35:58     1:13:21     1:33:58   11:32     2:30:59
3864  Mindy Frederick        F3034      485/612       35:59     1:13:21     1:33:58   11:32     2:30:59
3865  Erin Tucker            F2529      469/610       37:24     1:11:36     1:32:08   11:32     2:30:59
3866  Sara Watkins           F4044      242/333       35:07     1:08:19     1:29:13   11:32     2:31:01
3867  Kari Quinn             F4044      243/333       35:07     1:08:19     1:29:13   11:32     2:31:02
3868  Becky Peterson         F5559        30/65       34:37     1:08:25     1:29:26   11:32     2:31:05
3869  Jeremy Davis           M1824      137/149       35:03     1:08:31     1:29:02   11:32     2:31:05
3870  Josh Roberts           M2529      281/317       33:52     1:07:12     1:27:32   11:33     2:31:12
3871  Kathy Douglas          F4549      119/177       34:10     1:06:06     1:26:14   11:33     2:31:13
3872  Kelly See              F3034      486/612       35:43     1:09:24     1:29:56   11:33     2:31:17
3873  Deb Lewis              F3034      487/612       35:36     1:08:54     1:29:05   11:33     2:31:17
3874  Katie Buckner          F2529      470/610       35:16     1:08:17     1:29:05   11:34     2:31:20
3875  Chong Su Kwon          M6569         9/11       33:24     1:05:25     1:25:35   11:34     2:31:21
3876  Mendy Ruthrauff        F4044      244/333       35:02     1:08:32     1:29:03   11:34     2:31:22
3877  Trisha Goodale         F3034      488/612       31:45     1:03:39     1:24:35   11:34     2:31:25
3878  Mara Herrington        F4549      120/177       36:24     1:09:43     1:29:54   11:34     2:31:26
3879  Ali Flick              F2529      471/610       35:06     1:08:13     1:28:49   11:34     2:31:31
3880  Kevin Mendenhall       M3539      299/324       35:31     1:10:18     1:30:32   11:34     2:31:31
3881  Nathaniel Walker       M2529      282/317       42:07     1:14:48     1:35:40   11:35     2:31:32
3882  Martina Castle         F3539      381/473       34:36     1:06:43     1:27:16   11:35     2:31:32
3883  Karryn Wilcox          F2529      472/610       33:59     1:07:08     1:28:11   11:35     2:31:37
3884  Stephanie Spalding     F2529      473/610       36:05     1:08:56     1:29:37   11:35     2:31:38
3885  Michele Fortier        F4549      121/177       35:03     1:08:31     1:29:03   11:35     2:31:39
3886  Amanda Shaw            F1824      258/323       32:49     1:05:29     1:25:41   11:35     2:31:40
3887  Stephanie Krehbiel     F3539      382/473       36:29     1:10:18     1:31:03   11:35     2:31:43
3888  Jennifer Brunkan       F3539      383/473       34:53     1:07:27     1:28:11   11:35     2:31:44
3889  Danielle Jeffries      F5054       70/132       35:02     1:07:41     1:28:37   11:36     2:31:50
3890  Amuradha Sarma         F4549      122/177       36:45     1:10:42     1:31:13   11:36     2:31:52
3891  Nicole Rowlette        F4044      245/333       33:20     1:04:39     1:25:33   11:36     2:31:54
3892  Jacqueline Summers     F1824      259/323       34:32     1:07:08     1:28:22   11:36     2:31:55
3893  Cheryl Herr            F4549      123/177       33:59     1:07:04     1:28:01   11:37     2:32:00
3894  Karrie Berliew         F4044      246/333       34:10     1:06:06     1:26:14   11:37     2:32:05
3895  Paul Sheehan           M4044      248/268       35:19     1:09:08     1:29:53   11:37     2:32:07
3896  Debbie Sheehan         F5054       71/132       35:20     1:09:08     1:29:54   11:37     2:32:07
3897  Sara King              F3539      384/473       35:18     1:09:08     1:29:54   11:37     2:32:07
3898  Brent King             M3539      300/324       35:18     1:09:08     1:29:53   11:37     2:32:07
3899  Sophia Isabella        F4044      247/333       36:28     1:11:06     1:32:11   11:37     2:32:08
3900  Jeffery McDaniel       M5054      120/138       36:28     1:11:06     1:32:11   11:37     2:32:08
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3901  Carrie Rueger          F3539      385/473       34:19     1:06:51     1:27:26   11:38     2:32:12
3902  Julie Smith            F3539      386/473       34:19     1:06:51     1:27:26   11:38     2:32:12
3903  April Tabuchi          F2529      474/610       36:18     1:10:30     1:31:23   11:38     2:32:18
3904  Jen Owens              F3539      387/473       36:18     1:10:30     1:31:24   11:38     2:32:18
3905  Eric Price             M4549      172/193       35:18     1:07:03     1:26:53   11:38     2:32:19
3906  Chelcia Claar          F2529      475/610       34:45     1:07:49     1:28:46   11:38     2:32:20
3907  Sandra Jacobs          F4549      124/177       35:37     1:09:46     1:30:07   11:39     2:32:28
3908  Melissa Ruhlman        F2529      476/610       47:03     1:24:46     1:48:28   11:39     2:32:28
3909  Kimberly Peterson      F4044      248/333       35:41     1:09:07     1:34:12   11:39     2:32:29
3910  Michael Weatherly      F3539      388/473       36:52     1:10:38     1:31:13   11:39     2:32:29
3911  Natalie Yardley        F3539      389/473       35:41     1:09:08     1:34:13   11:39     2:32:29
3912  Tiffany Pinkerton      F2529      477/610       32:39     1:06:32     1:29:57   11:39     2:32:34
3913  Susan Assel            F5559        31/65       35:29     1:08:29     1:28:47   11:39     2:32:35
3914  Crystal Bell           F2529      478/610       41:18     1:12:24     1:33:00   11:39     2:32:37
3915  Sarah Bryant           F3034      489/612       32:47     1:05:09     1:31:25   11:40     2:32:45
3916  Robyn Klawuhn          F4549      125/177       36:17     1:09:27     1:29:50   11:40     2:32:48
3917  Hope Mattox            F3034      490/612       34:43     1:09:48     1:31:43   11:40     2:32:50
3918  Beth Montes            F2529      479/610       37:50     1:11:12     1:32:19   11:41     2:32:51
3919  Greg Montes            M3034      371/399       38:10     1:11:12     1:32:18   11:41     2:32:51
3920  Brandy Stadter         F3539      390/473       38:09     1:14:40     1:36:03   11:41     2:32:52
3921  Jennifer Boulware      F2529      480/610       32:55     1:07:22     1:29:42   11:41     2:32:57
3922  Barbara Flick          F5559        32/65       34:52     1:08:42     1:28:42   11:41     2:32:57
3923  Jean Riley             F5054       72/132       32:55     1:07:22     1:29:42   11:41     2:32:57
3924  Ehren Manz             M1824      138/149       34:00     1:05:25     1:27:29   11:41     2:32:58
3925  Ally Gray              F3034      491/612       35:00     1:09:21     1:30:40   11:41     2:32:58
3926  Jason Warren           M3034      372/399       33:11     1:03:59     1:23:55   11:41     2:32:59
3927  Amy Cantilena          F2529      481/610       37:23     1:10:00     1:30:07   11:41     2:33:02
3928  Aaron Martin           M2529      283/317       35:39     1:09:43     1:30:52   11:42     2:33:04
3929  Jessica Martin         F2529      482/610       35:39     1:09:44     1:30:52   11:42     2:33:04
3930  Joshua Bachman         M2529      284/317       38:28     1:17:52     1:37:27   11:42     2:33:15
3931  Kerry Glasgow          F4044      249/333       35:05     1:07:58     1:31:33   11:42     2:33:16
3932  Andrea Richmond        F2529      483/610       34:16     1:06:12     1:26:37   11:43     2:33:17
3933  Rachel Carlson         F3034      492/612       36:12     1:10:05     1:31:06   11:43     2:33:21
3934  Michael Berry          M4549      173/193       38:34     1:11:32     1:31:38   11:43     2:33:22
3935  Tiffany Speaks         F2529      484/610       36:07     1:09:41     1:30:11   11:43     2:33:23
3936  Timothy Schmitt        M4549      174/193       36:23     1:11:27     1:32:38   11:43     2:33:25
3937  Janette Maza           F2529      485/610       32:40     1:05:37     1:27:02   11:43     2:33:26
3938  Scott Fouts            M5054      121/138       34:08     1:07:48     1:28:37   11:43     2:33:26
3939  Staci Freudiger        F3539      391/473       36:12     1:09:39     1:31:30   11:43     2:33:29
3940  Esther Elfrink         F5054       73/132       36:12     1:09:39     1:31:31   11:43     2:33:30
3941  Lynn Bagby             F4044      250/333       37:30     1:11:42     1:36:08   11:44     2:33:31
3942  Whitney Chance         F2529      486/610       34:42     1:06:23     1:25:54   11:44     2:33:33
3943  Jon Roberts            M2529      285/317       35:59     1:10:56     1:33:51   11:44     2:33:33
3944  Tiffany Whitney        F3539      392/473       35:32     1:11:39     1:31:57   11:44     2:33:34
3945  Brandi St John         F2529      487/610       37:55     1:14:21     1:36:35   11:44     2:33:34
3946  Jamey Jeppson          F3539      393/473       35:32     1:11:40     1:31:57   11:44     2:33:34
3947  Virginia Bieszad       F2529      488/610       37:53     1:12:58     1:34:22   11:44     2:33:35
3948  Juan Chavez            M2529      286/317       35:41     1:09:22     1:30:58   11:44     2:33:35
3949  Becky Moderow          F1824      260/323       33:01     1:04:42     1:25:21   11:44     2:33:36
3950  Audrey Mallott         F2529      489/610       35:10     1:07:58     1:28:34   11:44     2:33:37
3951  Nicole Verachtert      F3539      394/473       33:30     1:09:33     1:30:35   11:44     2:33:38
3952  Dana Dunaway           F3539      395/473       33:30     1:09:33     1:30:35   11:44     2:33:38
3953  Shelly Meschwitz       F4044      251/333       35:13     1:07:29     1:28:01   11:44     2:33:40
3954  Aaron Meschwitz        M4044      249/268       35:22     1:09:31     1:30:55   11:44     2:33:41
3955  Micah Hawkinson        M2529      287/317       32:48     1:03:59     1:26:05   11:44     2:33:43
3956  Caitlin O'Malley       F1824      261/323       33:08     1:07:05     1:28:42   11:45     2:33:44
3957  Richard Kennett        M7579          1/2       37:22     1:12:46     1:33:50   11:45     2:33:45
3958  Emily Roberts          F2529      490/610       34:19     1:09:38     1:30:41   11:45     2:33:47
3959  Meeghan Masters        F3034      493/612       34:19     1:09:39     1:30:42   11:45     2:33:47
3960  Allison Gardner        F2529      491/610       35:59     1:09:51     1:30:33   11:45     2:33:48
3961  Angela Vietti          F3034      494/612       34:42     1:08:25     1:28:56   11:45     2:33:49
3962  Elizabeth Lara         F3539      396/473       36:03     1:10:06     1:31:13   11:45     2:33:53
3963  Vina Wiredja           F1824      262/323       35:16     1:07:59     1:29:05   11:45     2:33:54
3964  Barbara Knox                          0/0       36:32     1:11:21     1:34:03   11:45     2:33:54
3965  Stephen Slocum         M3539      301/324       30:48     1:04:49     1:25:46   11:46     2:33:57
3966  Chad Godfrey           M3539      302/324       35:24     1:11:51     1:34:28   11:46     2:33:58
3967  Laurie Scott           F4044      252/333       36:24     1:11:16     1:34:00   11:46     2:34:01
3968  Cathleen Flournoy      F3539      397/473       40:41     1:14:21     1:35:03   11:46     2:34:01
3969  David Kearney          M5559       84/100       34:27     1:09:36     1:32:25   11:46     2:34:06
3970  Dena Tull              F3539      398/473       34:09     1:07:56     1:29:19   11:46     2:34:08
3971  Howard Erenberg        M4044      250/268       35:16     1:08:47     1:29:51   11:46     2:34:08
3972  Kris Cappo             F4549      126/177       35:44     1:11:08     1:33:26   11:47     2:34:11
3973  Kelly Morris           F2529      492/610       32:16     1:04:31     1:25:28   11:47     2:34:12
3974  David Martin           M4044      251/268       33:12     1:07:14     1:27:57   11:47     2:34:17
3975  Carrie Wendel          F3034      495/612       37:05     1:12:31     1:34:57   11:47     2:34:17
3976  Colleen Hayes          F5054       74/132       37:05     1:12:32     1:34:57   11:47     2:34:18
3977  Katherine Rutledge     F2529      493/610       35:41     1:08:44               11:47     2:34:19
3978  Lisa Marino            F3034      496/612       38:06     1:12:49     1:34:38   11:47     2:34:20
3979  Andy Traub             M3539      303/324       36:38     1:11:02     1:32:25   11:48     2:34:24
3980  Blanca Senzee          F4549      127/177       35:26     1:09:44     1:31:11   11:48     2:34:25
3981  Kim Traub              F3539      399/473       36:38     1:11:02     1:32:25   11:48     2:34:25
3982  Rich Connelly          M5054      122/138       36:41     1:11:00     1:31:40   11:48     2:34:25
3983  Britney Waterworth     F1824      263/323       37:07     1:10:43     1:31:00   11:48     2:34:26
3984  Cynthia Urschel        F4549      128/177       34:17     1:09:00     1:29:41   11:48     2:34:34
3985  Justin Meierer         M3034      373/399       34:09     1:07:17     1:28:02   11:49     2:34:37
3986  Amanda Smith           F3034      497/612       34:57     1:09:51     1:31:04   11:49     2:34:42
3987  Patrick Wright         M2529      288/317       33:55     1:06:22     1:27:29   11:49     2:34:43
3988  Melissa Hodges         F1824      264/323       39:40     1:14:54     1:36:16   11:49     2:34:44
3989  Amy Hageman            F3034      498/612       35:06     1:08:09     1:29:28   11:50     2:34:51
3990  David Jean             M4044      252/268       39:47     1:15:02     1:36:23   11:50     2:34:51
3991  Rebecca Miles          F3539      400/473       36:01     1:10:50     1:31:53   11:50     2:34:52
3992  Tessa Hiatt            F1824      265/323       36:44     1:13:26     1:34:10   11:50     2:34:52
3993  Megan Hiatt            F5054       75/132       36:45     1:13:26     1:34:10   11:50     2:34:52
3994  Carla Jenkins          F5054       76/132       38:34     1:11:31     1:31:37   11:50     2:34:55
3995  Hillary Stark          F1824      266/323       37:28     1:11:19     1:32:42   11:50     2:34:55
3996  Shelli Lange           F4044      253/333       37:42     1:11:43     1:32:40   11:50     2:34:57
3997  Sarah McGinty          F3034      499/612       38:25     1:13:02     1:34:04   11:51     2:35:08
3998  Glenda Hernandez       F2529      494/610       33:17     1:06:09     1:27:27   11:51     2:35:09
3999  Gynetta Thompson       F3539      401/473       37:06     1:12:05     1:33:10   11:51     2:35:12
4000  Libby Byrns            F3034      500/612       36:16     1:10:30     1:31:46   11:51     2:35:13
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4001  Amanda Gulley          F17UN        12/22       36:42     1:10:05     1:31:20   11:51     2:35:14
4002  Jared Furman           M3539      304/324       38:50     1:13:42     1:36:29   11:52     2:35:21
4003  Saxton Gragg           F3539      402/473       36:23     1:12:14     1:33:42   11:52     2:35:22
4004  Ryann Vassallo         F3539      403/473       36:50     1:11:08     1:32:38   11:52     2:35:25
4005  Jordan Wilcox          M2529      289/317       29:49       55:45     1:11:58   11:52     2:35:27
4006  Lindsay Schaefer       F1824      267/323       33:51     1:04:58     1:25:26   11:53     2:35:30
4007  Christine Ferguson     F1824      268/323       33:50     1:04:58     1:25:27   11:53     2:35:31
4008  Lisa Luzadder          F5054       77/132       37:45     1:12:52     1:34:23   11:53     2:35:33
4009  Patricia Farmar        F5559        33/65       36:55     1:12:16     1:33:59   11:53     2:35:41
4010  Anne Holt              F4044      254/333       35:09     1:13:58     1:37:17   11:54     2:35:43
4011  Anna Purcell           F3539      404/473       36:08     1:09:53     1:30:49   11:55     2:36:02
4012  Jd Nolen               M3539      305/324       39:22     1:14:44     1:36:20   11:55     2:36:04
4013  Lisa Zulke             F4044      255/333       38:26     1:12:16     1:33:22   11:55     2:36:05
4014  Pamala Mizell          F5054       78/132       37:44     1:12:59     1:34:00   11:55     2:36:05
4015  Carl Carroll           M5054      123/138       37:06     1:11:39     1:33:06   11:55     2:36:06
4016  Rita Reed              F4044      256/333       37:36     1:12:22     1:33:23   11:56     2:36:11
4017  Dianne Chiu            F5559        34/65       37:15     1:14:32     1:36:52   11:56     2:36:12
4018  Richard Cornell        M4044      253/268       34:16     1:06:06     1:26:15   11:56     2:36:14
4019  Heather Llewellyn      F3034      501/612       36:24     1:11:22     1:33:15   11:56     2:36:15
4020  Megan Craig            F2529      495/610       36:24     1:11:22     1:33:15   11:56     2:36:15
4021  Greg Hinds             M4044      254/268       37:05     1:12:56     1:34:26   11:56     2:36:16
4022  Bridget Hilbert        F1824      269/323       36:43     1:09:53     1:30:03   11:56     2:36:18
4023  Rich Nemchik           M5559       85/100       38:51     1:13:48     1:36:31   11:57     2:36:20
4024  Jennifer Shanmugam     F2529      496/610       40:57     1:14:11     1:34:41   11:57     2:36:21
4025  Mary Weida             F5054       79/132       34:12     1:05:51     1:27:49   11:57     2:36:22
4026  John Jackson           M5559       86/100       37:23     1:12:47     1:35:15   11:57     2:36:26
4027  Casey Welch            M3034      374/399       40:57     1:14:11     1:34:41   11:57     2:36:29
4028  Amanda Hoffman         F2529      497/610       40:57     1:14:12     1:34:41   11:57     2:36:29
4029  Charles Gorman         M6569        10/11       36:30     1:14:39     1:36:08   11:57     2:36:31
4030  Stephanie Ysebaert     F1824      270/323       38:25     1:13:02     1:34:04   11:57     2:36:32
4031  Sheila Jones           F4044      257/333       37:23     1:09:17     1:30:02   11:57     2:36:32
4032  Jenny MacY             F2529      498/610       35:55     1:11:21     1:35:03   11:58     2:36:33
4033  Scott Devita           M3034      375/399       37:56     1:13:57     1:34:56   11:58     2:36:36
4034  Nancy Freeman          F3539      405/473       36:38     1:11:15     1:32:48   11:58     2:36:37
4035  Amy Loving             F2529      499/610       37:31     1:20:19     1:44:02   11:58     2:36:38
4036  Whitney Danner         F2529      500/610       37:30     1:20:19     1:44:01   11:58     2:36:39
4037  Jennifer Rouyer        F4044      258/333       37:50     1:12:49     1:34:10   11:58     2:36:45
4038  Terri Harris           F5054       80/132       38:20     1:15:01     1:35:40   11:58     2:36:46
4039  Michael Mehrwin        M3539      306/324       40:30     1:15:19     1:36:32   11:59     2:36:52
4040  Linda Murray           F5054       81/132       37:09     1:11:08     1:32:27   11:59     2:36:54
4041  Justin Fiedler         M3034      376/399       36:14     1:07:29     1:26:58   11:59     2:36:56
4042  Deidre Eilts           F5054       82/132       36:56     1:12:16     1:33:59   12:00     2:37:01
4043  Selina Tolonen         F2529      501/610       33:45     1:09:22     1:30:13   12:00     2:37:01
4044  Naomi Dotson           F2529      502/610       33:45     1:09:22     1:30:12   12:00     2:37:01
4045  Rachel Oetting         F1824      271/323       36:31     1:11:32     1:32:58   12:00     2:37:03
4046  Kristin Adelmund       F3034      502/612       36:50     1:11:07     1:32:38   12:00     2:37:04
4047  Colin Barr             M1824      139/149       29:35     1:05:00     1:28:20   12:00     2:37:10
4048  Kathryn Tenkku         F1824      272/323       37:19     1:15:55     1:36:10   12:01     2:37:18
4049  Bethany Durrer         F3034      503/612       34:13     1:09:05     1:30:08   12:01     2:37:21
4050  Jill Masters           F3539      406/473       34:08     1:08:18     1:32:08   12:02     2:37:26
4051  Mary Jo Hayter         F5054       83/132       34:08     1:08:19     1:30:22   12:02     2:37:26
4052  Kristin Schroeder      F3539      407/473       37:11     1:13:52     1:35:03   12:02     2:37:28
4053  Deb Zumwalt            F3034      504/612       35:34     1:09:48     1:29:57   12:02     2:37:29
4054  Sara Doelling          F2529      503/610       34:47     1:08:39     1:31:08   12:02     2:37:38
4055  Danielle Jacob         F2529      504/610       38:51     1:15:21     1:37:33   12:02     2:37:38
4056  Shannon Arellano       F3034      505/612       38:51     1:15:22     1:37:33   12:02     2:37:39
4057  Megan Eno              F2529      505/610       35:40     1:09:51     1:31:02   12:03     2:37:39
4058  Dana Schlorholtz       F3539      408/473       34:41     1:07:05     1:28:33   12:03     2:37:41
4059  Terri Kerbe            F4549      129/177       40:11     1:14:53     1:35:57   12:03     2:37:42
4060  Abby Seamann           F1824      273/323       31:23     1:07:47     1:29:12   12:03     2:37:43
4061  Allison Gerli          F1824      274/323       37:19     1:15:55     1:36:09   12:03     2:37:44
4062  Dawn Hoins             F4044      259/333       38:20     1:11:31     1:36:10   12:03     2:37:45
4063  Valerie Decker         F3034      506/612       39:41     1:15:04     1:36:49   12:03     2:37:46
4064  Amity Bryson           F3539      409/473       35:13     1:09:49     1:31:53   12:03     2:37:46
4065  Lidia Brodine          F3034      507/612       38:55     1:13:50     1:38:13   12:03     2:37:47
4066  Megan Bergquist        F3034      508/612       35:44     1:11:13     1:32:06   12:04     2:37:52
4067  Kendall Tomes          M2529      290/317       35:44     1:09:26     1:29:56   12:04     2:37:52
4068  Torie Reed             F1824      275/323       31:23     1:03:10     1:25:23   12:04     2:37:54
4069  Kit Warner             F6064        12/37       35:55     1:10:23     1:31:51   12:04     2:37:55
4070  Nola Avebo             F3539      410/473       37:19     1:14:05     1:35:23   12:04     2:37:58
4071  Rakshit Goswami        M2529      291/317       36:43     1:10:54     1:31:53   12:04     2:37:58
4072  Grace Silverio         F3539      411/473       32:30     1:03:28     1:25:59   12:04     2:37:59
4073  Nancy Berard           F4044      260/333       36:16     1:10:52     1:32:51   12:04     2:37:59
4074  Rebecca Foth           F4044      261/333       36:16     1:10:52     1:32:51   12:04     2:38:00
4075  Christi Annin          F3034      509/612       35:33     1:09:49     1:29:57   12:04     2:38:02
4076  Sarah Peterson Herr    F2529      506/610       39:22     1:12:28     1:34:00   12:04     2:38:03
4077  Justin Raatz           M2529      292/317       39:48     1:15:47     1:37:15   12:05     2:38:14
4078  Jack Nelson            M4044      255/268       34:25     1:08:27     1:29:09   12:05     2:38:14
4079  Megan Novellano        F2529      507/610       36:13     1:13:15     1:36:22   12:06     2:38:21
4080  Kyle Fulbright         M2529      293/317       34:01     1:10:44     1:33:17   12:06     2:38:22
4081  Courtney Christensen   F3034      510/612       39:40     1:14:54     1:36:17   12:06     2:38:30
4082  Tiffany Sauser         F2529      508/610       39:40     1:14:54     1:36:17   12:06     2:38:30
4083  Angela Hale            F3539      412/473       36:32     1:11:17     1:33:15   12:06     2:38:31
4084  Anna Lingo             F4549      130/177       37:04     1:11:56     1:33:15   12:07     2:38:32
4085  Kay Noonan             F4549      131/177       37:05     1:11:56     1:33:15   12:07     2:38:33
4086  Teresa Romero          F3034      511/612       36:52     1:10:41     1:31:26   12:07     2:38:35
4087  Jennifer Sinclair      F4044      262/333       36:39     1:10:31     1:31:45   12:07     2:38:36
4088  Trish O'Donnell        F2529      509/610       36:58     1:11:44     1:33:25   12:07     2:38:36
4089  Ryan O'Donnell         M3539      307/324       36:57     1:11:44     1:33:26   12:07     2:38:36
4090  Jennie Guetterman      F2529      510/610       37:01     1:11:06     1:32:19   12:07     2:38:36
4091  Jennifer Judd          F4044      263/333       36:26     1:10:38     1:31:35   12:07     2:38:39
4092  Jeremy Estep           M3539      308/324       35:37     1:11:52     1:34:35   12:07     2:38:39
4093  Taylor Flewelling      F2529      511/610       34:57     1:09:10     1:31:18   12:07     2:38:40
4094  Lisa Brening           F3034      512/612       34:14     1:07:06     1:28:25   12:07     2:38:41
4095  Bruce Kaldahl          M5054      124/138       35:00     1:09:35     1:31:53   12:08     2:38:45
4096  Anne Neas              F4549      132/177       36:47     1:14:45     1:36:32   12:08     2:38:47
4097  Jennifer Smith         F3034      513/612       33:59     1:06:27     1:30:08   12:08     2:38:48
4098  Jamie Botts            F4549      133/177       35:45     1:11:08     1:33:30   12:08     2:38:48
4099  Raul Rodriguez         M4549      175/193       38:29     1:11:32     1:33:20   12:08     2:38:49
4100  Liz Edmondson          F3034      514/612       34:01     1:06:58     1:29:34   12:08     2:38:50
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4101  Jenny Latas            F3034      515/612       42:02     1:33:57     1:50:02   12:08     2:38:52
4102  Jenny Sayler           F3034      516/612       37:53     1:15:47     1:36:22   12:08     2:38:54
4103  Cheryl Allen           F4044      264/333       36:52     1:11:21     1:33:05   12:09     2:38:59
4104  Lauren Doyle           F3034      517/612       37:47     1:12:32     1:34:19   12:09     2:39:00
4105  Gene Willis            M3539      309/324       37:45     1:12:31     1:34:20   12:09     2:39:00
4106  Misty Rodriguez        F4044      265/333       38:29     1:11:34     1:32:49   12:09     2:39:03
4107  Karen Yoakum           F5054       84/132       31:58     1:04:13     1:24:56   12:09     2:39:03
4108  Joe Perry              M3539      310/324       31:29     1:04:13     1:24:56   12:09     2:39:03
4109  Tandy Gabbert          F5559        35/65       38:51     1:13:42     1:36:30   12:09     2:39:05
4110  Kristyn Thorpe         F2529      512/610       32:43     1:04:57     1:27:29   12:09     2:39:05
4111  Amy Peper              F3539      413/473       37:43     1:12:40     1:34:14   12:09     2:39:07
4112  Missie Brittain        F3034      518/612       33:52     1:09:41     1:32:27   12:09     2:39:07
4113  Laura Oliphant         F3539      414/473       35:35     1:08:38     1:29:22   12:10     2:39:11
4114  David Rinaldi          M3034      377/399       38:28     1:12:15     1:34:02   12:10     2:39:13
4115  Megan Lynberg          F3034      519/612       37:05     1:13:23     1:38:19   12:10     2:39:17
4116  Angie Gonzales         F4549      134/177       36:08     1:12:02     1:33:55   12:10     2:39:22
4117  Kathy Kmetz            F5054       85/132       38:22     1:12:09     1:32:50   12:11     2:39:29
4118  Hendricks Carroll      M6064        40/47       38:06     1:12:34     1:34:07   12:11     2:39:35
4119  Laurn Henley           F3539      415/473       36:41     1:11:13     1:32:46   12:11     2:39:35
4120  Renee Austin           F2529      513/610       36:41     1:11:14     1:32:49   12:11     2:39:35
4121  Laura Milby            F2529      514/610       36:42     1:11:14     1:32:49   12:11     2:39:35
4122  Jennifer Fox           F3539      416/473       38:51     1:13:50     1:36:32   12:12     2:39:37
4123  Cheryl Porth           F2529      515/610       39:18     1:14:35     1:37:04   12:12     2:39:37
4124  Kelly Pfannenstiel     F4549      135/177       38:51     1:13:50     1:36:32   12:12     2:39:38
4125  Megan Pfannenstiel     F3034      520/612       37:30     1:12:49     1:34:30   12:12     2:39:38
4126  Sherifa Iqbal          F3034      521/612       38:00     1:13:20     1:34:34   12:12     2:39:39
4127  Melissa Cade           F2529      516/610       35:26     1:10:09     1:31:36   12:12     2:39:46
4128  Mike McCafferty        M5559       87/100       37:39     1:13:43     1:36:04   12:13     2:39:56
4129  Jordan Roberts         F1824      276/323       35:59     1:10:56     1:33:52   12:13     2:39:57
4130  Andrew Pickett         M5559       88/100       36:14     1:10:16     1:32:11   12:13     2:40:01
4131  Karen Anderson         F3539      417/473       34:44     1:10:55     1:32:17   12:13     2:40:02
4132  Hannah Francis         F2529      517/610       35:54     1:10:40     1:33:06   12:14     2:40:07
4133  Devon Hein             M2529      294/317       37:09     1:09:03     1:28:45   12:14     2:40:09
4134  Victoria Aubuchon      F1824      277/323       39:47     1:16:18     1:39:16   12:14     2:40:10
4135  Tricia Harbold         F3034      522/612       37:22     1:13:22     1:36:22   12:14     2:40:11
4136  Karen Tabuchi          F3034      523/612       37:10     1:12:44     1:34:49   12:14     2:40:13
4137  Aaron Hanson           F3539      418/473       37:10     1:12:44     1:34:48   12:14     2:40:13
4138  Gina Mullins           F3539      419/473       36:10     1:10:56     1:32:57   12:14     2:40:14
4139  Jenny Simser           F1824      278/323       36:09     1:14:32     1:36:02   12:15     2:40:17
4140  Robert Copeland        M2529      295/317       36:09     1:14:32     1:36:02   12:15     2:40:17
4141  Katie Barr             F1824      279/323       39:47     1:16:17     1:39:16   12:15     2:40:23
4142  Rebecca Heffron        F1824      280/323       36:50     1:11:40     1:34:21   12:15     2:40:23
4143  Angela Hays            F3539      420/473       37:50     1:13:06     1:35:10   12:15     2:40:24
4144  Laurie Smith           F5054       86/132       36:50     1:11:39     1:34:21   12:15     2:40:24
4145  Raquel Koser           F4044      266/333       35:15     1:09:09     1:30:41   12:15     2:40:24
4146  Stefanie Schwentker    F2529      518/610       35:54     1:10:40     1:33:14   12:15     2:40:25
4147  Rudy Gonzales          M5054      125/138       37:32     1:12:49     1:34:52   12:15     2:40:26
4148  Joseph Vanik           M4549      176/193       39:37                 1:36:56   12:16     2:40:30
4149  Marsha Demaria         F4044      267/333       37:05     1:12:05     1:33:20   12:16     2:40:31
4150  Allie O'Donnell        F2529      519/610       32:44     1:05:11     1:27:27   12:16     2:40:38
4151  Tiffany Myers          F3539      421/473       37:51     1:12:49     1:34:11   12:16     2:40:40
4152  Mary Messner           F3034      524/612       38:09     1:13:46     1:35:57   12:17     2:40:45
4153  Cassandra Messner      F3034      525/612       38:09     1:13:47     1:35:57   12:17     2:40:45
4154  Richard Smith          M3034      378/399       28:28     1:01:18     1:26:01   12:18     2:41:00
4155  Amanda Graor           F2529      520/610       35:07     1:09:03     1:30:59   12:18     2:41:01
4156  Wendy Cacy             F1824      281/323       36:52     1:16:40     1:38:03   12:18     2:41:01
4157  Kimberly Reinbold      F5054       87/132       34:45     1:08:58     1:31:49   12:18     2:41:01
4158  Katie Rooney           F3034      526/612       36:13     1:08:41     1:30:33   12:19     2:41:10
4159  Jeff Cheatham          M4549      177/193       32:55     1:06:31     1:30:36   12:19     2:41:16
4160  Angela Allen           F3034      527/612       36:25     1:11:55     1:35:09   12:19     2:41:17
4161  Missi Boschult         F3034      528/612       37:09     1:11:48     1:33:42   12:19     2:41:18
4162  Missy Ericson          F3034      529/612       37:09     1:11:48     1:33:41   12:20     2:41:23
4163  Carol Goslin           F6569         6/11       38:41     1:14:13     1:36:41   12:20     2:41:25
4164  Amanda Bumgarner       F2529      521/610       38:38     1:15:13     1:38:03   12:20     2:41:27
4165  Joe Harrison           M5054      126/138       35:55     1:11:40     1:35:12   12:20     2:41:27
4166  Audra Marvin           F2529      522/610       38:37     1:15:14     1:38:04   12:20     2:41:27
4167  Darcie Shedd           F4044      268/333       36:22     1:11:27     1:34:18   12:20     2:41:27
4168  Elaine Harrison        F5054       88/132       35:53     1:11:39     1:35:13   12:20     2:41:27
4169  Ron Boschult           M5559       89/100       37:10     1:11:49     1:33:42   12:20     2:41:34
4170  Laura West             F4044      269/333       44:33     1:17:09     1:39:40   12:21     2:41:36
4171  Cathy Lee              F3034      530/612       36:05     1:11:37     1:34:01   12:21     2:41:37
4172  Bob Zeller             M5559       90/100       36:33     1:11:06     1:33:12   12:21     2:41:37
4173  Nathan Compton         M2529      296/317       40:14     1:16:58     1:37:36   12:21     2:41:41
4174  Tom Cudd               M3034      379/399       37:51     1:11:57     1:34:19   12:21     2:41:45
4175  Andrea Kennedy         F4549      136/177       43:10     1:22:40     1:45:52   12:21     2:41:48
4176  Adriana Tobar          F3539      422/473       48:48     1:23:35     1:43:57   12:22     2:41:53
4177  John Pruett            M4549      178/193       38:06     1:15:21     1:38:01   12:23     2:42:06
4178  Bruce Vaughn           M2529      297/317       37:30     1:13:43     1:37:22   12:23     2:42:07
4179  Heather Vaughn         F2529      523/610       37:29     1:13:45     1:37:27   12:23     2:42:07
4180  Travis Fennel          M3034      380/399       39:20     1:15:50     1:38:50   12:23     2:42:08
4181  Janet Calton           F5559        36/65       37:09     1:13:30     1:35:27   12:23     2:42:11
4182  Brock Porterfield      M3034      381/399       35:20     1:08:56     1:29:45   12:23     2:42:13
4183  Jennifer Higgins       F3539      423/473       37:05     1:12:05     1:33:20   12:23     2:42:13
4184  Melanie Ryan           F3034      531/612       35:37     1:12:26     1:35:45   12:23     2:42:14
4185  Trey Morgan            M2529      298/317       34:30     1:07:14     1:28:16   12:23     2:42:14
4186  Holly Hagman           F3034      532/612       35:37     1:12:26     1:35:46   12:23     2:42:14
4187  Carey Bulkley          F3034      533/612       36:55     1:11:35     1:35:02   12:24     2:42:17
4188  David Seaman           M3539      311/324       36:55     1:11:35     1:35:01   12:24     2:42:17
4189  Becca Munro            F2529      524/610       36:34     1:13:06     1:36:23   12:24     2:42:19
4190  Jeff Glasgow           M4044      256/268       35:42     1:10:06     1:34:59   12:24     2:42:19
4191  Courtney Kasun         F2529      525/610       36:25     1:13:46     1:37:03   12:24     2:42:20
4192  Meghan Connolly        F2529      526/610       36:34     1:13:07     1:36:23   12:24     2:42:20
4193  Danica May             F1824      282/323       36:35     1:13:06     1:36:23   12:24     2:42:20
4194  Cathy Murphy           F4549      137/177       40:11     1:16:44     1:39:39   12:24     2:42:23
4195  Carl King              M1824      140/149       33:59     1:05:24     1:26:42   12:24     2:42:24
4196  Matthew Colvin         M2529      299/317       40:10     1:16:42     1:39:08   12:24     2:42:26
4197  Amber Young            F3539      424/473       35:40     1:11:35     1:34:01   12:25     2:42:31
4198  Brianna Lading         F1824      283/323       36:40     1:13:41     1:36:39   12:25     2:42:34
4199  Kathy McFarland        F4044      270/333       36:45     1:17:12     1:38:48   12:25     2:42:35
4200  Rose Hahn              F4549      138/177       36:45     1:17:12     1:38:49   12:25     2:42:36
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4201  Kimberly Myers         F4044      271/333       35:37     1:10:49     1:33:16   12:25     2:42:40
4202  Joe Fisher             M4044      257/268       35:33     1:11:00     1:33:07   12:26     2:42:40
4203  Julia Smith            F4549      139/177       35:01     1:06:27     1:26:38   12:26     2:42:41
4204  Lori Malett            F3539      425/473       35:33     1:11:01     1:33:07   12:26     2:42:41
4205  Julie Galle            F3034      534/612       34:05     1:10:29     1:31:34   12:26     2:42:46
4206  Carrie McIlwee         F2529      527/610       37:05     1:12:39     1:35:01   12:26     2:42:47
4207  Lindsey Bachman        F2529      528/610       38:29     1:18:17     1:39:32   12:26     2:42:51
4208  Darlene Medley         F6064        13/37       40:11     1:16:42     1:39:40   12:27     2:42:56
4209  Rebecca Wenberg        F4044      272/333       40:15     1:16:44     1:39:44   12:27     2:43:02
4210  Darla Wacker           F5559        37/65       35:08     1:09:33     1:31:18   12:27     2:43:02
4211  Penny Still            F3034      535/612       37:30     1:12:49     1:34:31   12:27     2:43:04
4212  Theresa Fisette        F4044      273/333       38:33     1:14:39     1:36:52   12:27     2:43:05
4213  Danielle Glover        F1824      284/323       35:08     1:09:52     1:31:52   12:28     2:43:10
4214  Natalia Benthal        F17UN        13/22       35:08     1:09:52     1:31:53   12:28     2:43:10
4215  Phillip Miller         M4549      179/193       41:33     1:18:52     1:41:18   12:28     2:43:10
4216  Kathleen Isaacsen      F3539      426/473       34:46     1:10:55     1:34:39   12:28     2:43:16
4217  Glenn Salka            M5559       91/100       38:15     1:16:21     1:38:36   12:28     2:43:16
4218  Marnie Green           F4549      140/177       38:03     1:14:48     1:37:29   12:28     2:43:16
4219  Kristina Lawson        F3539      427/473       38:04     1:14:49     1:37:30   12:28     2:43:16
4220  Megan Sebastian        F3034      536/612       36:45     1:12:27     1:35:14   12:28     2:43:18
4221  Kristin Armstrong      F4044      274/333       36:45     1:12:28     1:35:15   12:28     2:43:18
4222  Amy Muller             F4549      141/177       44:33     1:17:09     1:39:40   12:28     2:43:18
4223  Rita Summers           F3034      537/612       40:12     1:16:44     1:39:39   12:30     2:43:34
4224  Chad Lentz             M4044      258/268       38:37     1:14:03     1:36:05   12:30     2:43:35
4225  Laura Lentz            F4044      275/333       38:38     1:14:03     1:36:06   12:30     2:43:35
4226  Michelle Bragg         F2529      529/610       36:20     1:11:44     1:33:53   12:30     2:43:38
4227  Adrianne Newman        F2529      530/610       36:18     1:12:51     1:35:24   12:30     2:43:45
4228  Jimmi Lossing          F3539      428/473       38:36     1:14:55     1:37:08   12:31     2:43:48
4229  Philip Alvarado        M4044      259/268       36:48     1:17:44     1:39:26   12:31     2:43:53
4230  Natalie Hall           F4044      276/333       35:37     1:09:42     1:31:05   12:31     2:43:58
4231  Lena Hayden            F3034      538/612       34:16     1:06:12     1:28:54   12:32     2:43:59
4232  Mark Bush              M3539      312/324       36:53     1:11:46     1:33:45   12:32     2:44:00
4233  Renee Jackson          F3034      539/612       39:30     1:16:53     1:39:55   12:32     2:44:04
4234  Casey Evans            F3034      540/612       39:35     1:15:57     1:39:24   12:32     2:44:06
4235  Ashley Louie           F2529      531/610       39:36     1:15:58     1:39:25   12:32     2:44:06
4236  Daphne McConnell       F4044      277/333       36:41     1:12:11     1:34:28   12:32     2:44:07
4237  Cecil Stuerke          M6064        41/47       38:59     1:13:39     1:35:46   12:32     2:44:11
4238  Cara Smith             F1824      285/323       35:57     1:11:02     1:33:20   12:33     2:44:13
4239  Marcos Palmeri         M3034      382/399       36:18     1:11:47     1:34:16   12:33     2:44:21
4240  Jessica Burghart       F3034      541/612       33:52     1:09:31     1:31:54   12:33     2:44:24
4241  Kimberly Patterson     F1824      286/323       32:42     1:09:38     1:33:19   12:34     2:44:25
4242  Ben Bira               M1824      141/149       32:42     1:09:38     1:33:19   12:34     2:44:25
4243  Brent Campbell         M1824      142/149       36:20     1:12:56     1:34:15   12:34     2:44:27
4244  Jason Heine            M2529      300/317       36:34     1:12:48     1:35:16   12:34     2:44:37
4245  Jessica Heine          F2529      532/610       36:34     1:12:48     1:35:17   12:34     2:44:38
4246  Donald Hughes          M7579          2/2       38:22     1:14:16     1:36:49   12:34     2:44:38
4247  Jason Dunn             M3539      313/324       40:12     1:16:44     1:39:44   12:35     2:44:42
4248  Cynthia Dunn           F3539      429/473       40:17     1:16:51     1:39:44   12:35     2:44:43
4249  Cheryl Hinckle         F4549      142/177       40:35     1:17:41     1:38:44   12:35     2:44:44
4250  Amanda Wages           F2529      533/610       40:01     1:15:16     1:36:40   12:35     2:44:45
4251  Jammie Ruiz            F3034      542/612       35:54     1:10:02     1:31:58   12:35     2:44:46
4252  Mindy Campbell         F3539      430/473       38:48     1:14:27     1:37:24   12:35     2:44:50
4253  Amy Ackerson           F3539      431/473       38:46     1:15:04     1:37:09   12:36     2:44:58
4254  Dawn Clayton           F4044      278/333       37:47     1:14:16     1:38:26   12:36     2:44:59
4255  Carol Smith            F6569         7/11       38:58     1:18:52     1:41:02   12:36     2:45:01
4256  Christy McRoberts      F4044      279/333       39:59     1:17:48     1:41:46   12:36     2:45:02
4257  Megan Dischinger       F2529      534/610       33:19     1:06:32     1:28:33   12:36     2:45:03
4258  Ryan Riggs             M3034      383/399       35:53     1:10:08     1:31:57   12:36     2:45:03
4259  Kenna Davey            F4044      280/333       36:15     1:15:03     1:36:59   12:37     2:45:12
4260  Mark Kostolokous       M3539      314/324       38:42     1:14:44     1:35:27   12:37     2:45:13
4261  Candy Morrell          F4044      281/333       37:29     1:14:01     1:36:35   12:38     2:45:18
4262  Melissa Popa           F1824      287/323       36:35     1:10:33     1:30:58   12:38     2:45:19
4263  Kathryn Curtright      F3034      543/612       38:41     1:13:26     1:35:33   12:38     2:45:21
4264  Holly Hunt             F3539      432/473       38:02     1:15:52     1:38:48   12:38     2:45:22
4265  Steve Denney           M4044      260/268       37:05     1:12:55     1:35:28   12:38     2:45:24
4266  Theresa Knabe          F5054       89/132       39:29     1:16:52     1:40:04   12:38     2:45:27
4267  Ariel Bonderer         F3034      544/612       36:14     1:14:33     1:35:36   12:39     2:45:31
4268  Cassie Owen            F3539      433/473       37:22     1:13:23     1:35:44   12:39     2:45:36
4269  Sandeep Putty          M2529      301/317       44:50     1:19:37     1:41:56   12:39     2:45:37
4270  Jessica Bitler         F2529      535/610       36:07     1:13:07     1:36:09   12:40     2:45:45
4271  Anna Symmonds          F5559        38/65       40:01     1:16:46     1:39:55   12:40     2:45:46
4272  Gina Clemen            F1824      288/323       36:13     1:13:14     1:36:16   12:40     2:45:49
4273  Kelsey Hill            F1824      289/323       36:13     1:13:13     1:36:15   12:40     2:45:49
4274  Brooke West            F2529      536/610       41:28     1:17:31     1:39:51   12:40     2:45:57
4275  Elizabeth A Joyner     F3034      545/612       39:10     1:15:05     1:37:47   12:41     2:45:58
4276  Marshall Gross         M3034      384/399       39:10     1:15:05     1:37:47   12:41     2:46:00
4277  Kristi Sics            F4044      282/333       39:34     1:14:18     1:36:59   12:41     2:46:02
4278  Jana Gwin              F4549      143/177       39:09     1:16:57     1:39:27   12:42     2:46:17
4279  Jennifer Lloyd         F4044      283/333       37:47     1:14:16     1:38:26   12:42     2:46:21
4280  Robin Marsh            M2529      302/317       32:47     1:06:10     1:29:03   12:43     2:46:26
4281  Ashley Ferro           F1824      290/323       40:18     1:19:05     1:42:03   12:43     2:46:30
4282  Charles Simona         F3034      546/612       37:45     1:15:20     1:38:32   12:44     2:46:36
4283  Jennifer Schneider     F2529      537/610       37:55     1:14:21     1:37:23   12:44     2:46:44
4284  Hannah Gore            F1824      291/323       31:31     1:07:57     1:31:21   12:45     2:46:50
4285  Rosanna Nevils         F5559        39/65       38:30     1:14:35     1:37:01   12:45     2:46:55
4286  Breanna Ramirez        F3034      547/612       36:51     1:12:57     1:34:58   12:45     2:46:58
4287  Julie Martin           F3034      548/612       36:51     1:12:57     1:34:58   12:45     2:46:58
4288  Sarah Sanders          F1824      292/323       36:17     1:13:30     1:36:16   12:45     2:46:59
4289  Christina Crapisi      F4044      284/333       39:22     1:16:56     1:40:21   12:46     2:47:06
4290  Amy Field              F3034      549/612       40:57     1:18:54     1:42:27   12:46     2:47:10
4291  Kyle Walker            M3034      385/399       42:35     1:21:17     1:43:58   12:46     2:47:15
4292  Jason George           M3539      315/324       38:00     1:14:36     1:37:41   12:47     2:47:24
4293  Cassie Barton          F3034      550/612       37:15     1:11:13     1:32:15   12:48     2:47:30
4294  Chris Weaver           M3539      316/324       37:15     1:13:28     1:36:14   12:48     2:47:31
4295  Chris Fontaine         M2529      303/317       37:47     1:13:54     1:35:11   12:48     2:47:33
4296  Patrick Tucker         M1824      143/149       37:48     1:13:55     1:35:10   12:48     2:47:34
4297  Lindsay Bishop         F2529      538/610       43:59     1:20:41     1:41:15   12:49     2:47:43
4298  Jenny Yinger           F3539      434/473       39:28     1:16:07     1:39:03   12:49     2:47:51
4299  Joanna Pergande        F2529      539/610       38:24     1:14:33     1:38:11   12:49     2:47:53
4300  Kacey Higginbotham     F1824      293/323       37:44     1:13:39     1:37:02   12:50     2:48:07
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4301  Monica Outlaw          F3539      435/473       38:24     1:15:55     1:38:54   12:50     2:48:07
4302  Jerri Matt             F7074          1/2       37:21     1:13:33     1:36:59   12:50     2:48:08
4303  Tara Truitt            F1824      294/323       39:13     1:17:18     1:43:09   12:51     2:48:11
4304  Lesley Hill            F3034      551/612       35:54     1:11:13     1:33:59   12:51     2:48:12
4305  Nathan Vick            M2529      304/317       33:18     1:08:32     1:33:19   12:51     2:48:13
4306  Marty Snyder           F5054       90/132       41:30     1:18:40     1:42:04   12:51     2:48:13
4307  Sherman Steele         M2529      305/317       38:52     1:19:56     1:43:26   12:51     2:48:14
4308  Jan Jackson            F5559        40/65       37:23     1:12:47     1:35:16   12:51     2:48:17
4309  Thomas Butch           M5054      127/138       39:40     1:16:47     1:40:17   12:51     2:48:20
4310  Derek Cornwell         M4044      261/268       37:32     1:14:56     1:38:14   12:52     2:48:21
4311  Kim Cornwell           F3539      436/473       37:33     1:14:57     1:38:15   12:52     2:48:22
4312  Lawrence Miller        M5054      128/138       38:44     1:17:48     1:40:51   12:52     2:48:23
4313  Rosemarie Miller       F5054       91/132       38:44     1:17:49     1:40:51   12:52     2:48:24
4314  Mike Pollock           M5054      129/138       36:27     1:12:38     1:35:43   12:52     2:48:24
4315  Mark Milnes            M3539      317/324       38:46     1:17:50     1:40:51   12:52     2:48:26
4316  Josh Collins           M3034      386/399       37:37     1:14:36     1:37:37   12:52     2:48:29
4317  Nicole Miller          F2529      540/610       35:09     1:08:19     1:31:21   12:53     2:48:34
4318  Jane Benedict          F5054       92/132       41:24     1:18:43     1:41:50   12:53     2:48:35
4319  Trisha Ferguson        F3034      552/612       39:27                 1:40:04   12:53     2:48:44
4320  Lb Wacker              F4044      285/333       39:34     1:14:18     1:36:57   12:53     2:48:45
4321  Vicki Wimsatt          F5054       93/132       38:30     1:14:35     1:37:00   12:54     2:48:53
4322  Shandi Slater          F3034      553/612       37:04     1:11:31     1:34:04   12:55     2:49:04
4323  Judy Train             F4044      286/333       39:24     1:16:50     1:39:57   12:55     2:49:07
4324  Julie Lorenz           F4549      144/177       39:40     1:17:22     1:39:54   12:55     2:49:08
4325  Robyn Arthur           F3539      437/473       39:40     1:17:22     1:39:54   12:55     2:49:08
4326  Jane Lang              F5559        41/65       39:33     1:11:25     1:32:59   12:55     2:49:09
4327  Michelle Curtright     F1824      295/323       38:42     1:14:29     1:38:39   12:55     2:49:09
4328  Jennie Chappell        F3539      438/473       36:15     1:15:03     1:37:00   12:56     2:49:13
4329  Kelly Lawrence         F3034      554/612       38:05     1:15:03     1:39:23   12:56     2:49:13
4330  Abby Williams          F2529      541/610       37:47     1:12:33     1:35:54   12:56     2:49:13
4331  Deb Herrman            F4549      145/177       40:34     1:18:30     1:41:34   12:57     2:49:28
4332  Shelby Coxon           F3539      439/473       38:42     1:18:30     1:41:48   12:57     2:49:30
4333  Donna Deeds            F5054       94/132       35:46     1:12:20     1:36:40   12:57     2:49:30
4334  Becky Ziegler          F5559        42/65       41:28     1:18:47     1:42:09   12:57     2:49:36
4335  Sharon Johnson         F4549      146/177       41:27     1:18:46     1:42:09   12:57     2:49:37
4336  Abby Foster            F2529      542/610       38:40     1:15:41     1:42:59   12:58     2:49:40
4337  Abby Stuck             F17UN        14/22       36:53     1:12:52     1:35:43   12:58     2:49:42
4338  Jerry Blumhorst        M3034      387/399       40:26     1:19:20     1:41:57   12:58     2:49:45
4339  Katie Blumhorst        F3034      555/612       40:26     1:19:21     1:41:58   12:58     2:49:45
4340  Cary Williams          M4549      180/193       40:19     1:17:31     1:40:28   12:58     2:49:48
4341  Kathleen Peery         F4044      287/333       40:19     1:17:32     1:40:28   12:58     2:49:48
4342  Kelly Wolfert          F2529      543/610       36:13     1:13:17     1:36:23   12:59     2:49:55
4343  Rebekah Terrell        F1824      296/323       35:35     1:14:57     1:38:17   12:59     2:49:56
4344  Joseph Curtright       M2529      306/317       34:24     1:08:17     1:30:11   12:59     2:49:58
4345  Christina Schlosser    F3034      556/612       41:09     1:17:37     1:41:39   12:59     2:50:00
4346  McKenzie Stevens       F1824      297/323       43:24     1:18:07     1:46:46   12:59     2:50:00
4347  Mindy Stites           F3034      557/612       37:04     1:15:37     1:39:00   12:59     2:50:01
4348  Shelley Diehl          F3539      440/473       35:22     1:09:55     1:32:03   12:59     2:50:01
4349  Sung Kim               M4549      181/193       37:52     1:12:59     1:35:02   13:00     2:50:08
4350  Lora Jacobsen          F3034      558/612       38:40     1:15:41     1:42:59   13:00     2:50:09
4351  Cindy Johnston         F4044      288/333       42:26     1:20:54     1:43:34   13:00     2:50:17
4352  Marilyn Flanigan       F4549      147/177       40:10     1:17:59     1:40:56   13:01     2:50:29
4353  Jennifer Slinkard      F3034      559/612       41:24     1:20:34     1:43:57   13:01     2:50:31
4354  Ricci Cook             F4044      289/333       41:37     1:20:36     1:43:04   13:02     2:50:32
4355  Andrette Prather       F4044      290/333       41:34     1:20:36     1:43:04   13:02     2:50:33
4356  Julianne Petersen      F2529      544/610       38:33     1:17:01     1:40:28   13:03     2:50:46
4357  Shannon Jones          F3034      560/612       38:33     1:17:01     1:40:28   13:03     2:50:46
4358  Leanna Streeter        F4044      291/333       40:33     1:16:54     1:40:21   13:03     2:50:46
4359  Allie Cacy             F17UN        15/22       36:52     1:16:41     1:40:45   13:03     2:50:46
4360  Luke Meriwether        M3034      388/399       37:56     1:15:13     1:38:33   13:03     2:50:53
4361  Holly Meriwether       F2529      545/610       37:57     1:15:15     1:38:35   13:04     2:50:58
4362  Kate Meriwether        F2529      546/610       37:58     1:15:15     1:38:35   13:04     2:50:59
4363  Doris Vorndran         F4549      148/177       42:26     1:21:28     1:45:51   13:04     2:51:00
4364  Ben Elliott            M17UN        16/18       32:49     1:11:47     1:36:35   13:04     2:51:03
4365  Kristen Swanson        F4044      292/333       34:09     1:21:55     1:44:35   13:05     2:51:18
4366  Nicole Conard          F3034      561/612       39:40     1:18:29     1:42:31   13:06     2:51:37
4367  Andrew Conard          M3034      389/399       39:40     1:18:29     1:42:31   13:06     2:51:37
4368  Teresa Felmlee         F5054       95/132       30:53     1:00:54     1:26:46   13:07     2:51:42
4369  Katherine Ehman        F1824      298/323       30:53     1:00:54     1:26:46   13:07     2:51:42
4370  Jessica Jacobson       F3539      441/473       36:50     1:14:57     1:39:03   13:07     2:51:43
4371  Ryan Stoll             M2529      307/317       36:34     1:12:30     1:39:13   13:09     2:52:14
4372  Cheryl Pierce          F4044      293/333       49:39     1:26:31     1:50:55   13:10     2:52:21
4373  Natalie Allen          F4044      294/333       49:39     1:26:31     1:50:56   13:10     2:52:21
4374  Shelley Savoy          F4044      295/333       41:21     1:19:31     1:42:35   13:10     2:52:22
4375  Lauren Wolf            F2529      547/610       38:52     1:14:19     1:37:08   13:10     2:52:25
4376  Kevin Hermann          M5054      130/138       38:09     1:14:51     1:36:59   13:10     2:52:27
4377  Karl Nietfeld          M5054      131/138       33:57     1:06:23     1:33:40   13:11     2:52:36
4378  David Padilla          M4549      182/193       41:23     1:20:33     1:43:56   13:11     2:52:38
4379  Kayla Pitcher          F1824      299/323       41:23     1:20:34     1:44:07   13:11     2:52:39
4380  Sofia Stoll            F1824      300/323       36:36     1:12:29     1:39:22   13:12     2:52:49
4381  Kaitlyn Kilkenny       F1824      301/323       36:06     1:12:21     1:40:25   13:12     2:52:51
4382  Jim Kilkenny           M4549      183/193       36:07     1:12:21     1:40:25   13:12     2:52:51
4383  Debra Owens            F4549      149/177       41:23     1:18:43     1:42:09   13:12     2:52:52
4384  Brandy Johnson         F2529      548/610       41:24     1:18:44     1:42:09   13:12     2:52:53
4385  Kelley Huke            F3034      562/612       41:23     1:18:41     1:43:04   13:13     2:52:58
4386  Kurt Leffler           M4549      184/193       39:13     1:16:28     1:39:46   13:13     2:53:02
4387  Laura Ferguson         F3034      563/612       45:21     1:21:31     1:44:28   13:13     2:53:05
4388  Kerri Bohr             F3034      564/612       45:22     1:21:31     1:44:28   13:13     2:53:05
4389  Ronald Graham          M5559       92/100       40:42     1:19:20     1:42:36   13:13     2:53:07
4390  Jennie Parra           F4044      296/333       42:09     1:22:56     1:47:39   13:14     2:53:12
4391  Kimberly Russell       F4044      297/333       40:41     1:19:20     1:42:36   13:14     2:53:13
4392  Tammi Freeman          F2529      549/610       31:51     1:02:33     1:27:30   13:14     2:53:15
4393  Dustin Truitt          M17UN        17/18       39:12     1:17:17     1:43:09   13:14     2:53:18
4394  Linda Green            F6064        14/37       40:18     1:17:26     1:40:48   13:15     2:53:31
4395  Jessica Franklin       F2529      550/610       42:08     1:21:03     1:44:43   13:17     2:53:51
4396  Sarah Hudson           F3034      565/612       38:56     1:18:39     1:42:58   13:17     2:53:54
4397  Michael Morgan         M3539      318/324       38:57     1:18:40     1:42:59   13:17     2:53:54
4398  Sonia Duran            F3034      566/612       38:25     1:14:47     1:38:36   13:17     2:53:57
4399  Ualani Schmitt         F3539      442/473       34:27     1:10:03     1:36:25   13:18     2:54:04
4400  Tracy Herron           F4549      150/177       41:39     1:23:27     1:46:48   13:18     2:54:04
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4401  Florence Kariuki       F3034      567/612       38:32     1:16:49     1:40:05   13:18     2:54:05
4402  Koty Mize              M3034      390/399       39:30     1:17:05     1:39:41   13:18     2:54:05
4403  Christie Stewart       F2529      551/610       38:39     1:16:24     1:39:42   13:18     2:54:10
4404  Jenny Matthews         F3539      443/473       37:17     1:13:28     1:38:19   13:18     2:54:14
4405  Matthew Waldman        M3539      319/324       37:17     1:13:20     1:38:13   13:19     2:54:15
4406  Rebecca Johnston       F2529      552/610       38:24     1:16:01     1:40:30   13:19     2:54:22
4407  Diana Ferguson         F3539      444/473       40:35     1:20:11     1:44:06   13:19     2:54:24
4408  Jonathan Campau        M2529      308/317       37:17     1:14:31     1:41:08   13:19     2:54:24
4409  Amy Craft              F3034      568/612       41:20     1:20:40     1:44:20   13:20     2:54:29
4410  Fran Horning           F5054       96/132       41:21     1:20:41     1:44:20   13:20     2:54:30
4411  Linda Tomich           F5054       97/132       40:04     1:16:50     1:41:09   13:20     2:54:32
4412  Jennifer Whittle       F3539      445/473       40:30     1:17:41     1:41:23   13:20     2:54:39
4413  Suzanne Wanja          F3034      569/612       38:32     1:16:49     1:40:05   13:21     2:54:42
4414  Mendy Lovercamp        F3034      570/612       41:36     1:20:37     1:43:10   13:22     2:54:54
4415  Lucia Jones            F4044      298/333       38:52     1:19:36     1:42:07   13:22     2:54:54
4416  Tara Merrick           F3034      571/612       41:36     1:20:36     1:43:12   13:22     2:54:55
4417  Andrea Bridges         F2529      553/610       40:42     1:17:20     1:40:43   13:22     2:54:56
4418  Sarah MacMann          F2529      554/610       40:41     1:17:20     1:40:43   13:22     2:54:56
4419  Navita Sharma          F3539      446/473       41:24     1:20:33     1:44:06   13:22     2:54:56
4420  Deb Skwarlo            F6064        15/37       41:24     1:20:34     1:43:57   13:22     2:54:56
4421  Erin Roscetti          F4044      299/333       41:35     1:20:34     1:43:57   13:22     2:54:57
4422  Michele Schumacher     F4549      151/177       42:26     1:21:27     1:45:50   13:22     2:54:58
4423  Wayne Woods            M5054      132/138       35:54     1:12:57     1:36:22   13:22     2:55:04
4424  Janet Klein            F5559        43/65       41:39     1:19:49     1:45:46   13:24     2:55:23
4425  Lisa Skowron           F4044      300/333       38:32     1:16:17     1:44:18   13:24     2:55:26
4426  Laura Baker            F2529      555/610       38:44     1:16:16     1:40:20   13:24     2:55:28
4427  Linda Cosgrove         F5054       98/132       41:42     1:21:36     1:47:13   13:25     2:55:38
4428  Kerri Vinyard          F4044      301/333       38:51     1:19:09     1:42:08   13:25     2:55:45
4429  Michael Maher          M4044      262/268       41:08     1:17:59     1:42:36   13:26     2:55:49
4430  Emily Frey             F1824      302/323       43:25     1:18:08     1:46:47   13:26     2:55:53
4431  Katrina Perez          F3539      447/473       41:24     1:18:44     1:44:03   13:27     2:56:07
4432  Christina Binkley      F3034      572/612       40:19     1:22:01     1:47:11   13:28     2:56:14
4433  Rikki Anhorn           F2529      556/610       37:17     1:14:36     1:39:38   13:28     2:56:16
4434  Shelly Hubert          F4549      152/177       42:18     1:21:25     1:48:09   13:28     2:56:17
4435  Sonya Schifferdecker   F4549      153/177       38:03     1:16:16     1:40:26   13:29     2:56:30
4436  Linda Brooks           F4044      302/333       41:46     1:21:41     1:47:11   13:29     2:56:38
4437  Rebecca Heredia        F3539      448/473       38:19     1:14:07     1:43:36   13:30     2:56:48
4438  Matt Sosa              M3539      320/324       34:57     1:09:57     1:35:24   13:32     2:57:09
4439  Carrie Barr            F4549      154/177       38:03     1:15:18     1:43:49   13:33     2:57:25
4440  Debra Vorderstrasse    F4044      303/333       39:11     1:18:32     1:43:18   13:34     2:57:43
4441  Meredith Conklin       F3034      573/612       44:52     1:24:08     1:49:37   13:35     2:57:47
4442  Kathy Warner           F5054       99/132       40:13     1:18:29     1:42:43   13:35     2:57:51
4443  Sharon Adams           F4549      155/177       41:22     1:20:28     1:45:31   13:35     2:57:54
4444  Vina Hyde              F6064        16/37       44:52     1:24:12     1:49:35   13:35     2:57:56
4445  Debra Senser           F5054      100/132       44:53     1:24:12     1:49:38   13:35     2:57:56
4446  Anthony Stump          M2529      309/317       47:39     1:22:10     1:46:43   13:37     2:58:18
4447  Emily Johnson          F2529      557/610       42:06     1:22:10     1:46:43   13:37     2:58:19
4448  Alexandrea Morrow      F2529      558/610       42:04     1:21:24     1:46:04   13:39     2:58:39
4449  Emily Wright           F2529      559/610       42:04     1:21:24     1:46:04   13:39     2:58:41
4450  L D                    F3034      574/612       40:11     1:21:25     1:45:22   13:39     2:58:47
4451  Sarah Zey              F3034      575/612       40:11     1:21:25     1:45:23   13:39     2:58:48
4452  Ann Marie Krumplys     F5054      101/132       39:18     1:17:05     1:41:30   13:40     2:58:59
4453  Lauren Douglass        F2529      560/610       42:07     1:22:09     1:46:35   13:41     2:59:07
4454  Colleen Wienck         F3034      576/612       41:23     1:18:54     1:43:37   13:41     2:59:10
4455  Madi Zahorik           F17UN        16/22       38:52     1:15:40     1:40:04   13:42     2:59:17
4456  Warren Bledsoe         M4549      185/193       44:29     1:24:07     1:50:05   13:42     2:59:18
4457  Jennifer Graham        F4044      304/333       42:09     1:21:18     1:46:01   13:42     2:59:20
4458  Eric Lau               M3034      391/399       39:54     1:19:04     1:43:42   13:43     2:59:32
4459  Frances King           F5054      102/132       33:42     1:05:27     1:25:33   13:43     2:59:33
4460  Lindsay Sutherland     F3034      577/612       39:55     1:19:05     1:43:43   13:43     2:59:34
4461  Deborah Smith          F5054      103/132       39:42     1:18:31     1:43:11   13:43     2:59:35
4462  Lindsey Barnhart       F1824      303/323       37:33     1:15:08     1:42:03   13:43     2:59:38
4463  Michelle Standeford    F4044      305/333       38:41     1:15:53     1:42:08   13:44     2:59:48
4464  Sarah Butterfield      F3034      578/612       49:34     1:27:28     1:50:07   13:45     3:00:05
4465  George McClain         M3034      392/399       38:37     1:17:30     1:44:59   13:45     3:00:07
4466  Emily Thompson         F3034      579/612       38:38     1:17:29     1:45:00   13:45     3:00:07
4467  Alisa Mueller          F4044      306/333       38:41     1:17:35     1:45:05   13:46     3:00:11
4468  Tanya Amberson         F3034      580/612       38:39     1:16:59     1:45:19   13:46     3:00:17
4469  Brandon Erter          M1824      144/149       41:32     1:21:11     1:45:27   13:47     3:00:21
4470  Sharon Linnartz        F6064        17/37       41:43     1:20:48     1:46:26   13:47     3:00:33
4471  Gene Porter            M5559       93/100       41:28     1:20:41     1:46:13   13:48     3:00:35
4472  John Wagner Jr         M5559       94/100       44:36     1:25:34     1:49:22   13:48     3:00:46
4473  Jane Collier           F3034      581/612       44:36     1:25:18     1:49:44   13:49     3:00:51
4474  Melanie Green          F2529      561/610       41:34     1:21:11     1:45:27   13:49     3:00:52
4475  Araceli Gonzalez       F3539      449/473       43:55     1:21:28     1:47:30   13:49     3:00:54
4476  Kirsty Nattor          F3539      450/473       48:07     1:25:07     1:51:17   13:49     3:00:58
4477  Ann Bly                F4549      156/177       48:07     1:25:07     1:51:18   13:49     3:00:58
4478  Kara Lading            F2529      562/610       36:40     1:13:41     1:36:40   13:51     3:01:16
4479  Morgan Hall            F2529      563/610       38:53     1:19:56     1:43:27   13:51     3:01:19
4480  Andrew Singh           M4044      263/268       39:50     1:18:15     1:41:54   13:51     3:01:22
4481  Rebecca Belanger       F3539      451/473       43:09     1:23:32     1:48:19   13:51     3:01:24
4482  Tracy Landing                         0/0       40:19     1:19:45     1:45:16   13:52     3:01:33
4483  Rachel Hill            F1824      304/323       41:43     1:21:41     1:47:13   13:52     3:01:35
4484  Nancy Weber            F6064        18/37       43:15     1:25:35     1:49:38   13:52     3:01:35
4485  Mary Edwards           F6064        19/37       42:59     1:25:36     1:49:37   13:52     3:01:37
4486  Greg Aufenkamp         M3034      393/399       41:17     1:20:17     1:45:09   13:52     3:01:37
4487  Debra Callaway         F5559        44/65       42:59     1:25:36     1:49:40   13:52     3:01:37
4488  Nicholas Welker        M1824      145/149       43:05     1:22:39     1:47:59   13:53     3:01:47
4489  Jessica Hughes         F1824      305/323       43:05     1:22:39     1:47:58   13:53     3:01:48
4490  Gloria Pitts           F4044      307/333       36:47     1:17:44     1:40:47   13:53     3:01:51
4491  Shannon McDonald       F3034      582/612       43:18     1:19:52     1:44:25   13:54     3:01:58
4492  Sarah Lasala           F3034      583/612       43:18     1:19:52     1:44:22   13:54     3:01:58
4493  Joyce Nietfeld         F5054      104/132       42:58     1:22:30     1:48:14   13:55     3:02:06
4494  Christine Koch         F3539      452/473       42:58     1:22:31     1:48:15   13:55     3:02:07
4495  Tiffany Newell         F3034      584/612       40:21     1:23:14     1:47:48   13:55     3:02:08
4496  Leslie Taylor          F1824      306/323       40:08     1:19:17     1:44:56   13:56     3:02:24
4497  Stephanie Stapp        F3539      453/473       39:01     1:16:21     1:41:04   13:56     3:02:24
4498  Mike Yoho              M3539      321/324       39:02     1:16:21     1:41:04   13:56     3:02:25
4499  Carrie McAllister      F2529      564/610       40:31     1:20:23     1:48:17   13:56     3:02:28
4500  Neanne Martin          F5559        45/65       40:08     1:19:36     1:47:32   13:56     3:02:30
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4501  Ryan Horsfield         M2529      310/317       41:04     1:20:54     1:46:37   13:57     3:02:34
4502  Cathleen Smith         F5054      105/132       40:55     1:23:13     1:47:23   13:57     3:02:38
4503  Krystal Middleton      F2529      565/610       41:24     1:21:42     1:47:31   13:59     3:03:10
4504  Ken Adams              M6064        42/47       41:43     1:21:42     1:47:14   14:00     3:03:14
4505  Nancy Wray             F6064        20/37       42:53     1:21:08     1:48:06   14:00     3:03:21
4506  Johnna Van Veen        F4044      308/333       41:25     1:22:30     1:48:26   14:00     3:03:21
4507  Pat Pugh                              0/0       42:54     1:21:09     1:48:07   14:00     3:03:22
4508  Robin Bromell          F4044      309/333       40:12     1:19:22     1:44:31   14:02     3:03:39
4509  Emily Fuerst           F1824      307/323       38:23     1:17:49     1:47:07   14:02     3:03:43
4510  Shandra Fuerst         F2529      566/610       38:23     1:17:48     1:47:07   14:02     3:03:43
4511  Karen Abramowitz       F2529      567/610       44:59     1:23:27     1:46:43   14:03     3:04:02
4512  Kerry Mason            F3539      454/473       39:59     1:21:32     1:51:19   14:04     3:04:15
4513  Susan Roeder           F3539      455/473       42:30     1:22:12     1:50:22   14:05     3:04:18
4514  Jacob Rhodes           M2529      311/317       34:41     1:13:42     1:35:50   14:05     3:04:20
4515  Beth Greene            F2529      568/610       43:08     1:26:20     1:50:43   14:05     3:04:28
4516  Wes Powell             M3034      394/399       43:08     1:26:21     1:50:43   14:05     3:04:29
4517  Sarah Steinert         F4549      157/177       43:36     1:26:05     1:52:53   14:06     3:04:31
4518  Janel Gibson           F1824      308/323       43:36     1:26:05     1:52:54   14:06     3:04:31
4519  Crystal Madrigal       F2529      569/610       41:04     1:20:42     1:47:10   14:06     3:04:41
4520  Sara Jo Nieman         F2529      570/610       43:16     1:24:46     1:49:31   14:07     3:04:47
4521  Carol Rauscher         F5559        46/65       44:56     1:28:17     1:53:06   14:07     3:04:51
4522  Laureen Simon          F5054      106/132       45:31     1:26:44     1:53:33   14:07     3:04:53
4523  Colleen Skinner        F5054      107/132       45:31     1:26:44     1:53:36   14:09     3:05:19
4524  Thomas Woodward        M3034      395/399       41:12     1:19:36     1:44:39   14:10     3:05:24
4525  Melissa Woodward       F3034      585/612                             1:44:41   14:10     3:05:27
4526  Lorena Carrier         F2529      571/610       41:05     1:20:38     1:45:47   14:14     3:06:21
4527  Judy Herold            F6064        21/37       43:09     1:23:32     1:48:21   14:14     3:06:26
4528  Sherry Ritz            F6064        22/37       42:18     1:22:06     1:47:47   14:15     3:06:35
4529  Adrienne Hickman       F5559        47/65       42:19     1:22:05     1:47:48   14:15     3:06:35
4530  Lindsey Brake          F2529      572/610       42:19     1:22:52     1:49:36   14:15     3:06:37
4531  Lara Sabin             F3539      456/473       43:00     1:23:43     1:52:57   14:16     3:06:41
4532  Betsy Peterson         F3034      586/612       40:04     1:23:05     1:48:08   14:16     3:06:41
4533  Brian Garretson        M4549      186/193       43:13     1:26:04     1:53:19   14:16     3:06:54
4534  Wendy Danner           F3034      587/612       40:45     1:21:27     1:48:25   14:17     3:06:59
4535  Denise Smith           F4044      310/333       43:11     1:26:59     1:53:01   14:18     3:07:11
4536  Karen Johnson          F6064        23/37       41:46     1:21:36     1:47:12   14:18     3:07:17
4537  Farrah Fink            F3539      457/473       38:36     1:16:22     1:46:17   14:19     3:07:22
4538  Fred Lange             M4549      187/193       38:17     1:16:38     1:40:32   14:19     3:07:29
4539  Doris Ingold           F6569         8/11       42:58     1:24:32     1:50:30   14:20     3:07:41
4540  Vicki Olson            F5054      108/132       47:53     1:28:41     1:53:32   14:20     3:07:42
4541  Jill Eggleston         F5054      109/132       47:53     1:28:43     1:53:32   14:20     3:07:42
4542  Pete Rodman            M5559       95/100       45:08     1:24:45     1:49:41   14:20     3:07:44
4543  Jordan Diggs           M1824      146/149       34:14     1:09:00     1:33:06   14:20     3:07:45
4544  Marie Alcocer          F2529      573/610       42:33     1:21:05     1:46:27   14:21     3:07:50
4545  Lisa Horton            F4549      158/177       36:57     1:16:54     1:43:43   14:21     3:07:55
4546  Tina Bunch             F4044      311/333       41:23     1:21:50     1:47:54   14:21     3:07:57
4547  Sandra Voshake         F6064        24/37       42:26     1:23:49     1:49:25   14:21     3:08:00
4548  Laura Qualman          F5054      110/132       42:21     1:24:07     1:53:55   14:22     3:08:06
4549  Karen Schutter         F2529      574/610       41:14     1:19:56     1:44:23   14:23     3:08:19
4550  Becky Knepper          F4549      159/177       41:16     1:21:19     1:48:16   14:25     3:08:47
4551  Melissa Goulart        M4044      264/268       45:12     1:27:05     1:53:05   14:25     3:08:51
4552  Sara Wilson            F2529      575/610       49:34     1:29:16     1:54:42   14:25     3:08:51
4553  Becky Berg             F6064        25/37       42:06     1:22:13     1:48:20   14:26     3:08:56
4554  Julie Keithline        F4549      160/177       39:33     1:17:05     1:45:21   14:27     3:09:14
4555  Ann Rackers            F5559        48/65       39:33     1:17:05     1:45:22   14:27     3:09:14
4556  Priscilla Petsch       F2529      576/610       40:44     1:30:32     1:52:57   14:28     3:09:19
4557  Jessica Taylor         F2529      577/610       42:49     1:30:31     1:52:57   14:28     3:09:19
4558  Amanda Miller          F2529      578/610       42:20     1:20:52     1:46:14   14:28     3:09:20
4559  Jessica Pitera         F1824      309/323       45:30     1:25:59     1:50:35   14:28     3:09:25
4560  G Ryan Redburn         M3539      322/324       38:59     1:18:26     1:46:28   14:28     3:09:26
4561  Susan Pitera           F5054      111/132       45:31     1:25:59     1:50:36   14:28     3:09:27
4562  Jessica Salazar Collin F3034      588/612       41:34     1:21:10     1:47:16   14:29     3:09:42
4563  Katie Alexander        F2529      579/610       41:35     1:24:49     1:50:18   14:30     3:09:46
4564  Amy Connelly           F3034      589/612       41:36     1:24:49     1:50:17   14:30     3:09:47
4565  Linda Russell          F5559        49/65       40:49     1:24:57     1:50:52   14:31     3:10:06
4566  Robin Schwemmler       F4549      161/177       43:10     1:24:46     1:51:00   14:33     3:10:25
4567  Ashton Portman         F1824      310/323       43:44     1:25:47     1:52:28   14:35     3:10:51
4568  Beth Lukehart          F2529      580/610       43:44     1:25:46     1:52:28   14:35     3:10:51
4569  Lindsay Mohn           F5054      112/132       41:33     1:22:41     1:49:44   14:35     3:10:55
4570  James Greer            M4549      188/193       43:19     1:24:54     1:51:48   14:36     3:11:05
4571  Michael Brandt         M6569        11/11       43:19     1:24:54     1:51:48   14:36     3:11:06
4572  Marisa Bryson          F2529      581/610       41:43     1:21:48     1:47:42   14:36     3:11:12
4573  Joyce Neves            F5559        50/65       43:45     1:25:52     1:52:11   14:37     3:11:23
4574  Sandy Burns            F5054      113/132       44:50     1:28:17     1:55:25   14:38     3:11:42
4575  Mike Oberrieder        M4549      189/193       41:20     1:22:40     1:48:38   14:39     3:11:48
4576  June Ferguson          F6064        26/37       42:16     1:27:25     1:52:55   14:39     3:11:48
4577  Paige Zahorik          F4044      312/333       44:02     1:25:43     1:52:13   14:39     3:11:50
4578  Angelia Hudkins        F3034      590/612       39:08     1:19:10     1:47:45   14:40     3:12:09
4579  Travis Volkman         M2529      312/317       40:22     1:20:52     1:50:19   14:42     3:12:30
4580  Cheyann Volkman        F2529      582/610       40:23     1:20:53     1:50:19   14:42     3:12:30
4581  Susan Robichaud        F4044      313/333       39:30     1:20:03     1:46:20   14:42     3:12:33
4582  Sarah Cranford         F3034      591/612       40:17     1:21:18     1:48:38   14:42     3:12:34
4583  Fritzi Hazelrigg       F7579          1/1       53:17     1:35:39     2:00:48   14:43     3:12:41
4584  Krystal Sims           F2529      583/610       38:19     1:20:24     1:44:36   14:44     3:12:50
4585  Alicia Gourley         F2529      584/610       38:20     1:20:25     1:44:37   14:44     3:12:53
4586  Michael Dement         M5559       96/100       45:03     1:24:58     1:50:29   14:44     3:12:59
4587  Carole Jones           F5559        51/65       44:26     1:29:27     1:55:44   14:46     3:13:20
4588  Diana Bahr             F6569         9/11       40:16     1:17:31     1:47:19   14:47     3:13:37
4589  Kimberly Brownlee      F3539      458/473       39:39     1:20:29     1:49:45   14:48     3:13:40
4590  Amy Carney             F3034      592/612       39:55     1:23:28     1:51:33   14:48     3:13:53
4591  Leah Tibbetts          F2529      585/610       39:55     1:23:37     1:51:32   14:49     3:13:55
4592  Becky Trankle          F6064        27/37       44:55     1:28:16     1:54:12   14:51     3:14:21
4593  Gwen Landever          F4044      314/333       41:56     1:24:33     1:51:30   14:54     3:15:04
4594  Mary Flinn             F4549      162/177       46:45     1:31:55     1:58:51   14:55     3:15:20
4595  Peggy Shamper          F17UN        17/22       46:45     1:31:56     1:58:53   14:55     3:15:20
4596  Shyane Pruitt          F17UN        18/22       46:45     1:31:55     1:58:53   14:55     3:15:21
4597  Ana Atiles             F17UN        19/22       33:39     1:09:41     1:41:22   14:55     3:15:25
4598  Carmen Wayman          F2529      586/610       42:21     1:28:15     1:56:04   14:56     3:15:33
4599  Kristen Vogel          F2529      587/610       41:13     1:22:11     1:47:59   14:57     3:15:40
4600  Hailey Sligar          F1824      311/323       44:05     1:27:03     1:55:37   14:58     3:15:53
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4601  Nancy Gallaway         F3539      459/473       42:10     1:23:58     1:50:44   14:58     3:16:01
4602  Chris Lawson           M4044      265/268       39:46     1:20:42     1:47:51   14:59     3:16:06
4603  Judith Deveydt         F4044      315/333       39:47     1:20:43     1:47:52   14:59     3:16:07
4604  Rachel Thrash          F1824      312/323       39:37     1:19:36     1:46:43   14:59     3:16:11
4605  Melanie Hane           F1824      313/323       39:40     1:19:38     1:46:45   14:59     3:16:13
4606  Tony Daugherty         M4549      190/193       43:59     1:27:21     1:53:22   15:03     3:17:05
4607  Amy Lopez              F3034      593/612       44:01     1:25:21     1:51:44   15:03     3:17:09
4608  Kathryn Cotter         F2529      588/610       39:04     1:24:34     1:51:56   15:04     3:17:17
4609  Bradley Kelsheimer     M2529      313/317       39:13     1:24:34     1:49:46   15:04     3:17:18
4610  Elizabeth Harvey       F2529      589/610       39:58     1:23:14     1:50:28   15:05     3:17:26
4611  Marsha Weaver          F3539      460/473       46:52     1:30:27     1:57:23   15:06     3:17:46
4612  Brendan Hogan          M3034      396/399       39:54     1:20:33     1:48:05   15:07     3:17:52
4613  Ashley Hogan           F3034      594/612       39:56     1:20:34     1:48:06   15:07     3:17:52
4614  Carolyn Jost           F4044      316/333       45:26     1:31:43     1:59:22   15:08     3:18:08
4615  Charleen Mankameyer    F6064        28/37       47:18     1:32:30     2:00:00   15:08     3:18:12
4616  Andrew Lange           M2529      314/317       38:49     1:16:24     1:49:35   15:13     3:19:14
4617  Kathleen Hintz         F5559        52/65       38:50     1:16:24     1:49:34   15:13     3:19:14
4618  Marie Lange            F2529      590/610       38:50     1:16:24     1:49:35   15:13     3:19:14
4619  Valarie Copridge       F3539      461/473       46:39     1:30:29     1:57:25   15:13     3:19:15
4620  Heidi Wallace          F4549      163/177       43:40     1:24:18     1:52:31   15:15     3:19:38
4621  Julia Lumbardo         F4549      164/177       43:39     1:24:17     1:52:24   15:15     3:19:38
4622  Brandy Wedlock         F2529      591/610       48:56     1:33:11     2:02:04   15:15     3:19:44
4623  Alexandria Miller      F17UN        20/22       51:08     1:34:06     2:02:13   15:17     3:20:07
4624  Mary Turner            F6064        29/37       53:14     1:36:40     2:02:12   15:18     3:20:16
4625  Jenny Sands            F5559        53/65       53:14     1:36:40     2:02:12   15:18     3:20:16
4626  Irene Keegan           F6064        30/37       45:36     1:29:55     1:59:10   15:19     3:20:27
4627  William Miller         M1824      147/149       42:21     1:24:07     1:53:58   15:19     3:20:32
4628  Janice Meredith        F4549      165/177       44:51     1:27:13     1:54:19   15:19     3:20:34
4629  Jennifer Baxter        F3034      595/612       42:42     1:25:54     1:53:55   15:20     3:20:48
4630  Amy Coen               F2529      592/610       47:14     1:31:10     1:58:23   15:20     3:20:51
4631  Brittany Gallagher     F1824      314/323       45:02     1:28:30     1:55:02   15:23     3:21:24
4632  Courtney Matthews      F3034      596/612       44:31     1:26:44     1:55:47   15:24     3:21:33
4633  Merritt Watson         M1824      148/149       46:36     1:35:41     2:03:42   15:24     3:21:38
4634  Jessica Gugert         F2529      593/610       45:32     1:28:16     1:54:29   15:25     3:21:54
4635  Liz Beverlin           F1824      315/323       45:34     1:28:17     1:54:30   15:25     3:21:55
4636  Grant White            M5054      133/138       47:21     1:33:24     2:02:28   15:26     3:22:00
4637  Terrance Hill          M7074        10/10       48:05     1:31:26     1:59:10   15:29     3:22:41
4638  Bill Parrott           M2529      315/317       43:06     1:24:55     1:53:06   15:29     3:22:44
4639  Amy Greenberg          F3539      462/473       43:11     1:25:49     1:54:17   15:30     3:22:56
4640  Karmel Carothers       F4549      166/177       47:55     1:32:12     2:00:58   15:31     3:23:04
4641  Ann Robertson          F5559        54/65       47:56     1:32:12     2:00:59   15:31     3:23:05
4642  Kathleen Durkin        F5054      114/132       46:16     1:30:06     1:59:06   15:32     3:23:22
4643  Nadine Moss            F5559        55/65       48:52     1:37:25     2:05:15   15:34     3:23:44
4644  Nancy Bartow           F5559        56/65       48:54     1:37:27     2:05:16   15:34     3:23:45
4645  Amy Mitchell           F4044      317/333       48:54     1:37:27     2:05:16   15:34     3:23:45
4646  Ashley Welch           F3034      597/612       46:17     1:30:32     2:00:58   15:35     3:23:57
4647  Julie Welch            F5054      115/132       46:18     1:30:33     2:00:58   15:35     3:23:57
4648  Elizabeth Consiglio    F3539      463/473       51:07     1:34:10     2:02:13   15:35     3:24:04
4649  Sean Griffin           M17UN        18/18       43:12     1:30:06     1:59:19   15:36     3:24:14
4650  Melissa Griffin        F4044      318/333       43:13     1:30:06     1:59:20   15:36     3:24:14
4651  Jeremy Schroeder       M2529      316/317       37:04     1:21:08     1:51:51   15:37     3:24:35
4652  Julie Fennel           F3034      598/612       41:58     1:24:34     1:51:18   15:39     3:24:59
4653  Kristi Goyer-Myers     F4044      319/333       46:59     1:31:31     2:01:26   15:40     3:25:02
4654  Amy Belton             F3539      464/473       47:00     1:31:32     2:01:27   15:40     3:25:03
4655  Bruce McSpadden        M6064        43/47       49:27     1:35:47     2:03:59   15:42     3:25:28
4656  Brian Pearson          M3034      397/399       44:34     1:31:43     2:02:23   15:42     3:25:35
4657  Katie Horn             F3034      599/612       44:34     1:31:43     2:02:23   15:42     3:25:36
4658  Heather Blackman       F4044      320/333       49:28     1:35:32     2:03:48   15:42     3:25:41
4659  Sheridan Blackman      F6569        10/11       49:27     1:35:31     2:03:48   15:43     3:25:41
4660  John Castro            M5054      134/138       49:27     1:35:52     2:03:59   15:43     3:25:42
4661  Quentin Olson          M3539      323/324       46:11     1:32:25     2:01:13   15:43     3:25:45
4662  Becky Snyder           F3539      465/473       46:12     1:32:25     2:01:13   15:43     3:25:45
4663  Mechelle Hicks         F3034      600/612       46:22     1:33:38     2:01:18   15:44     3:26:04
4664  Marsha Middleton       F5054      116/132       43:35     1:26:22     1:53:21   15:46     3:26:28
4665  Linda Hough            F6064        31/37       44:49     1:32:16     2:00:21   15:47     3:26:34
4666  Melodie Irwin          F5054      117/132       46:41     1:29:54     2:01:08   15:48     3:26:55
4667  Ansil Chapin           M6064        44/47       35:37     1:11:49     1:40:43   15:48     3:26:55
4668  Peggy Irwin            F5054      118/132       46:45     1:29:56     2:01:12   15:48     3:26:59
4669  Joe Falk               M6064        45/47       49:48     1:36:18     2:06:17   15:50     3:27:13
4670  Linda Sieck            F4549      167/177       49:49     1:36:19     2:06:20   15:50     3:27:14
4671  Crystal Rivers         F3034      601/612       40:22     1:20:21     1:50:18   15:51     3:27:28
4672  Wanda Benitez          F4549      168/177       40:22     1:20:21     1:50:19   15:51     3:27:29
4673  Tala Hill              F5054      119/132       44:48     1:34:16     2:03:59   15:51     3:27:36
4674  Krista Moody           F2529      594/610       43:17     1:28:46     1:59:02   15:52     3:27:47
4675  Julia Atiles           F4549      169/177       49:15     1:35:51     2:04:25   15:52     3:27:48
4676  Isaac Borer            M1824      149/149       51:26     1:35:37     2:03:44   15:52     3:27:48
4677  Mary Otte              F80UP          1/1       47:59     1:34:51     2:03:52   15:52     3:27:49
4678  Vicki Ehlers           F5559        57/65       49:15     1:35:51     2:04:25   15:52     3:27:49
4679  Angel Grudniewski      F3034      602/612       45:35     1:32:50     2:01:08   15:55     3:28:23
4680  Cathy Norvell          F4044      321/333       48:05     1:33:41     2:02:29   15:55     3:28:26
4681  Nikki Probert          F4044      322/333       48:06     1:33:42     2:02:30   15:55     3:28:26
4682  Carolyn Aeschliman     F4044      323/333       48:06     1:33:42     2:02:30   15:55     3:28:26
4683  Anne Carmichael        F4549      170/177       46:20     1:33:19     2:01:41   15:55     3:28:27
4684  Terri Gross            F3539      466/473       37:32     1:22:20     1:55:48   15:56     3:28:42
4685  Lisa Skinner           F2529      595/610       46:59     1:31:04     2:02:52   15:58     3:29:04
4686  Lara Skinner           F2529      596/610       46:59     1:31:04     2:02:53   15:58     3:29:04
4687  Siobhan Perry          F2529      597/610       46:05     1:32:18     2:00:28   15:58     3:29:10
4688  Gay Purcell            F3539      467/473       45:15     1:28:33     1:56:22   15:59     3:29:11
4689  Robin Pearce           F3539      468/473       45:15     1:28:33     1:56:22   15:59     3:29:11
4690  Frances  ch Puhl       F6064        32/37       50:07     1:36:09     2:05:37   16:00     3:29:32
4691  Teresa Kuklenski       F5559        58/65       50:06     1:36:09     2:05:37   16:00     3:29:33
4692  Ashlyn Horton          F17UN        21/22       43:59     1:33:46     2:03:34   16:01     3:29:44
4693  Leah Horton            F1824      316/323       43:59     1:33:46     2:03:34   16:01     3:29:44
4694  William Bornsheuer     M5559       97/100       49:49     1:36:16     2:06:16   16:02     3:30:00
4695  Charlotte Keith        F5559        59/65       49:49     1:36:19     2:06:19   16:02     3:30:02
4696  David Brewer           M5559       98/100       49:50     1:36:19     2:06:19   16:02     3:30:02
4697  Megan Bull             F1824      317/323       45:35     1:30:13     1:57:41   16:04     3:30:22
4698  Joanna Shindler        F3034      603/612       45:50     1:33:18     2:01:49   16:04     3:30:23
4699  Claudia Cavender       F3034      604/612       50:19     1:32:51     2:01:05   16:05     3:30:40
4700  Sarah Schneider        F3034      605/612       43:11     1:26:03     1:53:17   16:10     3:31:46
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4701  Sherrie Bridenstine    F4044      324/333       52:21     1:40:25     2:09:20   16:11     3:31:59
4702  Donna Reynolds         F5559        60/65       47:23     1:33:45     2:04:30   16:12     3:32:07
4703  Delena Swoverland      F4549      171/177       49:07     1:38:51     2:07:36   16:13     3:32:16
4704  Linda Goncalves        F6064        33/37       49:08     1:38:51     2:07:36   16:13     3:32:17
4705  Darryl Swoverland      M4549      191/193       49:07     1:38:51     2:07:35   16:13     3:32:18
4706  Randa Witmer           F2529      598/610       42:57     1:27:31     1:58:03   16:15     3:32:42
4707  Mary Kopp              F5559        61/65       47:24     1:33:45     2:04:30   16:16     3:33:01
4708  Lesa Dampier           F5054      120/132       50:19     1:38:19     2:08:18   16:21     3:34:03
4709  Jerri Carroll          F4549      172/177       50:19     1:38:19     2:08:18   16:21     3:34:03
4710  Tiffany Egly           F3034      606/612       53:13     1:39:31     2:08:24   16:22     3:34:12
4711  Jessi Wylie            F4044      325/333       53:13     1:39:32     2:08:24   16:22     3:34:12
4712  Graciela Millan        F3539      469/473       47:03     1:32:30     2:03:20   16:24     3:34:40
4713  Sheila Musau           F1824      318/323       45:35     1:30:13     1:57:42   16:27     3:35:26
4714  Virginia Cronk         F6569        11/11       46:05     1:31:56     2:00:52   16:28     3:35:31
4715  Bobbie Cronk           F4044      326/333       46:05     1:31:56     2:00:52   16:28     3:35:31
4716  Roberta Kostrow        F6064        34/37       47:55     1:32:12     2:00:58   16:30     3:36:03
4717  Chris Murabito         M4044      266/268       45:51     1:32:51     2:04:29   16:36     3:37:18
4718  Maggie Aus             F1824      319/323       54:16     1:39:35     2:09:03   16:36     3:37:21
4719  Jessica Bradley        F2529      599/610       51:39     1:40:57     2:12:11   16:38     3:37:50
4720  Lisa Gainer            F4044      327/333       51:45     1:40:29     2:09:48   16:39     3:37:57
4721  Carol Bledsoe          F4044      328/333       51:47     1:40:31     2:09:49   16:39     3:37:58
4722  Pam Clinton            F4549      173/177       51:47     1:40:31     2:09:49   16:39     3:37:58
4723  Annie Schroeder        F1824      320/323       48:18     1:37:06     2:05:57   16:43     3:38:53
4724  Samantha Shelden       F2529      600/610       51:12     1:39:54     2:11:08   16:43     3:38:56
4725  Ashley Codutti         F2529      601/610       51:12     1:39:54     2:11:08   16:43     3:38:56
4726  Pattie Oberlechner     F5054      121/132       50:50     1:39:03     2:09:02   16:44     3:39:10
4727  Margaret Troll         F7074          2/2       50:50     1:39:03     2:09:02   16:44     3:39:10
4728  Sarah Dyer             F2529      602/610       48:55     1:36:52     2:07:13   16:45     3:39:22
4729  Faith Fuller           F6064        35/37       50:21     1:38:16     2:09:53   16:46     3:39:32
4730  Megan Culver           F3539      470/473       50:21     1:38:16     2:09:37   16:46     3:39:32
4731  Joe Fuller                            0/0       50:23     1:38:18     2:09:53   16:46     3:39:32
4732  Anne Arens             F3539      471/473       49:32     1:38:57     2:09:30   16:46     3:39:36
4733  Heather Cater          F3034      607/612       49:32     1:38:57     2:09:30   16:46     3:39:36
4734  Penny Terwelp          F4044      329/333       50:58     1:40:33     2:10:25   16:46     3:39:39
4735  Brent Barnett          M5054      135/138       53:54     1:40:11     2:08:18   16:47     3:39:46
4736  Dj Hopkins             F5054      122/132       47:14     1:32:01     1:58:54   16:49     3:40:16
4737  Peggy Frey             F5559        62/65       49:44     1:38:04     2:09:29   16:50     3:40:20
4738  Amy Frey               F2529      603/610       50:38     1:39:24     2:09:49   16:50     3:40:21
4739  Susan Murphy           F1824      321/323       50:39     1:39:25     2:09:50   16:50     3:40:22
4740  Patricia Himes         F5054      123/132       48:58     1:37:52     2:09:30   16:50     3:40:22
4741  Debbie Adair           F5054      124/132       50:58     1:40:33     2:10:25   16:51     3:40:37
4742  Meridith Hunt          F3034      608/612       54:17     1:42:11     2:12:05   16:53     3:40:58
4743  Erin Odell             F3034      609/612       54:19     1:42:15     2:12:07   16:53     3:41:00
4744  Cheri Hampton          F5054      125/132       52:08     1:39:41     2:10:25   16:58     3:42:13
4745  Christine McNab        F5559        63/65       54:19     1:42:04     2:14:58   16:58     3:42:13
4746  Kelly Miles            F3034      610/612       54:18     1:42:13     2:14:39   16:58     3:42:13
4747  Stephen Rising         M5054      136/138       49:59     1:43:13     2:13:35   16:59     3:42:22
4748  Martha Breckenridge    F6064        36/37       49:49     1:38:47     2:09:22   16:59     3:42:28
4749  Rebecca Kiefer         F5054      126/132       52:39     1:41:21     2:12:12   17:01     3:42:47
4750  Janet Wilson           F5054      127/132       52:40     1:41:26     2:12:15   17:01     3:42:48
4751  Pam Wormington         F4549      174/177       54:15     1:41:26     2:12:05   17:01     3:42:48
4752  Lynne Scotto           F5054      128/132       52:40     1:41:25     2:12:14   17:01     3:42:48
4753  Janet Repert           F5054      129/132       54:15     1:41:22     2:12:05   17:01     3:42:48
4754  Jeremy Kohn            M4044      267/268       52:34     1:44:07     2:13:38   17:02     3:43:05
4755  Megan Littlejohn       F1824      322/323       57:57     1:52:37     2:19:41   17:06     3:43:59
4756  Juan Reyes             M2529      317/317                 1:32:29     2:05:32   17:07     3:44:07
4757  Gary Skinner           M5559       99/100       51:46     1:40:37     2:11:11   17:11     3:45:00
4758  Maureen Wells          F5559        64/65       51:50     1:40:41     2:11:16   17:11     3:45:05
4759  Barbara Laviska        F2529      604/610       54:22     1:44:52     2:17:05   17:16     3:46:02
4760  Renee Quint            F2529      605/610       56:59     1:48:00     2:19:21   17:16     3:46:10
4761  Pamela Pereira         F3539      472/473       57:00     1:48:00     2:19:21   17:16     3:46:10
4762  Billie Rhodes          F3034      611/612       54:38     1:45:08     2:17:20   17:17     3:46:23
4763  Jackie Brewer          F5054      130/132       50:21     1:40:50     2:14:13   17:17     3:46:24
4764  Mary Valentine         F6064        37/37       50:20     1:40:49     2:14:13   17:17     3:46:24
4765  Donald Demaria         M6064        46/47       50:34     1:42:58     2:14:42   17:26     3:48:17
4766  Megan Adams            F2529      606/610       51:40     1:41:09     2:12:12   17:28     3:48:48
4767  Mary Smithmier         F5054      131/132       54:27     1:45:55     2:16:38   17:34     3:50:07
4768  Amy Bozarth            F4549      175/177       54:27     1:45:55     2:16:38   17:34     3:50:07
4769  Dia Matthews           F2529      607/610       47:16     1:34:59     2:05:57   17:35     3:50:14
4770  Orielle Pauley         F2529      608/610       42:06     1:27:14     1:57:22   17:38     3:50:59
4771  Bobby Matter           M3034      398/399       47:51     1:37:08     2:07:59   17:42     3:51:45
4772  Alaina Olsen           F1824      323/323       47:51     1:37:08     2:07:59   17:42     3:51:45
4773  Howard Cooper          M4549      192/193                 1:36:33     2:08:44   17:45     3:52:29
4774  John Cooper            M5054      137/138                 1:36:34     2:08:44   17:45     3:52:31
4775  Lindsey Lee            M3034      399/399       51:26     1:42:12     2:14:38   17:49     3:53:24
4776  Scheryl Colvin         F5559        65/65       51:49     1:44:12     2:18:08   17:59     3:55:31
4777  Bev Cohen              F5054      132/132       49:45     1:38:14     2:09:02   18:08     3:57:32
4778  Mark Turner            M6064        47/47       46:54     1:39:37     2:15:13   18:25     4:01:13
4779  Holly Crawford         F2529      609/610       59:37     1:52:08     2:25:09   18:25     4:01:16
4780  Vance Collins          M4549      193/193       59:06     1:53:03     2:25:30   18:43     4:05:04
4781  Marce Collins          F4044      330/333       59:20     1:53:03     2:25:29   18:43     4:05:04
4782  Debbie James           F4044      331/333       53:54     1:47:38     2:19:37   18:46     4:05:46
4783  Susan Gattis           F4549      176/177       53:53     1:47:38     2:19:37   18:46     4:05:46
4784  Amanda Brownlee        F17UN        22/22       58:34     1:51:33     2:25:11   19:01     4:09:07
4785  Kathy McConnell        F4044      332/333       58:34     1:51:33     2:25:12   19:03     4:09:21
4786  Adele Cord             F2529      610/610       57:58     1:55:13     2:30:52   19:04     4:09:38
4787  Kati Gates             F3034      612/612       50:13     1:43:29     2:18:19   19:06     4:10:10
4788  Stephen Perrine        M5054      138/138       59:01     1:54:30     2:28:35   19:12     4:11:29
4789  Michael Indresano      M4044      268/268       30:04       58:12     3:29:53   20:16     4:25:27
4790  Jason Ernst            M3539      324/324       56:27     1:47:46     2:23:45   20:24     4:27:06
4791  Roslynn Ernst          F3539      473/473       56:28     1:47:45     2:23:44   20:24     4:27:06
4792  Stacey Eggers          F4549      177/177       33:32     1:04:14     3:38:44   21:14     4:38:04
4793  Chris Szalkowski       M5559      100/100       33:31     1:04:11     4:00:29   22:44     4:57:47
4794  Angela Powell          F4044      333/333       34:20     1:10:45     4:59:23   29:47     6:30:08
0     Kerri Simpson          F3539          0/0       27:46       52:51     1:09:05                    
0     Phil Wheeler           M6569          0/0                 1:04:06     1:23:00                    
0     Ashley Dent            F1824          0/0       34:30     1:07:14     1:27:30                    
0     Heather Harris         F3034          0/0       33:33     1:09:56     1:36:58                    
0     Joshua Harris          M3539          0/0       33:33     1:09:58     1:36:59                    
0     Adam Lane              WHEEL          0/0       28:17       50:05                                
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0     Courtney Luedders      F2529          0/0                 1:01:46                                
0     Ginny Budke            F2529          0/0       27:52                                            
0     Lara Fiscus            F4044          0/0       31:33                                            
0     Rachel Andersen        F3034          0/0       36:57                                            
0     Marguerite Stout       F3034          0/0       42:02                                            
0     Jessica Taggart        F2529          0/0       44:16                                            
0     Amtis Amani            F3539          0/0       44:38                                            
0     Kim Smock              F4044          0/0                                                        
0     Justin Mills           M1824          0/0                                                        
0     Paul Mintner           M1824          0/0                                                        
0     Julie Weiss            F3034          0/0                                                        
0     Melissa Medley         F2529          0/0                                                        
0     Mike Schwartz          M3539          0/0                                                        
0     Didier Papadopoulos    M3539          0/0                                                        
0     Heather Shachtman      F3539          0/0                                                        
0     Stephanie Palo         F3034          0/0                                                        
0     Libby Thomas           F2529          0/0                                                        
0     Kaylia Reiff           F2529          0/0                                                        
0     Joshua Elliott         M1824          0/0                                                        
0     Dan Goldberg           M3539          0/0                                                        
0     Rachael Donahou        F3034          0/0                                                        
0     Caroline Rodriguez-Lud F4549          0/0                                                        
0     Bobby Higgins          M3539          0/0                                                        
0     Diana Czel             F4044          0/0                                                        
0     Chiekezie Ibeh         M4044          0/0                                                        
0     Lynne Leigh            F4044          0/0                                                        
0     Shari Strickling       F3539          0/0                                                        
0     Hollie Stewart         F3034          0/0                                                        
0     Kimberly Jaska         F4549          0/0                                                        
0     Elizabeth Cuzner       F4044          0/0                                                        
0     Valerie Long           F5054          0/0                                                        
0     Katy Wilson            F3539          0/0                                                        
0     Tobi Callaghan         F3034          0/0                                                        
0     Lisa De Simone         F3034          0/0                                                        
0     Mj Myres               F2529          0/0                                                        
0     Daphne Steele          F3539          0/0                                                        
0     Steven Coen            M1824          0/0                                                        
0     Gary Kendall           M5054          0/0                                                        
0     Pam Felter             F4044          0/0                                                        
0     Tara Torok             F3034          0/0                                                        
0     Rolland Yoakum         M4549          0/0                                                        
0     Kevin Anderson         M4549          0/0                                                        
0     Betsy Mayfield         F2529          0/0                                                        
0     Adam Seitz             M3034          0/0                                                        
0     Robin Fowler           M5559          0/0                                                        
0     Jen Laverentz          F3539          0/0                                                        
0     Marty Exline           M5054          0/0                                                        
0     Alexis Jones           F3539          0/0                                                        
0     Sean Knoll             M2529          0/0                                                        
0     Ashli Gill             F3034          0/0                                                        
0     Sarah Murphy           F3539          0/0                                                        
0     David Dixon            M3539          0/0                                                        
0     Martha Schneider       F2529          0/0                                                        
0     Ashley Mallette        F2529          0/0                                                        
0     Erin Gahagan           F1824          0/0                                                        
0     Vicki Schaeffer        F5559          0/0                                                        
0     Donna Seibel           F5559          0/0                                                        
0     Erica Boyce            F2529          0/0                                                        
0     Julee Koncak           F3034          0/0                                                        
0     Jessica Calvin         F2529          0/0                                                        
0     Lydia Becker           F17UN          0/0                                                        
0     Renee Mercer           F3034          0/0                                                        
0     Hassan Al-Rubaie       M3034          0/0                                                        
0     Lisa Joyce             F4044          0/0                                                        
0     Jodi Kruger            F4044          0/0                                                        
0     Paul Rankin            M4044          0/0                                                        
0     Deanna Murguia         F4549          0/0                                                        
0     Kate Patterson         F3034          0/0                                                        
0     Veronica Scates        M4044          0/0                                                        
0     Kayla Schultz          F1824          0/0                                                        
0     Crysdawna Cusson       F2529          0/0                                                        
0     Eric Mabie             M3034          0/0                                                        
0     Lori Voss-Schoonove    F2529          0/0                                                        
0     Paula Dayringer        F5054          0/0                                                        
0     Thatcher Liposchak     M2529          0/0                                                        
0     Tracy Kreikemeier      F3034          0/0                                                        
0     Erin Lewis             F2529          0/0                                                        
0     Christopher Long       M3539          0/0                                                        
0     Donna Berger           F5559          0/0                                                        
0     Carrie Krehbiel        F2529          0/0                                                        
0     Kiki Hager             F3034          0/0                                                        
0     Craig Ramsey           M6064          0/0                                                        
0     Heather Werner         F1824          0/0                                                        
0     Lauren Allison         F2529          0/0                                                        
0     William Bitts          M4549          0/0                                                        
0     Jeff Heinrich          M2529          0/0                                                        
0     Megan Parrett          F1824          0/0                                                        
0     Mary Newth             F4549          0/0                                                        
0     Heidi Harner           F3034          0/0                                                        
0     Errin Hagen            F4044          0/0                                                        
0     Greg Bachkora          M2529          0/0                                                        
0     Joussef Donado         M2529          0/0                                                        
0     Adam Arensdorf         M3539          0/0                                                        
0     Jenny Wise-Cook        F4549          0/0                                                        
0     Bharath Parthasarathy  M3034          0/0                                                        
0     Molly Callahan         F3539          0/0                                                        
0     Amanda Brawner         F1824          0/0                                                        
0     Chris Branstetter      M3034          0/0                                                        
0     Vince Carr             M4044          0/0                                                        
0     Jeffrey Krueger        M5559          0/0                                                        
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0     Myra Beyer             F5559          0/0                                                        
0     Lee Garrison           M3034          0/0                                                        
0     Shelly Papadopoulos    F3034          0/0                                                        
0     Ashley Sapp            F17UN          0/0                                                        
0     Rachel Stockdale       F4549          0/0                                                        
0     Bruce Dunlap           M3034          0/0                                                        
0     Mary Hladky            F2529          0/0                                                        
0     Brett Jones            M1824          0/0                                                        
0     Erin O'Connor          F1824          0/0                                                        
0     Wendy Comley           F3539          0/0                                                        
0     Alyssa Quinones        F3034          0/0                                                        
0     Jill Paton             F5054          0/0                                                        
0     Ben Weber              M3034          0/0                                                        
0     Katherine Harder       F3034          0/0                                                        
0     Dane Johnson           M3034          0/0                                                        
0     Shelby Tolle           F3034          0/0                                                        
0     Benjamin Aaron         M2529          0/0                                                        
0     Larry Katzif           M5559          0/0                                                        
0     Terry Burnett          M3539          0/0                                                        
0     Rebecca Fillingham     F3034          0/0                                                        
0     Angela Achatz          F3539          0/0                                                        
0     Julia Viles            F3034          0/0                                                        
0     Adam Van Dike          M3539          0/0                                                        
0     Belinda McCormick      F3034          0/0                                                        
0     Shoshana Cooper        F17UN          0/0                                                        
0     Michael Sutanto        M2529          0/0                                                        
0     Kate Loos              F2529          0/0                                                        
0     Mallory Kassmeier      F2529          0/0                                                        
0     Jim Brockway           M3034          0/0                                                        
0     Lise Russ              F5559          0/0                                                        
0     M Hodapp               F5559          0/0                                                        
0     Dan Lambe              M4044          0/0                                                        
0     Robert Beltrame        M3034          0/0                                                        
0     Carly Frewin           F2529          0/0                                                        
0     Regina Lopez           F3034          0/0                                                        
0     Clarisia Gonzalez      F1824          0/0                                                        
0     Barbara Edwards        F3539          0/0                                                        
0     Jamie Mealey           M3539          0/0                                                        
0     Vivian Okomo           F3034          0/0                                                        
0     Kim Moehle             F4044          0/0                                                        
0     Alicia Cobleigh        F1824          0/0                                                        
0     Joel Olson             M1824          0/0                                                        
0     Dana Hotchkiss         F2529          0/0                                                        
0     Holly Barling          F1824          0/0                                                        
0     Andrea Glatz           F3034          0/0                                                        
0     Christopher Hutchings  M2529          0/0                                                        
0     Todd Hendrickson       M4549          0/0                                                        
0     Greg Chaffin           M3539          0/0                                                        
0     Joshua Todd            M1824          0/0                                                        
0     Mary Bilotti           F5054          0/0                                                        
0     Michelle Keller        F4044          0/0                                                        
0     Shawna O'Keefe         F3539          0/0                                                        
0     Lindsey Koochel        F2529          0/0                                                        
0     Megan Rau              F1824          0/0                                                        
0     Thomas Raetz           M2529          0/0                                                        
0     Ashley Mitchell        F3034          0/0                                                        
0     Troy Reazn             M4549          0/0                                                        
0     Megan Mayo             F2529          0/0                                                        
0     Michael Schroer        M3034          0/0                                                        
0     Courtney Stewart       F2529          0/0                                                        
0     Sandra Prentiss        F3034          0/0                                                        
0     Corey Lyon             M3034          0/0                                                        
0     James Wesle Davis      M3034          0/0                                                        
0     Craig Child            M4044          0/0                                                        
0     David Yakes            M4044          0/0                                                        
0     Keith Schraad          M5054          0/0                                                        
0     Aaron Uhl              M3034          0/0                                                        
0     Jeff Wilson            M5559          0/0                                                        
0     Becky Julich           F4044          0/0                                                        
0     Bridgette Casey        F2529          0/0                                                        
0     Melanie Simpson-Wages  F3034          0/0                                                        
0     Brendan Matthew        F1824          0/0                                                        
0     Jackie Frost           F3034          0/0                                                        
0     Melanie Bridges        F3034          0/0                                                        
0     Ken Shipman            M3539          0/0                                                        
0     Mindy Eck              F3034          0/0                                                        
0     Kristen Albertson      F3539          0/0                                                        
0     Libby Bughman          F2529          0/0                                                        
0     Brittany Stansberry    F3034          0/0                                                        
0     Paul Caestecker        M4549          0/0                                                        
0     Kelly Bierman          F2529          0/0                                                        
0     Rachael Brennan        F1824          0/0                                                        
0     Sam Grefrath           M3034          0/0                                                        
0     Steve Cashman          M4549          0/0                                                        
0     Lisa Hill              F4044          0/0                                                        
0     Jennifer Nuckolls      F3034          0/0                                                        
0     Meredith Keele         F3539          0/0                                                        
0     Kaylee Billinger       F1824          0/0                                                        
0     Lori Hughes            F4044          0/0                                                        
0     Logan Keasling         F1824          0/0                                                        
0     Sheri Light            F3034          0/0                                                        
0     Toby Green             M3034          0/0                                                        
0     Lori Stangl            F5054          0/0                                                        
0     Kathleen Power         F2529          0/0                                                        
0     Rick Power             M5559          0/0                                                        
0     Feng Zhang             M3034          0/0                                                        
0     Pamela Greer           F3539          0/0                                                        
0     Alton Hagen            M6064          0/0                                                        
0     Lindsey Herrick        F2529          0/0                                                        
0     Nicole Fisher          F2529          0/0                                                        
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0     Glenda Seeger          F3539          0/0                                                        
0     Julie Hiett            F3539          0/0                                                        
0     Leah Fowler            F1824          0/0                                                        
0     Michael Seitz          M5559          0/0                                                        
0     Lisa Labau             F4549          0/0                                                        
0     Carla Herrman          F3539          0/0                                                        
0     Chad Hindes            M3539          0/0                                                        
0     Elise Yun              F4044          0/0                                                        
0     Kim Brosseit           F4044          0/0                                                        
0     Tyler Howell           M2529          0/0                                                        
0     Janell Martin          F3034          0/0                                                        
0     William Palmer         M2529          0/0                                                        
0     Jes Hansen             M4044          0/0                                                        
0     Kelly O'Brien          F3539          0/0                                                        
0     Donna Campagnolo       F3034          0/0                                                        
0     Teri Carey             F4044          0/0                                                        
0     Andrew Heggenstaller   M3034          0/0                                                        
0     Ida Dowell             F2529          0/0                                                        
0     Stephanie Bell         F1824          0/0                                                        
0     Andrew Blackton        M1824          0/0                                                        
0     Cara Bartow            F2529          0/0                                                        
0     Scott Cummings         M2529          0/0                                                        
0     Shannon Bowden         F3034          0/0                                                        
0     Tina Blackmore         F3539          0/0                                                        
0     Gary King              M4044          0/0                                                        
0     Katie Swenson          F3034          0/0                                                        
0     Matthew Hermanson      M2529          0/0                                                        
0     Loretta Cook           F4044          0/0                                                        
0     Courtney Fellers       F4044          0/0                                                        
0     Lori Dunlap            F3034          0/0                                                        
0     Maria Sullivan         F3539          0/0                                                        
0     Hilary Hutton          F2529          0/0                                                        
0     Sandra Roach           F3539          0/0                                                        
0     Jason Pennington       M3034          0/0                                                        
0     Craig Wakefield        M4044          0/0                                                        
0     Aaron McCoppin         M3539          0/0                                                        
0     Jennifer Bohlken       F3539          0/0                                                        
0     Dennis Cline           M4549          0/0                                                        
0     John Sponsler          M4044          0/0                                                        
0     Abby Henderson         F3539          0/0                                                        
0     Lori Edwards           F3034          0/0                                                        
0     Kyle Young             F3034          0/0                                                        
0     Shaylee Henning        F2529          0/0                                                        
0     Chris Vetter           M3034          0/0                                                        
0     Hunter Strang          M17UN          0/0                                                        
0     Sue Ellen Breese       F3034          0/0                                                        
0     Alexis Strange         M1824          0/0                                                        
0     Joseph Hammond         M3539          0/0                                                        
0     Kevin Westhoven        M2529          0/0                                                        
0     Jessica Wayment        F3034          0/0                                                        
0     Clayton Aggeler        M2529          0/0                                                        
0     Bethany McBurney       F1824          0/0                                                        
0     Lindsay Beckman        F3034          0/0                                                        
0     Clinton Renyer         M2529          0/0                                                        
0     Kyle Miller            M1824          0/0                                                        
0     Kristin Pratt          F1824          0/0                                                        
0     Gregory Spears         M5054          0/0                                                        
0     Amber Cox              F2529          0/0                                                        
0     Chris Olson            M5054          0/0                                                        
0     Karen Vaughn           F4044          0/0                                                        
0     Michelle Shearer       F4044          0/0                                                        
0     Corey Mohn             M3034          0/0                                                        
0     Jamie Littlepage       F2529          0/0                                                        
0     Sheryl Appleby         F3034          0/0                                                        
0     Bret Koncak            M3034          0/0                                                        
0     Emily Jellison         F2529          0/0                                                        
0     Christopher Rigsby     M2529          0/0                                                        
0     Alan Wong              M2529          0/0                                                        
0     Liz Vokolek            F3034          0/0                                                        
0     Clarissa Van Der Weide F1824          0/0                                                        
0     Ron Sanders            M5559          0/0                                                        
0     Erika Schoenbeck       F3539          0/0                                                        
0     Sarah Somasegaran      F3034          0/0                                                        
0     Sarah Grossmeier       F3034          0/0                                                        
0     Stephane Baumhover     F2529          0/0                                                        
0     Tom Gorman             M4044          0/0                                                        
0     Ryan Patterson         M3034          0/0                                                        
0     Grace Francis          F2529          0/0                                                        
0     Joe Knight             M3034          0/0                                                        
0     Meg Dubosky            F3539          0/0                                                        
0     Matthew Clifton        M3034          0/0                                                        
0     Jacqueline Dorsey      F4549          0/0                                                        
0     Scott Phillips         M3539          0/0                                                        
0     Joelle May             F2529          0/0                                                        
0     Jason Huether          M2529          0/0                                                        
0     Julie Strang           F3539          0/0                                                        
0     James Devin            M5559          0/0                                                        
0     Ana Sanz               F3034          0/0                                                        
0     Lere Shaver            F3539          0/0                                                        
0     Julie Lange            F4044          0/0                                                        
0     Kate Miner             F3539          0/0                                                        
0     Joel Chapman           M17UN          0/0                                                        
0     Michelle Lapuma        F2529          0/0                                                        
0     Shannon Little         F3034          0/0                                                        
0     Lacey Fiedler          F2529          0/0                                                        
0     Emily Hekman           F3539          0/0                                                        
0     Daniel Jackson         M2529          0/0                                                        
0     Wylie Taul             F3034          0/0                                                        
0     Lara Bond              F5054          0/0                                                        
0     Shelley Ericsson       F4044          0/0                                                        
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0     Deborah Phillips       F5559          0/0                                                        
0     Paul Harris            M3539          0/0                                                        
0     Allison Rariden        F3539          0/0                                                        
0     Christine Watteson     F5559          0/0                                                        
0     Jennifer Underwood     F3034          0/0                                                        
0     Nicole Porter          F2529          0/0                                                        
0     Jocelyn Rivard         F3539          0/0                                                        
0     Susan Elliott          F6064          0/0                                                        
0     Carrie Przelski        F3034          0/0                                                        
0     Kendra Kuhlman         F3034          0/0                                                        
0     Karen Detrixhe         F4044          0/0                                                        
0     Matthew McDermott      M3034          0/0                                                        
0     Jason McLemore         M3034          0/0                                                        
0     Kerry Shutt            F3539          0/0                                                        
0     Katie Schneider        F2529          0/0                                                        
0     Zack Hangauer          M6569          0/0                                                        
0     Shalece Kehl           F1824          0/0                                                        
0     Kate McElderry         F3539          0/0                                                        
0     Kathy Barry            F5054          0/0                                                        
0     Claire Reynolds        F2529          0/0                                                        
0     Claudia Phelps         F3539          0/0                                                        
0     Melissa Bennett        F4044          0/0                                                        
0     Nichole Madison        F2529          0/0                                                        
0     Amy Renner             F3539          0/0                                                        
0     Romel Quinones         M5559          0/0                                                        
0     Casey Murray           M3034          0/0                                                        
0     Patty Ludlow           F3034          0/0                                                        
0     Levi Young             M3034          0/0                                                        
0     Laura Conley           F1824          0/0                                                        
0     Mark McClure           M1824          0/0                                                        
0     Melodie Sturdivant     F4044          0/0                                                        
0     Seth Schuerman         M1824          0/0                                                        
0     Bekkah Fruin           F1824          0/0                                                        
0     Crystal Hardwick       F2529          0/0                                                        
0     Brittany Fett          F1824          0/0                                                        
0     Sherri Martin          M4044          0/0                                                        
0     Gene Deming            M5054          0/0                                                        
0     Karen Brown                           0/0                                                        
0     Beth Schmitt           F4549          0/0                                                        
0     Kelly O'Hagan          F2529          0/0                                                        
0     Kayla South            F2529          0/0                                                        
0     Diane Clarkson         F5559          0/0                                                        
0     Kathy Hatton           F5054          0/0                                                        
0     Jen Vance              F4549          0/0                                                        
0     David Bottoms          M2529          0/0                                                        
0     Lauren Peloquin        F3034          0/0                                                        
0     Arnold Reeves          M4549          0/0                                                        
0     Jeff Drahota           M4044          0/0                                                        
0     Jennifer Bjelich       F2529          0/0                                                        
0     Cory Simmons           M3034          0/0                                                        
0     Jeanne Aubuchon        F5559          0/0                                                        
0     Jason Whitney          M4044          0/0                                                        
0     Janet Miles            F5054          0/0                                                        
0     Rachel Tischinski      F3539          0/0                                                        
0     Troy Frazier           M4044          0/0                                                        
0     Conor Delaney          M2529          0/0                                                        
0     Jennifer Laverentz     F3539          0/0                                                        
0     Aaron Fitzgerald       M2529          0/0                                                        
0     Scott Martin           M4549          0/0                                                        
0     Karla Taylor           F5054          0/0                                                        
0     Emily Farris           F2529          0/0                                                        
0     Victoria Utter         F17UN          0/0                                                        
0     Michelle Conover       F4044          0/0                                                        
0     Roy Perez              M4044          0/0                                                        
0     Darren Riley           M4044          0/0                                                        
0     Matt Shellenberger     M2529          0/0                                                        
0     Ashley Celis           F2529          0/0                                                        
0     Kimberly Peek          F4044          0/0                                                        
0     Michelle Burns         F3539          0/0                                                        
0     Tammy Short            F3539          0/0                                                        
0     Garry Gribble          M7074          0/0                                                        
0     Meredith Annin         F2529          0/0                                                        
0     Amy Goode              F3539          0/0                                                        
0     Christine Ketterlin    F3539          0/0                                                        
0     Logan Deal             M3034          0/0                                                        
0     David Ogden            M4044          0/0                                                        
0     Jeff Koetting          M3034          0/0                                                        
0     Tommy Stewart          M2529          0/0                                                        
0     Emily Hof              F1824          0/0                                                        
0     David Link             M3539          0/0                                                        
0     Dawna Calbi            F4044          0/0                                                        
0     Emily Felton           F1824          0/0                                                        
0     Jeffrey Field          M4044          0/0                                                        
0     John Russ              M3034          0/0                                                        
0     Michelle Krause        F4044          0/0                                                        
0     Dani Stanley           F1824          0/0                                                        
0     Anthony Shami          M1824          0/0                                                        
0     Amanda Johnson         F3034          0/0                                                        
0     Sarah Landram          F2529          0/0                                                        
0     Stephanie Grinage      F4549          0/0                                                        
0     Nancy Harrity          F3539          0/0                                                        
0     Kathy Bierman          F4549          0/0                                                        
0     Michele Featherston    F2529          0/0                                                        
0     Brad Schnackenberg     M4044          0/0                                                        
0     Patrick Reazin         M1824          0/0                                                        
0     Travis Miner           M3034          0/0                                                        
0     John Stultz            M3034          0/0                                                        
0     Louis Joline           M7579          0/0                                                        
0     Cheryl Favors          F2529          0/0                                                        
0     Dave Mundorff          M5054          0/0                                                        
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0     Chad Eberhart          M3539          0/0                                                        
0     Kristen Stamey         F1824          0/0                                                        
0     Jaya Arora             F2529          0/0                                                        
0     Kylee Reeter           F1824          0/0                                                        
0     Daniel Van Buskirk     M4044          0/0                                                        
0     Mark Husak             M4549          0/0                                                        
0     Rebekah Pilypaitis     F2529          0/0                                                        
0     Lisa Ogden             F2529          0/0                                                        
0     Veronica Kendrick      F2529          0/0                                                        
0     Ryan Ponder            M3034          0/0                                                        
0     Jake Misener           M1824          0/0                                                        
0     Angela Adlich          F3539          0/0                                                        
0     Jamie Locke            F3539          0/0                                                        
0     Mario Moreno           M3539          0/0                                                        
0     Alexis Blackburn       F3034          0/0                                                        
0     Dean Feuerborn         M3539          0/0                                                        
0     Kevin Grounds          M4549          0/0                                                        
0     Shelby Shaffer         F4044          0/0                                                        
0     Andrea Manes           F4044          0/0                                                        
0     Elizabeth Deloux       F1824          0/0                                                        
0     Andrea McKenna         F3034          0/0                                                        
0     Lezlie John            F3034          0/0                                                        
0     Melody Redburn         F1824          0/0                                                        
0     Ashley Rich            F1824          0/0                                                        
0     Fred Barnes            M5054          0/0                                                        
0     Krista Ankenman        F2529          0/0                                                        
0     Peter Gustin           M4549          0/0                                                        
0     David Meyers           M4044          0/0                                                        
0     Leslie Herring         F1824          0/0                                                        
0     Mark Newman            M5559          0/0                                                        
0     John Oshel             M2529          0/0                                                        
0     Betty Weeks            F4549          0/0                                                        
0     Jeremy Scotton         M3539          0/0                                                        
0     Lori Forte             F4549          0/0                                                        
0     Helmut Scholz          M6064          0/0                                                        
0     Cory Schulte           M2529          0/0                                                        
0     Jennifer Murray        F3539          0/0                                                        
0     Jeff Primm             M3034          0/0                                                        
0     Jane Wilkinson         F4044          0/0                                                        
0     Colin Daniels          M3034          0/0                                                        
0     Shauna Leslie          F1824          0/0                                                        
0     Eric Miller            M3539          0/0                                                        
0     Katie Gerlemann        F2529          0/0                                                        
0     Becky Sindelar         F3034          0/0                                                        
0     Greg Rast              M3539          0/0                                                        
0     Veronica Mosier        F1824          0/0                                                        
0     Alexandra King         F1824          0/0                                                        
0     Kristie Lyon           F3539          0/0                                                        
0     Alexis McEntyre        F3034          0/0                                                        
0     Cayla Suter            F2529          0/0                                                        
0     Kelly Smyth            F1824          0/0                                                        
0     Charlotte Burkly       F2529          0/0                                                        
0     Marc Rosenblatt        M4044          0/0                                                        
0     Frank Salerno          M4549          0/0                                                        
0     Bethany Nelson         F1824          0/0                                                        
0     Katrina Radenberg      F3034          0/0                                                        
0     Kelli Hansen           F1824          0/0                                                        
0     Madison Barnes         F1824          0/0                                                        
0     Dhiraj Grover          M4044          0/0                                                        
0     Hannah Luetke-Stahlma  F2529          0/0                                                        
0     Donna Alexander        F4044          0/0                                                        
0     Laura Jackson          F1824          0/0                                                        
0     Austin Strange         M1824          0/0                                                        
0     Sabrina Ball           F3034          0/0                                                        
0     Jessica Armstrong      F1824          0/0                                                        
0     Andrew Kurz            M1824          0/0                                                        
0     Kelly Bower            F2529          0/0                                                        
0     Andrea Marcum          F3034          0/0                                                        
0     Samuel Spears          M1824          0/0                                                        
0     Faith Jacobsen         F3034          0/0                                                        
0     Jason Shearer          M3539          0/0                                                        
0     Therese Vavra          F4549          0/0                                                        
0     Jill Brockman          F3539          0/0                                                        
0     Jessica Bishop         F2529          0/0                                                        
0     Chris Glatt                           0/0                                                        
0     Allie Stangl           F1824          0/0                                                        
0     Maggie Neustadt        F3539          0/0                                                        
0     Cody McPherson         M3034          0/0                                                        
0     Jonathan Even          M3034          0/0                                                        
0     Kari Hinds             F2529          0/0                                                        
0     Jeff Carey             M3539          0/0                                                        
0     Jordan Lennan          M1824          0/0                                                        
0     Jenn Boggess           F3539          0/0                                                        
0     Jerrus Harris          F2529          0/0                                                        
0     Margaret Stepan        F5559          0/0                                                        
0     Rene Peterson          WHEEL          0/0                                                        
0     Patrick Moench         M3034          0/0                                                        
0     Del Rae Derry          F2529          0/0                                                        
0     Vannessa Mardock       F1824          0/0                                                        
0     Patrick Burke          M3539          0/0                                                        
0     Rachel Anderson        F3034          0/0                                                        
0     Lauren Greenlee        F2529          0/0                                                        
0     Nadine Beech           F4044          0/0                                                        
0     Stephanie Obrien       F3539          0/0                                                        
0     Nick Freeman           M3034          0/0                                                        
0     Mitch Boddicker        M3034          0/0                                                        
0     Kori McGinnis          F1824          0/0                                                        
0     Jessica Beever         F3034          0/0                                                        
0     Erika Shughart         F2529          0/0                                                        
0     Michael Franklin       M6569          0/0                                                        
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0     Julie Parisi                          0/0                                                        
0     Gretchen Olson         F3539          0/0                                                        
0     Tami Martin            F5054          0/0                                                        
0     Bj Labounty            M3034          0/0                                                        
0     Ward Strang            M4549          0/0                                                        
0     Julia Ray              F1824          0/0                                                        
0     Daryl Seck             M5054          0/0                                                        
0     Jeffrey Millhollin     M6569          0/0                                                        
0     Doug Elstun            M4044          0/0                                                        
0     Brittany Kreimendahl   F2529          0/0                                                        
0     Marissa Thomas         F4044          0/0                                                        
0     Christie Albarelli     F3539          0/0                                                        
0     Mindy Marchel          F2529          0/0                                                        
0     Kelly Taul             F3034          0/0                                                        
0     Tyler Page             F2529          0/0                                                        
0     Patty Rutledge         F4044          0/0                                                        
0     David Stahly           M5054          0/0                                                        
0     Leighanne Gray         F2529          0/0                                                        
0     Larry Morrissette      M5559          0/0                                                        
0     Morgin Dunleavy        F2529          0/0                                                        
0     Stephen Fredette       M5054          0/0                                                        
0     Nicole Kube            F3034          0/0                                                        
0     Katie Hollon           F1824          0/0                                                        
0     Jill Parker            F3034          0/0                                                        
0     Claire Besnoin         F4044          0/0                                                        
0     Rick Robinson          M3539          0/0                                                        
0     Melissa Burghardt      F2529          0/0                                                        
0     Greg Riley             M5054          0/0                                                        
0     Alyshia Leisure        F2529          0/0                                                        
0     Ann Pike               F5054          0/0                                                        
0     Rick Frazier           M4549          0/0                                                        
0     Emily Quy              F2529          0/0                                                        
0     Paul Barlett           M5559          0/0                                                        
0     Angela Gomez           F3539          0/0                                                        
0     Gelin Douglas          F3539          0/0                                                        
0     Shannon Kraft          F3539          0/0                                                        
0     Jessica Pickering      F3034          0/0                                                        
0     Barbara Donnelly       F3539          0/0                                                        
0     Stephanie Bono         F3539          0/0                                                        
0     Ryan Vanderwerff       M3034          0/0                                                        
0     Jaynelle D Nixon       F3539          0/0                                                        
0     Rodney Hughes          M5054          0/0                                                        
0     Stuart Ludlow          M3539          0/0                                                        
0     Bob Campbell           M5559          0/0                                                        
0     Tom Graham             M5054          0/0                                                        
0     Angela Tunno           F2529          0/0                                                        
0     Elizabeth Innes        F2529          0/0                                                        
0     Kirsten Jones          F3539          0/0                                                        
0     Justin Weiler          M1824          0/0                                                        
0     Bella Birdashaw        F3034          0/0                                                        
0     Charles Dobbs          M5054          0/0                                                        
0     Whitney Trusty         F2529          0/0                                                        
0     Lynsey Clark           F1824          0/0                                                        
0     Ben Singer             M1824          0/0                                                        
0     Christine Schmid       F4044          0/0                                                        
0     Michelle Durst         F4044          0/0                                                        
0     Dale Schmitt           M5054          0/0                                                        
0     Laura Nigro            F1824          0/0                                                        
0     Becky Silvermintz      F1824          0/0                                                        
0     Denise Davis           F4549          0/0                                                        
0     Christin Huether       F2529          0/0                                                        
0     Amy Panning            F2529          0/0                                                        
0     Anne Dawson            F5054          0/0                                                        
0     Adrienne Gessler       F3034          0/0                                                        
0     Nicole Williams        F1824          0/0                                                        
0     Sheri Gormley          F3539          0/0                                                        
0     Nathan Eilert          M1824          0/0                                                        
0     Kara Wardlow           F2529          0/0                                                        
0     Darin Olivarez         M2529          0/0                                                        
0     Christopher Miller     M5054          0/0                                                        
0     Elspeth Pearce         F2529          0/0                                                        
0     James Miles            M4549          0/0                                                        
0     Mary Gregory           F2529          0/0                                                        
0     Ali Ainsworth          F1824          0/0                                                        
0     Samantha McEntire      F1824          0/0                                                        
0     Megan Chapman          F3034          0/0                                                        
0     Hillary Turner         F1824          0/0                                                        
0     Rudy Paredes           M2529          0/0                                                        
0     James Shatto           M2529          0/0                                                        
0     Lucinda Kennaley       F5054          0/0                                                        
0     Richard Zuzenak        M6569          0/0                                                        
0     Michelene Krueger      F5559          0/0                                                        
0     Carla Tretiak          F4044          0/0                                                        
0     Susan Rodriguez        F3539          0/0                                                        
0     Sara Camiscioni        F2529          0/0                                                        
0     Cathy Kugler           F3539          0/0                                                        
0     Lorri Sapp             F4549          0/0                                                        
0     Richard Stockdale      M5054          0/0                                                        
0     Amanda Butler          F2529          0/0                                                        
0     Mike King              M5054          0/0                                                        
0     Katie McLean-Campbel   F3034          0/0                                                        
0     Melissa May            F1824          0/0                                                        
0     Heather Drake          F4044          0/0                                                        
0     Annelle Chestnut       F1824          0/0                                                        
0     Sandy Starbuck         F5559          0/0                                                        
0     Janae Bennett          F3539          0/0                                                        
0     Jenna Powers           F2529          0/0                                                        
0     Natalie Randall        F2529          0/0                                                        
0     Cheryl Rader           F5054          0/0                                                        
0     Mike McDaniel          M2529          0/0                                                        
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0     Edward Miller          M3034          0/0                                                        
0     John Haertling         M3034          0/0                                                        
0     Robert Martinovic      M3034          0/0                                                        
0     Damon Randolph         M3539          0/0                                                        
0     Stephanie Aaron        F2529          0/0                                                        
0     Aissac Aiono           M3034          0/0                                                        
0     Keith Slyter           M4044          0/0                                                        
0     Mary Cite              F80UP          0/0                                                        
0     Kim Westerfield        F4044          0/0                                                        
0     Jennifer Greene        F4044          0/0                                                        
0     Dana McCarthy          F2529          0/0                                                        
0     John McMillen          M3034          0/0                                                        
0     Amy Link               F3034          0/0                                                        
0     Daniel Shaughnessy     M4044          0/0                                                        
0     Robert Calbi           M5054          0/0                                                        
0     Taylor Felton          M1824          0/0                                                        
0     Stephanie Rodriguez    F3034          0/0                                                        
0     Erin Thompson          F3034          0/0                                                        
0     Mike Chalfant          M1824          0/0                                                        
0     Susan Breese           F2529          0/0                                                        
0     Michael Simone         M3034          0/0                                                        
0     Tom Griswold           M6064          0/0                                                        
0     Kaitlyn Biehl          F1824          0/0                                                        
0     Clint Johnson          M3539          0/0                                                        
0     Bradford Batz          M3034          0/0                                                        
0     Shelley Reed           F3539          0/0                                                        
0     Katrina Hickam         F2529          0/0                                                        
0     Abbie Fuqua            F3034          0/0                                                        
0     Robert Knapp           M4044          0/0                                                        
0     Teresa Gustavson       F3539          0/0                                                        
0     Lynn Mealey            F3034          0/0                                                        
0     Ashley Hostert         F1824          0/0                                                        
0     Matthew Hessenflow     M2529          0/0                                                        
0     Sarah Riley            F3034          0/0                                                        
0     Anne McKnight          F5054          0/0                                                        
0     Alison Young           F3034          0/0                                                        
0     Rebecca Hendrickson    F4549          0/0                                                        
0     Shanoo Chaffin         F3539          0/0                                                        
0     Charlene Ruiz          F4549          0/0                                                        
0     Emily Pinkerton        F1824          0/0                                                        
0     David Jolicoeur        M3034          0/0                                                        
0     Renee Kloeblen         F3034          0/0                                                        
0     Lynette Stoffer        F5054          0/0                                                        
0     James Gugert           M2529          0/0                                                        
0     Barry Taylor           M4549          0/0                                                        
0     Clark Eddy             M3034          0/0                                                        
0     Terri Dominick         F3034          0/0                                                        
0     Riikka Hertling        F3539          0/0                                                        
0     Paula Van Buskirk      F4044          0/0                                                        
0     Michael Pilypaitis     M2529          0/0                                                        
0     Michele Clarke         F3034          0/0                                                        
0     Stephen Weber          M4549          0/0                                                        
0     Amber Luckie           F2529          0/0                                                        
0     Keri Layton            F2529          0/0                                                        
0     Bret Pudenz            M1824          0/0                                                        
0     Sherie Roder           F4549          0/0                                                        
0     Gary Willis            M3539          0/0                                                        
0     Katie Hamm             F1824          0/0                                                        
0     Allie Brown            F2529          0/0                                                        
0     Dustin Baker           M2529          0/0                                                        
0     Lauren Abel            F2529          0/0                                                        
0     Hannah Casillo         F2529          0/0                                                        
0     Mathew Cain            M2529          0/0                                                        
0     Kenneth Johnson        M6064          0/0                                                        
0     Robert Aborn           M3034          0/0                                                        
0     Anna Yost              F1824          0/0                                                        
0     Jeffrey Davis          M3539          0/0                                                        
0     Jim Haskett            M4044          0/0                                                        
0     Ronnie Vesperas        M4549          0/0                                                        
0     Stephen Miller         M1824          0/0                                                        
0     Jared Summerville      M3034          0/0                                                        
0     Zebulon Andrews        M3034          0/0                                                        
0     Kate Shipman           F3539          0/0                                                        
0     Pierce Dawson          M2529          0/0                                                        
0     Doug Jones             M3539          0/0                                                        
0     Nicole Moore           F3034          0/0                                                        
0     Caitlin Brennan        F1824          0/0                                                        
0     Roxanne Carson         F3034          0/0                                                        
0     Becky Wenger           F2529          0/0                                                        
0     Casey Koehr            F3034          0/0                                                        
0     Ron Grandaw            M5054          0/0                                                        
0     Lacey Maloney          F2529          0/0                                                        
0     Callan Berry           F1824          0/0                                                        
0     Steve Grigsby          M4044          0/0                                                        
0     Jason Christianson     M3034          0/0                                                        
0     Annie Decoursey        F1824          0/0                                                        
0     Matthew Merrill        M3539          0/0                                                        
0     Matt Secrest           M4044          0/0                                                        
0     Antonio Ramirez        M4044          0/0                                                        
0     Matthew Beigh          M2529          0/0                                                        
0     Stacy Hackler          F2529          0/0                                                        
0     Richard Ogden          M4549          0/0                                                        
0     Cara Schwegler         F3034          0/0                                                        
0     Julie Meacham          F2529          0/0                                                        
0     Whitney Schwab         F1824          0/0                                                        
0     Chad Winters                          0/0                                                        
0     Beth Giesler           F3034          0/0                                                        
0     Beth Turk              F3034          0/0                                                        
0     Ashley Ballweg         F2529          0/0                                                        
0     Michelle Nachbor       F4044          0/0                                                        


